
Dec 19, 2025, 3:49 PM

 
FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
19/12/2025

To date
19/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 19/12/2025 Malinidevi Baskaramoorthy (FTHR) 7b mgr street, oragadam, 
Ambattur, Ambattur, 
Ambattur, 600053, 

Ambattur

  

2 19/12/2025 Melvin Moses (FTHR) 67/, pudhu nagar 4th 
street ayanavaram, town, 

ayanavaram, 600023, 
purasawalkam

  

3 19/12/2025 P Mariappan Ponnusamy (FTHR) 83/23, Balu Homes Plot 
A F2, First floor, Chetty 
Street, Palayam Nagar, 
Chennai, Ayanavaram, 
600023, Ayanavaram

  

4 19/12/2025 Mashek MOSES (FTHR) 67, pudhu nagar 4th 
street ayanavaram, town, 

ayanavaram, 600023, 
purasawalkam

  

5 19/12/2025 VENKATACHARI AR A V RAMANUJAM 
(FTHR)

9/4A, 
KALYANAGANAPATHI 

KOIL  STREET, 
PORUR, PORUR, 

600116, 
VILLIVAKKAM

  



Dec 19, 2025, 3:49 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

6 19/12/2025 Shrutika G V Gokul B (FTHR) Flat No S1 A Block SS 
Supreme Flats, 5/12 

Redhills Road 
Villivakkam, chennai, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ambattur

  

7 19/12/2025 Sanjay Kumar N Nagasubramani (FTHR) NO 177/1, 5th Street, 
West Colony, ICF 

colony, ICF, 600038, 
Chennai

  

8 19/12/2025 KAVITHA D CHERAMADEVI 
(MTHR)

109/8 VAANAAVIL 
APARTMENT,, EAST 
MAIN ROAD, ANNA 

NAGAR WEST 
EXTENSION, 

ANNANAGAR, 
600101, AMBATTUR

  

9 19/12/2025 KAVITHA SRIKANTH SRIKANTH 
RAGHUNATHAN 

(HSBN)

OLD NO 10,NEW NO 
25, N R N COLONY, 

VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
AMINJIKKARAI

  

10 19/12/2025 Logasri N NAJARAJAN (FTHR) No.51,1st floor, 
Nageswara gurusamy 
street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Purasawalkam

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity



Dec 22, 2025, 6:27 AM

 
FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
22/12/2025

To date
22/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 22/12/2025 SUNDARI RAJESH RAJESH (HSBN) 117, N.M.K, 
Aynavaram, 

Aynavaram, 600023, 
Villivakam

  

2 22/12/2025 SENTHI VELAMMAL VELAPPAN (HSBN) Old/9 New/17, N.m.k, 
Aynavaram, 

Aynavaram, 600023, 
Villivakam

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)



Dec 24, 2025, 10:51 PM

 
FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
24/12/2025

To date
24/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 24/12/2025 Joepius J Prabhavathi (MTHR) 24/48, 
Kuttiyappanstreet, 

Kilpauk, Ayanavaram, 
600010, Chennai

  

2 24/12/2025 Pazhaniappan Pazhaniappan (FTHR) 130, P- Block,28th 
Street, Agathiyanagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

3 24/12/2025 Shriya Dillybabu (FTHR) 196.P-Block, 30th 
Street, Agathiyanagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

4 24/12/2025 Manimaran Ganesh (FTHR) 10/32, Kmp Koil Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

5 24/12/2025 DIVYA Mohan (HSBN) 181.D Block, Periar 
Salai, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

6 24/12/2025 VINAYAGAm ETTIYAPPAN (FTHR) 163.C.BlocK, Periar 
Salai, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

7 24/12/2025 RANI VINAYAGAm (HSBN) 163.C block, Periar 
Salai, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

8 24/12/2025 KALAIVANI GOVINTHARAJ 
(HSBN)

93.B.BLOcK, Periar 
Salai, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

9 24/12/2025 MONISHA ANBALAGAN (FTHR) 137.C.Block, Periar 
Salai, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

10 24/12/2025 SUMITHRA GURUMURTHY 
(FTHR)

89.B.Block, Periar Salai, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

11 24/12/2025 MOTHISKUMAR ASHOK KUMAR 
(FTHR)

20A.Block, Periar Salai, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

12 24/12/2025 KISHORE SARAVANAN (FTHR) No.5, Periar Salai, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

13 24/12/2025 Ammai Nathan Ramasamy (FTHR) No.15, Periar Salai, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

14 24/12/2025 Parimaladevi Ilangovan (HSBN) 52.A Block, Periar Salai, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  



Dec 24, 2025, 10:51 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

15 24/12/2025 KARTHIK KRISHNA 
MURTHI

KRISHNA MURTHI 
(FTHR)

144, N.m.k, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakam

  

16 24/12/2025 KAVIYA S SARAVANAN (FTHR) NO:
4/105.42NDSTREET'.D'TYPE, 

SIDCONAGAR, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
AYANAVARAM

  

17 24/12/2025 Pravin Ravi (FTHR) 24/29, Southmada Street 
Perumal Koil, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Chennai

  

18 24/12/2025 MANISHA H HARIHARAN (FTHR) 3/166 C TYPE, 
SIDCONAGAR, 

VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
AYANAVARAM

  

19 24/12/2025 M.Madhmitha Magesh (FTHR) 9F/12, southmada Street 
1st Lane, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Chennai

  

20 24/12/2025 Murugan Veeman (FTHR) 8/9, 
PARTHASARATHI 
LANE, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

21 24/12/2025 Swetha Varadarajan Varadarajan N (FTHR) No 12, NRN Colony, 
Thirumangalam Road, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 8

  



Dec 24, 2025, 10:51 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

22 24/12/2025 K M Nirmala Devi Rajendran (HSBN) No 2112 13th, Main 
Road Anna Nagar, Anna 

Nagar, Anna Nagar, 
600040, Anna Nagar

  

23 24/12/2025 CHINNA CHINNASAMY (FTHR) 2/20 D Type 7th Street, 
SIDCO NAGAR 7TH 

STREET, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, AMINJIKARAI

  

24 24/12/2025 Sharmilee Jalal Aejaz Ahamed M 
(HSBN)

38/2200, Mullai Nagar 
5th Street, Chennai, 
Anna Nagar West, 
600040, Chennai

  

25 24/12/2025 Vinitha Sasikala (MTHR) 5/3, V.p Colony South 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Chennai, Ayanavaram, 
600023, Ayanavaram

  

26 24/12/2025 Srihari Srihari Ravikumar (FTHR) 305 G2, Baba 
Nagar3main Road, 

Villvakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Tamil Nadu

  

27 24/12/2025 SUDHAKAR M Mohanasundaram 
(FTHR)

59/3, 3rd Street, Icf East 
Colony, Icf, 600038, 

Villiwakkam

  

28 24/12/2025 Dharshini S Srinivasan M (FTHR) No 7, Chelli amman 
koli, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

29 24/12/2025 S BALAMBAL SUBRAMANIAN 
(HSBN)

NO G-1 APOLLO 
FLATS, 7TH AVENUE, 

ANNA NAGAR, 
ANNA NAGAR, 

600040, AMINJIKARAI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

30 24/12/2025 Vetrivel Madhavan (FTHR) 5/3 V. P Colony South 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Chennai, Ayanavaram, 
600081, Ayanavaram

  

31 24/12/2025 JEEVITHA .J JAYAKUMAR (FTHR) 65, Chennai Battai Main 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

32 24/12/2025 Sandhya S Suresh M (HSBN) No 30/28, Ramasamy 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

33 24/12/2025 Ramya A Annadurai (FTHR) 19/C, 1st  Cross Street, 
Bharathidasan Nagar, 

Maduravoyal, 
Maduravoyal, 600095, 

Ambattur

  

34 24/12/2025 Suresh kumar Durai (FTHR) No/30, Baba nagar 11 
street, Villlvakkam, 

Villlvakkam, 600049, 
Chennai

  

35 24/12/2025 Manivannan Mohan Mohan V (FTHR) No/134, Baba Nagar 6th 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Chennai

  

36 24/12/2025 Sasikala Madhavan (HSBN) 5/3 V. P Colony South 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Chennai, Ayanavaram, 
600023, Ayanavaram

  

37 24/12/2025 Saiharee Ram S Sukumar S (FTHR) 3/278, Sidconagar 
31street, Town, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

38 24/12/2025 Vijaya Vijaya Ravikumar (HSBN) 305 G2, Babanagar3 
Main Road, 

Villivakkam, 
Villvakkam, 600049, 

Tamil Nadu
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

39 24/12/2025 Jejeshnarayana V Vasanthakumar V 
(FTHR)

No 2, Chelliamman 
Koil, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

40 24/12/2025 P.H SAMITHA PRABHAKARAN P 
(FTHR)

A13 ANANDAM 
FLATS, 

SIDCONAGAR MAIN 
ROAD, 

VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, AMINJIKARAI

  

41 24/12/2025 Devendran Shanmugavalli (WIFE) No:9 Mannadi Street, 
Appolla Plats, 
Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

42 24/12/2025 Sathishkumar p Prakash (FTHR) No/372, Baba nagar 15 
street, Villlvakkam, 

Villlvakkam, 600049, 
Chennai

  

43 24/12/2025 Leena D Deva D (HSBN) 30/67, Chelliyamman 
Koil Street, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanvaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

44 24/12/2025 Dhanush Kumar Prakash (FTHR) No/372, Baba nagar 15 
street, Villlvakkam, 

Villlvakkam, 600049, 
Chennai

  

45 24/12/2025 S MANIKANDAN SUBRAMANIAN 
(FTHR)

NO G-1 APOLO FLAT, 
7TH AVENUE, ANNA 

NAGAR, ANNA 
NAGAR, 600040, 
AMINJIKARAI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

46 24/12/2025 Hamuren vazeem Raja (OTHR) 189/A3, Palani Andavar 
Koil Street, 

Ayanavaram, Joint 
Office, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

47 24/12/2025 Sendhil Krishnan (FTHR) 32/33, 
Rajamangalammainroad, 

Villivakkam, 
Villvakkam, 600049, 

ZOON.8

  

48 24/12/2025 Lalitha Balachandran Balachandran (HSBN) 102, South jaganathan 
nagar 2nd cross street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

49 24/12/2025 Sri Devi Sri Devi Balaji Balaji (HSBN) 313/B, Baba Nagar7 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Tamilnadu

  

50 24/12/2025 Asha S M Sudhakar (HSBN) 59/3, 3rd Street, Icf East 
Colony, Icf, 600038, 

Villivakkam

  

51 24/12/2025 Dharani C Sumathi C (MTHR) 6/16 Embarnaidu 2nd 
street villivakkam, 

Street, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Mandal 8

  

52 24/12/2025 Savithadevi Devendran (FTHR) No:9 F-4, Mannadi 
Street F-4 Appollo Flats, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

53 24/12/2025 Manjula p Prakash (HSBN) No/30, Baba nagar 15 
street, Villlvakkam, 

Villlvakkam, 600049, 
Chennai
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

54 24/12/2025 Dayamanikumari Tirkey Shivandansingh (HSBN) E-3 Doshi Villa 26, 
Kuttiyappan 2 Street, 

Kilpauk, Ayanavaram, 
600010, Chennai

  

55 24/12/2025 M Rajesh Mathews (FTHR) 152, 17th Street, O 
Block, Agathiyar Nagar, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Aminjikarai

  

56 24/12/2025 Prakash Manjula (WIFE) No/372, Baba nagar 15 
street, Villlvakkam, 

Villlvakkam, 600049, 
Chennai

  

57 24/12/2025 M.RITHISH GURU R Mariappan (FTHR) 293/A, Baba Nagar 5th 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

58 24/12/2025 RESHMA R Rahim (FTHR) 294, Nehru Street, 
Chennai, Anna Nagar, 
600040, Aminjikarai

  

59 24/12/2025 Rekha Shree H Hari Krishnan (FTHR) Old No 54/2 New No 
34, Ponnankinaru Street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

60 24/12/2025 RAJARATINAM 
PASUPATHY 

RAJARATINAM 
(FTHR)

NO 12, 1ST FLOOR, 
PILLAIYAR KOVIL 

STREET, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
600049, CHENNAI

  

61 24/12/2025 KESAVARAJ K N SUJATHA (WIFE) 3/144. 6TH STREET, 
CTYPE, 

SIDCONAGAR, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
AYANAVARAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

62 24/12/2025 Ananthalakshmi Satish (HSBN) No/361/9, Baba nagar 
15 street, Villlvakkam, 
Villlvakkam, 600049, 

Chennai

  

63 24/12/2025 Shanmugavalli Devendran (HSBN) No:9 Flat No 4, 
Mannadi Street Apollo 

Flat, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

64 24/12/2025 M.Vinoth Murthi (FTHR) 31/76B, South jaganatha 
nagar 2nd main road, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

65 24/12/2025 Vignesh s Senthil kumar (FTHR) NO 115/10, Iyappan 
Kovil Street, Sidco 

Nagar, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Chennai

  

66 24/12/2025 PRIYATHARSHINI. N NARAYANA SINGH 
(FTHR)

12, Chennai Battai 
Road, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

67 24/12/2025 Vazeem Raja Hamuren (MTHR) 189/A3, Palani Andvar 
Kovil Street, 

Ayanavaram, Joint 
Office, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

68 24/12/2025 Chandru Revathy (MTHR) No/270, Baba nagar 
1cross street, 
Villlvakkam, 

Villlvakkam, 600049, 
Chennai

  

69 24/12/2025 Kanish.J Jayasellan (FTHR) No:1, Mannadi St, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

70 24/12/2025 R SINDHU S MANIKANDAN 
(HSBN)

NO G-1 APOLLO 
FLATS, 7TH AVENUE, 

ANNA NAGAR, 
ANNA NAGAR, 

600040, AMINJIKARAI

  

71 24/12/2025 Charulatha Revathi (MTHR) No/270, Baba nagar 
1cross street, 
Villlvakkam, 

Villlvakkam, 600049, 
Chennai

  

72 24/12/2025 Sabarinathan D Dayalan (FTHR) 63/45,, Kuttiyappan 
Street, Kilpauk, 

Ayanavaram, 600010, 
Chennai

  

73 24/12/2025 AKShAYA S LAKSMI (MTHR) 24/A, P E kOVIL 
STREET, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

74 24/12/2025 Sundari Ramakrishnan A Ramakrishnan (FTHR) D1001 The Metrozone 
Pillayar Koil street, 

Jawaharlal Nehru Salai, 
Anna Nagar, Chennai, 
Anna Nagar, 600040, 

Chennai

  

75 24/12/2025 ANANTHA KUMARI 
K 

KUMAR (HSBN) 252/3 GROUND 
FLOOR, LAKE VIEW 
ROAD, ICF NORTH 

COLONY, ICF, 600038, 
ICF

  

76 24/12/2025 REMA 
BALASUBRAMANIAN 

BALASUBRAMANIAN 
NARAYANAN (HSBN)

15/5, MURTHY 
NAGAR, villivakkam, 
villivakkam, 600049, 

konnur

  

77 24/12/2025 senthamillan c s s  kasthuri (MTHR) 146/34, nmk street 1st 
line, ayanavaram, 

ayanavaram, 600023, 
purasawalkam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

78 24/12/2025 Santhosh Kumar Alagesan (FTHR) 288, Nehru Street, 
Chennai, Anna Nagar, 
600040, Aminjikarai

  

79 24/12/2025 Ganesh Rai C Chiranjeev Rai T 
(FTHR)

No 9, Solai 3rd Street 
Palaiyam Nagar, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

80 24/12/2025 Revathi Venkates H (HSBN) No/270, Baba nagar 1 
cross street, 

Villlvakkam, 
Villlvakkam, 600049, 

Chennai

  

81 24/12/2025 Priyanka J D Dillibabu (FTHR) 28/4, Mannadi Park 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

82 24/12/2025 UMABAI .G NARAYANA SINGH N 
(HSBN)

12, Chennai Battai 
Road, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

83 24/12/2025 A Anees Deen Alaudeen (FTHR) No 66/30, 7th Street, 
Rajamangalam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

84 24/12/2025 Sabari shri k Shaikanth Kumar 
(HSBN)

No/91, Baba nagar 9 
street, Villlvakkam, 

Villlvakkam, 600049, 
Chennai

  

85 24/12/2025 Yasmin M Mubarak Sait S (HSBN) 10-A Rani Enclave 
Grondfloor 36/45, 

Kuttuyappan 2 Street, 
Kulpauk, Ayanavaram, 

600010, Chennai

  

86 24/12/2025 Monika Monika Omprakash (FTHR) 109, Baba Nagar3main 
Road, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Tamilnadu
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

87 24/12/2025 JAINABEEVI JAMALMOHAMMED 
(FTHR)

9/194, Sidco Nagar 47st 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

88 24/12/2025 MONISHA 
JAYARAMAN 

JAYARAMAN (FTHR) T-1, 3RD FLOOR, 
SREE GURU 

ENCLAVE, PLOT 
1720, DOOR NO 20, 

10TH STREET, 
TEMPLE VIEW 

COLONY, H BLOCK, 
ANNA NAGAR, 

600040, ANNA NAGAR

  

89 24/12/2025 Geetha B Baskaran T (HSBN) No.54/4 SKV Gayathri 
Flat, Guruvappa Street, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Chennai

  

90 24/12/2025 Subramanian Ramaswamy (FTHR) No/90, Baba nagar 9 
street, Villlvakkam, 

Villlvakkam, 600049, 
Chennai

  

91 24/12/2025 NARAYANA 
SINGH .N 

Nagaraj Singh N (FTHR) 12, Chennai Battai 
Road, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

92 24/12/2025 Syed Abbas Sahabdeen (FTHR) 77 Gokulam Flats, South 
jaganatha nagar 2nd 

cross street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

93 24/12/2025 Aashish D Dharanispathy (FTHR) No/13/42, Baba nagar 
11 street, Villlvakkam, 
Villlvakkam, 600049, 

Chennai

  



Dec 24, 2025, 10:51 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

94 24/12/2025 Akshayaa Dharanispathy (FTHR) No/13/42, Baba nagar 
11 street, Villlvakkam, 
Villlvakkam, 600049, 

Chennai

  

95 24/12/2025 S VIGNESH SUBRAMANIAN 
(FTHR)

NO G-1 APOLLO 
FLATS, 7TH AVENUE, 

ANNA NAGAR, 
ANNA NAGAR, 

600040, AMINJIKARAI

  

96 24/12/2025 Gowri Mohana Sundaram 
(HSBN)

20/14, PE KOVIL 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

97 24/12/2025 USHA Padmini (MTHR) 21/1,Aswini Apmt, 
Chennai Battai Road, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

98 24/12/2025 Revathi Loganathan (HSBN) 296, Nehru Street,TV 
Nagar, Chennai, Anna 

Nagar, 600040, 
Aminjikarai

  

99 24/12/2025 Mohnish Yayavelu (FTHR) No/370/a1, Baba nagar 
13 street, Villlvakkam, 
Villlvakkam, 600049, 

Chennai

  

100 24/12/2025 S Pooja Sri A Sakthivel (FTHR) No 20B F-2,B-Block,1 
Floor Venus Apts, 

Kuttiyappan 2 Street, 
Kilpauk, Ayanavaram, 

600010, Chennai

  

101 24/12/2025 Gokul Kothandaraman (FTHR) No/349/a, Baba nagar 13 
street, Villlvakkam, 

Villlvakkam, 600049, 
Chennai

  



Dec 24, 2025, 10:51 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

102 24/12/2025 K.Venugopal Eswari (WIFE) 123, South jaganatha 
nagar 2nd cross street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

103 24/12/2025 SHARON .J JOHNSON (FTHR) 46/32, 
SOMASUNDARAM 

6TH STREET, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

104 24/12/2025 Sangeetha S Saravanan P (HSBN) 3/313, Sidconagar,30 
Street, Town, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

105 24/12/2025 Kamalanathan Sivaraman (WIFE) No/67/1, Baba nagar 8 
street, Villlvakkam, 

Villlvakkam, 600049, 
Chennai

  

106 24/12/2025 Umesh Kumar Sharma 
Gariban Mistiri

Gariban Mistiri (FTHR) No. 6A, Lakshmipuram 
2nd Street, New Avadi 

Road, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Aminjikarai

  

107 24/12/2025 Divyesh K Kanakasabapathy J 
(FTHR)

781 G Block, 1 St 
Street, 10th Main Road, 

Anna Nagar, Anna 
Nagar, 600040, 

Aminjikarai

  

108 24/12/2025 MANIKANDAN T THIRUPATHI (FTHR) NO 5/67, 5TH 
STREET,N 

BLOCK,AGATHIYAR 
NAGAR, 

VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
VILLIVAKKAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

109 24/12/2025 Ian Samson S P Prabhu S (FTHR) 3,davidpuram,, 
Kuttiyappan 2 Street, 

Kilpauk, Ayanavaram, 
600010, Chennai

  

110 24/12/2025 RAJESH KUMAR KRISHAN LAL (FTHR) NO 501 R THE 
METROZONE, 

JAWALALNEHRU 
ROAD, ANNA 

NAGAR, ANNA 
NAGAR, 600040, 
AMINJIKARAI

  

111 24/12/2025 V SUSITHRA ASHOK ASHOK KUMAR 
(HSBN)

AP - 891, 1ST STREET, 
J BLOCK, 13TH MAIN 

ROAD, ANNA 
NAGAR, ANNA 
NAGAR, 600040, 
AMINJIKARAI

  

112 24/12/2025 Aravinth Aravinth Tamilselvan (FTHR) 248, Baba Nagar1 
Mainroad, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Tamilnadu

  

113 24/12/2025 AMASIAH ANTONY 
G G 

GHIDEON (FTHR) NO 12/37, ANNA 
STREET, OLD 

THIRUMANGALAM, 
ANNA NAGAR, 

600040, CHENNAI

  

114 24/12/2025 Santhi P Pachaiappan (HSBN) NO 23, 
SAMAYAPURATHAMMAL 

KOIL STREET, 
THIRUVALLUVAR 
NAGAR, Ambattur, 

600053, Ambattur

  

115 24/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
SHAFIK NASAR ALI 

NASAR ALI (FTHR) NO 7/379, 57 TH 
STREET SIDCO 

NAGAR, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
VILLIVAKKAM

  



Dec 24, 2025, 10:51 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

116 24/12/2025 Revathi Loganathan (HSBN) 296, Nehru Street,tv 
Nagar, Chennai, Anna 

Nagar, 600040, 
Aminjikarai

  

117 24/12/2025 M.Preethi S Gayathri (MTHR) 136/94A, southmada 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Chennai

  

118 24/12/2025 MEENAKSHI RAJESH KUMAR 
(HSBN)

NO R 501 THE 
METRO ZONE, 
APARTMENT 

JAWALALNEHRU 
ROAD, ANNA 

NAGAR, ANNA 
NAGAR, 600040, 
AMINJIKARAI

  

119 24/12/2025 N.Swathy R Nirmalkumar (FTHR) 225/81, South Mada 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Chennai

  

120 24/12/2025 Surya S Sathish R Santhanalakshmi 
(MTHR)

19B, Thiruvenkataiya 
2nd Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Aminjikarai

  

121 24/12/2025 Srinivasan s Selvam (FTHR) 15/73, Moppilli Amman 
koil street, villivakkam, 
villivakkam, 600049, 

villivakkam

  

122 24/12/2025 Valarmathi Sivakumar Sivakumar D (HSBN) No 9/457, B Type, 50th 
Street, Sidco Nagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Chennai

  

123 24/12/2025 Vishalakshi Mohan Raj Raman (FTHR) 14/5, Venugopal Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Aminijikarai
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

124 24/12/2025 Sheryl Aurelia Alex Kamaraj (FTHR) 16/27, V.P Colony 
North Street, 

Ayanavaram, Chennai, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

125 24/12/2025 PRAKASH S SRIRAMULU (FTHR) FLAT NO 14/50,F-5, 
PONNAN KINARU 

STREET, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
600049, CHENNAI

  

126 24/12/2025 Mohanraj Visalakshi Visalakshi (WIFE) 14/5, Venugopal Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Aminijikarai

  

127 24/12/2025 Alex Kamaraj Kanagaraj (FTHR) 16/27, V. P Colony 
North Street, 

Ayanavaram, Chennai, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

128 24/12/2025 Karishma Rahim (FTHR) 294, Tv Nagar,nehru 
Street, Chennai, Anna 

Nagar, 600040, 
Aminjikarai

  

129 24/12/2025 Pavan Kumar Umesh 
Kumar

Umesh Kumar (FTHR) 6A, Lakshmipuram 2 
Street New Avadi Road, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Aminijikarai

  

130 24/12/2025 Venkatesan Pachaippan (FTHR) 6, Barathinagar, Town, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

131 24/12/2025 K VARUN KALYANASUNDARAM 
(FTHR)

NO 865, 18TH MAIN 
ROAD ANNA 

NAGAR, ANNA 
NAGAR, ANNA 
NAGAR, 600040, 

AMJIKARAI

  



Dec 24, 2025, 10:51 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

132 24/12/2025 ELIZABETH SANTHA 
KUMARI 

BAVAANASI (HSBN) 93.A/4, Chennai Battai 
2nd Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

133 24/12/2025 Rafi Shakeerabanu Ansar Baaha (FTHR) No.43, Thiruvenkadaiya 
2nd Cross Street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Aminijikarai

  

134 24/12/2025 SELVIA MERCY .D DEVARAJ (FTHR) 18/93A, Chennai Battai 
2 Street, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

135 24/12/2025 N R KEERTHANA Ravikumar (FTHR) 4/12, Shri Sadanam, 
Balasubramanian Street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

136 24/12/2025 Anusya P Prabhakaran (HSBN) 45/4, P E Kovil Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

137 24/12/2025 Pooja Sharma Umesh 
Kumar Sharma

Umesh Kumar Sharama 
(FTHR)

64, Lakshmipuram 2md 
Street New Avadi Road, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Aminijikarai

  

138 24/12/2025 POOVARASAN MARI MUTHU (FTHR) 57/11, Chennai Battai 
Road, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkm, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

139 24/12/2025 AMSAVENI THANGARAJ (HSBN) NO 30/42, 
NARAYANA 

MAISTRY 1ST 
STREET, 

VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
600049, CHENNAI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

140 24/12/2025 VISNU RAJKUMAR J RATHI S (WIFE) new no.148 old no.
129/1, North Redhills 
Road, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Aminjikarai Taluk

  

141 24/12/2025 V RAMYA VENKATRAMAN 
(FTHR)

NO 865-B 2ND 
FLOOR, 18TH MAIN 

ROAD ANNA 
NAGAR, ANNA 
NAGAR, ANNA 
NAGAR, 600040, 

AMJIKARAI

  

142 24/12/2025 MARIMUTHU UYYALAM (FTHR) 57/11, Chennai Battai 
Road, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

143 24/12/2025 Priyadharashni Kannan Kannan (FTHR) 8/9, 1/3, 
Ramakrishnapuram, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Aminijikarai

  

144 24/12/2025 M MURALIDHARAN MAHADEVAN (FTHR) NO 23A, 2 ND 
STREET, THANGAM 

COLONY, ANNA 
NAGAR WEST, 

600040, ANNA NAGAR

  

145 24/12/2025 PRABAKARAN D Devaraj (FTHR) 45, K M P Kovilstrreet, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

146 24/12/2025 PRAVEEN .M MURALI KUMAR 
(FTHR)

17b/118, CHENNAI 
BATTAI ROAD, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

147 24/12/2025 SHAMEEM S Saleem (FTHR) 26/42, P E Kovil Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

148 24/12/2025 DEVIKA N NEELAMEGAM 
(HSBN)

4/2, P E KOIL 1st 
STREET, 

AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  

149 24/12/2025 JUSTIN BREETLEE P PURUSHOTHAMAN 
(FTHR)

NO 167/27, DR 
AMBETHKAR 

NAGAR 3RD STREET, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  

150 24/12/2025 Surya Sathish Sathish (FTHR) 19/B, Thiruvengadaya 
2nd Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Aminijikarai

  

151 24/12/2025 ARCHANAA.A ASOKAN 
GOPALSAMY (FTHR)

1786, I-Block, 26th 
Street, Thiruvalluvar 
Kudiyiruppu, Anna 

Nagar West, 600040, 
Annanagar West

  

152 24/12/2025 Kamala Raji (HSBN) 5/6, P E KOVIL Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

153 24/12/2025 Venkateswarul Malakondalah (FTHR) C 34 Bharthinagar, 
Villivakkam, Town, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

154 24/12/2025 Nabishathulbazeeriya Kajamohideen (HSBN) 3/124, Sidconagar,
27street,villivakkam, 
Town, Villivakkam, 
600049, Ayanavaram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

155 24/12/2025 Kaja Mohideen Fathimuthu (MTHR) 3/124,27 Street, 
Sidcoagar,villivakkam, 

Town, Villivakkam, 
600049, Ayanavaram

  

156 24/12/2025 PASUPATHY 
ANJANA SUDHA 

PASUPATHY R 
(HSBN)

NO 12, 1ST FLOOR, 
PILLAlYAR KOVIL 

STREET, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
600049, CHENNAI

  

157 24/12/2025 Vineeth Jayaprakash Uthra Balaji (WIFE) 125D, Kuttiappan street, 
Kilpauk, Kilpauk, 
600010, Chennai

  

158 24/12/2025 S FAHEEMA BANU STA ABDUR RAZAK 
(HSBN)

NO 45,F-2,G K FLATS, 
NARAYANAMESTRY 

1ST STREET, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
600049, CHENNAI

  

159 24/12/2025 CHRISTOPHER 
KEVIN P 

PURUSHOTHAMAN 
(FTHR)

NO 167/27, DR 
AMBETHKAR 

NAGAR 3RD STREET, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  

160 24/12/2025 M A Mohammed Rafiq H Sayeeda (WIFE) 3/63 26 Street, 
Sidconagar,villivakkam, 

Town, Villivakkam, 
600049, Ayanavaram

  

161 24/12/2025 Padmasri B V Venkataraman B (FTHR) 71A, 38, P E Koil North 
Mada Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakkam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

162 24/12/2025 Sriya R A Ravi (FTHR) 3/129 27th Street, 
Sidconagar,villivakkam, 

Town, Villivakkam, 
600049, Ayanavaram

  

163 24/12/2025 Balakrishnan Vijayalakshmi (OTHR) 3/119 27th Street, 
Sidconagar,villivakkam, 

Town, Villivakkam, 
600049, Ayanavaram

  

164 24/12/2025 M Maheswari muthu (FTHR) 45 P Block, 25th street 
agathiar nagar, 

Villivakam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

villivakam

  

165 24/12/2025 PRADEEP M MOHANRAJ (FTHR) New No 13 - Old No 
9/1, P E KOIL 1st 

STREET, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  

166 24/12/2025 Vijayalakshmi Balakrishnan (OTHR) 3/119 27th Street, 
Sidconagar,villivakkam, 

Town, Villivakkam, 
600049, Ayanavaram

  

167 24/12/2025 Shanmugam V Amirthavalli (WIFE) 15/61, P E Koil North 
Mada Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  

168 24/12/2025 M.swetha Magesh (FTHR) 9F/12, Perumalkoil 
Southmada Street 1st 
Lane, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Chennai

  

169 24/12/2025 Amsa P Vijayakumar (HSBN) 3/71,26th Street, 
Sidconagar,villivakkam, 

Town, Villivakkam, 
600049, Ayanavaram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

170 24/12/2025 SYED SIRAJ AHMED STA ABDUR RAZAK 
(FTHR)

NO 45,F-2, GK FLATS, 
NARAYANAMESTRY 

1ST STREET, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
600049, CHENNAI

  

171 24/12/2025 VIGNESH S SUNDARAJ (FTHR) 57/14 P E KOIL 1st 
STREET, 

AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  

172 24/12/2025 Anitha D Dass KM (FTHR) 9G, Southmada Street 
1st Lane, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Chennai

  

173 24/12/2025 Shyam Dharmarajan 
Vasudevan

Sundari Ramakrishnan 
(MTHR)

D1001 The Metrozone 
Pillayar Koil Street, 

Jawaharlal Nehru Salai, 
Anna Nagar, Chennai, 
Anna Nagar, 600040, 

Chennai

  

174 24/12/2025 Paramesan S Banumathi P (WIFE) 63/3, P E Koil North 
Mada Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  

175 24/12/2025 G NANDHAKUMAR GOPINATH (FTHR) 9/1, P E KOIL 1st 
STREET, 

AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

176 24/12/2025 Vidya Srinivasan K A Srinivasan (FTHR) D1001 The Metrozone 
Pillayar Koil Street, 

Jawaharlal Nehru Salai, 
Anna Nagar, Chennai, 
Anna Nagar, 600040, 

Chennai

  

177 24/12/2025 BALAKRISHNAN S SAMPATH K (FTHR) 19/14, Manimegalai 
Street Gandhi Nagar, 
Ambattur, Ambattur, 

600053, Ambattur

  

178 24/12/2025 NICOLA LIONEL CLINTON (HSBN) NO 581, K H ROAD, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  

179 24/12/2025 Banu Priya Ravi (FTHR) 8/2, Aanandha Vinyagar 
Kovil Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

180 24/12/2025 Sathish Kumar Ravi (FTHR) 8/2, Anandha Viniyagar 
Kovil street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

181 24/12/2025 Kathiravan Dhansingh Dhanasingh (FTHR) No 52/22, N Block,6 Th 
Street, Agathiyar Nagar, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Zone 08

  

182 24/12/2025 SRINIVASAN SATHYAMOORTHY 
R (FTHR)

OLD NO 7A NEW NO 
3, THIRU V KA 

NAGAR,2ND STREET, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
600049, CHENNAI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

183 24/12/2025 SRI MUGUNDHAN S 
P 

PRAKASH (FTHR) PLOT NO 14/50, F-5, 
PONNANKINARU 

STREET, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
600049, CHENNAI

  

184 24/12/2025 KEERTHIKA R RUBAN K (FTHR) NO 5, SEEYALAM 
1ST STREET, 

VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
AYANAVARAM

  

185 24/12/2025 Selvaraj H Hirudaya samy R 
(FTHR)

7/5, Bali Ammn Koil 
Lane, Chennai, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

186 24/12/2025 RUBAN K KANNAN (FTHR) NO 5, SEEYALAM 
1ST STREET, 

VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
AYANAVARAM

  

187 24/12/2025 Sheriff Ghousiya Gousiya (WIFE) 78/160, North Redhills 
Road, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

188 24/12/2025 A RAJAPANDI S ARUMUGAM 
(FTHR)

21/1, TAGORE 
NAGAR 3rd 

STREET,AYANAVARAM,, 
CHENNAI, 

AYANAVARAM, 
600023, 

AYANAVARAM

  

189 24/12/2025 M KALAI ARASAN  SELVI (MTHR) 26/4, Kamarajar street, 
old thirumangalam, anna 

nagar, 600040, 
aminjikarai
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

190 24/12/2025 SANJAY DAYALAL 
SHAH 

DAYALAL SHA 
(FTHR)

2146/6 T - 2, 7TH 
STREET, L BLOCK 
12TH MAIN ROAD, 

ANNA NAGAR WEST, 
ANNA NAGAR WEST, 
600040, ANNA NAGAR

  

191 24/12/2025 ARTI SANJAY SHAH SANJAY D SHAH 
(HSBN)

PLOT NO 2146, T2, 
3RD FLOOR, L 

BLOCK 7TH STREET, 
12TH MAIN ROAD, 

ANNA NAGAR WEST, 
ANNA NAGAR WEST, 
600040, ANNA NAGAR

  

192 24/12/2025 Sumathi Singaram (HSBN) A2, Lic Officers 
Quvaters, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

193 24/12/2025 Seshakalyani Ramaprasad (OTHR) 2, Third Main Road, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

194 24/12/2025 Shaji Kuruvilla Kesi Kuruvilla (FTHR) 26, D1,Doshi Villa, 
Kuttiyappan 2 Street, 

Kilpauk, Ayanavaram, 
600010, Chennai

  

195 24/12/2025 Phuviyarasan S Subbayan (FTHR) No 21/28, First Floor, 
NRN Colony, 

Thirumangalam Road, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 8

  

196 24/12/2025 Vishali M V Manikandan (FTHR) 53,, Kuttiyappan Street, 
Kilpauk, Ayanavaram, 

600010, Chennai

  

197 24/12/2025 Vinothini P Phuviyarasan S (HSBN) No 21/28, First Floor,, 
NRN Colony, 

Thirumangalam Road, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 8
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

198 24/12/2025 K GURUSAMY KRISHNAN (FTHR) NO 83/2, NORTH 
JAGANATHA NAGAR 

3RD STREET, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
VILLIVAKKAM

  

199 24/12/2025 Karthik Manisugumaran (FTHR) 9, First Main Road, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

200 24/12/2025 Kishore E Ethiraj (FTHR) 5A AND 5B, 
Thirumangalam Road, 
Naavalar Nagar, Anna 

Nagar, 600040, 
Aminjikarai

  

201 24/12/2025 EZEKIEL SILAS 
CHELLADURAI 

SELVAPANDIAN 
(FTHR)

28/33, RAMANATHAN 
STREET, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

202 24/12/2025 Revathi Ramamurthi (HSBN) 4/2 R.SELEGANCE, 
Secaend Main Road, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

203 24/12/2025 Kannan R Ramachandran J (FTHR) No 36/15, NRN Colony, 
Thirumangalam Road, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 8

  

204 24/12/2025 R RANJITH KUMAR N RAJAN (FTHR) 4a, CONSTABLE 
ROAD, 

AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

205 24/12/2025 NITHISH KUMAR S SARAVANAN (FTHR) 24/17, P E KOIL 2nd 
STREET, 

AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  

206 24/12/2025 Malathi K Kannan R (HSBN) No36/15,, NRN Colony, 
Thirumangalam Road, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 8

  

207 24/12/2025 Harsha S Sivakumar R (FTHR) Q804 METROZONE, 
PILLAYAR KOIL 

STREET, 
ANNANAGAR, 
ANNANAGAR, 

600040, 
AMINJAKARAI

  

208 24/12/2025 MICHAEL SAM 
JEBADURAI 

SELVAPANDIAN 
(FTHR)

28/33, RAMANATHAN 
STREET, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

209 24/12/2025 Sethulakshmi Shanmugam (HSBN) 1, Second Main Road, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

210 24/12/2025 BABU RAJI (FTHR) 5/6, P E KOIL 1st 
STREET, 

AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  

211 24/12/2025 Aakash Ramkumar 
Kannan 

Kannan R (FTHR) No 36/15, NRN Colony, 
Thirumangalam Road, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 8
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

212 24/12/2025 SANTHOSH K KANNAPERUMAL 
(FTHR)

7/415,57th Street, Sidco 
Nagar, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Aminjikarai

  

213 24/12/2025 RAJESHKUMAR SHEELA JEYA (WIFE) 21/3, P E KOIL 2nd 
STREET, 

AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  

214 24/12/2025 AROCKYA JECINTHA 
J JAMES

JAMES (FTHR) 7/417 57th Street, Sidco 
Nagar, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Aminjikarai

  

215 24/12/2025 SHEELA JEYA RAJESHKUMAR 
(HSBN)

21/3, P E KOIL 2nd 
STREET, 

AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  

216 24/12/2025 N.SAMU NAGARAJI (FTHR) 9/3, RAMANATHAN 
STREET, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

217 24/12/2025 Ananya Alahari Alahari Venkata 
Nagendra Babu (FTHR)

No 29/ F4, NRN 
Colony, Thirumangalam 

Road, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 8

  

218 24/12/2025 SHRUTHI LEKHA S SIVAKUMAR (FTHR) NO:3/186,37th 
SYREET., 

SIDCONAGAR, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
AYANAVARAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)
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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
26/12/2025

To date
26/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 26/12/2025 Santhosh.K Kesavan (FTHR) 6/24, Muthu 
Mariamman Koil Street, 

Navalar Nagar, Anna 
Nagar, 600040, Anna 

Nagar

  

2 26/12/2025 Aishwarya Sri V Viswanathan (FTHR) 105A/1, Southmada 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Chennai

  

3 26/12/2025 TARUN.J.K Kumaresan (FTHR) 5A/22, Muthu 
Mariamman Koil Street, 

Navalar Nagar, Anna 
Nagar, 600040, Anna 

Nagar

  

4 26/12/2025 Siva Sarala (WIFE) 95/75, Southmada 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Chennai
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

5 26/12/2025 SWETHA ANAND Babu Anand (FTHR) 416F, MALAR 
COLONY, 19TH MAIN 

ROAD, ANNA 
NAGAR, ANNA 

NAGAR, 600040, Anna 
Nagar

  

6 26/12/2025 LAKSHANYAH A R A RAJAPANDI (FTHR) 21/1, TAGORE 
NAGAR 3RD  

STREET,AYANAVARAM,, 
CHENNAI, 

AYANAVARAM, 
600023, 

AYANAVARAM

  

7 26/12/2025 Rajeshkumar B Bagirathan A (FTHR) 41/2, Perumalkoil 
Southmada Street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Chennai

  

8 26/12/2025 PRASANNA Babu Anand (HSBN) 416F, Malar Colony, 
19th Main Road, Anna 

Nagar, Anna Nagar, 
600040, Anna Nagar

  

9 26/12/2025 BABU ANAND Prasanna (WIFE) 416F, Malar Colony, 
19th Main Road, Anna 

Nagar, Anna Nagar, 
600040, Anna Nagar

  

10 26/12/2025 SANJANA ANAND Babu Anand (FTHR) 416F, Malar Colony, 
19th Main Road, Anna 

Nagar, Anna Nagar, 
600040, Anna Nagar

  

11 26/12/2025 PRAVEENA Praveen Kumar (HSBN) 1/16B, Thirumangalam 
Road, Navalar Nagar, 
Anna Nagar, 600040, 

Anna Nagar
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

12 26/12/2025 PERUMAL 
RANGANATHAN 

RANGANATHAN 
(FTHR)

4A/2 New No.16, 
Muthumariamman Koil 
Street, Navalar Nagar, 
Anna Nagar, 600040, 

Anna Nagar

  

13 26/12/2025 vp malathi Gopinath  sp (HSBN) 28/7 CRQ Anna nagar, 
15th main road, chennai, 

annanagar, 600040, 
villivakkam

  

14 26/12/2025 Swathi P Perumal P (FTHR) No 14, Chelliaman 
Kovil 2ad Street, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

15 26/12/2025 Raja A Arumugam A (FTHR) No 38/24, Ramasamy 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

16 26/12/2025 Chinnayan P Perumal P (FTHR) No 18/6, Ramasamy 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

17 26/12/2025 AJAY KUMAR 
KHANDELWAL 

R S KHANDELWAL 
(FTHR)

Q 601 THE METRO 
ZONE, 44 PILLAIYAR 

KOIL STREET, 
THIRUMANGALM, 

ANNA NAGAR, 
600040, AMINJIKARAI

  

18 26/12/2025 K Bharani Krishnan  (FTHR) 18/12, M.G.R STREET, 
PUDUR, Ambattur, 
600053, Ambattur

  

19 26/12/2025 Trisha V Vadivelan (FTHR) 33/18, Ambedker Street, 
Old Thirumangalam, 
Anna Nagar, 600040, 

Aminjikarai
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

20 26/12/2025 CHETNA 
KHANDELWAL 

AJAY KUMAR 
KHANDELWAL 

(HSBN)

Q 601 THE METRO 
ZONE, 44 PILLAIYAR 

KOIL STREET, 
THIRUMANGALAM, 

ANNA NAGAR, 
600040, AMINJIKARAI

  

21 26/12/2025 T RAMESH THANGAVELU 
(FTHR)

NO 62/5, M T H 
ROAD, 

VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
600049, CHENNAI

  

22 26/12/2025 Nishna A Anthony Raj (FTHR) 9, Ambetkar Street, Old 
Thirumangalam, Anna 

Nagar, 600040, 
Aminjikarai

  

23 26/12/2025 PRATEEK 
KHANDELWAL 

AJAY KUMAR 
KHANDELWAL 

(FTHR)

Q 601 THE METRO 
ZONE, 44 PILLAIYAR 

KOIL STREET, 
THIRUMANGALAM, 

ANNA NAGAR, 
600040, AMINJIKARAI

  

24 26/12/2025 Abishek P Parbhakaran (FTHR) 8, Anna Street, Old 
Thirumangalam, Anna 

Nagar, 600040, 
Aminjikarai

  

25 26/12/2025 Gnanasundar S Subramanian S (FTHR) No 38/24, Ramasamy 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

26 26/12/2025 Umesh Mahesh (FTHR) No.41/17, 
Somasundaram 2nd 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

27 26/12/2025 Asish P Prabhakaran (FTHR) 8, Anna Street, Old 
Thirumangalam, Anna 

Nagar, 600040, 
Aminjikarai
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

28 26/12/2025 Akshya Marimuthu (FTHR) Flat -H-5, First Main 
Road, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

29 26/12/2025 Ramu S Subramani K (FTHR) No 30/67, Chelli 
ammankovil 3rt Lane, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

30 26/12/2025 Yamini Ramamurthy (FTHR) 87/2, ICF East Colony, 
ICF, ICF, 600023, 

Villiwakkam

  

31 26/12/2025 Dhakshitha Praveen Kumar (FTHR) No.44/23, 
Somasundaram 2nd 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

32 26/12/2025 Revathi parthasarathy prathasarathy (FTHR) 53/4 Rangaiaya streer, 
street, town, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
tamil

  

33 26/12/2025 JONTI RAIDEN A ARNOLD (FTHR) NO 256/1, PIONEER 
COLONY, ANNA 

NAGAR WEST EXTN, 
ANNA NAGAR, 

600101, 
VILLIVAKKAM

  

34 26/12/2025 Arunkumar G Govindaswamy M 
(FTHR)

No 9, Chelli amman 
Kovil Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

35 26/12/2025 RADHESHYAM 
KHANDELWAL 

GASHIRAM 
KHANDELWAL 

(FTHR)

Q 601 THE METRO 
ZONE, 44 PILLAIYAR 

KOIL STREET, 
THIRUMANGALAM, 

ANNA NAGAR, 
600040, AMINJIKARAi
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

36 26/12/2025 suresh radha radha (WIFE) 3/2 Rangaiaya Street, 
street, town, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
tamil

  

37 26/12/2025 Prathiksha P Prabhkar P (FTHR) No 3/1, Ramasamy 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

38 26/12/2025 Rhea Karthik Karthikeyan (FTHR) Shrishas Keerthi 
Apt,No.F1, 

Somasundaram 2nd 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

39 26/12/2025 Radha Suresh suresh (HSBN) 3/2 rangaiaya street, 
street, town, 

ayanavaram, 600023, 
tamil

  

40 26/12/2025 Lakshmidevi P Penchilaiah P (FTHR) No 3/1, Ramasamy 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

41 26/12/2025 SAWITRI DEVI RADHESHYAM 
KHANDELWAL 

(HSBN)

Q 601 THE METRO 
ZONE, 44 PILLAIYAR 

KOIL STREET, 
THIRUMANGALAM, 

ANNA NAGAR, 
600040, AMINJIKARAI

  

42 26/12/2025 Dinesh Meena (MTHR) No.38/C, 
Somasundaram 2nd 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

43 26/12/2025 Prathibha P Prabhakar P (FTHR) No 3/1, Ramasamy 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

44 26/12/2025 RAMANI Krishnan Rahul San (OTHR) 33/32, 
Rajamangalammainroad, 
Chennai, Villivakkam, 
600049, Villivakkam

  

45 26/12/2025 THANGAVELU GOPAL (FTHR) NO 62/5, C T H ROAD, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
600049, CHENNAI

  

46 26/12/2025 jeevitha shri viswanathan viswanathan (FTHR) 54 rangaian street, 
street, town, 

ayanavaram, 600023, 
tamil

  

47 26/12/2025 Shanthi .s Sundaram (HSBN) 175/2, K.h.roda, 
Ayanavara, Chennai, 
600023, Ayanavaram

  

48 26/12/2025 Vaishali Swaminathan Swaminathan (FTHR) 4/28, United India Nagar 
First Main Road, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

49 26/12/2025 Harini Rajkumar (FTHR) No.29/30, 
Somasundaran 2nd 

Street, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

50 26/12/2025 VIJI SUGUMAR (HSBN) NO 49/54, PONNAN 
KINARU STREET, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
600049, CHENNAI

  

51 26/12/2025 Pradeep Kumar S Soundarajan E (FTHR) No 15/11, 
Chelliyamman Koil 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

52 26/12/2025 DAYALAN B BASKAR (FTHR) 7/156, 54 th Street Sidco 
Nagar, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

53 26/12/2025 ARIFOUNNISSA AKBAR SHARIFF 
(HSBN)

3/142 C TYPE, 6TH 
STREET, SIDCO 

NAGAR 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
AYANAVARAM

  

54 26/12/2025 S Saranya R Harikrishnan (HSBN) 3/103,28th Street, 
Sidconagar,villivakkam, 

Town, Villivakkam, 
600049, Ayanavaram

  

55 26/12/2025 RAJAMMAL THANGAVELU 
(HSBN)

NO 62/5, C T H ROAD, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
600049, CHENNAI

  

56 26/12/2025 Preethan Babu Kanda Samy (FTHR) 83/84, Varalakshmi 
Villa, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

57 26/12/2025 Ambika janarathanan janardhanan (FTHR) 3/2G.floor Rangaiya 
street, street, town, 

ayanavaram, 600023, 
tamil

  

58 26/12/2025 Soundarajan S Elumalai (FTHR) No 15/11, 
CHELLIYAMMAN 

KOil Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

59 26/12/2025 Christabell Lilly Beteta 
Christabellilly Beteta

Joseph Selvaraj (HSBN) 325/2, Baba Nagar2 
Main Road, Villvakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600046, 
Tamil Nadu
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

60 26/12/2025 Rekha M Manivannan S (HSBN) 3/65,26th Street, 
Sidconagar,villivakkam, 

Town, Villivakkam, 
600049, Ayanavaram

  

61 26/12/2025 Akshaya Swami Nathan (FTHR) Flat H-15, No 14 First 
Main Road, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

62 26/12/2025 Kantaamani Srinivasan (HSBN) No 22, Chelliamman 
Koil 2 Nd Street, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

63 26/12/2025 SRINIVASAN EZHUMALAI (FTHR) 7/60, 54 th Street Sidco 
Nagar, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

64 26/12/2025 Reshmaa Shree Sundaram (FTHR) 175/2 ,439, Konnur 
High Road, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

65 26/12/2025 Manivannan Shanmgam (FTHR) No 16/104, 
Chelliamman Koil 

Street, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

66 26/12/2025 S Manivannan Rekha M (WIFE) 3/65, 26th Street, 
Sidconagar,villivakkam, 

Town, Villivakkam, 
600049, Ayanavaram

  

67 26/12/2025 Subashree Raman (FTHR) 14 - United India First 
Main Road, H-30, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

68 26/12/2025 SHAKTHI P PRASANNA (FTHR) M 1104 THE METRO 
ZONE, 44 PILLAIYAR 

KOIL STREET, 
THIRUMANGALAM, 

ANNA NAGAR, 
600040, AMINJIKARAI

  

69 26/12/2025 M Hemanth M Hemanth Manivanan (FTHR) 317, Baba Nagar7 
Street, Villvakkam, 

Villvakkam, 600049, 
Tamil Nadu

  

70 26/12/2025 Divya Ravi Kumar (FTHR) No 15/40, Pamping 
Station, Kilpauk, 
Kilpauk, 600010, 

Perimedu

  

71 26/12/2025 MOHANRAJ S SRINIVASAN (FTHR) 7/60, 54 th Street Sidco 
Nagar, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

72 26/12/2025 Pusparaj Sagunthala (WIFE) Ct2,217/219varalakshmi 
Villa, K.h Road, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

73 26/12/2025 P Pavithra B Prasanth (HSBN) No 18, Pamping Station, 
Kilpauk, Kilpauk, 
600010, Perimedu

  

74 26/12/2025 Yamuna nidiginti 
Nidiginti

Murali (FTHR) 22/54 rangaiya street, 
street, town, 

ayanavaram, 600023, 
tamil

  

75 26/12/2025 P PANDIYAN PALANIAPPAN 
(FTHR)

T 1002 THE METRO 
ZONE, NO 44 

PILLAYAR KOIL 
STREET, 

THIRUMANGALAM, 
ANNA NAGAR, 

600040, AMINJIKARAI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

76 26/12/2025 N Sumathi N Sumathi Natarajan (HSBN) No 244, Babanagar1 
Main Road, Villvakkam, 

Villvakkam, 600049, 
Tamil Nadu

  

77 26/12/2025 murali murali Malakondaih (FTHR) 22/54 Rangaiya street, 
street, town, 

ayanavaram, 600023, 
tamil

  

78 26/12/2025 JAYALAKSHMI SRINIVASAN (HSBN) 7/60, 54 th Street Sidco 
Nagar, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

79 26/12/2025 Keerthika R Ramesh deenadayalan 
(FTHR)

5/62, thanthai periyar 
2nd street, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

purasaiwakam Perambur

  

80 26/12/2025 Rajkumar Sumathi (WIFE) No.29/30, 
Somasundaram 2nd 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

81 26/12/2025 JAYANTHI V MOHAN RAJ (HSBN) 7/60, 54 th Street Sidco 
Nagar, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

82 26/12/2025 P TAMILARASI P PANDIYAN (HSBN) T 1002 THE METRO 
ZONE, NO 44 

PILLAIYAR KOIL 
STREET, 

THIRUMANGALM, 
ANNA NAGAR, 

600040, AMINJIKARAI

  

83 26/12/2025 Natarajan Natarajan Kannairam (FTHR) 244, Baba Nagar1main 
Road, Villvakkam, 

Villvakkam, 600049, 
Tamil Nadu
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

84 26/12/2025 jeshwanth viswanathan viswanathan (FTHR) No 20/1 no 54 rangiah 
street, street, town, 

ayanavaram, 600023, 
tamil

  

85 26/12/2025 Asifiqbal A Ayub Khan P (FTHR) No 31/3, Ambedkar 
First Street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

86 26/12/2025 Namrata Rahul Tibrewala 
(HSBN)

No 2234, AF Block 1st 
Street 11th Main Road, 
AnnaNagar, Annanagar, 

600040, Aminjikarai

  

87 26/12/2025 ARAVIND.M murugesan (FTHR) 1/1, V.P.COLONY 
ANGADI STREET, 

ayanavaram, 
ayanavaram, 600023, 

chennai

  

88 26/12/2025 Hemavathy Lokesh (HSBN) 3, Second Main Road, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

89 26/12/2025 S Devi Senthil (HSBN) 69/61, Kuttiyappan 
Street, Kilpauk, 

Ayanavaram, 600010, 
Chennai

  

90 26/12/2025 RAJAKUMAR R S ROBERTS (FTHR) NO 123/80C,S-3,2ND 
FLOOR, PERUMAL 

KOIL SOUTH MADA 
STREET, 

VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
600049, CHENNAI

  

91 26/12/2025 manivannan vannan damodaran (FTHR) 12/38 rangaiah street, 
street, town, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
tamil
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

92 26/12/2025 M Aseem Sheriff Mubarak Sait S (FTHR) 10-A Rani Enclave 
Ground Floor 36/45, 
Kuttiyappan 2 Street, 

Kilpauk, Ayanavaram, 
600010, Chennai

  

93 26/12/2025 Chandra Prakash Jain Manak Chand (FTHR) No.46/21, 
Somasundaram 2nd 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

94 26/12/2025 Alphin A Alphonse (FTHR) 5A, Ambethkar Street, 
Old Thirumangalam, 
Anna Nagar, 600040, 

Aminjikarai

  

95 26/12/2025 Shoban Samuel M Mohan (FTHR) 10/11, Chetty Garden 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

96 26/12/2025 Saritha Santhosh (HSBN) 23, United India Nagar 
First Main Road, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

97 26/12/2025 Pragathi pragathi murali (FTHR) no 22/54 rangaih street, 
street, town, 

ayanavaram, 600023, 
tamil

  

98 26/12/2025 Raziya Parveen Mohammed Iliyas 
(FTHR)

No.2 Police manickam 
street, Ayanavaram, 

Chennai, Ayanavaram, 
600023, Ayanavaram

  

99 26/12/2025 SARANYA SRINIVASAN (FTHR) 7/60, 54 th Street Sidco 
Nagar, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

100 26/12/2025 S PRISCILLA 
JENNIFER 

RAJAKUMAR R S 
(FTHR)

NO 123/80C,S-3,2ND 
FLOOR, PERUMAL 

KOIL SOUTH MADA 
STREET, 

VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
600049, CHENNAI

  

101 26/12/2025 Karthikeyan Sambandhan (FTHR) No.30/29, 
Somasundaram 2nd 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

102 26/12/2025 PHRAGITH RHAJ 
PANDIYAN 

P PANDIYAN (FTHR) T 1002 THE METRO 
ZONE, NO 44 

PILLAYAR KOVIL 
STREET, 

THIRUMANGALAM, 
ANNA NAGAR, 

600040, AMINJIKARAI

  

103 26/12/2025 Nimala.m.l ChandranR (HSBN) 284/32, Triveny 
Colony,belly Area, 
Anna nagar, Anna 
NaGar, 600040, 

Aminjaikarai

  

104 26/12/2025 Sherry Gaybisse Denzil Gaybisse (HSBN) No 4 Roselun 
Apartment B Block, 

Ambedkar First Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

105 26/12/2025 daniel stepen stepen (FTHR) 15/7 rangaiya street, 
street, town, 

ayanavaram, 600023, 
tamil

  

106 26/12/2025 Saisadhan P Parandhaman (FTHR) 24, Ambedkar Street, 
Old Thirumangalam, 
Anna Nagar, 600040, 

Aminjikarai
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

107 26/12/2025 retta stephen stephen (FTHR) 15/7 rangaiya street, 
street, town, 

ayanavaram, 600023, 
tamil

  

108 26/12/2025 B Sulfiyaanvari Basheerahammed 
(FTHR)

No.71/66, Kuttiyappan 
Street, Kilpauk, 

Ayanavaram, 600010, 
Chennai

  

109 26/12/2025 Abdul Rajack U Ubyadullah (FTHR) 25, Somasundaram 3rd 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

110 26/12/2025 SAGUNTHALA S SHANMUGAM (FTHR) 7/166, 54 th 
Street ,Sidco Nagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

111 26/12/2025 Lakshmi Raman (HSBN) H-30, United First Main 
Road, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

112 26/12/2025 Priyadhrshini B Babu (FTHR) 16/47, Anna Street, Old 
Thirumangalam, Anna 

Nagar, 600040, 
Aminjikarai

  

113 26/12/2025 saranya saranya chandra babu (FTHR) 9/4 raganiya street, 
street, town, 

ayanavaram, 600023, 
tamil

  

114 26/12/2025 PRAVEK RHAJ P PANDIYAN (FTHR) T 1002 THE METRO 
ZONE, No 44 

PILLAYAR KOIL 
STREET, 

THIRUMANGALAM, 
ANNA NAGAR, 

600040, AMINJIKARAI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

115 26/12/2025 A R BALAJI RAJARAM (FTHR) NO 37/17, 
RAMANUJAM 

NAGAR, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  

116 26/12/2025 charles stephen stephen (FTHR) 15/7 rangaiya street, 
street, town, 

ayanavaram, 600023, 
tamil

  

117 26/12/2025 Dayalan C Chinnapa (FTHR) 63/45, Kuttiyappan 
Street, Kilpauk, 

Ayanavaram, 600010, 
Chennai

  

118 26/12/2025 Suryashree N S Natarajan (FTHR) 3/58,25th Street, 
Sidconagar,villivakkam, 

Town, Villivakkam, 
600049, Ayanavaram

  

119 26/12/2025 Shigufta Fatima Mohammad Mhukthar 
(HSBN)

11A, Ambedkar Street, 
Old Thirumangalam, 
Anna Nagar, 600040, 

Aminjikarai

  

120 26/12/2025 stella stephen thomas (FTHR) 15/7 ragaiya street, 
street, town, 

ayanavaram, 600023, 
tamil

  

121 26/12/2025 DINAKARAN MOHANA KRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

7/64, 54 th Street ,Sidco 
Nagar, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

122 26/12/2025 Manisha N Santhanam (FTHR) No 64/1, Kuttiyappan 1 
Street, Kilpauk, 

Ayanavaram, 600010, 
Chennai
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

123 26/12/2025 Shehanaz Fathima Abdul Rahim (HSBN) 3/124,27th Street, 
Sidconagar,villivakkam, 

Town, Villivakkam, 
600049, Ayanavaram

  

124 26/12/2025 Kalyani S Sambantham (HSBN) 30/29, Somasundaram 
2Nd Street, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

125 26/12/2025 BASKAR R RAJA (FTHR) NO 19,G4,GROUND 
FLOOR,CHANDRA 

FLATS, 
DHAMOTARA 

PERUMAL COLOLY,
3RD LANE, 

VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
VILLIVAKKAM

  

126 26/12/2025 Santhanam Narathakaundar (FTHR) No.64/1, Kuttiyappan 
Street, Kilpauk, 

Ayanavaram, 600010, 
Chennai

  

127 26/12/2025 Mohamed Fayaz M Mohamed Dharique A 
(FTHR)

3/315,30th Street, 
Sidconagar,villivakkam, 

Town, Villivakkam, 
600049, Ayanavaram

  

128 26/12/2025 AMRUTHA.M murugesan (FTHR) 1/1, ANGADI STREET, 
ayanavaram, 

ayanavaram, 600023, 
chennai

  

129 26/12/2025 NANDHINI PRABHA SANKAR GANESH 
(HSBN)

7/155, 54 th Street, 
Sidco Nagar, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

130 26/12/2025 B SARAN B SUNDARI (MTHR) C 403 METRO ZONE, 
NO 44 PILLAIYAR 

KOIL STREET, 
THIRUMANGALAM, 

ANNA NAGAR, 
600040, AMINJIKARAI

  

131 26/12/2025 KEVIN GEORGE 
FERNANDAS (FTHR)

7/24, 54 th Street, Sidco 
Nagar, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

132 26/12/2025 Sagunthalarani Pusparaj (HSBN) Ct2,83/84,217/219varalakshmi.flat, 
K.h.road, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

133 26/12/2025 SENGI V VENKATESAN (FTHR) 7/41, 54 th Street Sidco 
Nagar, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

134 26/12/2025 Harshinipriya Murali (FTHR) 3/54,25th Street, 
Sidconagar,villivakkam, 

Town, Villivakkam, 
600049, Ayanavaram

  

135 26/12/2025 Mangalakshmi Santhanam (HSBN) No 64/1, Kuttiyappan 
Street, Kilpauk, 

Ayanavaram, 600010, 
Chennai

  

136 26/12/2025 S Dharani P Senthil (FTHR) 3/269,31th Street, 
Sidconagar,villivakkam, 

Town, Villivakkam, 
600049, Ayanavaram

  

137 26/12/2025 NARMATHA RAMA KRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

7/250, 55 th Street Sidco 
Nagar, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

138 26/12/2025 Ahamed Thaha 
Mohideen 

Ahamed Meeran (FTHR) No 20 B Flat No A S1 2 
Floor VenusMarvel, 
Kuttiyappan 2 Street, 

Kilpauk, Ayanavaram, 
600010, Chennai

  

139 26/12/2025 Pavithra Pushparaj (FTHR) Ct2217/219varalakshmi 
Flat, K.h.road, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

140 26/12/2025 Sathyaraj G Rani G (MTHR) 64c, Bharathi Nagar, 
Town, Villivakkam, 
600049, Ayanavaram

  

141 26/12/2025 Ranganayagi Babu (HSBN) 3/123,27th Street, 
Sidconagar,villivakkam, 

Town, Villivakkam, 
600049, Ayanavaram

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)
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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
27/12/2025

To date
27/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 27/12/2025 Sundarsingh Jabaraj Gunasingh 
(FTHR)

20/10, Veerasamy 1 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

2 27/12/2025 Karthikraja Sundari (MTHR) 2/7, Veerasamy 1 Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

3 27/12/2025 Madhumathi Jayaraman (HSBN) 112, South Jaganathan 
nagar2nd Cross Street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

4 27/12/2025 Rebecca Iswarya Baskaran (FTHR) 13/1, Veerasamy 1 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

5 27/12/2025 Dinesh Kamatchi (MTHR) 15/24, Veerasamy 1 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

6 27/12/2025 Jayaraman N A Arunachalam (FTHR) 112, South Jaganathan 
Nagar 2nd Cross Street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

7 27/12/2025 Priya Jayakumar (HSBN) 16/22, Veerasamy 1 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

8 27/12/2025 Mohamed Ismail Benazir Banu (WIFE) 7, Veerasamy 2 Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

9 27/12/2025 Devishree Sivaraman (FTHR) 12/4, Veerasamy 2 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

10 27/12/2025 Srinivasan Boopathy N (FTHR) 1 B, South Jaganathan 
Nagar 1st Main Road, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

11 27/12/2025 Benedict Pon Selvan Selvam Kulandai 
(FTHR)

9/3, Veerasamy 1 Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

12 27/12/2025 Aravindan Vedarajan (FTHR) 22, Veerasamy 2 Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

13 27/12/2025 Supriya P Murali (HSBN) New No 185, 
Muthamman Koil Street, 

1st lane, Ayanavaram, 
ayanavaram, 600023, 

ayanavaram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

14 27/12/2025 RAGHUL SRIDHAR SRIDHAR (FTHR) 119, N.m.k, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakam

  

15 27/12/2025 ANTHONY 
DHANAPAL 

NIRMALA

NIRMALA (WIFE) 121, N.m.k, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakam

  

16 27/12/2025 JAYAPAL 
VENKATRAMAN

VENKAT RAMAN 
(FTHR)

143, N.m.k, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakam

  

17 27/12/2025 FAZILLA SYED 
MOHAMED

SYED MOHAMED 
(FTHR)

143, N.m.k, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakam

  

18 27/12/2025 ANURADHA 
KASTHURI

KASTHURI (MTHR) 142/110, N.m.k, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakam

  

19 27/12/2025 SHINY HEPSIBAH A AMALANATHAN D 
(FTHR)

48 F1 VENUS QUEEN 
APTS, P E KOIL WEST 

MADA STREET, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  

20 27/12/2025 K UMA SATHYA 
NARAYANAN (HSBN)

S 302 METRO ZONE, 
44 PILLAIYAR KOIL 

STREET, 
JAWAHARLAL 

NEHRU ROAD, ANNA 
NAGAR, 600040, 
AMINJIKARAI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

21 27/12/2025 B SATHYA 
NARAYANAN 

BALARAMAN (FTHR) S 302 METRO ZONE, 
NO 44 PILLAYAR 

KOIL STREET, 
JAWAHARLAL 

NEHRU ROAD, ANNA 
NAGAR, 600040, 
AMINJIKARAI

  

22 27/12/2025 Dilipkumar 
Dheenayalan 

kamala (WIFE) 11/9 moggapair east, 
moggapair east, 

thiruvallur, moggapair 
east, 600037, thiruvallur

  

23 27/12/2025 GEETHA LAKSHMI S KARTHICK R (HSBN) 46/3 SQUARE FEET 
PALLADIUM APTS, P 
E KOIL WEST MADA 

STREET, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  

24 27/12/2025 SAROJA M MANI (HSBN) 99/20, P E KOIL WEST 
MADA STREET, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  

25 27/12/2025 anilkumar s sathyadevan (FTHR) 27/12B, 
muthammannagar, 

ayanavaram, 
ayanavaram, 600023, 

ayanavaram

  

26 27/12/2025 ANUSELSIYA VIJAY (HSBN) 39, P E KOIL WEST 
MADA STREET, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

27 27/12/2025 selvamani A anilkumar s (FTHR) 27/12B, 
muthammannagar, 

ayanavaram, 
ayanavaram, 600023, 

ayanavaram

  

28 27/12/2025 LOKESHWARI RAVIKUMAR (HSBN) 11/101, P E KOIL 
WEST MADA 

STREET, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  

29 27/12/2025 A.Ashokkumar Alagupandy (FTHR) 45a, Chetty street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

30 27/12/2025 MALLIKA PARASURAMAN 
(HSBN)

11/101, P E KOIL 
WEST MADA 

STREET, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  

31 27/12/2025 Neelavaei Mohan (HSBN) No 43/18/4, Ramasamy 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

32 27/12/2025 Raakesh A S Saravanan A (FTHR) No 301/302 KVP 
Brindavanam Plot, Baba 

Nagar 4th Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

33 27/12/2025 B SANGEETHA G BOOPATHY (FTHR) NO 31/7/7/3 First Floor, 
SOLAI AMMAN KOIL 

STREET, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 
600023, ZONE 8
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

34 27/12/2025 K.Sam Karuppaiah Kumar Maruthu (FTHR) 43, Chetty Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

35 27/12/2025 MOORTHY THIRUNAUKARASU 
(FTHR)

99/20, P E KOIL WEST 
MADA STREET, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  

36 27/12/2025 Nebin Daniel Prasad S (FTHR) 39, V P Colony South 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Chennai, Ayanavaram, 
600023, Ayanavaram

  

37 27/12/2025 ALEX ANTHONY (FTHR) 99/20, P E KOIL WEST 
MADA STREET, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  

38 27/12/2025 JAYAKUMAR SHANMUGAM (FTHR) 19/A, P E KOIL WEST 
MADA STREET, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  

39 27/12/2025 Sadhana Ganesh Rajasekhar 
(FTHR)

36/117, Vellala, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

40 27/12/2025 TAMILSELVAN M MUNISAMY PERUMA 
(FTHR)

B Wing 3rd Floor No.3 
Tower Block, M T H 
Road, Villivakkam, 

Chennai, 600049, Zone 8

  

41 27/12/2025 S.kamalam Sivapanchanathan 
(HSBN)

212, Baba Nagar, Town, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Zone 8
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

42 27/12/2025 Kalaivanan Shanmugam (FTHR) 27/9/3, Vellala Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

43 27/12/2025 Elumalai T Thangavel (FTHR) 13, 1st Floor,Agathiyar 
Nagar Extention, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

44 27/12/2025 K CHANDAKALA UmaMAKSHER RAo 
(FTHR)

NO 176/1, 5th .west 
Colony Icf, Icf, Icf, 
600038, Villivakkam

  

45 27/12/2025 Thangakani Rajan (FTHR) 14/82, Thiru Nagar 10 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

46 27/12/2025 Amirtha Nalaraghavan Nalaraghavan 
Nalaraghavan (FTHR)

18/20, Thirunagar,21st 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Chennai

  

47 27/12/2025 Thamaraisellvan Sumathy (WIFE) 27, Vellala, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

48 27/12/2025 PAVITHRA .B BALAJI S (FTHR) 14/4B, Chennai Battai 
Main Road, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

49 27/12/2025 Jagadeesan. D Duraisamy (FTHR) No:2, Mannadi 
Othavadai St, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

50 27/12/2025 Mohammed Ismail A Abdul Sattar (FTHR) 7/3, Palani Aabavar Koil 
Street, Ayanavaram, 
Joint Office, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  



Dec 28, 2025, 10:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

51 27/12/2025 Santha.c S Chidambaram (FTHR) 212, Babanagar 2nd 
Street, Town, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Zone 8

  

52 27/12/2025 SAKTHISHREE SATHISHKUMAR 
(FTHR)

13/5, D.B. 
SHANMUGAM 

STREET, 
AYANAVARAM, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

53 27/12/2025 Ramya Sivasanmugam Sivasanmugam 
Sivasanmugam (FTHR)

No 7, Red Hill Road 5st, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

54 27/12/2025 G.S Rupa Sureshwer (HSBN) 20/51 F3, Chetty Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

55 27/12/2025 sakthipriya r subash (HSBN) 12/8, thanthai periyar 
nagar, ayanavaram, 

ayanavaram, 600023, 
ayanavaram

  

56 27/12/2025 Sumathy Thamaraichelvan 
(HSBN)

27, Vellala, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

57 27/12/2025 Saranya Gopi (HSBN) 3/3a, Rajamangalam 3rd 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

58 27/12/2025 Uma Sankar B Baskar S (FTHR) No 350, Bharathi Nagar 
2nd Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

59 27/12/2025 Ramanujam Chinraj (HSBN) 249/3, 3rd Block, Nvn 
Nagar, Thirumangalam, 
Anna Nagar, 600040, 

Aminjikarai

  



Dec 28, 2025, 10:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

60 27/12/2025 Mubeen Ismail (FTHR) No:28/4, Mannadi Park 
Lane, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

61 27/12/2025 Geethai Priya P Prabagaran (FTHR) 5/3 LG Enclave, 
Artision Shanmugam 

Street, Chinna 
Sembarambakkam, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

62 27/12/2025 Mohan Kannaiyan (FTHR) No 43/18)4, Ramasamy 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

63 27/12/2025 C.shyam sundar Chidambaram (FTHR) 212, Baba Nagar 2nd 
Street, Town, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Zone 8

  

64 27/12/2025 Abirami Jayakumar (HSBN) No.22B/29, K.K Nagar 
8th Street, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

65 27/12/2025 B SARSVANA 
PRASANTH Baskar 

T Baskar (FTHR) No 51/14, Solai Amman 
Koil Street, 

AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, Zone 8

  

66 27/12/2025 SeeniVasagan 
Vishnuvarthan 

Seenivasagan (FTHR) 35, North Jaganathan 
Nagar 5th Street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

67 27/12/2025 ayisha s shakul hameed (FTHR) 26/57, thanthai periyar 
nagar, ayanavaram, 

ayanavaram, 600023, 
ayanavaram

  



Dec 28, 2025, 10:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

68 27/12/2025 Yogeshkumar Natarajan Natarajan Natarajan 
(FTHR)

No 6a, Red Hill Raod 
4st, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

69 27/12/2025 MALADEVI S Subramani D (HSBN) 6/1, Padmanabhan 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

70 27/12/2025 Sathishkumar Langa narasima rav 
(FTHR)

13/5, Gandhi Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

71 27/12/2025 ISHWARYAVARDAINI Chandrasekaran (FTHR) No 236, K H R OAD 
Ayanavaram chennai 
600023, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

chennai

  

72 27/12/2025 Haarika D Dhanasekaran (FTHR) No.6/31,, Palani 
Andaver Koil Street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Annanagar

  

73 27/12/2025 Murugan Gothandapani (FTHR) 23/43, 
Thirupacheeswaran 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

74 27/12/2025 Divya Appunraj (HSBN) No 10/7, Ramanadhan 
Lane, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Chennai

  

75 27/12/2025 Maansi J Jayakumar (FTHR) No 296A 1st Floor, 
Baba Nagar 4th Street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  



Dec 28, 2025, 10:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

76 27/12/2025 SIVASANKARI S SANKARANARAYANAN 
(FTHR)

NO:3/176, 37TH 
STREET',C'TYPE, 
SIDCONAGAR, 

VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
AYANAVARAM

  

77 27/12/2025 Sumathi Dhamodharan (HSBN) No.5, 3Rd Street 
Rajamangalam, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

78 27/12/2025 RENUKA.R RAJI B (FTHR) 148,1 Floor, CHENNAI 
BATTAI ROAD, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

79 27/12/2025 Sarawathi Rajan (HSBN) 14/82, Thiru Nagar 10 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavarm

  

80 27/12/2025 Srinivasan Rajalaksmi (WIFE) 111/33, Vellala, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

81 27/12/2025 chakthi kannan b babulu gopala krishna 
raj v (FTHR)

30/1, thanthai periyar 
nagar, ayanavaram, 

ayanavaram, 600023, 
ayanavaram

  

82 27/12/2025 Sureshwer Sundararajan (FTHR) 20/57, Chetty Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

83 27/12/2025 Vijayprabakar S Sridhar (FTHR) No 18/5 n/46 1st Floor, 
Ramasamy Street, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  



Dec 28, 2025, 10:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

84 27/12/2025 Lokesh S Subramani D (FTHR) 6/1, Padmanabhan 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

85 27/12/2025 R Srinivasan Ramanujam (FTHR) 35, North Jaganathan 
Nagar 6th Street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

86 27/12/2025 MOKSHA.M.R MAHALAKSHMI 
(MTHR)

17/7,3A, V.P.COLONY 
3rd cross street, 

ayanavaram, 
ayanavaram, 600023, 

chennai

  

87 27/12/2025 J.Karunamurthy Jayaraman (FTHR) 14/2, Thiruvalluvar 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

88 27/12/2025 Suriyaprakash Dhamodharan (FTHR) 183/68, Bharathi Nagar 
2nd Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Aminjikarai

  

89 27/12/2025 R.Jayanthi S Rajasekar (HSBN) 7A/7B, Babanagar 2nd 
Street, Town, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Zone 8

  

90 27/12/2025 ANURADHA R Raji B (HSBN) 148 1 Floor, Chennai 
Battai Road, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

91 27/12/2025 Subramani D Duraisamy (FTHR) 6/1, Padmanabhan 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  



Dec 28, 2025, 10:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

92 27/12/2025 Tejashree Dhamodharan 
Sivaprakasam (FTHR)

5, 3Rd Street 
Rajamangalam, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Vilivakkam

  

93 27/12/2025 shyam s sasirekha (MTHR) 13/19, thanthai periyar 
nagar, ayanavaram, 

ayanavaram, 600023, 
ayanavaram

  

94 27/12/2025 Senthil Kumar Gurunathan (FTHR) 149/52, 2nd Floor, 
Vellala Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  

95 27/12/2025 ABDUL HAMEED 
RISWAN JAHIR 

HUSSAIN

JAHIR HUSSAIN 
JAHIR HUSSAIN 

(FTHR)

30A, New Avadi Road, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

96 27/12/2025 Surya Sathish (FTHR) 19/B, Thiruvengadaya 
2nd Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ambattur

  

97 27/12/2025 Pavithra Selvam Selvam Selvam (FTHR) No 16/1, Redhill Raod4 
St, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

98 27/12/2025 HEMALATHA MAYAKRISHAN 
(FTHR)

12/11, NARAYANA 
STREET, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

99 27/12/2025 Sai Sachin K Karthikeyan (FTHR) 20/31, Mounasamy 
Madam Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  



Dec 28, 2025, 10:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

100 27/12/2025 Prathik Kumar Devalla Radhakrishnan Devalla 
(FTHR)

16, Thangam Colony 
2nd Street, Anna Nagar 

West, Anna Nagar West, 
600040, Aminjikarai

  

101 27/12/2025 Padmachi Punniyakoti (HSBN) 117/36, Vellala, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

102 27/12/2025 Pavithra Govardhan Govardhan (FTHR) No 14,, Lakshmi Street, 
Thirumangalam Road, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

103 27/12/2025 AMMAPONNU SAMBANDHAM 
(HSBN)

5/90 A TYPE 63RD 
STREET, SIDCO 

NAGAR, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
AYANAVARAM

  

104 27/12/2025 Thirugnanam Manjula (WIFE) F-5 Sakthimanasa 
Enclave, No2 Mannadi 

Othavadai St, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

105 27/12/2025 REVANTH R B RAJINA (MTHR) 248/2, ICF NORTH 
COLONY, Chennai, 

ICF, 600038, 
VILLIVAKAM

  

106 27/12/2025 Indumathi Meganathan (HSBN) 11/23, Thirupacheeswar 
Steet, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  



Dec 28, 2025, 10:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

107 27/12/2025 Sathyaraj N Nagaiya (FTHR) No 29/13 1st Floor, 
Chelliamman Koil 2nd 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

108 27/12/2025 NAVEEN NATARAJAN (FTHR) No 166/D6, Westcolony 
Icf, Icf, Icf, 600038, 

Villivakkam

  

109 27/12/2025 Kishore Kumar Dhamodharan (FTHR) 5, 3Rd Street 
Rajamangalam, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

110 27/12/2025 Jaya Srinivasan (HSBN) 57/A2, Thiruveethi 
Amman Koil 2nd Street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Mandal-8

  

111 27/12/2025 Vasanthi SARAVANAN (HSBN) 22/3, THANTHONDRI 
AMMAN KOIL 

STREET, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

112 27/12/2025 A Elavarasi A Ashokkumar (HSBN) No 3/1A, 
Thanthonriamman Kovil 

2 nd Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

113 27/12/2025 Mohanarani Krishnan K (FTHR) 123, South jaganatha 
nagar 2nd main road, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

114 27/12/2025 catherine miller b babu miller v (FTHR) 40/1, muthamman nagar, 
ayanavaram, 

ayanavaram, 600023, 
ayanavaram

  



Dec 28, 2025, 10:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

115 27/12/2025 P Siva RAj Palani Vel (FTHR) 9/6, P E Kovil Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

116 27/12/2025 KARTHIK SUBBURAJ SUBBURAJ 
SUBBURAJ (FTHR)

18 K DEVARAJ 
BUILDING, New Avadi 

Road, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

117 27/12/2025 Sumanth Babu Babu Babu (FTHR) 54/143, Bharathi Nagar 
2nd Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Aminjikarai

  

118 27/12/2025 M INDIRA K MANICKARAJ 
(HSBN)

2/16, Rajagopal Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

119 27/12/2025 K.Kishan Prasanth S Karthikeyan (FTHR) 9/5, Ramakrishna Nagar, 
Town, Villivakkam, 

600049, Zone 8

  

120 27/12/2025 Punitha Moorthy (HSBN) 9/1, Agathiyar Nagar 
Ext 1,street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

121 27/12/2025 RAJU B ANURADHA R (WIFE) 148/1 Floor, Chennai 
Battai Road, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

122 27/12/2025 Mohanavalli Jayakumar (HSBN) No 296A 1st Floor, 
Baba Nagar 4th Street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  



Dec 28, 2025, 10:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

123 27/12/2025 SARAVANARAJA 
PONNUSAMY 

PONNUSAMY (FTHR) 262, 13TH STREET, C 
SECTOR, 

ANNANAGAR, 
ANNANAGAR, 

600040, ANNANAGAR

  

124 27/12/2025 Suresh Krishnamoorthi (FTHR) 21/9, Elumalai Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

125 27/12/2025 ASHA S 
AYANAVARARm

SENTHILa KuMAR 
SENTHILKuMAR 

(HSBN)

75/20, P E Kovil North 
Mada Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

126 27/12/2025 LOGANATHAN MAYA KRISHAN 
(FTHR)

12, NARAYANA 
STREET, 

AYANAVARAM, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

127 27/12/2025 Akshayavarshini S 
Sridhar I

Father Sridha I (FTHR) PlotNo.
1370,S-1,28th,Street, 

I,Block,Kambar Colony, 
Anna Nagar West, Anna 

Nagat, 600040, 
Aminjikarai

  

128 27/12/2025 Soundarya Senthil 
Ganesan 

Senthil Ganesan (FTHR) 18 B, Thorpe Road, 
Town, Ayanavaram, 
600023, Ayanavaram

  

129 27/12/2025 Ushadass Kumaradass (HSBN) F3, Samiyar Thottam, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Zone 8

  

130 27/12/2025 Bensondulipkumar Arokiaraj (FTHR) 40/2, Chetty Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  



Dec 28, 2025, 10:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

131 27/12/2025 MEGANAYAGI BAKTHAVATCHALAM 
(HSBN)

59a, 
Thanthondriyamman 

Koil Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

132 27/12/2025 Baby Shalini Sathyaraj (HSBN) No 29/13 1st Floor, 
Chelliamman Koil 2nd 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

133 27/12/2025 Praveen Christopher Stephen (FTHR) 94/110, Vellala, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

134 27/12/2025 Sivakumar Samurthrakani (WIFE) 15/59, Thiru Nagar 12 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavarm

  

135 27/12/2025 Latha Babu Babu Babu (HSBN) 54, Bharathi Nagar 2nd 
New Street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Aminjikarai

  

136 27/12/2025 Yuvaraj Kumar (FTHR) No48, Bharathi Nagar 
2nd Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

137 27/12/2025 Soundarya chandrasekaran (FTHR) No615, K H ROAD, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

138 27/12/2025 Yusuf Basha.S Abdulsuban (FTHR) 38/A, Station Road, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  



Dec 28, 2025, 10:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

139 27/12/2025 Ebenezer Jonathan K Kannan (FTHR) 4/28, Periyar Street, Old 
Thirumangalam, Anna 

Nagar, 600040, 
Aminjikarai

  

140 27/12/2025 M SANJESHWARAN P MURUGAN (FTHR) NO 42/29, SOLAI 
AMMAN KOIL 

STREET, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 
600023, ZONE 8

  

141 27/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
YASSIN 

ABDUL RAHIM 
(FTHR)

AP-807, G-BLOCK ,
1ST STREET, 11TH 

MAIN ROAD, ANNA 
NAGAR, ANNA 
NAGAR, 600040, 

Chennai

  

142 27/12/2025 Vijayakumari Mohan (HSBN) No.128, Palani Andavar 
Kovil Street, Chennai, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

143 27/12/2025 Monisha Paul Johnson Selva 
Vinagam (FTHR)

149/52, 2nd Floor, 
Vellala Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  

144 27/12/2025 Jayakumar B Balaram (FTHR) No.296A 1st Floor, 
Baba Nagar 4th Street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

145 27/12/2025 Dhamodharan 
Narayanasamy

Narayanasamy 
Narayanasamy (FTHR)

183/68, Bharathi Nagar 
2nd Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Aminjikarai

  

146 27/12/2025 BENZIGAR M RITAMARY (WIFE) 122/17D, Chennai Battai 
Road, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  



Dec 28, 2025, 10:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

147 27/12/2025 PADMAVATHy Thiruvengadam (OTHR) 320/8, Kathiravan 
Colony, Anna Nagar 

West, Anna Nagar West, 
600040, Aminijikarai

  

148 27/12/2025 Jaya Laksmi Ammainathan (HSBN) 11/3, Vellala Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

149 27/12/2025 R SANTHA Krishnan (FTHR) 20/36, Sabapathy Cross 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

150 27/12/2025 Manimegalai Srider (HSBN) No 18/5 n-46 1st Floor, 
Ramasamy Street, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

151 27/12/2025 Dilipkumar Kumar (FTHR) 16/32, Thirupacheswar 
Steet, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

152 27/12/2025 Devi Selvaraj (HSBN) NO.15/15, Mettu Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

153 27/12/2025 YOGALAKSHMI VAIYAPURI (FTHR) 31/9, Rangappa Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

154 27/12/2025 Lochan Saravanan (FTHR) 3/22, Thiruvengadaiya 
2nd Cross Street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ambattur

  



Dec 28, 2025, 10:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

155 27/12/2025 THARUN.M.R MAHALAKSHMI 
(MTHR)

17/7,3A, V.P.COLONY.
3rd cross street, 

ayanavaram, 
ayanavaram, 600023, 

chennai

  

156 27/12/2025 Jai Krishnag Ganesan (FTHR) 14/69, Thiru Ngar 8th 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

157 27/12/2025 JAYANTHI Mookaiyan (HSBN) 16/63, Elumalai Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Anna Nagar

  

158 27/12/2025 Hemavathi D Devaraj (HSBN) 9/451 B type,, 50th 
street, sidco nagar, 

Villivakkam, 
villivakkkam, 600049, 

villivakkam

  

159 27/12/2025 DANIEL MANOJ 
JOHNSON

JOHNSON JOHNSON 
(FTHR)

32/20, New Avadi Road, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

160 27/12/2025 B.Hemanth Kumar B Padmavathi (MTHR) 11, Periyar Nagar 
1st.main Road, Town, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Zone 8

  

161 27/12/2025 S  ARUL ANANDA 
KUMAR 

SANTHAKUMAR 
(FTHR)

905, PINE BLOCK, 
ALLIANCE ORCHID 
SPRINGS, WATER 

CANAL ROAD, 
KORATTUR, 

KORATTUR, 600076, 
AMBATTUR

  

162 27/12/2025 Kokila Davi M Maburaimuthu 
Ambigavathi (FTHR)

B Wing 3rd Floor No.3 
Tower Block, M T H 
Road, Villivakkam14, 

Chennai, 600049, Zone 8

  



Dec 28, 2025, 10:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

163 27/12/2025 Ajay Manikandan Manikandan 
Manikandan (FTHR)

199/82, Bharathi Nagar 
2nd New Street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Aminjikarai

  

164 27/12/2025 Sasikala A Annadurai (HSBN) 8, Gandhi Street, Old 
Thirumangalam, Anna 

Nagar, 600040, 
Aminjikarai

  

165 27/12/2025 N .S.MOHAMED 
ROSHAN 

NAWAS (FTHR) 1/36,12th Street, SIDCO 
NAGAR, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

166 27/12/2025 GOMATHY S SELVAMANI (FTHR) NO 3/322,5TH 
STREET,C TYPE, 
SIDCONAGAR, 

VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
AYANAVARAM

  

167 27/12/2025 A Baskar Arunachalam (FTHR) 32 / 42, Erikarai street, 
Nesapakkam, k k nagar, 

600078, Mambalam

  

168 27/12/2025 G Bhavani Gunasekar (HSBN) No 6, Balasubramaniyan 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

169 27/12/2025 Raju Sasidharan (FTHR) 16/3, Seeyalam 1st 
Lane, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkkam, 600049, 
Mandal-8

  

170 27/12/2025 Gnana Sigamani Mahadevi (WIFE) 159A, Bamford Road, 
Town, Ayanavaram, 
600023, Ayanavaram

  



Dec 28, 2025, 10:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

171 27/12/2025 IS Arunvarshan Sridhar I Father Sridhar (FTHR) Plot No.1370,s1 28th 
Street,, I Block Kambar 

Colony,, Annanagar, 
Annanagar, 600040, 

Aminjkarai

  

172 27/12/2025 Rowzathunnisa Jalaludeenakbar (HSBN) 9/4, Mannadi Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

173 27/12/2025 A Ashokkumar G Anbalagan (FTHR) No3/1A, 
Thanthonriamman Kovil 

2 end Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

174 27/12/2025 APARNA B R BABU (FTHR) 5/101 62nd STREET, 
SIDCO NAGAR, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
AYANAVARAM

  

175 27/12/2025 M S NIDHI K T 
MURALIDHARAN 

(FTHR)

NO 77/19A, SOLAI 
STREET, 

AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  

176 27/12/2025 Umapathy Adhimoolam (FTHR) 26/29, Mounasamy 
Madam Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

177 27/12/2025 Jannath Jafar Mohamed (HSBN) No.30/20 1st Floor, K.K 
Nagar 8th Street, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  



Dec 28, 2025, 10:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

178 27/12/2025 Sridhar Baskerdhass (FTHR) No O-18/5 N-46 1st 
Floor, Ramasamy Street, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

179 27/12/2025 Sasikumar Jayaraj (FTHR) 16/59, Chetty Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

180 27/12/2025 ABISHANTH RAj .A Aananth (FTHR) 320/34, Kathiravan 
Colony, Anna Nagar 

West, Anna Nagar West, 
600040, Aminjikarai

  

181 27/12/2025 Mohan Subramani (FTHR) No.176, Palani Andavar 
Kovil Street, Chennai, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

182 27/12/2025 M S NIDHI K T 
MURALIDHARAN 

(FTHR)

NO 77/19A, SOLAI 
STREET, 

AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  

183 27/12/2025 Kangadaran Munusamy (FTHR) 15/28, Thiru Nagar 12 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Vilkivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

184 27/12/2025 Sharmila Saravanan (FTHR) 24/26, K K Nager 1th 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

185 27/12/2025 M Ambika S Kishore Kumar 
(HSBN)

106/3 3rd Block, Nvn 
Nagar, Thirumangalam, 
Anna Nagar, 600040, 

Aminjikarai

  



Dec 28, 2025, 10:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

186 27/12/2025 AAKASH JAIGANESH JAIGANESH (FTHR) 6/1, New Avadi Road, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

187 27/12/2025 Deepika Isak Isak Isak (FTHR) No 8/27, Red Hill Road 
3st, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

188 27/12/2025 Srinivasa Rao Poroori Mytheli Poroori (WIFE) 74, South Jaganathan 
Nagar 2nd Main Road, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

189 27/12/2025 Selisha Anandhi S TM Saravanan (HSBN) No 34/2A, Raja 
mangalam 8th Street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

190 27/12/2025 THANUJA. A Anandhasubramaniyan 
(FTHR)

126/2, Valluvar Nagar, 
Town, Villivakkam, 

600049, Zone8

  

191 27/12/2025 HAAFIZA KHADER HUSSAIN 
(FTHR)

73/F-2, NARAYANAN 
STREET, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

192 27/12/2025 Prithiviraj J Joseph (FTHR) 14A, Anna Street, Old 
Thirumangalam, Anna 

Nagar, 600040, 
Aminjikarai

  

193 27/12/2025 Vignesh.s.a Seethalakshmi (MTHR) NO.8B, Wecome coloy 
South Mada Street 2Nd 

Lane, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  



Dec 28, 2025, 10:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

194 27/12/2025 P.RANGANATHAN K PERUMAL (FTHR) 20/36, SABAPATHY 
CROSS STREET, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

195 27/12/2025 Samuvel Anthoniyamma (WIFE) 41/16, Ambedkar nager 
1 Street, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

196 27/12/2025 DIVYA 
JAYAPRAKASH 

PRAKASH (FTHR) 7/238, 55 th Street Sidco 
Nagar, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

197 27/12/2025 Divya A Arulkumar (FTHR) No 198, G Block, 
Gandhi Nagar, Icf, 

600038, Zone 8

  

198 27/12/2025 chandrasekaran Ramamoorthy (FTHR) 615/236, K H.ROAD, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
chennai

  

199 27/12/2025 Sathish Kumar Ellappan (FTHR) 41/18/2, Elumalai Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

200 27/12/2025 Sathish Kumar (FTHR) No 48, Bharathi Nagar 
2nd Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Amjikarai

  

201 27/12/2025 Annalakshmi Sasikumar (HSBN) 16/59, Chetty Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

202 27/12/2025 Shriva thsan A.B KALPANA (MTHR) 26/29, Mounasamy 
Madam Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  



Dec 28, 2025, 10:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

203 27/12/2025 V Anand G Vengataiah (FTHR) 6/124, Ambedkar Nagar 
2nd Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

204 27/12/2025 Amithabi Abdulkabar (FTHR) 18/12, K K Nager 2 th 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

205 27/12/2025 Radha Sasidharan (HSBN) 16/3, Seeyalam 1st 
Lane, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Mandal-8

  

206 27/12/2025 Sivaprakash Arumugam (FTHR) No7/371,, A-Type,1st 
Floor,, 57th street, sidco 

nagar, Villivakkam, 
600049, Villivakkam

  

207 27/12/2025 Jeremy Dustin Williams Christopher Jonathan 
Williams (FTHR)

SRI NARAYANA 
APARTMENTS, NO 22 

A  and  B F3, M.T.H 
ROAD, 

VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, AMBATTUR

  

208 27/12/2025 Kasthuri Sunthar Rajulu (HSBN) 62/7, PE Kovil north 
Mada Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

209 27/12/2025 Gopika A Arul Kumar (FTHR) No 198, G Block, 
Gandhi Nagar, Icf, 

600038, Zone 8

  

210 27/12/2025 Thilagam Somasundaram (HSBN) No 28/8, NRN Colony,, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  



Dec 28, 2025, 10:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

211 27/12/2025 ABINAYA MUTHUKUMAR 
(FTHR)

8/1, 
PARTHASARATHI 

STREET, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

212 27/12/2025 B Murugan M Kanchana (WIFE) 8/17A, P E Koil Tank 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

213 27/12/2025 Divyasri. B.S Sundaravadivel NV 
(FTHR)

68, Palayakaran Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

214 27/12/2025 Jayashree R Rajagopalan R (FTHR) 9/5, Baliammn Koil 
street, Chennai, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

215 27/12/2025 Poornachandra G Prem kumar (FTHR) 157/84, North Redhills 
Road, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayyanavaram

  

216 27/12/2025 NANDHAN LATHA (MTHR) 5/96 A TYPE 62ND 
STREET, SIDCO 

NAGAR, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
AYANAVARAM

  

217 27/12/2025 LAYEEQUR REHMAN REHMAN (FTHR) 73/3, NARAYANAN 
STREET, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

218 27/12/2025 Noorulla Abdulkabar (FTHR) 18/12, K K Nager 1 th 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  



Dec 28, 2025, 10:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

219 27/12/2025 Prabhu Kangadharan (FTHR) 15/85, Thiru Nagar 12 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

220 27/12/2025 Jayamala Deepauk (HSBN) 21/10, 
Palayampilainager, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

221 27/12/2025 Arul Kumar M Mari Muthu (FTHR) No 198, G Block, 
Gandhi Nagar, Icf, 

600038, Zone 8

  

222 27/12/2025 MUTHU KUMAR PAdmavathy (MTHR) 320/8, Kathiravan 
Colony, Anna Nagar 

West, Anna Nagar West, 
600040, Aminjikarai

  

223 27/12/2025 Sharani Priya Muruganandham 
(FTHR)

7, Thiruveethi Amman 
Koil 2nd Street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Mandal-8

  

224 27/12/2025 Chinnaiah Guruvaiah (FTHR) 14/42, Kamarajar Street, 
Ayanavaram, Joint 

Office, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

225 27/12/2025 RAJENDRAN NATESAN (FTHR) 6/1, New Avadi Road, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

226 27/12/2025 Jaffer Nazier (FTHR) No.30/20 1st Floor, K.K 
Nagar 8th Street, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

227 27/12/2025 V Sanjana G Vivekanand (FTHR) O No. 9/3 / N. No 31, 
Muthamman street, 

Ayanavaram, Chennai, 
600023, Villivakkam

  



Dec 28, 2025, 10:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

228 27/12/2025 Mahalakshmi M Madhanraj (FTHR) 4, Anna Street, Old 
Thirumangalam, Anna 

Nagar, 600040, 
Aminjikarai

  

229 27/12/2025 SUJITHA C DINESH R (HSBN) 80/B, SOUTH MADA 
ST, VILLIVAKKAM, 

VILLIVAKKAM, 
600049, 

VILLIVAKKAM

  

230 27/12/2025 Shajidha Abdul Kabar (FTHR) 18/12, K K Nager 2th 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

231 27/12/2025 Doulath Abdllkafar (FTHR) 34/54, Elumalai Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

232 27/12/2025 Gopi Mohan (FTHR) No.176, Palani Andavar 
Kovil Street, Chennai, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

233 27/12/2025 Ramanan Rajalakshmi (WIFE) 351,sunnyvale 
Apartment, Konnur 

High Road, Chennai, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Chennai

  

234 27/12/2025 Rajeshekannan Arokiyasamy (FTHR) 8/1, Palayaniyappa, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

235 27/12/2025 Kothandapani. J Jagannathan (FTHR) 41/19, Mettu Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  



Dec 28, 2025, 10:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

236 27/12/2025 S.MADHURENA V Swadish Sundar 
(FTHR)

3/114,5th Street E Type, 
Sidco Nagar, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

237 27/12/2025 Jeevanandan Krishnan (FTHR) 19/53, Reddy Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Chennai

  

238 27/12/2025 Moorthy RAMACHANDRAN 
(FTHR)

9/1 Agathiyar Nagar Ext 
1 St, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

239 27/12/2025 Sneha.E Emarson (FTHR) 2, lockma nagar, 
kilpauk, kilpauk, 

600010, Ayanavaram

  

240 27/12/2025 Jesica V Vijaya Kumar N (FTHR) 31/13, Ambedkar Nager 
1 Street, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

241 27/12/2025 Raman subramaniam (FTHR) No11, frist floor 
constable road, 
ayanavaram, 

ayanavaram, 600023, 
ayanavaram

  

242 27/12/2025 Ramanathan.T Thiyagarajan (FTHR) NO.15/5, Mettu Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

243 27/12/2025 Neena sam Samvel Raj (FTHR) 14/156, Seeyalam 1st 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Mandal-8

  



Dec 28, 2025, 10:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

244 27/12/2025 N Abijithshivram R L NARAYANAN 
(FTHR)

36, SABAPATHY 
CROSS STREET, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

245 27/12/2025 Devi Arunachalam (HSBN) 13/4A, K K Nager 1th 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

246 27/12/2025 Yeshwanth Baskar (FTHR) 218, Mettu Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

247 27/12/2025 Johnson D Alexander (FTHR) Old No.4/2 New No 9, 
Water Tank Road, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600010, 

Perimedu

  

248 27/12/2025 Radhakrishnan Seela Rani (WIFE) 14/59, Thiru Nagar 9th 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

249 27/12/2025 G Venkatesan R Gothandapani (FTHR) 23/43, Thirupacheeswar 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

250 27/12/2025 Baskar Viswanathan (FTHR) 50/50, Elumalai Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

251 27/12/2025 Jashh Kapil Desai Kapil N Desai (FTHR) Flat no 126, Sunnyvale 
Apartment, D Black 

12th Floor, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

252 27/12/2025 Mahalakshmi Ramesh (HSBN) 424 D, Samsom St, 
Town, Ayanavaram, 
600023, Ayanavaram

  



Dec 28, 2025, 10:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

253 27/12/2025 SUBBURAJ KANAGARAJ (FTHR) 18 K DEVARAJ 
BUILDING, New Avadi 

Road, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

254 27/12/2025 N KALA NAGALINGAM 
(HSBN)

NO:11/32 GROUND 
FLOOR, REDHILLS 
ROAD 4TH STREET, 

VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
AYANAVARAM

  

255 27/12/2025 Kavitha S Sankaran (HSBN) No 57, C Block, Gandhi 
Nagar, Icf, 600038, 

Zone 8

  

256 27/12/2025 Rafi Khader basha (FTHR) 8, K K Nager 3th Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

257 27/12/2025 P Yugalvarun Prem Kumar (FTHR) 157/84, North Redhills 
Road, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayyanavaram

  

258 27/12/2025 Sangeetha Rajkumar (HSBN) 57/2, Vellala Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  

259 27/12/2025 S Stella Sampathkumar 
P J

Sampathkumar P J 
Sampathkumar P J 

(HSBN)

Plot No.1824,flat No.
7,18th Main Road, Anna 

Nagar West, Anna 
Nagar, Annanagar, 

600040, Aminjikarai

  

260 27/12/2025 Sunil K Kumaradass (FTHR) F3, Samiyar Thottam, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Zone 8

  



Dec 28, 2025, 10:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

261 27/12/2025 NIRMAL KUMAR  R RAJA (FTHR) 5/7, SAMIYAR 
THOTTAM, 

VILLIVAKKAM, 
CHENNAI, 600049, 

VILLIVAKKAM

  

262 27/12/2025 Nirmal Kumar S Surendran (FTHR) No 263/1, Ground Floor, 
Rear Portion, Anbu 
Colony, Anna Nagar 
West, Anna Nagar, 
600040, Aminjikarai

  

263 27/12/2025 Gowri K Krishnan (HSBN) 15C 1st Floor, P E Koil 
Tank Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

264 27/12/2025 MAHALAKSHMI.S RAVISHANKAR 
(HSBN)

17/7,3A, V.P.COLONY 
3rd CROSS STREET, 

ayanavaram, 
ayanavaram, 600023, 

chennai

  

265 27/12/2025 Haritha N M Natarajan (FTHR) E1 Shreyas Apartments, 
Muthamman Kovil 

Street, Ayanavaram, 
Chennai, 600023, 

Villivakkam

  

266 27/12/2025 Ganesh Sankar (FTHR) 47/24, SABAPATHY 
CROSS STREET, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

267 27/12/2025 Lakshmi Gansan Ganesh (HSBN) 13/43, Chetty Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

268 27/12/2025 Rajkumar Paneerselvam (FTHR) 57/2, Vellala Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  



Dec 28, 2025, 10:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

269 27/12/2025 E Sudha R Rajkumar (HSBN) AP 106, AF Block 4th 
Stree 11th Main Road, 
Annanagar, Annanagar, 

600040, Aminjikarai

  

270 27/12/2025 Koushik Vishnu D Duraipandiyan (FTHR) W468, 1st Floor,, C 
sector, 2nd Street,, 
Annanagar west, 

Annanagar West Extn, 
600101, Aminjikarai

  

271 27/12/2025 G Prabhakaran Guna Sekaran (FTHR) 122/55, P E Kovil North 
Mada Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

272 27/12/2025 Selvakumari Rajesh Kannan (HSBN) 8/1, Palaniyappa 2nd, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

273 27/12/2025 Siddhartthan Vedachalam (FTHR) 50/50, Elumalai Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

274 27/12/2025 LOGESH Dhanasekar (FTHR) 10/21A, North high 
court colony, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

275 27/12/2025 GOWSUNNISA Mohammed Ismail 
(HSBN)

29, NARAYANA 
STREET, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

276 27/12/2025 Rashmi subramaniam (FTHR) No 9, CONSTABLE 
ROAD, ayanavaram, 
ayanavaram, 600023, 

ayanavaram

  



Dec 28, 2025, 10:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

277 27/12/2025 Prakash Raj Deenadayalan (FTHR) 48/16, K K Nager 1th 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

278 27/12/2025 Karthick Raj Manimegalai (MTHR) 361/c10, Bharathi Nagar 
2nd Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Amjikarai

  

279 27/12/2025 MANIKANDAN BASKARAN (FTHR) 6, New Avadi Road, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

280 27/12/2025 PANDIAN V K RATHNA DEEPA 
(WIFE)

3/4,E Type,5th Street, 
Sidco Nagar, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

281 27/12/2025 Abishek K Kumar M (FTHR) 40/23, Somasundaram, 
Ayanabaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

282 27/12/2025 DHANUSH 
AADITHYA 

Selvaraj (FTHR) No.9/17, Palani Andavar 
Kovil Lane, Chennai, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

283 27/12/2025 Sasi Kala Siva Raj (HSBN) 3, North RedHills Road, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayynavaram

  

284 27/12/2025 Aishwarya Ramesh Babu (FTHR) 3/22, Thiruvengadaiya 
2nd Cross Street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

285 27/12/2025 M.kalpana Muthuraman (HSBN) 65/23/6, Pudhuchery, 
Town, Villivakkam, 

600049, Zone8

  



Dec 28, 2025, 10:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

286 27/12/2025 Kanniyamma Srinivasan (HSBN) 141/49, Vellala Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  

287 27/12/2025 Sandhiya GB G Babu (FTHR) 28/12, Ambedkar Nagar 
1 Street, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

288 27/12/2025 mohana sundharam m meenachi sundharam 
(FTHR)

25/11, muthamman 
nagar, ayanavaram, 

ayanavaram, 600023, 
ayanavaram

  

289 27/12/2025 P.Rajkumar Punniyakooti (FTHR) 2/79, Mettustreet, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

290 27/12/2025 Rajan M Maharajan (FTHR) No.13/1, Raja 
Mangalam 8th Street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

291 27/12/2025 S.Padmini G Sundaramoorthy 
(HSBN)

48, South jaganathan 
nagar 1st main road, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

292 27/12/2025 Moganapriya 
Moganapriya

Elamaran Elamaran 
(FTHR)

No 56/251 Anna Street, 
Thiruvalluvar Street, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Villivakkam

  

293 27/12/2025 Sathiyavani R Ashokkumar (HSBN) NO.9/41, Mettu Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  



Dec 28, 2025, 10:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

294 27/12/2025 Sathishkumar S P Sivasankaran (FTHR) No 17/5, 
Thanthonriamman 
Kovil2end Streer, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

295 27/12/2025 Sundari Arulraj (HSBN) 2/1, Chetty Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

296 27/12/2025 GOWRI S SELVAMANI (HSBN) NO:3/322, C TYPE ,
5TH STREET, 

SIDCONAGAR, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
AYANAVARAM

  

297 27/12/2025 Revathy Gajapathy (HSBN) 322/34, Kathiravan 
Colony, 

AnnaNagarwest, 
Annanagar West, 

600040, Annanagar West

  

298 27/12/2025 Mahendra Kumar Kothari (WIFE) 47/12, Ujjani Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

299 27/12/2025 Anusha Suresh Balaji (HSBN) 16/63, Elumalai Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

300 27/12/2025 Mohammedismail Naseemajohn (FTHR) 29, NARAYANA 
STREET, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

301 27/12/2025 Jayalakshmi J Jeevanandan (HSBN) 19/53, Reddy Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Chennai

  



Dec 28, 2025, 10:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

302 27/12/2025 RADIKAA K Kandan (FTHR) 109/20, New Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

303 27/12/2025 Ragul G Usha G (MTHR) 18/47, Guruvappa 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

304 27/12/2025 Ajay E Elangavan (FTHR) 34/17, Ambedkar Street, 
Old Thirumangalam, 
Anna Nagar, 600040, 

Aminjikarai

  

305 27/12/2025 JAGADEESWARAN A 
R 

Ravi Chandran (FTHR) 62/5, P E Kovil North 
Mada Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

306 27/12/2025 Ramachandran Govindharaj (FTHR) 66B/2, Seeyalam Main 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Mandal-8

  

307 27/12/2025 SuseelaSurendran Surendran (HSBN) 24/12, Gandhi Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

308 27/12/2025 DIVYA S SEKAR K (FTHR) 416 I, Railway Quaters 
14th Street, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

309 27/12/2025 Lakshmi M Mullai (HSBN) No 4/8, Raja Mangalam 
8th Street, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  



Dec 28, 2025, 10:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

310 27/12/2025 AZHAHUPERUMAL Ramamurthy (FTHR) No 24, Nehru Nagar 
Main Street, 

Thirumangalam, Anna 
Nagar, 600040, 

Aminjakarai

  

311 27/12/2025 Sivaraj Selvaraj (FTHR) 3, North Redhills Road, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayyanavaram

  

312 27/12/2025 Kiruthika Giripal (HSBN) 8/31 V P Colony North 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

313 27/12/2025 Kethana Raj Kumar (FTHR) 153/40, Muthamman 
Koil Street, 

Ayanavaram, Chennai, 
600023, Villivakkam

  

314 27/12/2025 Sushmitha B Ravi Kumar (FTHR) 25, Ambedkar Nagar 1 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

315 27/12/2025 Kanchana Kathirvel (HSBN) 41/54, Elumalai Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

316 27/12/2025 Samundeshwari Easwaran (HSBN) 36/53/1, Chetty Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

317 27/12/2025 ASWIN 
SUBBARAYAL 

Kuppusamy (FTHR) 155/9, Jayanthi Colony 
20th Main Road, Anna 

Nagar West, Anna 
Nagar, 600040, Anna 

Nagar West

  



Dec 28, 2025, 10:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

318 27/12/2025 Divya Kirubakaran (FTHR) 49/63A, Seeyalam 1st 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Mandal-8

  

319 27/12/2025 Subramani Balaraman (FTHR) 154/81, Vellala Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  

320 27/12/2025 SENTHAMARAI sundaravinagayam 
(HSBN)

No 159/385, K H 
ROAD, ayanavaram, 
ayanavaram, 600023, 

ayanavaram

  

321 27/12/2025 Solaiyammal Mariappan (FTHR) 361/c10, Bharathi Nagar 
2nd Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Amjikarai

  

322 27/12/2025 NAGARAJU N MARIYAMMAL 
(WIFE)

256/A2, ICF NORTH 
COLONY, CHENNAI, 

ICF, 600038, 
VILLIVAKKAM

  

323 27/12/2025 Kanagalakshmi Ganesan (FTHR) 77/14, New Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

324 27/12/2025 ABDULHADHI IBRAHIM (FTHR) 21A/30, New Avadi 
Raod, Villivakkan, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

325 27/12/2025 Sivagami Durairajan (HSBN) 163, M.T.H Road, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

326 27/12/2025 K Malini K Kannan (HSBN) 20/46, Ramasamy 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram Z 8

  



Dec 28, 2025, 10:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

327 27/12/2025 JABEEN JAVETH (HSBN) 7/3, NARAYANA 
STREET, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

328 27/12/2025 Venkatesh G Gunasekaran S (FTHR) 18, Agateswara Koil 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Zone 8

  

329 27/12/2025 Ashokkumar.k Sathiyavani (WIFE) NO.9/41, Mettu Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

330 27/12/2025 Saravanan  Jeeva (WIFE) No.50, Saniyasipuram 
main road, Kuttiyappan 

St, kilpauk, kilpauk, 
600010, Aminjikarai

  

331 27/12/2025 Shanmugha Priya K Nirmal Kumar (HSBN) No 263/1, Ground Floor, 
Rear Portion, Anbu 
Colony, Anna Nagar 
West, Anna nagar, 

600040, Aminjikarai

  

332 27/12/2025 Rakesh Siva Raj (FTHR) 3, North Redhills Road, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayyanavaram

  

333 27/12/2025 Lalitha Subramani (HSBN) 154/81, Vellala Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  

334 27/12/2025 Padma Shree Vijai Narayanan (HSBN) No 10 F1 Lakshmi 
Deena Arcade, Baba 

Nagar 6th Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  



Dec 28, 2025, 10:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

335 27/12/2025 Gowtham Madhusudhan (FTHR) 16/45, South jaganathan 
nagar 2nd main road, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

336 27/12/2025 DEVAGI 
VENKATESAN 

veerasamy (FTHR) 219, Gandhi main road, 
chennai, Annaa nagar, 
600040, Aminjikarai

  

337 27/12/2025 Hemalatha T P Pargunan Malliga 
(FTHR)

A407 3rd Floor 253 A 
Asian Gardens, M T H 

Road, Villivakkam, 
Chennai, 600049, Zoen

  

338 27/12/2025 Samvelraj George (FTHR) 14/156, Seeyalam 1st 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Mandal-8

  

339 27/12/2025 Venugopal Krishnaswami (FTHR) 320/5, Kathiravan 
colony, Annanagar 

West, Annanagar West, 
600040, Annanagar West

  

340 27/12/2025 SHREYA SENTHIL Senthil Kumar (FTHR) 60/3, Icf East Colony, 3 
Rd Street, Icf, 600038, 

Villivakkam

  

341 27/12/2025 R.KAVIN S Rajasekar (FTHR) 7A/7B, Babanagar 2nd 
Street, Town, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Zone 8

  

342 27/12/2025 Preetha Natarajan M Natarajan (FTHR) E1 Sheyas Apartment, 
Muthamman Koil Street, 
Ayanavaram, Chennai, 
600023, Villivakkam

  

343 27/12/2025 Sathyavathy.s Srinivasan (HSBN) No -1, Appadurai Main 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  



Dec 28, 2025, 10:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

344 27/12/2025 Sai Lakshmi Surendran (HSBN) No 263/1, Ground Floor, 
Rear Portion Anbu 

Colony, Anna Nagar 
West, Anna Nagar, 
600040, Aminjikarai

  

345 27/12/2025 Babu D Dharman (FTHR) No.4/8, Raja Mangalam 
8th Street, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

346 27/12/2025 radha madhusudhan (HSBN) 9/296, sidco nagar 48th 
street B type, 
villivakkam, 

villivakkam, 600049, 
ayanavaram

  

347 27/12/2025 Bakthan Selvaraj (FTHR) 16, Seeyalam 1st Lane, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Mandal-8

  

348 27/12/2025 A S SURYAPRAKASH S KRISHNAVENI 
(WIFE)

NEW NO 35 OLD NO 
15 FLAT A, MASTER 

ENCLAVE 
MOUNASWAMY 

MADAM STREET, 
VILLIVAKKAM 

CHENNAI, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, Villivakkam

  

349 27/12/2025 Srinivasan G Ganapathy Ramasamy 
(FTHR)

30/18, Guru Kripa 
Apartment, F-4, 3rd 
Main Road, South 

Jagannathan Nagar, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ambattur

  

350 27/12/2025 Nithishwar M Magesh (FTHR) 15, Anna Street, Old 
Thirumangalam, Anna 

Nagar, 600040, 
Aminjikarai

  



Dec 28, 2025, 10:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

351 27/12/2025 Jeeva Saravanan  (HSBN) No.50, Saniyasipuram 
main road, Kuttiyappan 

St, kilpauk, kilpauk, 
600010, aminjikarai

  

352 27/12/2025 Rajesh .k Gopi M (FTHR) 157/87 - 1st Floor, 
Lockma Nagar, Kilpauk, 

Kilpauk, 600010, 
Ayanavaram

  

353 27/12/2025 VIJAY SARATHI SARAVANAN (FTHR) 13, New Avadi Road, 
Villivakakm, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

354 27/12/2025 Ranjani DINESHKUMAR 
(FTHR)

NO 159/385, K H 
ROAD, ayanavaram, 
ayanavaram, 600023, 

ayanavaram

  

355 27/12/2025 Ranganayagi Dhanasekar (HSBN) 10/21a, North High 
Court Colony, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

356 27/12/2025 Kabilash John (FTHR) 13/5, Rajamangalam, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

357 27/12/2025 D Taanu Shree Deenadayalan (FTHR) 20/8,, Mannadi park 
lane,Villivakkam, 

Chennai, Villivakkam, 
600049, Thiruvallur

  

358 27/12/2025 Saraswathy Amarasan (HSBN) 70/84, Muthamman 
Kovil Street, 

Ayanavaram, Chennai, 
600023, Villivakkam

  

359 27/12/2025 SIVAKAMASUNDARI Venugopal (HSBN) 320/5, Kathiravan 
Colony, Annanagar 

West, Annanagar West, 
600040, Annanagar West

  



Dec 28, 2025, 10:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

360 27/12/2025 R Jamuna M Ramesh (HSBN) No 1/1, 
Thanthonriamman Kovil 
1st Street, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

361 27/12/2025 K.sruthi Karunanithi (FTHR) 23/7, Chetty Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

362 27/12/2025 KARUNYASWEETY B GEORGEBENDICK 
(FTHR)

2/44, Sivalingam Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

363 27/12/2025 Arockia Selvi Edwin Prabhakar 
(HSBN)

73/9, Icf East 4th Street, 
Icf, Icf, 600023, 

Villiwakkam

  

364 27/12/2025 Maheswari G Gunasekaran S (HSBN) 18, Agateswara Koil 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Zone 8

  

365 27/12/2025 K.Rajeswari A Kumar (HSBN) 48, South jaganatha 
nagar 1st main road, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

366 27/12/2025 megarunisha shakmohamed (HSBN) 9/222, sidco nagar 48th 
street, villivakkam, 

villivakkam, 600049, 
ayanavaram

  

367 27/12/2025 Nivedhithaa Sivakumar A (FTHR) 227, Muthamman Koil 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  



Dec 28, 2025, 10:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

368 27/12/2025 S KRISHNAVENI A S SURYAPRAKASH 
(HSBN)

NEW NO 35 OLD NO 
15 FLAT A, MASTER 

ENCLAVE 
MOUNASWAMY 

MADAM STREET, 
VILLIVAKKAM 

CHENNAI, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
VILLIVAKKAM

  

369 27/12/2025 Renv Sai Sri M Murugan M (FTHR) No 2d Block 3 Shyam 
Thirth Apactments, 

North Jagannadh Nagar 
2 Main Road, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  

370 27/12/2025 Dineshkumar T Thiyagarajan (FTHR) 8/45, Periyar Street, Old 
Thirumangalam, Anna 

Nagar, 600040, 
Aminjikarai

  

371 27/12/2025 Saraswathi 
Venkatachalam

Venkatasalam (HSBN) 347, Bharathi Nagar 2nd 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Aminjikarai

  

372 27/12/2025 Porselvi Rajesh Kumar (HSBN) 64A, Seeyalam 1st 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Mandal-8

  

373 27/12/2025 VANITHA DHATCHINAMOORTHY 
(HSBN)

5/20, South High Court 
Colony Main Road, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

374 27/12/2025 M Rajeshwari S MATHI (HSBN) 7/5, 1st Street, Icf East 
Colony, Icf, 600038, 

Villivakkam

  



Dec 28, 2025, 10:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

375 27/12/2025 sheik mohammed mohideen (FTHR) 9/222, sidco nagar 48th 
street, villivakkam, 

villivakkam, 600049, 
ayanavaram

  

376 27/12/2025 Sankarapandi B A Balasubramanian 
(FTHR)

30/1, Muthamman Kovil 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Chennai, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  

377 27/12/2025 Hari Krishnan Mani (FTHR) 96/31, Muthamman Koil 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Chennai, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  

378 27/12/2025 P Dhanurpriya Palanivel (HSBN) 31, Valluvarnagar, 
Town, Villivakkam, 

600049, Zone8

  

379 27/12/2025 Vishali Sakthi Priya (MTHR) 72/4, Icf East Colony 
4th Street, Icf, Icf, 

600023, Villiwakkam

  

380 27/12/2025 sahaya sherla franklin Ganesh s (HSBN) NO 183/461, K H 
ROAD, ayanavaram, 
ayanavaram, 600023, 

ayanavaram

  

381 27/12/2025 Adiksha Venugopal (FTHR) 59/19A, South Redhills 
Road, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Zone8

  

382 27/12/2025 SELVA KUMAR UCHIMAKALI (WIFE) 1/28,12th Street, Sidco 
Nagar, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  



Dec 28, 2025, 10:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

383 27/12/2025 S PRASANNA A S SURYAPRAKASH 
(FTHR)

NEW NO 35 OLD NO 
15 FLAT A, MASTER 

ENCLAVE 
MOUNASWAMY 

MADAM STREET, 
VILLIVAKKAM 

CHENNAI, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
VILLIVAKKAM

  

384 27/12/2025 Naresh Kumar D M Dass (FTHR) 41/17, Ambedkar Nager 
2 Street, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

385 27/12/2025 Kotteswari Devanesan (HSBN) 34, Rajamangalam, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

386 27/12/2025 B EUNICE BASILISSA BENJAMIN (FTHR) NO 9/1 A2 DIAMOND 
CRYSTAL PALACE, 

SOLAI AMMAN KOIL 
STREET, 

AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 
600023, ZONE 8

  

387 27/12/2025 Kushbu V Karunakaran Karunakaran (HSBN) 231c, Bharathi Nagar 
2nd Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Aminjikarai

  

388 27/12/2025 J Hari Krishnan Bujiah (FTHR) 15C 1St Floor, P E Koil 
Tank Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

389 27/12/2025 Mangai L Logu (HSBN) 5, Periyar Street, Old 
Thirumangalam, Anna 

Nagar, 600040, 
Aminjikarai

  



Dec 28, 2025, 10:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

390 27/12/2025 Sasikala J Jayakumar C (HSBN) 1/23 E Type, 10th 
Street, Sidco Nagar, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Chennai

  

391 27/12/2025 Venkatesh Ganesan (FTHR) 25/C, 
Rajamangalam.mainroad, 
Chennai, Villivakkam, 
600049, Villivakkam

  

392 27/12/2025 Suba M Murugan (FTHR) 30/18, Guru Kripa 
Apartment, F-4, 3rd 
Main Road, South 

Jagannathan Nagar, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ambattur

  

393 27/12/2025 OLIVE PREETHI N NAGARAJU N (FTHR) 256/A2, ICF NORTH 
COLONY, CHENNAI, 

ICF, 600038, 
VILLIVAKKAM

  

394 27/12/2025 sasikala durai (HSBN) 9/287, sidco nagar 48th 
street, villivakkam, 

villivakkam, 600049, 
ayanavaram

  

395 27/12/2025 Divya Gudisa Joel (HSBN) 43-12/6, East Seeyalam 
2nd Lane, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Mandal-8

  

396 27/12/2025 Kamsala M Mani (HSBN) 96/31, Muthamman 
Kovil Street, 

Ayanavaram, Chennai, 
600023, Villivakkam

  

397 27/12/2025 A.SATHYANARAYAN Ravendran (FTHR) 155/18, Jayanthi Colony 
20 Th Main Road, Anna 

Nagar West, Anna 
Nagar, 600040, Anna 

Nagar

  



Dec 28, 2025, 10:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

398 27/12/2025 Nalini .S Swamynathan R (HSBN) 45, Bharathi Nager 1st 
Street, Town, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

399 27/12/2025 ESTHER RAHALE D DANIEL (FTHR) NO 24/35, LOCK 
STREET, KILPAUK, 
KILPAUK, 600010, 
PURASAWAKKAM

  

400 27/12/2025 Disha Kothari Mahendra Kumar 
Kothari (FTHR)

47/12, Ujjani Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

401 27/12/2025 SUNEETHA RANI Krishna Prasad (HSBN) 32/6, 2nd Street, Icf East 
Colony, Icf, 600038, 

Villiwakkam

  

402 27/12/2025 Subasini Murali Krishnan (HSBN) 69/2, Icf East Colony 
4th Street, Icf, Icf, 

600023, Villiwakkam

  

403 27/12/2025 Shrilakshmi Langs Sathishkumar 
(HSBN)

13/5, Gandhi Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

404 27/12/2025 Manikandan S Indhira Manikandan Husband 
(WIFE)

79, Bharathi Nagar 2nd 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Aminjikarai

  

405 27/12/2025 Ramesh m murugan (FTHR) NO 343/4, K H ROAD, 
ayanavaram, 

ayanavaram, 600023, 
ayanavaram

  

406 27/12/2025 durai chinnaraj (FTHR) 9/287, sidco nagar 48th 
street, villivakkam, 

villivakkam, 600049, 
ayanavaram

  



Dec 28, 2025, 10:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

407 27/12/2025 Santhosh Manikandan (FTHR) 125/32, Muthamman 
Koil Street, 

Ayanavaram, Chennai, 
600023, Villivakkam

  

408 27/12/2025 SHEKINA N NAGARAJU N (FTHR) 256/A2, ICD NORTH 
COLONY, Chennai, 

ICF, 600038, 
VILLIVAKKAM

  

409 27/12/2025 Arul Kumar M J Sunitha (WIFE) 47/55, Ambedkar Nager 
2 Street, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

410 27/12/2025 Christus Finnyraj Thomsonpremraj 
(FTHR)

56/59 F 1, 
Palayampilainager, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

411 27/12/2025 Karthikeyan John (FTHR) 13/5, Rajamangalam, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

412 27/12/2025 Josephine chinnarani sambantham (HSBN) 9/244, sidco nagar 48th 
street, villivakkam, 

villivakkam, 600049, 
ayanavaram

  

413 27/12/2025 Sumathi Murugan (HSBN) 11/5, Thiru Vi Ka 3rt 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

414 27/12/2025 DEVI LAKSHMI A Arumugam (HSBN) 1/81,11th Street, Sidco 
Nagar, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

415 27/12/2025 Sowmika Isak Isak Isak (FTHR) No 8/27, Redhill Road 
3st, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  



Dec 28, 2025, 10:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

416 27/12/2025 Veeraragavan 
Venkatesan

Venkatesan Selvi 
(FTHR)

352a/29c, Bharathi 
Nagar 2nd Street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Aminjikarai

  

417 27/12/2025 Gowthami N Neelamagam (FTHR) 4, Anna Street, Old 
Thirumangalam, Anna 

Nagar, 600040, 
Aminjikarai

  

418 27/12/2025 Sureshkumar Langanarasimarov 
(FTHR)

13/5, Gandhi Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

419 27/12/2025 S Bhuvaneshwari Senthil Kumar (HSBN) 60/3, 3rd Street, Icf East 
Colony, Icf, 600038, 

Villiwakkam

  

420 27/12/2025 Muralikrishnan Ramanathan (FTHR) 69/2, Icf East 4th Street, 
Icf, Icf, 600023, 

Villiwakkam

  

421 27/12/2025 MOHAMMED ANAS 
M 

MASOOD (FTHR) 15/55, KAMARAJ 
MAIN STREET, 

AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 
600023, OTTERI

  

422 27/12/2025 Mohammed Afzal Saie Mohammed Ghouse 
(FTHR)

3/295,30th Street, 
Sidconagar,villivakkam, 

Town, Villivakkam, 
600049, Ayanavaram

  

423 27/12/2025 Imayaraj m Vasantha k (MTHR) 15/5, Narayanamesthri 
1st Street, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Chennai

  

424 27/12/2025 Abubakker Sidthik.m Mujeeb Rahman (FTHR) Dno.10/134 Etype 93th 
Street, Sidco Nagar 

Villivskkam .49, 
Chennai, Villivakkam, 

600049, Zone 8

  



Dec 28, 2025, 10:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

425 27/12/2025 RATHINAMMAL 
SIVACHANDRAN

SIVACHANDRAN 
(HSBN)

144, N.m.k, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakam

  

426 27/12/2025 Manjula Kamalakannan (HSBN) 1/8, Palaniyappa 2nd 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

427 27/12/2025 Parthasarathy 
Ramachandran

Ramachandran 
Maheshwari (FTHR)

369/c9, Bharathi Nagar 
2nd Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Aminjikarai

  

428 27/12/2025 DIVYA N NAGARAJU N (FTHR) 256/A2, ICF NORTH 
COLONY, ICF, ICF, 

600038, 
VILLIVAKKAM

  

429 27/12/2025 V.Vijayakumar Veeraragavan (FTHR) 36, Redhills Road 1st 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Zone8

  

430 27/12/2025 Nishok Parbu (FTHR) 1, Rajamanagalam Main 
Road, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

431 27/12/2025 B.pragathesh Balachandar (FTHR) No -17/21, Appadurai 
Main Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

432 27/12/2025 fathima banu asarapali (HSBN) 9/331, sidco nagar 49th 
street, villivakkam, 

villivakkam, 600049, 
ayanavaram

  

433 27/12/2025 VALLURU BHANU 
CHANDRA 

V KRISHNA MURTHY 
(FTHR)

102/T1, Chennai Battai 
Road, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600046, 
Ayanavaram

  



Dec 28, 2025, 10:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

434 27/12/2025 Naveen A Anil Kumar (FTHR) 82/1, Ambedkar Nager 2 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

435 27/12/2025 M.Palnivel V Munusamy (FTHR) 3, Valluvarnagar, Town, 
Villivakkm, 600049, 

Zone8

  

436 27/12/2025 Malliga Mohan (HSBN) 39, Rajamangalam 1st 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

437 27/12/2025 Saranya Thiyagarajan (FTHR) 89/1, Icf East Colony 
4th Street, Icf, Icf, 

600038, Villiwakkam

  

438 27/12/2025 Savitha  Sree Mohan (FTHR) 30/9, Narayanamesthri 
2nd Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Chennai

  

439 27/12/2025 ARUMUGAM Lakshmanan (FTHR) 1/81,11th Street, Sidco 
Nagar, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

440 27/12/2025 Pradheeba Elumalai (FTHR) 10/21a, North High 
Court Colony, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

441 27/12/2025 GEETHARAMANI 
SEKAR BABU

SEKER BABU (HSBN) 144, N.m.k, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakam

  

442 27/12/2025 Kalpana Arul prakash (HSBN) 26/29, Mounasamy 
Madam Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  



Dec 28, 2025, 10:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

443 27/12/2025 Kumar N Narasimman Narasimman (FTHR) 304, Bharathi Nagar 2nd 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Aminjikarai

  

444 27/12/2025 k Mukesh  kanagaraj  (FTHR) no 62 new No 14, annai 
indra nagar,raghavan 
main road, Kolathur, 
Kolathur Sub Post of, 

600099, zone six

  

445 27/12/2025 Subhashini 
Ramakrishnan

Ramakrishnan 
Ramakrishnan (FTHR)

No 17/8, Red Hillroad 
4st, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

446 27/12/2025 Thomsonpremraj Persisnesakumari 
(WIFE)

56/69F1, 
Palayampilainager, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

447 27/12/2025 Vasanthi Rajan Rukmani (FTHR) No.C7 DABC 
VASANTHAM FLAT 

NO.6, Nadhmuni 
Theatre MTH ROAD, 
Villivakkam, Chennai, 

600049, Zone 8

  

448 27/12/2025 ANGEL N NAGARAJU N (FTHR) 256/A2, ICF NORTH 
COLONY, ICF, ICF, 

600038, 
VILLIVAKKAM

  

449 27/12/2025 JAHIRA BANU MOHAMED KABEER 
(HSBN)

7/52, 54 th Street,Sidco 
Nagar, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

450 27/12/2025 Abdul Muhaimin P I P J Ifthihar Ali (FTHR) 17, Mettu Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  



Dec 28, 2025, 10:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

451 27/12/2025 Mohammed Rasin Rinos 
S 

Mumthaj (MTHR) 3/312,30th Street, 
Sidconagar,villivakkam, 

Town, Villivakkam, 
600049, Ayanavaram

  

452 27/12/2025 deepika nandhagopal (FTHR) 9/220, sidco nagar 48th 
street, villivakkam, 

villivakkam, 600049, 
ayanavaram

  

453 27/12/2025 Ganesan Padmavathi (WIFE) 40,A, South Redhills 
Road, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Zone 8

  

454 27/12/2025 M.Vijayraaj T Mohanan (FTHR) 122A, South jaganathan 
nagar 2nd main road, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

455 27/12/2025 ELESA SHARMA RAMAKANTA 
SHARMA (FTHR)

34/8A, 
PARTHASARATHY, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

456 27/12/2025 V.Nakkshatra Venkatesan (FTHR) No -21/1, Appadurai 
Main Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

457 27/12/2025 Gowtham K Kumar M (FTHR) 40/23, Somasundaram 
1St Street, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

458 27/12/2025 YESHWANTH P Prakash (FTHR) 27/125, New Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavarm

  



Dec 28, 2025, 10:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

459 27/12/2025 Nithish Prabu (FTHR) 1, 
Rajamangalammainroad, 
Chennai, Villivakkam, 
600049, Villivakkam

  

460 27/12/2025 KURSHEET BEGUM MAHABOOB BASHA 
(HSBN)

7/3, NARAYANA 
STREET, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

461 27/12/2025 SABEENA A MOHAMED ANAS 
(HSBN)

3/12, RAMANATHAN 
LANE, 

AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 
600023, OTTERI

  

462 27/12/2025 Naveenraj Rajendiran (FTHR) 103/26, Palayakaran 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

463 27/12/2025 Kalaivani Mohanraj (HSBN) 29/26, Kk Nagar 10th 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanvaram

  

464 27/12/2025 karunakaran janarthnanan pillai 
(FTHR)

9/341, sidco nagar 49th 
street, villivakkam, 

villivakkam, 600049, 
ayanavaram

  

465 27/12/2025 Mohamed . A Abulhasan (FTHR) 79/197, Bharathi Nager 
1st Street, Town, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

466 27/12/2025 Shriram Murali Krishnan (FTHR) 69/2, East Colony 4th 
Street, Icf, Icf, 600038, 

Villiwakkam

  

467 27/12/2025 Divya Prakash Venugopal (FTHR) 320/5, Kathiravan 
Colony, AnnaNagar 
West, AnnaNagar, 
600040, Annanagar

  



Dec 28, 2025, 10:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

468 27/12/2025 T K Senthil Kumar Krishna kumar (FTHR) 60/3, 3rd Street, Icf East 
Colony, Icf, 600038, 

Villiwakkam

  

469 27/12/2025 Mohammd Sheriff.J Jeelani Sheriff (FTHR) Dno.10/110 99th Street 
Sidco Nagar, 

Villivakkan Chennai.49, 
Chennai, Villivakkam, 

600049, Zone 8

  

470 27/12/2025 Abinandhana Kamala Kannan (FTHR) 1/8, Palaniyappa 2nd 
Steet, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

471 27/12/2025 MADHAVI SARAVANAN (HSBN) 5/170 A TYPE 64 TH 
STREET, SIDCO 

NAGAR, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
AYANAVARAM

  

472 27/12/2025 Vinoth Bala Murugan Bala 
Murugan (FTHR)

60A/27, Kamarajar 
Main Street, 

Ayanavaram, Joint 
Office, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

473 27/12/2025 Babu Kannappan (FTHR) 3/123,27th Street, 
Sidconagar,villivakkam, 

Town, Villivakkam, 
600049, Ayanavaram

  

474 27/12/2025 Nagesh Janakiraman (FTHR) 602/1, Constable Road, 
Town, Ayanavaram, 
600023, Ayanavaram

  

475 27/12/2025 RACHEL SUGIRTHA Roseline Vimala 
(MTHR)

6A/15, Kamaraj Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  



Dec 28, 2025, 10:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

476 27/12/2025 Padmavathi Ganesan (HSBN) 40A, South Redhills 
Road, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Zone8

  

477 27/12/2025 Divya Rani H HARI Doss (HSBN) 409/B, Railway Quatras 
10th Street, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

478 27/12/2025 Prakash G Gopi T (FTHR) 5/12, Bali Ammn Koil 
Street, Chennai, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

479 27/12/2025 savithiri Gunasekaran (HSBN) NO 87/31, K H ROAD, 
ayanavaram, 

ayanavaram, 600023, 
ayanavaram

  

480 27/12/2025 UMA DEVI Uma Devi SAMPATH (HSBN) 50/66/2, New Street,1st 
Lane, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

481 27/12/2025 ALAVANDAR 
SUBRAMANIAN 

Alavandar (FTHR) 14, THANDONI 
AMMAN KOIL 4TH 

STREET, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

482 27/12/2025 VEENEM HAREESHA VALLURU BHANU 
CHANDRA (FTHR)

102/T1, Chennai Battai2 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

483 27/12/2025 Arunmozhi Radha Krishnan (FTHR) 26/46, Guruvappa 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

484 27/12/2025 Vijayakumar Srinivasan (FTHR) 24, Mounasamy Madam 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  



Dec 28, 2025, 10:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

485 27/12/2025 Parthiban A Arunajanthi (MTHR) 17/34, Ambedkar Street, 
Old Thirumangalam, 
Anna Nagar, 600040, 

Aminjikarai

  

486 27/12/2025 Revathy Veeradevan Veeradevan (FTHR) 3/3 Flat -D, Vijay 
Abode 2nd Floor, 
Devarajalu Street, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

487 27/12/2025 Ramyadevi Ravi (FTHR) 29/8A, Mannadi 
Othavadai St, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

488 27/12/2025 Swathika P Prakash (FTHR) 27/125, New Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

489 27/12/2025 Vijay Anand Sam 
Thomas 

Anand raj Thams 
(FTHR)

354/8 Aishwarya Flats, I 
Black 37th Street, 

Annanagar, Annanagar, 
600040, Annanagar West

  

490 27/12/2025 V Menaka V Muralikrishnan 
(FTHR)

N0 1/1, 
Thanthonriamman Kovil 
1st Street, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

491 27/12/2025 AMMANI GOPAL GOPAL (HSBN) Oid/27 new/57, N.m.k, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakam

  

492 27/12/2025 Venkataraman D Durugan D (FTHR) 31/4, Redhills Road 2nd 
Street, Chennai, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  



Dec 28, 2025, 10:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

493 27/12/2025 Gokula Krishnan Nagarajan (FTHR) 10/32, K K Nager 1th 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

494 27/12/2025 DHANALAKSHMI K KARTHIKEYAN M 
(HSBN)

7/295 A TYPE 
SIDCONAGAR, 

SIDCONAGAR 7TH 
STREET, 

VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
AYANAVARAM

  

495 27/12/2025 SURYA GANAPATHY Ganapathy (FTHR) 321/16, Kathiravan 
Colony, AnnaNagar 

West, Annanagar West, 
600040, AnnaNagar 

West

  

496 27/12/2025 Lydia Preethi Alfred Abhilash (HSBN) 13/4F Rc Preetham Flat, 
Palayakara Street, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

497 27/12/2025 Udayarani .S Swamynathan R (FTHR) 45, Bharathi Nager 1st 
Street, Town, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

498 27/12/2025 Christopher Jonathan 
Williams 

George Frederick 
Williams (FTHR)

SRI NARAYANA 
APARTMENTS, NO 22 

A  and  B, F3, M.T.H 
ROAD, 

VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, AMBATTUR

  

499 27/12/2025 S.Karunakaran Uthra (WIFE) Dno.10/101 A6 99th 
Street, Sidconagar 
Villivakkam.49, 

Chennai, Villivakkam, 
600049, Zone 8

  



Dec 28, 2025, 10:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

500 27/12/2025 Venkatamma Sasikumar (HSBN) 164/47, Redhills Road 
1st Street, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Zone8

  

501 27/12/2025 Shantha Kumuthavalli (MTHR) 1/55,5th Street, Sidco 
Nagar, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

502 27/12/2025 V.raja Venugopal (FTHR) No -8/8, Bharatha 
Madha Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

503 27/12/2025 Monesh Baskar (FTHR) 227, Mettu Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

504 27/12/2025 Elavarasi Ravishankar (HSBN) 13/6, PalaniAndavarkoil 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

505 27/12/2025 RAMESH BABU PACHAIYAMMAL 
(MTHR)

7/233, 55 th Street Sidco 
Nagar, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

506 27/12/2025 SATHYA 
NARAYANA 

Subramanian (FTHR) 14, THANTHONI 
AMMAN KOIL 

STREET, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

507 27/12/2025 Godwin Joshuaa E Ebenezar R (FTHR) C -46, V P Colony 
South Street,, 
Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  



Dec 28, 2025, 10:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

508 27/12/2025 Dinesh Athi muthu (FTHR) 30/9, Narayanamesthri 
2nd Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Chennai

  

509 27/12/2025 Samanthi R Rajan R (HSBN) 18, Redhills Road 2nd 
Street, Chennai, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

510 27/12/2025 Rukmani.S Srinivasan (HSBN) 24, Mounasamy Madam 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

511 27/12/2025 SUJATHA K KESAVARAJ (HSBN) NO:3/144,C-TYPE,6TH 
STREET, 

SIDCONAGAR, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
AYANAVARAM

  

512 27/12/2025 M Ruby S Naveen (HSBN) 2, Ramakrishna Nagar, 
Town, Villivakkam, 

600049, Zone8

  

513 27/12/2025 SANJAY GANDHI N C CHAKRAPANI (FTHR) 54/19, 3rd Street, Icf 
East Colony, Icf, 

600038, Villiwakkam

  

514 27/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
YASSER 

YACOOP (FTHR) 1/3. 8/1, 
PARTHASARATHY, 

AYANAVARAM, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

515 27/12/2025 Deivanai Santhanam (FTHR) 31/A, Thiruvengadaiya 
2nd Cross Street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  



Dec 28, 2025, 10:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

516 27/12/2025 Nayomi Rajesh Rajesh Rajesh (HSBN) No 8/27, Red Hill Road 
3st, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

517 27/12/2025 SURIYAKALA PONMUDI (HSBN) 13, South High Court 
Colony 1st Street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

518 27/12/2025 VARUNRAJ Raji (FTHR) 49, THANTHONI 
AMMAN KOIL 

STREET, Villivakkam, 
Villvakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

519 27/12/2025 Magalakshmi Manokaran (FTHR) 12/15, K K Nager 2th 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

520 27/12/2025 D.Ganesan Kamala (WIFE) 6, Redhills Road 1st 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Zone8

  

521 27/12/2025 STANLEY S SRIMATHI P (WIFE) E- 27C, Tagore Circle, P 
and T Quarters, Anna 
Nagar, Anna Nagar, 
600040, Aminjikarai

  

522 27/12/2025 R Sai Kanna Ramamurthy (FTHR) Old No 19/1 New No 
49, Palani Andavar Koil 

Street, Ayanavaram, 
Joint Office, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

523 27/12/2025 Indira venkatraghavan (HSBN) NO 193, K H ROAD, 
Ayanavaram, 

ayanavaram, 600023, 
ayanavaram

  



Dec 28, 2025, 10:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

524 27/12/2025 S.R.Mithilsaran Soundararajan (FTHR) 64, Palayakaran Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

525 27/12/2025 POOJA DHINAKARAN (FTHR) 5/201 63 RD STREET, 
SIDCO NAGAR, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
AYANAVARAM

  

526 27/12/2025 166/3 Narayanan (HSBN) 166/3, P.A Koil Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

527 27/12/2025 SASI KALA Sasi Kala SUBRAMANIYAN 
(HSBN)

74/2, New Street,5th 
Lane, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

528 27/12/2025 Stephenraj P Purushothamman D 
(FTHR)

No.36B, Raja Mangalam 
8th Street, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

529 27/12/2025 P Saraswathi N Palanisamy (HSBN) O No-126/23 N N.227, 
Valluvar Nagar, Town, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Zone8

  

530 27/12/2025 Yuvaraj Chithra (MTHR) 425 C, Samson St, 
Town, Ayanavaram, 
600023, Ayanavaram

  

531 27/12/2025 Rajeswari M Kumar (HSBN) 40/23, Somasundam.1st 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  



Dec 28, 2025, 10:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

532 27/12/2025 Thiyagarajan GANGADHARAN 
(FTHR)

36/55, P E KOIL WEST 
MAFA STREET, 

AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  

533 27/12/2025 Vishalini.S Suresh (FTHR) 32, lockma nagar, 
kilpauk, kilpauk, 

600010, Ayanavaram

  

534 27/12/2025 Sujatha Subramanian (HSBN) 14, THANTHONI 
AMMAN KOIL 4TH 

STREET, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

535 27/12/2025 Harini D Duraipandiyan (FTHR) W468, 1st Floor,, C 
sector, 2nd Street, 

Annanagar West Ext, 
Chennai, Annanagar 
West Extn, 600101, 

Aminjikarai

  

536 27/12/2025 M.KAMATCHI Mohan (FTHR) 1/56,5th Street, Sidco 
Nagar, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

537 27/12/2025 Srimathi.P Stanley S (HSBN) W8D, Valluvar Circle, 
Anna Nagar, Anna 

Nagar, 600040, 
Amirjikarai

  

538 27/12/2025 VELANKANNI 
CHINNAPPAN 

Sivakumar (HSBN) 58, Pilliyar Koil Street, 
Kathiravan Colony, 
Annanagar West, 
Annanagar West, 

600040, Annanagar West

  

539 27/12/2025 SANTHOSH RAMESH BABU 
(FTHR)

7/233, 55 th Street Sidco 
Nagar, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  



Dec 28, 2025, 10:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

540 27/12/2025 Rajalakshmi Ramanan (HSBN) 351, Konnur High Road, 
Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

541 27/12/2025 Kevien Andrerson Adiyaman (FTHR) 55/20A, Anna Street 
Thiruvalluvar Nagar, 
Ayanavaram, Joint 

Office, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

542 27/12/2025 Raji T R Jeyachandran (HSBN) 53/15, Vellala Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  

543 27/12/2025 S. Ghousiya Sheriff (HSBN) 78/160, North Redhills 
Road, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayyanavram

  

544 27/12/2025 Krishnakumari Ravi (HSBN) 29/8A, Mannadi 
Othavadai St, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

545 27/12/2025 Valli Sundar Pal (FTHR) 46, New Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

546 27/12/2025 SARAN S Sivakumar (FTHR) 36/9, 2nd Street, Icf East 
Colony, Icf, 600038, 

Villiwakkam

  

547 27/12/2025 K.UTHRA Devarajan (FTHR) Dno.10/101 A6 99th 
Street, Sidconagar 

Villivakkam Chennai.
49, Villvakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Zone 8

  



Dec 28, 2025, 10:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

548 27/12/2025 R.uthira Raghavendran (HSBN) No -25/18A, Appadurai 
Main Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

549 27/12/2025 Madhumitha Hareesh (HSBN) 4/48, Battachari Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  

550 27/12/2025 Vanaroja Athimuthu (HSBN) 30/9, Narayanamesthri 
2nd Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Chennai

  

551 27/12/2025 yogeshwaran D dhanasekaran (FTHR) 60/22, munusamy kovil 
4th street, menambedu, 

ambattur, 600053, 
ambattur

  

552 27/12/2025 Rajan B Balan B (FTHR) 18, Redhills Road 2nd 
Street, Chennai, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkkam

  

553 27/12/2025 Srikanth.A Anandakumar (FTHR) 101/102,, Nattu 
Muthaiah Khan Street, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram Dn 97 Z 8

  

554 27/12/2025 Sundharrajan Lakshmi Narayan 
(FTHR)

87/1, Mettu Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

555 27/12/2025 Priyadarshini Ravi Raviviswanadhan 
(FTHR)

42/B, Palani Andavar 
Koil Street, 

Ayanavaram, Joint 
Office, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  



Dec 28, 2025, 10:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

556 27/12/2025 P Arun Karthick N Palanisamy (FTHR) Old No.126/23 New No.
227, Valluvar Nagar, 
Town, Villivakkam, 

600049, Zone8

  

557 27/12/2025 B. HARRISH Balaji (FTHR) 9/35..f4, North High 
Court Colony, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

558 27/12/2025 HASAN KAJJI 
MOHAMED.S 

SAHUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

35/42 2nd Floor, Muthu 
Mariamman Koil Street, 

Navalar Nagar, Anna 
Nagar, 600040, Anna 

Nagar

  

559 27/12/2025 Cevanthi M Aruna Jayanthi (MTHR) 17/34, Ambedkar Street, 
Old Thirumangalam, 
Anna Nagar, 600040, 

Aminjikarai

  

560 27/12/2025 Haridamodharan Sathyamoorthi (FTHR) No359/149, Kounnur. 
High Road, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Annanagar

  

561 27/12/2025 Manjula Elumalai (HSBN) 363/C, Samson St, 
Town, Ayanavaram, 
600023, Ayanavaram

  

562 27/12/2025 Maheswari 
Nithyanandam 

Ashokkumar (HSBN) 13/6, Palani Andavar 
Koil Street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

563 27/12/2025 KAVYA 
SUBRAMANIAN 

SUBRAMANIAN 
(FTHR)

14, THANDONI 
AMMAN KOIL 4TH 

STREET, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  



Dec 28, 2025, 10:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

564 27/12/2025 Irfansherif Althaf Banu (MTHR) No.5/11, K.K Nagar 8th 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

565 27/12/2025 HARINI N NALLASIVAN (FTHR) NO 29/A, 8TH 
STREET,  NORTH 

JAGANATHAN 
NAGAR, 

VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
600049, CHENNAI

  

566 27/12/2025 Vijayabalaji Srinivasan (FTHR) 24, Mounasamy Madam 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

567 27/12/2025 M.SUNDARI Mohan (HSBN) 1/56,5th Street, Sidco 
Nagar, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

568 27/12/2025 Latha M Murugadass (HSBN) 8, Barathinagar 1st 
Street, Town, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

569 27/12/2025 NIROSHA S PRASANNA 
BASKARAN (HSBN)

No.41/37, Munusamy 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

570 27/12/2025 Qamar Sultana Mushtaq Ahmed Baig 
(HSBN)

178/4, Mettu Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

571 27/12/2025 Imthyaz Ahamed Abdul Hameed (FTHR) 46/1, Vellala, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

572 27/12/2025 Somasundaram Thilagam (WIFE) No 28/8, NRN Colony, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 8

  



Dec 28, 2025, 10:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

573 27/12/2025 Yuvasree Selvam Selvam Vijaya (FTHR) 16A Gangatharan Street, 
M T H Road, 

Villivakkam, Chennai, 
600049, Zone 8

  

574 27/12/2025 Priya Raja (HSBN) 197/69, Palani Andavar 
Koil Street, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

575 27/12/2025 S Arulmary P Dhandapani (HSBN) 20/46, Guruvappa 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

576 27/12/2025 S.devika Sambath Aasari (HSBN) No -13/5, Bharatha 
Matha Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

577 27/12/2025 Thenmozhi Gurumoorthy (HSBN) 11/3, Thiruvengadaiya 
1st Street, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

578 27/12/2025 Anitha S Ravikumar B (HSBN) 63/64, Bali Ammn Koil 
Street, Chennai, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

579 27/12/2025 INDHIRA JAYANTHIMARY 
(OTHR)

NO:3/92 E -TYPE, 6TH 
STREET, 

SIDCONAGAR, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
AYANAVARAM

  

580 27/12/2025 Valli Balaraman (FTHR) No.7/1, K.K Nagar 5th 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  



Dec 28, 2025, 10:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

581 27/12/2025 ASHIFA SHIFAYA ABUBAKKERSITHEEK 
(FTHR)

5/93 A TYPE 62ND 
STREET, SIDCO 

NAGAR, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
AYANAVARAM

  

582 27/12/2025 Karthick Muthu 
Krishnan

Muthu Krishnan Muthu 
Krishnan (FTHR)

No 33/1, Redbhill Road 
3st, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

583 27/12/2025 Vasantha Kumar Balasubramanian 
(FTHR)

NO.30, Mettu Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

584 27/12/2025 Sundarrajan Munusamy (FTHR) 424 A, Samson St, 
Town, Ayanavaram, 
600023, Ayanavaram

  

585 27/12/2025 SOCHISHMITTA .V Varadharajan D (FTHR) 42, Bharathi Nager 1st 
Street, Town, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

586 27/12/2025 Ian Samson S P Prabhu S (FTHR) No.3Davidpuram, 
Kuttiyappan 2street, 

Kilpauk, Ayanavaram, 
600010, Chennai

  

587 27/12/2025 M.Senthilkumar Muthu (FTHR) 7, Valluvar Nagar, 
Town, Villivakkam, 

600049, Zone8

  

588 27/12/2025 Dinesh Balasubramaniyam 
(FTHR)

46/100, New Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

589 27/12/2025 T NALINI Thanikachalam (HSBN) 255B / 3, North Colony, 
ICF, ICF, 600038, 

Villivakkam

  



Dec 28, 2025, 10:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

590 27/12/2025 meena Ganesan Ganesan (HSBN) NO 403/163, K H 
ROAD, ayanavaram, 
ayanavaram, 600023, 

ayanavaram

  

591 27/12/2025 Bhavani Lakshmanan (HSBN) 47/1, Battachari Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Chennai

  

592 27/12/2025 M Parveen Fathima S Praveen Kumar 
(HSBN)

35th Azad St, 35th Azad 
St, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

593 27/12/2025 FATIMA Sathiya Seelan (HSBN) 19d, THANDTHINI 
AMMAN KOIL Street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

594 27/12/2025 Lakshay Nanthakumar (FTHR) 103/30, Vellala, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

595 27/12/2025 Bathrinarayanan Sundharrajan (FTHR) 87/1, Mettu Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

596 27/12/2025 AASHREYA KUMAR Kumar (FTHR) 439, Thiruvalluvar 
Kudiyiruppu, 20th 

Street, I-Block, Anna 
Nagar West, AnnaNagar 

West, 600040, 
AnnaNagar West

  

597 27/12/2025 Salomi C Chinnaiah (HSBN) 17/41, Ambedkar Nager 
2 Street, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  



Dec 28, 2025, 10:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

598 27/12/2025 JOHN RAJ JEBA VEERAN (FTHR) 7/67, 54 th Street Sidco 
Nagar, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

599 27/12/2025 Ravikumar B Balakrishnan V s 
(FTHR)

63/64, Bali Ammn Koil 
Street, Chennai, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

600 27/12/2025 BABY Kuriyan (FTHR) 9/6, P E Kovilstreet, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

601 27/12/2025 Shalini Sudhakar (FTHR) 38, South Redhills 
Road, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Zone8

  

602 27/12/2025 Monisha.M.T Thirupathi (FTHR) 67/40, Palayakaran 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

603 27/12/2025 Raman.Srinivasan Raman (FTHR) 24, Mounasamy Madam 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

604 27/12/2025 Shalini Alexander (HSBN) 286A, Anna Street 
Thiruvalluvar Nagar, 
Ayanavaram, Joint 

Office, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

605 27/12/2025 J.s.yuvansankar Rajeswari (MTHR) 64c/2 Galaxy 
Apartment, Palayakaran 

Street, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

606 27/12/2025 M Kumar C Murugan (FTHR) 40/23, Somasundaram 
1St Street, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  



Dec 28, 2025, 10:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

607 27/12/2025 Sambath Aasari Arimuthuaachari (FTHR) No -13/5, Bharatha 
Madha Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

608 27/12/2025 Krishnaveni Mahesh (HSBN) No.25/9, K.K Nagar 8th 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

609 27/12/2025 R MANI RAMASAMY (FTHR) NO. 93/2, CENTRAL 
REVENUE 

QUARTERS, 15TH 
MAIN ROAD, ANNA 

NAGAR WEST, ANNA 
NAGAR, 600040, 
ANNA NAGAR

  

610 27/12/2025 MANOJ KUMAR SATHYA SEELAN 
(FTHR)

8/21b, 
THANDHONIAMMAN 

KOIL 4TH STREET, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

611 27/12/2025 Kamala Kananan G K S P Govindan (FTHR) Plot.No 1865, 
Thiruvallurkudiyiiruppu 

17th Street, I Block 
Anna nagar, Annanagar 

West, 600040, 
Annanagar West

  

612 27/12/2025 JOHNlEE JEBASEELI (WIFE) 156/17, Jayanthi Colony 
20 th Main Road, Anna 

Nagar West, Anna 
Nagar West, 600040, 

Anna Nagar

  

613 27/12/2025 A.AVANTHIKA Anand (FTHR) 36, Permul Kovil Mada 
Veethi, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  



Dec 28, 2025, 10:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

614 27/12/2025 N .Seshadri Narayanasamy (FTHR) 126/3, Valluvar Nagar, 
Town, Villivakkam, 

600049, Zone8

  

615 27/12/2025 Suganya Muthu 
Krishnan

Muthu Krishnan Muthu 
Krishnan (FTHR)

No 33/1, Red Hill Road 
3st, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

616 27/12/2025 Jeevakumar Jayaraman (FTHR) 236/6, Vellala Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  

617 27/12/2025 JEMIMAH JULIA S Santhosh Joshua Cruz 
(HSBN)

50/1, 3rd Street, Icf East 
Colony, Icf, 600038, 

Villiwakkam

  

618 27/12/2025 Ramanujam Gopalakrishnan (OTHR) Dno.10/109 99thstreet 
Sidconagar, Villivakkam 

Chennai.49, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Zone 8

  

619 27/12/2025 SURESH BABU JAYANTHI MARY 
(WIFE)

NO:
3/92,6THSTREET,E-

TYPE, SIDCONAGAR, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
AYANAVARAM

  

620 27/12/2025 R PADMAVATHI Ravi (FTHR) no 60 second block 3rd 
floor, Nvn nagar, 
thirumangalam, 

annanagar, 600040, 
Villivakam

  

621 27/12/2025 Moushmitha S Surendranath (FTHR) 38/9, Perari Lane, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Zone 8

  



Dec 28, 2025, 10:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

622 27/12/2025 Sharmila Lawrance J (HSBN) 118, 18th Street,O 
Block,Agathiyar Nagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

623 27/12/2025 RAHIMAN BANU.R MohamedRazik (OTHR) 35/42, MUTHU 
MARIAMMAN KOIL 
STREET, NAVALAR 

NAGAR, ANNA 
NAGAR, 600040, 
ANNA NAGAR

  

624 27/12/2025 KalaiArasi Nagappan (FTHR) 424 A, Samson St, 
Town, Ayanavaram, 
600023, Ayanavaram

  

625 27/12/2025 Chinnaiah Musalaiya (FTHR) 17/41, Ambedkar Nagar 
2 Street, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

626 27/12/2025 Thenmozhi S Subramani (FTHR) 15b, Bharathi.Nager 1st 
Street, Town, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

627 27/12/2025 Sudhan Pushpamala (MTHR) 69, Vellala, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

628 27/12/2025 Saba Kandasamyraja (FTHR) No 1/210, Nehru Nagar 
Main Street, 

Thirumangalam, Anna 
Nagar, 600040, 

Aminjakarai

  

629 27/12/2025 PRITHIVIRAJ .R Rajkanth (FTHR) 320/11, Kathiravan 
Colony, Annanagar, 
Annanagar, 600040, 

Annanagar

  



Dec 28, 2025, 10:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

630 27/12/2025 Latha V Venkataraman D 
(HSBN)

31/4, Redhills Road 2nd 
Street, Chennai, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

631 27/12/2025 Jothi K Kumaran B (HSBN) 7/5A, Mettu Street Lane, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

632 27/12/2025 Hemastalin Balaji (FTHR) 8/3,31, New Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

633 27/12/2025 Elin Manju Preethi F R A Jayapandiyan 
(HSBN)

W 427, 2nd Avenue, C 
Sector, Annanagar West 

Extn, Chennai, 
Annanagar West extn, 
600101, Aminjikarai

  

634 27/12/2025 Rosi E Ettiyappan (FTHR) 7, Anna Street, Old 
Thirumangalam, Anna 

Nagar, 600040, 
Aminjikarai

  

635 27/12/2025 M Ramesh M Meanaga (MTHR) No 1/1, 
Thanthonriamman Kovil 
1st Street, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

636 27/12/2025 Banupriya U Uthayakumar (FTHR) No 1 B, NRN 
Compound Street, 

Lakshmi Puram Extn, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 8

  

637 27/12/2025 JACINTH Usha Sundara Bai 
(MTHR)

6/98, Madhakoil Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  



Dec 28, 2025, 10:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

638 27/12/2025 Noorjahan Mohammed Irfan 
(FTHR)

38/A, Station Road, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

639 27/12/2025 ESTHER DAYANA Kannan (FTHR) 53, Kumarasamy Nagar, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600004, 
Villivakkam

  

640 27/12/2025 Miruthula Ramakrishnan (FTHR) 26/147, South Redhills 
Road, Villivakkam, 

Villuvakkam, 600049, 
Zone8

  

641 27/12/2025 JEFFIN B Baby (FTHR) 916, P E Kovil Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

642 27/12/2025 O Sureshkumar Victoria (WIFE) 41/4, Cpwd Quarters, 
Chennai, Anna Nagar, 
600040, Aminjikarai

  

643 27/12/2025 Jayashree Ravikumar (FTHR) Old.4A New.13, 
Thiruvengadaya 1st 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

644 27/12/2025 Desikan Sreeram Pushpa (MTHR) 5/13, Samiyar Thottam, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Zone 8

  

645 27/12/2025 NAVIYAPAULIN JOHNBOSE (FTHR) 29/1, Elumalai Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Anna Nagar

  

646 27/12/2025 Jayachitra.H Hemanath (HSBN) Dno.10/117 93th Street 
Sidconagar, Villivakkam 

Chennai.49, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Zone 8

  



Dec 28, 2025, 10:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

647 27/12/2025 Selvi T.R Raja (HSBN) No133, Kounnur 
HighRoad, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Annanagar

  

648 27/12/2025 Vishnu Priya B S Balu (FTHR) 36/22, 11th Street,O 
Block,Agathiyar Nagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

649 27/12/2025 Pradeep Chandran.g.K Kuberan Sangeetha 
(FTHR)

16/4 Gangadaran Street, 
M T H Road, 

Villivakkam, Chennai, 
600049, Zone 8

  

650 27/12/2025 Karthick Chitra (MTHR) 169, Vellala, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

651 27/12/2025 Sujatha.S sugumar (FTHR) 32c, lockma nagar, 
kilpauk, kilpauk, 

600010, ayanavaram

  

652 27/12/2025 N.G.AJAY AKILAN Nagaraj (FTHR) 450, Thiruvalluvar 
Kudiyiruppu, 22nd 

Street, I-Block, 
AnnaNagar West, 
Annanagar West, 

600040, AnnaNagar 
West

  

653 27/12/2025 Aishwarya Sundharrajan (FTHR) 87/1, Mettu Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

654 27/12/2025 Geetha S Bala Subramani (HSBN) 13/1, 1st Street, Icf East 
Colony, Icf, 600038, 

Villiwakkam

  



Dec 28, 2025, 10:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

655 27/12/2025 JAYANTHI MARY SURESH BABU 
(HSBN)

NO:3/92,6TH STREET 
'E ' TYPE, 

SIDCONAGAR, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
AYANAVARAM

  

656 27/12/2025 N THANIGACHALAM K NATARAJAN 
(FTHR)

255B/3, North Colony, 
ICF, ICF, 600038, 
VILLIVAKKAM

  

657 27/12/2025 M.T.Vinodh M Thirupathi (FTHR) 67/40, Palayakaran 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

658 27/12/2025 Rajesh R Ramachandran K 
(FTHR)

2D 3Flat No G1 
Lakshmi Nivas, Bali 
Ammn Koil Street, 

Chennai, Villivakkam, 
600049, Villivakkam

  

659 27/12/2025 ABDUL FAIZ MOHAMED NAZAR 
(FTHR)

36a, Thanthondri 
Amman Koil 4th Street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

660 27/12/2025 Subathra Muthu Vijayan (HSBN) 36/37, Kamarajar Main 
Road, Ayanavaram, 

Joint Office, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

661 27/12/2025 Jawahar.S Saravanamaran (FTHR) 15/8, Mounasamy 
Madam Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

662 27/12/2025 Maheswari Selvam R (HSBN) No : 4, P Block, 7 th 
Street, Agathiyar Nagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 8

  



Dec 28, 2025, 10:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

663 27/12/2025 THARUN 
VISHVANATH 

SENTHIL MURUGAN 
(FTHR)

61,62, THANDHONI 
AMMAN KOIL 

STREET, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

664 27/12/2025 Nikitha Priya Manikandan (FTHR) 46/125, South Redhills 
Road, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Zone8

  

665 27/12/2025 Swamynathan R Nalini (WIFE) 45, Bharathi Nager 1st 
Street, Town, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

666 27/12/2025 Suvetha B Balasubramani R 
(FTHR)

13/1, 1st Street, Icf East 
Colony, Icf, 600038, 

Villiwakkam

  

667 27/12/2025 Eveline Victoria Regis Francis Regs V Husband 
(HSBN)

963 Kumaars Saroja 
Towers, H Block 24th 

Street, Annanagar, 
Annanagar, 600040, 

Annanagar

  

668 27/12/2025 Maguesvary R Rajesh R (HSBN) 2/3 Flat No G1 Lakshmi 
Nivas, Bali Ammn Koil 

Lane, Chennai, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

669 27/12/2025 JYOSHIKA R RAGUPATHY R 
(FTHR)

211/03, ICF NORTH 
COLONY, ICF, ICF, 

600038, 
VILLIVAKKAM

  

670 27/12/2025 Sarala Muruganandham 
(HSBN)

213, 2 Floor,14th 
St,Agathiyar Nagar,o 
Block, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  



Dec 28, 2025, 10:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

671 27/12/2025 Jeevitha Saravanan (FTHR) 4/30, Thiruvrngadayar 
2nd Cross Street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

672 27/12/2025 BARKATH NISHA MOHAMED YASSER 
(HSBN)

8/1- 1/3, 
PARTHASARATHY 
LANE, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

673 27/12/2025 R.AARTHI A G Ravi (FTHR) 3/1b, Sivan Koil North 
Mada Veethi, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

674 27/12/2025 Basheera Syedjabbar (HSBN) No.16/32, K.K Nagar 
8th Street, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

675 27/12/2025 Krishnamoorthy S Subramani (FTHR) 27/34, Somasundaram 
2Nd Street, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

676 27/12/2025 RAVISHANKAR.M.V VIJAYARANGAM 
(FTHR)

17/7,3A, V.P.COLONY.
3rd cross street, 

ayanavaram, 
ayanavaram, 600023, 

Chennai

  

677 27/12/2025 GOPI GANGADHARAN 
(FTHR)

NO 7/48,A TYPE, 
54TH STREET, SIDCO 

NAGAR, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
600049, CHENNAI

  



Dec 28, 2025, 10:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

678 27/12/2025 Prajan.S J Suresh (FTHR) 58, Palayakaran Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

679 27/12/2025 Pavithra Sureshbabu (HSBN) 33/164, Dr.Ambedkar 
Nagar 3rd Street, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

680 27/12/2025 Miruthula Thangamariappan 
(FTHR)

No.2, Constable Road, 
Town, Ayanavaram, 
600023, Ayanavaram

  

681 27/12/2025 SUJA S SURESH BABU 
(FTHR)

NO 3/92, 6TH STREET, 
E-TYPE, 

SIDCONAGAR, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
AYANAVARAM

  

682 27/12/2025 SATHISH.K KUPPUSAMY (FTHR) 26/69, Muthu 
Mariamman Koil Street, 

Navalar Nagar, Anna 
Nagar, 600040, Anna 

Nagar

  

683 27/12/2025 ATHISH B G Balasubramani R 
(FTHR)

13/1, 1st Street, Icf East 
Colony, Icf, 600038, 

Villiwakkam

  

684 27/12/2025 MANIKANTHI DEVI 
M 

SRINIVASARAO M 
(FTHR)

250/4, ICF NORTH 
COLONY, 

VILLIVAKKAM, ICF, 
600038, ICF

  



Dec 28, 2025, 10:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

685 27/12/2025 GEETHA M MURUGAN (HSBN) 2/89 A TYPE 22 ND 
STREET, 

SIDCONAGAR 22 ND 
STREET, 

VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
AYANAVARAM

  

686 27/12/2025 DESIGAN Kumar (FTHR) 61/20, THANTHONI 
AMMAN KOIL 

STRRET, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

687 27/12/2025 Dhamodaran Dhatchayini (MTHR) 16, South Redhills 
Road, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Zone8

  

688 27/12/2025 Muruganantham Mani (FTHR) 213, 2 Floor,14th 
St,OBlock,Agathiyar 
Nagar, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

689 27/12/2025 Divya Venkatesh (HSBN) 36/23, Thiruvengadiya 
1st Street, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

690 27/12/2025 NIKILASHWARAN S PALANIVEL (FTHR) 78, North Colony, ICF, 
Icf, 600038, 

VILLIVAKKAM

  

691 27/12/2025 REVATHY 
GAJENDRAN 

Gajendran Venu 
Duthuluri (FTHR)

A P 1063, Thendral 
Colony 1st Street, 
AnnaNagar West, 
AnnaNagar West, 

600040, Aminjikarai

  

692 27/12/2025 Bala Subramani R Ranganathan G (FTHR) 13/1, 1 St Street, Icf 
East Colony, Icf, 

600038, Villiwakkam

  



Dec 28, 2025, 10:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

693 27/12/2025 RISHILA FATHIMA MOHAMMED 
YASSER (FTHR)

1/3- 8/1, 
PARTHASARATHY 
LANE, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

694 27/12/2025 Gokul M Muruganantham (FTHR) 213, 2floor,14th st,O 
Block,Agathiyar Nagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

695 27/12/2025 Mohanraj Nagaiya (FTHR) 2/12, Sivalingam Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

696 27/12/2025 SUBAMUKITHA S SENTHIL KUMAR 
(FTHR)

NO 126/7, VALLUVAR 
NAGAR,REDHILLS 

ROAD, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
600049, CHENNAI

  

697 27/12/2025 Ezhilan T Thangavelu S Y (FTHR) 13/2, 1st Street, Icf East 
Colony, I C F, 600038, 

Villiwakkam

  

698 27/12/2025 Anuevanglin Mahendran BALAJi (HSBN) 22/12, NARAYANA 
STREET, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

699 27/12/2025 Sudalai Muthu N Nainar (FTHR) 144, 17th Street ,O 
Block,Agathiyar nagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

700 27/12/2025 Karthik Ramesh (FTHR) 5thstreet, 
Thirumangalam Road, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  



Dec 28, 2025, 10:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

701 27/12/2025 Mumtaj A Anwar Basha (FTHR) 713, 5th Street, NVN 
NAGAR, 

THIRUMANGALAM, 
ANNA NAGAR, 

600040, Aminjikarai

  

702 27/12/2025 Rajeswari S Sudalai Muthu N 
(HSBN)

144, 17 Th Street,O 
Block,Agathiyar Nagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

703 27/12/2025 Thanisha Pourouchothanane V 
(FTHR)

No 1d Shyam Thirth, 
North Jaganathan Nagar 

2nd Main Road, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

704 27/12/2025 Sethuraman 
Thirunamakkodi 

Thirunamakkodi (FTHR) No 87, 4th Cross Street 
Kanagasabai Street, Dr 

Kanu Nagar 
Nesapakkam, KK 

Nagar, 600078, KK 
Nagar

  

705 27/12/2025 K Shanthi Krishnan K Krishanan (HSBN) 14, 4th Street, Ponvizha 
Nagar, Villivakkam, 
600049, Villivakkam

  

706 27/12/2025 Santhakumari Krishnamoorthy (HSBN) 27/34, Somasundaram 
2nd Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

707 27/12/2025 Dilli Rajan Govinda Chettiyar 
(FTHR)

13 A, Ponvizha Nagar 
2nd Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

708 27/12/2025 SHERLIN S Sunil Sam Raj S (FTHR) 57/17B, East Seeyalam 
3rd cross lane, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Perambur

  



Dec 28, 2025, 10:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

709 27/12/2025 Rajkumar V Vengatesan R (FTHR) No.87, 1st Street,, Annai 
Sathya Nagar, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Annanagar

  

710 27/12/2025 M Satiyavathi Srinivasa Rao (HSBN) 250/4, ICF NORTH 
COLONY, ICF, ICF, 

600038, 
VILLIVAKKAM

  

711 27/12/2025 Alamelu Rajkumar (HSBN) No.87,, Annai Sathya 
Nagar, 1st Street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Annanagar

  

712 27/12/2025 MEGHA SRINIVASAN DAISY J (MTHR) NO 3/7, 
PALAYAKARAN 

STREET 1ST LANE, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  

713 27/12/2025 PARTHASARATHY BHARGAVI (OTHR) O.NO 11 N.NO 26, 
VENUGOPAL 

STREET, 
THIRUMANGALAM 

ROAD, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

CHENNAI, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, AMINJIKARAI

  

714 27/12/2025 Sandhiya S Sathishkumar (FTHR) 45/1, Chetty Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  

715 27/12/2025 Latha Murugesan (HSBN) 81/50, 
Palayampillainager, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  



Dec 28, 2025, 10:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

716 27/12/2025 S.Aravind SankaranR SankaranR (FTHR) 2A, Iakshmi Street, 
Villvakkam, 

Villvakkam, 600049, 
Aminjikarai

  

717 27/12/2025 girinath R ramadhas s (FTHR) 1/47, D type 12th street, 
villivakkam SIDCO 
nagar, villivakkam, 
600049, aminjikarai

  

718 27/12/2025 Loganayagi Deenadayalu Deenadayala (HSBN) 3/22, Thiruvenkataiya 
Nagar, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Aminjikarai

  

719 27/12/2025 Nandalal. L Lalshan Pthagour 
(FTHR)

21/34, 32, Palani 
Andavar Koil Street, 
Ayanavaram, Joint 

Office, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

720 27/12/2025 VARUN VARMA Marimuthu (FTHR) 52,P-Block,25th Street, 
Agathiyanagar, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

721 27/12/2025 RHEA MARY THOMMPPSON 
(FTHR)

5/13, D 
B.SHANMUGAM 

STREET, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

722 27/12/2025 S. SYED REHAN SYED ZAKIR 
HUSSAIN SHAH 

(FTHR)

18/AP 287 I Block 18 
Th Main Road, Kambar 
Colony, Anna Nagar, 
Anna Nagar, 600040, 

Anna Nagar

  

723 27/12/2025 Chitra Balamurugan (HSBN) No.13/7, Palani Andavar 
Kovil Street 2nd Lane, 
Chennai, Ayanavaram, 
600023, Ayanavaram

  



Dec 28, 2025, 10:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

724 27/12/2025 JEGATHAMBAL C CHANDRAKUMAR B 
(HSBN)

105/48, POST OFFICE 
STREET, 

THIRUMANGALAM 
ROAD, 

VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
VILLIVAKKAM

  

725 27/12/2025 Savithri Thamizhvanan (HSBN) 55, Palayakaran Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

726 27/12/2025 MAHENDRAN M MUNUSAMY (FTHR) 4/28, 
THIRUVENGADAIAH 

1ST STREET, 
VILIVAKKAM 

POLICE STATION, 
VILLIVAKKAAM, 

600049, 
THIRUVALLUR

  

727 27/12/2025 Revathy S Srinivasan B (HSBN) 1 B, South Jaganathan 
Nagar 1st Main Road, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

728 27/12/2025 Ashok Kumar SASIDHARAN (FTHR) No.29/93, Palani 
Andavar Kovil Street, 
Chennai, Ayanavaram, 
600023, Ayanavaram

  

729 27/12/2025 Vijaya Ragahavan R Renganathan R (FTHR) 122 A, South Jaganathan 
Nagar 2nd Main Riad, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

730 27/12/2025 Eshwari Arumugam (HSBN) 151/111, North Redhills 
Road, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayyanavaram

  



Dec 28, 2025, 10:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

731 27/12/2025 B Vijaya Kumar V Vinitha (WIFE) 66/2, P E Koil North 
Mada Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  

732 27/12/2025 S.JEBASEELI Johnleeli S (HSBN) 156/17, Jayanthi Colony 
20 Th Main Road, Anna 

Nagar West, Anna 
Nagar, 600040, Anna 

Nagar

  

733 27/12/2025 M.Irusammal Murali (HSBN) 34/207, Solaiamman 
Koil Street, 

Ayanavaram, Joint 
Office, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

734 27/12/2025 Lakshmi B Boopathy N (HSBN) 1 B, South Jaganathan 
Nagar 1st Main Road, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

735 27/12/2025 SUBRAMANIAN 
Subramanian

Narayanan (FTHR) 33,8/4, New Street,5th 
Lane, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaran, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

736 27/12/2025 Gowrishanker Chandramohan (FTHR) 14/23 House, Periar 
Salai, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

737 27/12/2025 Niranjini R Deepa (MTHR) 62/8, P E Koil North 
Mada Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  

738 27/12/2025 M.Dhanalakshmi Murali (FTHR) 34/207, Solaiamman 
Koil Street, Chennai, 
Joint Office, 600023, 

Ayanavaram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

739 27/12/2025 Mubaraq Saddiq Basha (FTHR) 105, N.M.K St. 
Ayanavaram, Nattu 

Muthaiah Khan Street,, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Anna Nagar Zone 8

  

740 27/12/2025 RAJESWARI Gowrishankar (HSBN) 14/23 House, Periar 
Salai, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

741 27/12/2025 Lakshana.S Sathyamurthy (FTHR) 57, Palayakaran Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

742 27/12/2025 VASU Vasu Varadha Pillai (FTHR) 11/10, New Street,4th 
Lane, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

743 27/12/2025 Babu Marimudhu Marimudhu (FTHR) Old No.6/2 New No.
11/2, Palani 

Andavarkoil Street, 
Ayanavaram, Joint 

Office, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

744 27/12/2025 SHANTHI MANI (HSBN) 1/1, P E KOIL WEST 
MADA STREET, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  

745 27/12/2025 Prabha Malathkar Goutham (HSBN) 3f,
339,sunnyvaleApartment, 
K.h.road, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Chennai
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

746 27/12/2025 Swathi.J Jai Shankar (FTHR) 82/206, N.M.K Steet, 
Nattu Muthaiah Khan 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Anna Nagar Dv 97 Zone 

8

  

747 27/12/2025 DAVID NAGARAJ (FTHR) 91/26 A, P E KOIL 
WEST MADA 

STREET, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  

748 27/12/2025 JenniferAgnes FrancisXavier (FTHR) 85/46, 
Palayampillainager, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

749 27/12/2025 Selvi K Manormani (MTHR) Old No.15 New No.41, 
Palani Andavar Koil 
Street, Ayanavaram, 
Joint Office, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

750 27/12/2025 Prem Kumar Y.D Jemimal (WIFE) NO.46/42, Mettu Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

751 27/12/2025 SURESH NAGARAJAN (FTHR) 91/26 A, P E KOIL 
WEST MADA 

STREET, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  

752 27/12/2025 Rajamani L Lakkaiah (FTHR) 673, H BLOCK, 
Pachaikal veerasamy 
street, Ayanavaram, 
Chennai, 600023, 

Chennai
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

753 27/12/2025 L.Kalaiselvi Loganathan (FTHR) 1/2, Solaiamman Koil 
Street, Chennai, Joint 

Office, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

754 27/12/2025 Dwvineshkumar V Vijiyakumar (FTHR) No 25/18, 
Thanthonriamman Kovil 
1st Street, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

755 27/12/2025 GIRIJA LOKAJAH GAJENDRAN (HSBN) A P 1063, Thendral 
Colony 1 St Street, 
AnnaNagar West, 
AnnaNagar West, 

600040, AMINJIKARAI

  

756 27/12/2025 Isakkiappan Pavithra (WIFE) 217,varalakshmi Flat, 
K.h.road,Ayanavaram, 
Chennai, Ayamavaram, 

600023, Chennai

  

757 27/12/2025 Minza Fathima K Kunji Muhammao 
(FTHR)

189/A3, Palani Andavar 
Koil Street, 

Ayanavaram, Joint 
Office, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

758 27/12/2025 NAGARAJAN PADMANABHAN 
(FTHR)

91/26 A, P E KOIL 
WESTMADA STREET, 

AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  

759 27/12/2025 SamilaRafi Rafideen (FTHR) 21/S 3, 
Palayampillainager, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

760 27/12/2025 USHARANI NAGARAJAN (HSBN) 91/26 A, P E KOIL 
WEST MADA 

STREET, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  

761 27/12/2025 Masutha Mariyam 
Begum 

Shafi Mohamed (FTHR) 90 G2 Vel Comlex, 
Nattu Muthaiah Khan 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Anna Nagar Zone 8

  

762 27/12/2025 V.SABARINATHAN VENKATARAMAN 
(FTHR)

156/26 Jayanthi Colony 
20th Main Road, Anna 

Nagar, Anna Nagar, 
Anna Nagar, 600040, 

Anna Nagar

  

763 27/12/2025 Samema Banu K Khadar Sha (HSBN) Old No 13 New No 5/1, 
Palani Andavar Koil 
Street, Ayanavaram, 
Joint Office, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

764 27/12/2025 Subin Kumar Sukumar (FTHR) 103, Constable Road, 
Town, Ayanavaram, 
600023, Ayanavaram

  

765 27/12/2025 VALLI Vasu (HSBN) 11/10, New Street,4th 
Lane, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

766 27/12/2025 Kotteswari Senguttuvel (HSBN) 94/37, 
Palayampillainager, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

767 27/12/2025 Jayalakshmi Anand Anand Anand (HSBN) 12/24, Dhamotharan, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

768 27/12/2025 SUDAKAR RAJAGOPAL (FTHR) 12/28, 
PARTHASARATHY 

STREET, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  

769 27/12/2025 Rakhi Kothari Mahendra Kumar 
(HSBN)

47/12, Ujjaini Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

770 27/12/2025 Bharkavi Haribabu (FTHR) 175/1, Palani Andavar 
Koil Street, 

Ayanavaram, Joint 
Office, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

771 27/12/2025 SATHEESH KUMAR ARUMUGAM (FTHR) 5/156 A TYPE 64TH 
STREET, SIDCO 

NAGAR, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
AYANAVARAM

  

772 27/12/2025 Varunkumar Pavithra (OTHR) 83-84varalakshmi Flat, 
K.h.road,Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Chennai

  

773 27/12/2025 Praveena Muthulakshmi (MTHR) 14/17, Palayakaran 2nd 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

774 27/12/2025 R.JAI SIDDARTH Ramachandran (FTHR) 155/40 20th Main Road, 
Anna Nagar West, Anna 

Nagar West, Anna 
Nagar, 600040, Anna 

Nagar West
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

775 27/12/2025 Pavithra Kalaiarasan (HSBN) 29/9, Palani Andavar 
Koil Street, 

Ayanavaram, Joint 
Office, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

776 27/12/2025 R.priyanka Muthulakshmi (MTHR) 14/17, Palayakaran 2nd 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

777 27/12/2025 TASHU C CHANDRASEKAR 
(FTHR)

54, P E KOIL WEST 
MADA STREET, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  

778 27/12/2025 Senguttuvel Kotteswari (WIFE) 94/37, 
Palayampillainager, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

779 27/12/2025 Anand Anand Parthasarathi 
Parthasarathi (FTHR)

13/13, Dhamotharan, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

780 27/12/2025 SHANTHI SUDAKAR (HSBN) 12/28, 
PARTHASARATHY 

STREET, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  

781 27/12/2025 CHITTIBABU SOWBHAGYAM 
(MTHR)

5/169 A TYPE 64TH 
STREET, SIDCO 

NAGAR, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
AYANAVARAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

782 27/12/2025 KALPANA SASIKUMAR (HSBN) 34/68 C BLOCK 
ROSHAN FLAT, P E 
KOIL WESD MADA 

STREET, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  

783 27/12/2025 Shanthi Karthika (OTHR) 138/333/3, 
K.h.road,Ayanavaram, 
Chennai, Ayanavaram, 

600023, Chennai

  

784 27/12/2025 Devaki Ganesan Ganesan (HSBN) 341/295, Bharathi Nagar 
East Erikarai, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Aminjikarai

  

785 27/12/2025 Mythili Mythili Rajamuruga Babu 
Rajamuruga Babu 

(HSBN)

19, Dhamotharan, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

786 27/12/2025 Tarun Kasa Hari Kumar Kasa 
(FTHR)

1107, 3rd Street, 
Thendral Colony, 

Chennai, Anna Nagar, 
600040, villivakkam

  

787 27/12/2025 Parvathi Dhamodharan Dhamodharan (HSBN) 183/68, Bharathi Nagar 
2nd Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Aminjikarai

  

788 27/12/2025 MANICKASAGAYA 
RAJ 

THANGARAJ (FTHR) 12/1/25, 
PARTHASARATHY 

STREET, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

789 27/12/2025 SAI DHARSHINI SASIKUMAR (FTHR) 34/68 C BLOCK 
ROSHAN FLATS, P E 
KOIL WEST MADA 

STREET, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  

790 27/12/2025 Murugeshkumar R Ramasamy (FTHR) 41/12, Palayakara Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

791 27/12/2025 Swetha Y Yogalakshmi (MTHR) No 169/19, Anna street, 
TV Nagar,, Chennai, 

Thirumangalam, 
600040, Thirumangalam

  

792 27/12/2025 HARSHITHASHREE VIJAYAKUMAR 
(FTHR)

5/100 A TYPE 62ND 
STREET, SIDCO 

NAGAR, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
AYANAVARAM

  

793 27/12/2025 Ludhiya Yesaiah Yesaiah C (FTHR) 253, Bharathi Nagar 2nd 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Aminjikarai

  

794 27/12/2025 SASIKUMAR ANNAMALAI (FTHR) 34/68 C BLOCK 
ROSHAN FLATS, P E 
KOIL WEST MADA 

STREET, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

795 27/12/2025 sowmya karmegaraj KARMEGARAJ 
(FTHR)

No.11, Ponvizha nagar 
4th street ext,Agathiyar, 

VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKA, 600049, 

VILLIVAKKAM

  

796 27/12/2025 JAYABALAMANI KARTHICK (HSBN) 68/34 C BLOCK 
ROSHAN FLAT, P E 
KOIL WEST MADA 

STREET, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  

797 27/12/2025 Sekar K Krishnan Krishnan (FTHR) 143, Bharathi Nagar 2nd 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Aminjikarai

  

798 27/12/2025 G MANIMEGALAI S GANAPATHY 
(FTHR)

281/2, ICF NORTH 
COLONY, Icf, Icf, 

600038, Villivakkam

  

799 27/12/2025 MONISHA JAGANATHAN (FTHR) 31/85, P E KOIL WEST 
MADA STREET, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  

800 27/12/2025 Pothumponnu Murugeshkumar (HSBN) 41/12, Palayakara Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

801 27/12/2025 Sankareshwari Ganapathi (FTHR) 146,P-Block,28th Street, 
Agathiyanagar, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

802 27/12/2025 BHOOPATHY P P LAKSHMI (MTHR) 229/2, ICF NORTH 
COLONY, ICF, Icf, 
600038, Villivakkam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

803 27/12/2025 MOHAMED 
ABDULLAH 

SHAHUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

5/93 A TYPE 62 ND 
STREET, SIDCO 

NAGAR, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
AYANAVARAM

  

804 27/12/2025 P Rajesh N Pachaiyappan (FTHR) 21, Barathi Nagar 1st 
Street, Town, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

805 27/12/2025 Kumaran Jothi Jothi (FTHR) 54, Bharathi Nagar 2nd 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Aminjikarai

  

806 27/12/2025 VAMSI P P LAKSHMI (MTHR) 229/2, ICF NORTH 
COLONY, Icf, Icf, 

600038, Villivakkam

  

807 27/12/2025 VIJAYA KUMAR N NEELAMEGAM 
(FTHR)

253/1, ICF NORTH 
COLONY, Icf, Icf, 

600038, Villivakkam

  

808 27/12/2025 Harshitha S Sudhakar Devendran 
(FTHR)

63A, P E Koil North 
Mada Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  

809 27/12/2025 Padmanabhan Jayaraman (FTHR) 9,P-Block, 25th Street, 
Agathiyanagar, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

810 27/12/2025 P VISHAL S PRABHU (FTHR) 308/1, ICF NORTH 
COLONY, Icf, Icf, 

600038, Villivakkam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)
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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
29/12/2025

To date
29/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 29/12/2025 Sathchith Sheela (MTHR) 339,Bhavya Flat, 
Konnur High Road, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Chennai

  

2 29/12/2025 VETRIVELRAM 
LAKSHMANAN 

LAKSHMANAN IYER 
THEVAR (FTHR)

24/3, DURAISWAMY 
STREET, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

3 29/12/2025 Hariharan S Senthilkumar Senthil 
Kumar (FTHR)

24/3, Lakshmipuram, 
3rd Street, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Aminjikarai

  

4 29/12/2025 Rajasekar Balaraman Balaraman K (FTHR) 30, Vanaja Palace 2 nd 
Floor, Lakshmi Street, 

3rd Extension, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Aminjikarai

  

5 29/12/2025 STEPHEN JAYARAJ DIVYA (WIFE) 9/1a, EAST MADA 
STREET, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

6 29/12/2025 DIVIYA STEPHEN JAYARAJ 
(HSBN)

9/1a, EAST MADA 
STREET, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

7 29/12/2025 MIRIAM JAYASHELI NELSON (HSBN) 9a, EAST MADA 
STREET, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

8 29/12/2025 MOHAMED 
SULTHAN HUSSAIN 

MOHAMMED 
UBAIDULLAH (FTHR)

13/12, EAST MADA 
STREET, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

9 29/12/2025 Sriram Velmurugan (FTHR) 49,P-Block,25th Street, 
Agathiyarnagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

10 29/12/2025 ANTHONY RAJ H HIRUTHAYA 
SWAMY (FTHR)

7/354 57th Street, 
Sidconagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Zone 8

  

11 29/12/2025 SEJAL KISHOR 
kUMAR

KISHOR KUMAR 
(FTHR)

7/4, N.m.k, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  

12 29/12/2025 SEKAR BABU 
GOVINDA RAJ

GOVINDA RAJ (FTHR) 144, N.k.m, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  

13 29/12/2025 Aruneashkumaar J J Jagadeesan R (FTHR) 135/84, Southmada 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Chennai
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

14 29/12/2025 MANIMARAN S SELVAM (FTHR) 7/395 57 Th Street, 
Sidconagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Zone 8

  

15 29/12/2025 SITTAL C Chellaiah (HSBN) 7/395 57th Street, 
Sidconagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Zone 8

  

16 29/12/2025 KOWSALYA J JAYAKUMAR (HSBN) 7/358 A 57 Th Street, 
Sidconagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Zone 8

  

17 29/12/2025 Deepa B Vinoth Kumar T (HSBN) 101, 18th Street, O 
Block, Agathiyar Nagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

18 29/12/2025 Vinoth Kumar T Thirumalai Raj (FTHR) 101, 18th Street, O 
Block, Agathiyar Nagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600046, 

Ayanavaram

  

19 29/12/2025 M.PADMAVATHI MAHADEVAN (HSBN) 886/A. AMOGA 
FLATS I BLOCK 29th 
Street, Kambar Colony 

Anna Nagar West, Anna 
Nagar West, Anna 

Nagar, 600040, Anna 
Nagar

  

20 29/12/2025 NARENDRAN Padmanaban (FTHR) 357/f, Railwaycolony 
4th Street, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

21 29/12/2025 Meshack Asron Doss (FTHR) 408/j, Railway Colony 9 
Th Street, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

22 29/12/2025 Babu V Vellasamy (FTHR) 46/8, 13th Street, O 
Block, Agathiyar Nagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

23 29/12/2025 P.ANISH KRISHNA PARTHASARATHY 
(FTHR)

A.P. 257 I BLOCK 
30TH STREET, 

KAMBER COLONY 
ANNA NAGAR WEST, 
ANNA NAGAR WEST, 

Anna Nagar, 600040, 
Anna Nagar

  

24 29/12/2025 R SHEEBHA RANI Ravi Kumar (HSBN) 35/108, P E Kovil 2 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

25 29/12/2025 KARTHICK NANDAKUMAR 
(FTHR)

34/68, P E KOIL WEST 
MADA STREET, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  

26 29/12/2025 Visal Senthil (FTHR) 26/16b Munusamy 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

27 29/12/2025 Inba Valli Nadarajan (FTHR) 4/1, P E Kovil 2 Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram
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Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

28 29/12/2025 PRAVEENKUMAR RAJESHKANNA 
(FTHR)

99/20, P E KOIL WEST 
MADA STREET, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  

29 29/12/2025 Nishanthi B Babu V (HSBN) 46/8, 13th Street, O 
Block, Agathiyar Nagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

30 29/12/2025 Geetha Karthikeyan (HSBN) 29/2 Munusamy Street, 
Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

31 29/12/2025 Veerabathran Banu (MTHR) No:4, Thiru Vi Ka 2nd 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

32 29/12/2025 Birunda Karthikeyan (FTHR) 29/2a Munusamy Street, 
Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

33 29/12/2025 SAMPOORANAM ANTHONY (HSBN) 99/20, P E KOIL WEST 
MADA STREET, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  

34 29/12/2025 Sindhu Elvis Berlie (HSBN) 15/265, 23rd Street, O 
Block, Agathiyar Nagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  



Dec 30, 2025, 3:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

35 29/12/2025 Jayanthi Arun 
Kalaivanan

Arun Kalaivanan 
(HSBN)

No:2, Thiruvalluvar 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

36 29/12/2025 Arun Kalaivanan Udhayakumar (FTHR) No:2, Thiruvalluvar 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

37 29/12/2025 RISHIGOWTHAM Nadarajan (FTHR) 4/1, P E Kovil 1 Th 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

38 29/12/2025 Vignesh Kumaravel (FTHR) No:15/6, Thiruvalluvar 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

39 29/12/2025 Visali M Muthu Krisnan (FTHR) 19, P E Kovil 2 Th 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

40 29/12/2025 Karthikeyan Kalaikumar (FTHR) 29/2a Munusamy Street, 
Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

41 29/12/2025 Dinesh Devaki (WIFE) No:4, Thiru vi ka 2nd 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

42 29/12/2025 Parvathi Kamalakannan (HSBN) 18,/55, Barathinagar 1st 
Street, Town, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

43 29/12/2025 Uma R Raviganesan (HSBN) 269, 23rd Street, O 
Block, Agathiyar Nagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  



Dec 30, 2025, 3:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

44 29/12/2025 Saleem Mathar Shahip (FTHR) 26/42, P E Kovil 2 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

45 29/12/2025 Joannah Jesica Balasubiramanian 
(FTHR)

62/3 Munisamy Street, 
Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

46 29/12/2025 Banu Murugan (HSBN) No:4, Thiru Vi Ka 2nd 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

47 29/12/2025 Elanchezhian Kumar (FTHR) 28/8, Portugiyar Road, 
Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

48 29/12/2025 Dilip K Kothandan (FTHR) 13/9/1, P E Kovil 1 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

49 29/12/2025 Vishnu Prasad Ravi Sankar (FTHR) 9/8 Porteous Road, 
Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

50 29/12/2025 Saran V Prama V (MTHR) 13/35, Barathinagar 1st 
Street, Town, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

51 29/12/2025 Vaishnavisingj Vinoth (FTHR) 17/8, Porteous Road, 
Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  



Dec 30, 2025, 3:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

52 29/12/2025 Govindammal Vengaiya (FTHR) 57, 19th Street, O Block, 
Agathiyar Nagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

53 29/12/2025 Vijaya S Sundharam (HSBN) 129, Mettu Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

54 29/12/2025 Santhi Subramanian (HSBN) 4, Porteous Road, 
Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

55 29/12/2025 Ravi Kumar D Sheebaa Kumari (WIFE) 35/108, P E Kovil 2 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

56 29/12/2025 Abhirami M Murugavel (HSBN) 89, 19th Street, O Block, 
Agathiyar Nagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

57 29/12/2025 Surya Prakash Shankar (FTHR) No - 6/15, C.K Naidu 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  

58 29/12/2025 Sharankumar P.B Perumal (FTHR) 35, Perumal Koil North 
Mada Veethi, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

59 29/12/2025 Mohanraj Sarweshwaren (FTHR) 239/77, Mettu Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  



Dec 30, 2025, 3:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

60 29/12/2025 Vijiya Annamalai (HSBN) 212, Mettu Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

61 29/12/2025 S Ramya Laksmi (MTHR) 24/a, P E Kovil Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

62 29/12/2025 Manickavasan Annamalai (FTHR) 126/3, Mettu Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

63 29/12/2025 Ajithkumar Appukuttan (FTHR) 225, Mettu Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

64 29/12/2025 Sankar Dhandapani (FTHR) No -6/15, C.K Naidu 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  

65 29/12/2025 Vaideeswaran V Viswanathan V (FTHR) 29/12, Bali Ammn Koil 
Lane, Chennai, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

66 29/12/2025 Meeghaeal Backiam (WIFE) 69, Ganesh Colony 
Mettu Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

67 29/12/2025 Lavanya R Ramamurthy (FTHR) 34/2, Veerasamy 
Mainstreet, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Mandal-08

  

68 29/12/2025 Backyam J Meeghaeal K (HSBN) 69, Mettu Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  



Dec 30, 2025, 3:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

69 29/12/2025 Sanjeevi K Karupiya K (HSBN) 9/1, Bali Ammn Koil 
Lane, Chennai, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

70 29/12/2025 Rajiya bagam Jamamlludhan (HSBN) 1, North highcourt 
colony, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

71 29/12/2025 Purushothaman S Sivakumar C (FTHR) 8/17, Baliammn koil 
Lane, Chennai, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

72 29/12/2025 Mythili Veerapandi (FTHR) 5/92, Mettu Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

73 29/12/2025 Karthikeyan K Kalidass V (FTHR) 6/11, Bali Ammn Koil 
Lane, Chennai, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

74 29/12/2025 Netanya Godwill R Rajpradeep (FTHR) 5/92, Mettu Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

75 29/12/2025 Ranikuppusamy Kuppusamy (HSBN) No -8/14c, C.K. Naidu 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  

76 29/12/2025 Yuvanshankar S Soundararajan (FTHR) 4, Veerasamy 
Mainstreet, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Mandal-08

  

77 29/12/2025 Meena E Echiyappan K (FTHR) 8/14, Baliammn koil 
Lane, Chennai, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  



Dec 30, 2025, 3:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

78 29/12/2025 Abinaya S Sridhar S (FTHR) 6/2, Baliammn Koil 
Lane, Chennai, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

79 29/12/2025 Sai Ram Rani Kuppusamy 
(MTHR)

No -8/14c, C.K Naidu 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  

80 29/12/2025 Shanthini .B Balaji (FTHR) 22/32, North high court 
colony, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

81 29/12/2025 Prasanth .J Jayagopi R (FTHR) 13/14 Lotus Villa, Devar 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

82 29/12/2025 Keerthana R Rajeswari (MTHR) 7/2, Veerasamy 
Mainstreet, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Mandal-08

  

83 29/12/2025 Jayagopi Raman Jayanthi (WIFE) 13/14, Lotus Villa, 
Devar Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

84 29/12/2025 Usha Surrsh (HSBN) 4/4a, Thuru Vi Ka 2nt 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

85 29/12/2025 Sanjay Suresh (FTHR) 4/4a, Thiru Vi Ka 2nt 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  



Dec 30, 2025, 3:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

86 29/12/2025 R. Vasanthakumari A Ravi (HSBN) 3/1b, Sivan koil north 
mada veethi, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

87 29/12/2025 Jayanthi J Jayagopi (HSBN) 13/14, Lotus Villa, 
Devar Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

88 29/12/2025 Subramani R P Raman (FTHR) 13/30, portuese Road, 
Ayanavaram, Joint 

Office, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

89 29/12/2025 Sathya Rangar (HSBN) No 17, Thiru Vi Ka 4th 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

90 29/12/2025 D. Suresh Mariammal (WIFE) 27/16, North high court 
colony, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

91 29/12/2025 D Thirupuru Sundari E Dakshinamurthy 
(HSBN)

No 2/1, Portuese Road, 
Ayanavaram, Joint 

Office, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

92 29/12/2025 Badhusha Lathif Lathif (FTHR) 47, Bharathi Nagar 2nd 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Aminjikarai

  

93 29/12/2025 Vajihafathima Ayubkhan (FTHR) 5 2/1, Ramasamy Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram Dn97 Z8

  

94 29/12/2025 J. Rakshitha Jagadeesh (FTHR) 19/13, North high court 
colony, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  



Dec 30, 2025, 3:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

95 29/12/2025 Nivedhitha D E Dakshinamurthy 
(FTHR)

No 2/1, Portuese Road, 
Ayanavaram, Joint 

Office, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

96 29/12/2025 S DHARSHINI S Nalini (MTHR) No 279A, Anna 3rd 
Cross Street,, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Perimedu

  

97 29/12/2025 Kannan M Mani P Mani P (FTHR) 298/138, Bharathi Nagar 
2nd Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Aminjikarai

  

98 29/12/2025 J...Anusha Jagadeesh (FTHR) 19/13, North high court 
colony, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

99 29/12/2025 Yamuna. M Mathappan (FTHR) 16/51, Palayakara Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

100 29/12/2025 Valli Sridharan (HSBN) No 256a, T V 
Nager,anna 2nd Cross 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Perimedu

  

101 29/12/2025 Sudharsan .p Pugalendiran (FTHR) 29a/14, Sivan koil north 
mada Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

102 29/12/2025 Nishanth Jayakumar (FTHR) 373/10, Thirumangalam 
Road Anna Nagar West, 

Chennai, Chennai, 
600040, Chennai

  



Dec 30, 2025, 3:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

103 29/12/2025 Maragatham Punniyakotti (FTHR) No 258, Anna 2nd Cross 
Street, Thiruuvalluvar, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Perimedu

  

104 29/12/2025 Harinisree B S Baskar (FTHR) 3, Shelliamman Koil 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram Dn97 Z8

  

105 29/12/2025 Bhavani Banuprakash Banuprakash 
Banuprakash (FTHR)

7E, Perumal Kovil Tank 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

106 29/12/2025 Selvam Punniyakotti (FTHR) No 258a, Anna 2nd 
Cross Street T V Nager, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Perimedu

  

107 29/12/2025 Rajasekaran Sinivasan (FTHR) 39, Balaramapuram 3rd 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

108 29/12/2025 CHIDAMBARAM 
Vchidambaram

Vallinayagam 
Cvallinayagam (FTHR)

F-5first Floor 9/9A, 
Aadi Naidu Street, 

Villvakkam, 
Villvakkam, 600049, 

Aminjikrai

  

109 29/12/2025 S  Gnanasekar Shanmugavel (FTHR) 7/91, A TYPE, 54TH 
STREET, SIDCO 

NAGAR, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, AMBATTUR

  

110 29/12/2025 Latha Rajarathinam Rajarathinam 
Rajarathinam (FTHR)

7, Perumal Kovil, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  



Dec 30, 2025, 3:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

111 29/12/2025 K Arun Kuppusamy (FTHR) No 268a, Anna 3rd 
Cross Street, T V Nager, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Perimedu

  

112 29/12/2025 Karthik Mani Mani (FTHR) 298/138, Bharathi Nagar 
2nd Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Aminjikarai

  

113 29/12/2025 Vaishali M Meena (MTHR) 247/2, ICF North 
colony, chennai, icf post 

offce, 600038, 
Villivakkam

  

114 29/12/2025 Rajamurugababu Elango Elango Elango (FTHR) 19, Dhamotharan, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

115 29/12/2025 Baby Pattu Pillai Pattu Pillai (HSBN) 297/136, Bharathi Nagar 
2nd Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Aminjikarai

  

116 29/12/2025 Nagaraj Punniyakotti (FTHR) No 258, Anna 2nd Cross 
Street, T V Nager, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Perimedu

  

117 29/12/2025 Gowri K Kumar (HSBN) No 14/20 f2 Magisha, 
North Jaganathan Nagar 

1 Main Road, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

118 29/12/2025 Raghavi Manivasagan Manivasagan (FTHR) 108/63, Muthiah street, 
Teynampet, 

Gopalapuram, 600086, 
Chennai

  



Dec 30, 2025, 3:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

119 29/12/2025 Dwaraknath L Soundari (MTHR) 1923 A H Block, 2nd 
Street, Annanagar, 

Annanagar, 600040, 
Annanagar

  

120 29/12/2025 S.V.Ragavan Srinivasan (FTHR) 19/51, Devar Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

121 29/12/2025 Subramanian Shanthi (WIFE) 14/25, Porteous Street, 
Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

122 29/12/2025 Timothy Prarthan 
Robinson 

Phanuel Robinson 
(FTHR)

No 6, North Jeganatha 
Nagar 1 Main Road, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

123 29/12/2025 Rambabu Koduri Wife Suseela (MTHR) 19, Perumal Kovil, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

124 29/12/2025 RAMALAKSHMI M MURUGAN (HSBN) NO:4/54 1ST FLOOR, 
D TYPE, SIDCO 
NAGAR 41ST 

STREET, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
AYANAVARAM

  

125 29/12/2025 Almas Banu Babu (HSBN) No 258/92, Anna 2nd 
Cross Street, T V Nager, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Perimedu

  



Dec 30, 2025, 3:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

126 29/12/2025 Thamarai.T 
Chidambaram V

Chidambaram V (HSBN) No.9/9A, Aadhi Naidu 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Aminjikarai

  

127 29/12/2025 ROSARIO M N J JAK MARY THEAN 
RETNA (FTHR)

26/34,2D Sindhu 
Residency, Sabapathy 

Cross Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

128 29/12/2025 Kumar Balaraman (FTHR) 14/34, Bajanai Koil 2nd 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

129 29/12/2025 Ramalingam.S Selvaraj (FTHR) New 22/old 61 
Mayuram Flats, T1, 

Devar Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

130 29/12/2025 Rishi Shanthilal (FTHR) 15/7 Porteous Road, 
Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

131 29/12/2025 Presanna Robinson Phanvel Robinson 
(HSBN)

No 6, North Jeganatha 
Nagar 1main Road, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

132 29/12/2025 S. Shaktthipriya A Harishkumar (HSBN) 1451/4, IBlock 36th 
Streer, Annanagar West, 

Annanagar, 600040, 
Annanagar

  

133 29/12/2025 D. Anandavalli Deenadayalan (FTHR) A.P.563, H.Block 22th 
Street 16th Main Road, 
Anna Nagar, Annagar, 

600040, Annagar

  



Dec 30, 2025, 3:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

134 29/12/2025 Sibiyal S Samraj (FTHR) No 9/248, Anna 1st 
Cross Street T V Nager, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Perimedu

  

135 29/12/2025 Ravi. V Pushpalatha (WIFE) Old No: 25/1, New No: 
20, Devarajulu Street, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

136 29/12/2025 Lakshmi Sairam (HSBN) No 58 Roja Apartment 
F4, North Jegannatha 
Nagar 2 Main Road, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600019, 

Villivakkam

  

137 29/12/2025 Keerthana Rajendran (FTHR) 28/16, Munusamy 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

138 29/12/2025 Shahina Niyamadhulla Niyamadhulla (HSBN) 6/15, Thiruvenkataiya 
1st Street, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Aminjikarai

  

139 29/12/2025 BALAMANI S DINESH J (HSBN) 33,kk nagar, 7th street, 
Chennai, 

AYANAVARAM, 
600023, 

AYANAVARAM

  

140 29/12/2025 Mahalakshmi .R Ramalingam (HSBN) Old 22/ New61, 
Mayuram Flats, T1, 

Devar Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  



Dec 30, 2025, 3:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

141 29/12/2025 Vishwanath Narayanan 
S 

Sairam V (FTHR) No 58-f Roja 
Appartments 1st Floor, 
North Jaganathan Nagar 

2 Main Road, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

142 29/12/2025 Shri Hareesh Loganathan Loganathan (FTHR) 40/5 Munusamy Street, 
Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

143 29/12/2025 Aravind Nithyanandhi (MTHR) 6, Balaramapuram 1st 
St, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

144 29/12/2025 Sathish .R Ramalingam R (FTHR) Old 22/ new 61, 
Mayuram Flats, T1, 

Devar Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

145 29/12/2025 Ashika R Ramaswamy 
M

Ramaswamy M (FTHR) 29/D, Thiruvenkataiya 
2nd Cross Street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Aminjikarai

  

146 29/12/2025 Seetharam Sairam (FTHR) No 58-F-4 roja 
Apartments1st Floor, 

North Jaganathan Nagar 
2 Main Road, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

147 29/12/2025 Ramya Balakrishnan (FTHR) 71/44 Munusamy Street, 
Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  



Dec 30, 2025, 3:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

148 29/12/2025 AJITH M Murugan (FTHR) 19, Periyar 
Street,sathiya Sai Nagar, 

Chennai, Annanagar, 
600040, Aminjikarai

  

149 29/12/2025 Vignesh .R Ramalingam (FTHR) Old 22/new 61, 
Mayuram Flats T1, 

Devar Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

150 29/12/2025 Nishanthini Sivakumar (FTHR) 17/20, Bajanai Koil 2nd 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

151 29/12/2025 Lakshmi.R Rajan (HSBN) 26/12, Devarajulu 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

152 29/12/2025 Priyanka Balakrishnan (FTHR) 71/44 Munusamy Street, 
Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

153 29/12/2025 Sasikala Balakrishnan (HSBN) 71/44 Munusamy Street, 
Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

154 29/12/2025 Ramya Srinivasan (FTHR) No 1/8-SB- jains 
Abhineet, North 

Jaganathan Nagar 2 
Main Road, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  



Dec 30, 2025, 3:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

155 29/12/2025 Varshika R Ramaswamy 
M

Ramaswamy M (FTHR) 29/D, Thiruvenkataiya 
2nd Cross Street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Aminjikarai

  

156 29/12/2025 KANISHKABIR .V Velmurugan (FTHR) 50, Indira Street,sathiya 
Sai Nagar, Chennai, 
Annanagar, 600040, 

Aminjikarai

  

157 29/12/2025 GOMU SURESH SURESH (HSBN) 77, SOLAI STREET, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  

158 29/12/2025 Ashley Dylan James Bennet (FTHR) No 8/11, ABC 
Apartments, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Perimedu

  

159 29/12/2025 Josephin Johnson (HSBN) 4A, Bajanai Koil 2nd 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

160 29/12/2025 SANTHOSH M MURUGAN (FTHR) NO:8A,, VINAYAGAR 
NAGAR, BAJANAI 

KOVIL STREET, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
AYANAVARAM

  

161 29/12/2025 Vijayanand Karthikeyan (FTHR) 29/2b Munusamy Street, 
Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  



Dec 30, 2025, 3:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

162 29/12/2025 Sivagami Govindan (HSBN) No.106A, North 
Jagannathan Nagar 9th 

Cross Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

163 29/12/2025 Rahmath Nadhira Maharub (HSBN) No 4/8, Agathiyar Nagar 
1st Extension, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Chennai

  

164 29/12/2025 Ramaswamy M 
Rajeswari

Rajeswari (WIFE) 29/D, Thiruvenkataiya 
2nd Cross Street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Aminjikarai

  

165 29/12/2025 Johnson Joseph (FTHR) 4A, Bajanai Koil 2nd 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

166 29/12/2025 Chittumeena Subramanian (FTHR) 14/25, Porteous Road, 
Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

167 29/12/2025 Uma Mageshwari P 
Murugesan

Murugesan (FTHR) 2/5, Thiruvenkataiya 1st 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Aminjikarai

  

168 29/12/2025 Suman R Ramesh J Sindhumol R 
(FTHR)

22/101, Chelliamman 
Koil Street, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

169 29/12/2025 Viswanath Sujatha (WIFE) No 7, Officers Colony, 
Ayanavaram, Joint 

Office, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  



Dec 30, 2025, 3:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

170 29/12/2025 S SURESHKRISHNAN SANKARAN (FTHR) 35/1, 1St Floor 
Sabapathy Cross Street, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

171 29/12/2025 Nithya Kishan moorthy (FTHR) 98/1, Vellala Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

172 29/12/2025 Kavinkarthik Thangavel (FTHR) 7 Officers Colony, 
Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

173 29/12/2025 Prema. R Rajan (HSBN) 34/14, Devarajulu 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

174 29/12/2025 Krishnabalaji Subaramani Goweri 
(FTHR)

9/30, Rajamangalam 2 
Mainroad, Chennai, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Zone 8

  

175 29/12/2025 Arow Joshua Anburaj (FTHR) 9 Officers Colony, 
Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

176 29/12/2025 Rebacca Mary Domnic Raj J (FTHR) No 11/35A, 
Thanthonriamman1st 

Extensiob, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

177 29/12/2025 Mohamed Ajeez Sherif Yhamed Sharieff 
(FTHR)

Old 5/14new11/14, 
Srivari flats, Devar 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  



Dec 30, 2025, 3:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

178 29/12/2025 Balaji Kavitha (WIFE) 21/30/1, Munusamy 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

179 29/12/2025 Sivakumar Sunitha (WIFE) 16/57, Vellala Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

180 29/12/2025 PATTABIRAMAN  PADMAPRIYA PA 
(WIFE)

F-2 AMRUTHAM 
FLATS, 116 3rd Main 
Road South Jaganathan 

Nagar, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
AYANAVARAM

  

181 29/12/2025 Krishnakumar. G Gandhi (FTHR) 15/33, Mettu Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

182 29/12/2025 Sathish Elumalai (FTHR) 11/A2, Thiruvengadaya 
2nd Street, 

VillivaKkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

183 29/12/2025 Anbumani Palani (HSBN) 24, Bajanai Koil 2nd 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

184 29/12/2025 D KOTHAIANDAL V DILIPKUMAR 
(HSBN)

45/22/1, Sabapathy 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  



Dec 30, 2025, 3:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

185 29/12/2025 Kamatchi Balan (HSBN) 30/15, Munusamy 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

186 29/12/2025 Saran V Prama V (MTHR) 13/35, Barathinagar 1st 
Street, Town, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

187 29/12/2025 Navinkumar Balan (FTHR) 30/15, Munusamy 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

188 29/12/2025 Sathish Jansi (WIFE) 11/5, Vellala Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

189 29/12/2025 RAGHUNATHAN C.V SWAPNA K V (WIFE) 156 ANANDHAM 
FLATS, SIDCO 

NAGAR MAIN ROAD, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
AYANAVARAM

  

190 29/12/2025 S BHAVANI SANKARAN (FTHR) 35/1, Sabapathy Cross 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

191 29/12/2025 P Anitha R Loganathan (HSBN) No 6/60-f4, North 
Jaganatha Nagar 2 Main 

Road, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

192 29/12/2025 Revathi Vaidyanathan (FTHR) 5050, Ponni Colony 
28th Street, Annanagar, 

Annanagar, 600040, 
Annanagar

  



Dec 30, 2025, 3:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

193 29/12/2025 BILAL BASHA .M Moulana (FTHR) 19/8, Elumalai Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Anna Nagar

  

194 29/12/2025 Mario Jerald DomnicRaj J (FTHR) No 11/35A, 
Thanthonriamman 

Kovil1st Extension, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

195 29/12/2025 Vishva Elumalai (FTHR) 11/A2, Thiruvenkatiya 
2nd Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

196 29/12/2025 S. Manikandan Sankar (FTHR) 14, Mettu Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

197 29/12/2025 Annamalai V Vellai (FTHR) 34/A, Munusamy Street, 
Ayanavaram, Joint 

Office, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

198 29/12/2025 B Thiruvengadam Baskaran S (FTHR) No 47/99 -flat S3, North 
Jagannathan Nagar 2 

Main Road, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

199 29/12/2025 SWAPNA K.V RAGHUNATHAN 
(HSBN)

156 ANANDHAM 
FLATS, SIDCO 

NAGAR MAIN ROAD, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
AYANAVARAM

  



Dec 30, 2025, 3:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

200 29/12/2025 Uma Mageshwari Yenjadesan (HSBN) No 18/97, North 
Jeganatha Nagar 2 Main 

Road, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

201 29/12/2025 VASUMATHI K KALYANARAMAN  
(HSBN)

F-2 AMRUTHAM 
FLATS, 116 3rd Main 
Road South Jaganathan 

Nagar, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
AYANAVARAM

  

202 29/12/2025 G SANGEETHA GUNA (FTHR) 18/4, Sabapathy Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayavavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

203 29/12/2025 Pushpalatha.R Ravi (HSBN) Old No:25/1, New No: 
20, Devarajulu Street, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

204 29/12/2025 L. VijayaKumar L Sathyanarayan (FTHR) 14/29, Portuese Road, 
Ayanavaram, Joint 

Office, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

205 29/12/2025 Muthu Muniyan (FTHR) 11/A2, Thiruvenkatiya 
2nd Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

206 29/12/2025 Jemima Selvam (FTHR) 21, Bajanai Koil 2nd 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

207 29/12/2025 L V Indumathi L Vijayakumar (HSBN) 14/29, Portuese Road, 
Ayanavaram, Joint 

Office, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  



Dec 30, 2025, 3:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

208 29/12/2025 Nagarajan Ethiraj (FTHR) 19/39, Sannadhi Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

209 29/12/2025 Jayalakshmi Sasidhar (HSBN) No 57 F Flat Sunshine 
Appartment, North 

Jeganatha Nagar 2 Main 
Road, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

210 29/12/2025 NIRMALA BS SEETHARAMAN 
(FTHR)

2/58 19 TH STREET, 
SIDCO NAGAR 19 TH 

STREET, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
AYANAVARAM

  

211 29/12/2025 Ramu Sangan (FTHR) 14/29, Portuese Road, 
Ayanavaram, Joint 

Office, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

212 29/12/2025 A Andrew Vincentraj C Athisayaraj (FTHR) No 17, North Jaganatha 
Nagar 1 Main Road, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

213 29/12/2025 ANISHA 
CHRISTIANA R 

M N ROSARIO (FTHR) 26/34/2D, Sabapathy 
Cross Street., 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

214 29/12/2025 I Glory G T Issak (FTHR) No 47/1, 
Thanthonriamman 

Kovil1st Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  



Dec 30, 2025, 3:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

215 29/12/2025 S. Sammohana Sridhar (FTHR) 27/10, Vaikund Trishla 
Appartment, Devar 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

216 29/12/2025 Firdoes Mohammedsabeer 
(FTHR)

21, Thiruvenkatiya 2nd 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

217 29/12/2025 Narendran J Jeevanandam N (FTHR) 16B, Officers Colony, 
Ayanavaram, Joint 

Office, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

218 29/12/2025 Sekaran.A Annamalai V (FTHR) Billtech Prasanth 
Apartment, Main Road 

17th, Anna Nagar, Anna 
Nagar, 600040, 

Aminjikarai

  

219 29/12/2025 Melgija Judi Juliet Bhamla (MTHR) No 11/25, North 
Jeganatha Nagar 1 Main 

Road, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

220 29/12/2025 PADMAPRIYA PATTABIRAMAN 
(HSBN)

F-2 AMRUTHAM 
FLATS, 116 3rd Main 
Road South Jaganathan 

Nagar, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
AYANAVARAM

  

221 29/12/2025 Reka. R Ravi (FTHR) Old No: 25/1, New No: 
20, Devarajulu Street, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  



Dec 30, 2025, 3:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

222 29/12/2025 Sangeetha G R Karthik (HSBN) 18/1 Siva castle, F1 first 
floor Thirunagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Chennai

  

223 29/12/2025 Bhavani .S Srinivasan (HSBN) 60/38/1, Devar Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

224 29/12/2025 Dakshinamurthy Elumalai (FTHR) 2/1, Portuese Road, 
Ayanavaram, Joint 

Office, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

225 29/12/2025 LENIN POULOSE T P ELIZABETH LENIN J 
(WIFE)

2/3 D TYPE 16TH 
STREET, 

SIDCONAGAR 16 TH 
STREET, 

VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
AYANAVARAM

  

226 29/12/2025 Kishore R Ramachandran (FTHR) No 3/1 Fa Jain Abjbeet, 
North Jeganatha Nagar 2 

Main Road, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

227 29/12/2025 Raja Rajaswari Devakumar (FTHR) 22/1/77, Vellalastreet, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

228 29/12/2025 SIDDIKA BEGUM M MAHABOOB KHAN 
(FTHR)

NO 19/59, BALAJI 
FLAT, 

PONNANKINARU 
STREET, 

VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
600049, CHENNAI

  



Dec 30, 2025, 3:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

229 29/12/2025 Kamachi Mani Tulukanam 
(HSBN)

14 B/6, Rajamangalam 4 
Street, Chennai, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Zone 8

  

230 29/12/2025 A Bindusai A Suresh Kumar (FTHR) No 8/1, North Jeganatha 
Nagar 1 Main Road, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

231 29/12/2025 J JAK MARY THEAN 
RETNA 

M N ROSARIO (HSBN) 26/34/2D SIDHU 
RESIDENCY, 

Sabapathy Cross Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

232 29/12/2025 Vignesh Dakshina Moorthy 
(FTHR)

2/1, Porteous Road, 
Ayanavaram, Joint 

Office, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

233 29/12/2025 Lakshmanan Meenal (WIFE) 16/1, Battachari Street, 
Ayanavarm, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

234 29/12/2025 ShaShanth Devakumar (FTHR) 22/1/77, Vellalastreet, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

235 29/12/2025 Jayashre Vanitha (MTHR) 7b / 19, Bajanai Koil 
Main Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

236 29/12/2025 J Graceangel J Saraswathi (MTHR) 19/30, Munusamy 
Street, Ayanavaram, 
Joint Office, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  



Dec 30, 2025, 3:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

237 29/12/2025 ENOCH R Rajendran (FTHR) Old No 11, New No 24, 
Nehru Nagar, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

238 29/12/2025 Esther Geetha Peter Gomes (HSBN) 20/1, Narayana mesthri 
1st Street, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Chennai

  

239 29/12/2025 Preethi Balaraman (FTHR) 20/50, Battacharistreet, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

240 29/12/2025 J Saraswathi K Jayavel (HSBN) 19/30, Munusamy 
Street, Ayanavaram, 
Joint Office, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

241 29/12/2025 S DEVA Shanmugam (FTHR) 19/9, Sabapathy Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

242 29/12/2025 P Ubbaya Ponnusamy (FTHR) 39/8, Cpwd Quarters, 
Chennai, Anna Nagar, 
600040, Aminjikarai

  

243 29/12/2025 Selvi Eaithrasan (HSBN) 56, Vellala Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

244 29/12/2025 NIDHIPRABHA P PATTABIRAMAN 
(FTHR)

F-2 AMRUTHAM 
FLATS, 116 3RD 

MAIN ROAD SOUTH 
JAGANATHAN 

NAGAR, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
AYANAVARAM

  



Dec 30, 2025, 3:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

245 29/12/2025 Vijayalakshmi. G Babu (HSBN) 103, N.M.K Street, 
Nattu Muthaiah Khan 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayaynavaram, 600023, 
Anna Nagar Zone 8 

Division 97

  

246 29/12/2025 D Sumathi Dhinakaran (HSBN) 7a/31, Narayana mesthri 
1st Street, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Chennai

  

247 29/12/2025 Persisnesakumari Thomsonpremraj 
(HSBN)

56/69F1, 
Palayampillainager, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

248 29/12/2025 Usharani Vijayakumar (HSBN) No 10/27, Porteous 
Road, Ayanavaram, 

Joint Office, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

249 29/12/2025 Prajan Lakshmanan (FTHR) 16/1, Battacharistreet, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

250 29/12/2025 Viineeth Daniel Devid (FTHR) 39 /A, Rajamangalam 
Mainroad, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Chennai

  

251 29/12/2025 uma  Rajendran  (HSBN) 1, Nvn nagar 14th Street 
thirumangalam, chennai, 

Anna nagar, 600040, 
Villivakkam

  

252 29/12/2025 Vijayakumar Ezhumalai (FTHR) No10/27, Portuese 
Road, Ayanavaram, 

Joint Office, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  



Dec 30, 2025, 3:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

253 29/12/2025 Gnanaprema Kumari Joseph (FTHR) 49b, New Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

254 29/12/2025 Kumar Vimala (WIFE) 11/2, Vellalastreet, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

255 29/12/2025 ADITHYA DEVI M Naveen Singaravel 
(HSBN)

1-C, FIRST FLOOR, 
ROYAL COURT 
APARTMENTS, 
304/305, PONNI 
COLONY MAIN 
ROAD, ANNA 

NAGAR WEST, ANNA 
NAGAR SO, 600040, 

AMINJIKARAI TALUK

  

256 29/12/2025 S Saravanan D Suresh (FTHR) 6/17 S2, Officers 
Colony, Ayanavaram, 
Joint Office, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

257 29/12/2025 Praveena Lakshmanan (FTHR) 16/1, Battacharistreet, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

258 29/12/2025 Sumaiya Afreen Siraj Ahmed (FTHR) 61/28, N.M.K Street, 
Natta Muthaiah Khan 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Anna Nagar Zone 8

  

259 29/12/2025 Fathimasulthana Mohamedyadullahzhar 
(HSBN)

43/88F2, 
Palayampillainager, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600026, 

Ayanavaram

  



Dec 30, 2025, 3:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

260 29/12/2025 Peter Gomes Anil Gomes (FTHR) 20/1a, Narayana mesthri 
1st Street, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

261 29/12/2025 K Ashokkumar G Krishnan (FTHR) 61/5, Cpwd Quarters, 
Chennai, Anna Nagar, 
600040, Aminjikarai

  

262 29/12/2025 Anathiesu Sivakumar (HSBN) No.4/16, 
Thiruvengadaya 1st 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

263 29/12/2025 Mahadivyalakshmi Sankaramahalingam 
(FTHR)

48/139, Vellala, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

264 29/12/2025 Logeswari Baskaran (FTHR) 26/123, New Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

265 29/12/2025 S Vijayalakshmi Suresh (HSBN) 6/17 S2, Officers 
Colony, Ayanavaram, 
Joint Office, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

266 29/12/2025 Prince gomes Peter Gomes (FTHR) 20/1a, Narayana mesthri 
1st Street, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Chennai

  

267 29/12/2025 Gangadharan Gajenthiran Sudha 
(FTHR)

4, Rajamangalam 
4.street, Chennai, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Mandalam 8

  

268 29/12/2025 Suriya Rani (MTHR) 79/23, Vellala, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  



Dec 30, 2025, 3:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

269 29/12/2025 D Suresh M Dhanapal (FTHR) 6/17s2, Officers Colony, 
Ayanavaram, Joint 

Office, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

270 29/12/2025 Ancy Britta Ambroseprabhu (FTHR) 41/19A, 
Palayampillainager, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

271 29/12/2025 Surender Jain U Umed Raj Jain (FTHR) 2027 H Block, 4th 
Street, Annanagar, 

Annanagar, 600040, 
Annanagar

  

272 29/12/2025 Ramadass,S Ramedasds Ravanmmal 
Ravanammal (WIFE)

93c, Bharthinager, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Amjikarai

  

273 29/12/2025 Manasa Venkateswarlu (HSBN) 23/A, Battachari Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

274 29/12/2025 V Farida Begum Kaleel (HSBN) 64/3, Cpwd Quarters, 
Chennai, Anna Nagar, 
600040, Aminjikarai

  

275 29/12/2025 Dineshkumar Roshan Roshan Roshan (FTHR) No 18/20, Red Hilli 
Road 5st, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

276 29/12/2025 Srinivasa Ragavan 
Ethirajan

Bhavani BSNVGNLD 
(WIFE)

2B/1, New No.35, KMP 
Koil Street, Chennai, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Anna Nagar

  

277 29/12/2025 Paranthamn Subramani (FTHR) 46/10, Munusamy 
Street, Ayanavaram, 
Joint Office, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  



Dec 30, 2025, 3:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

278 29/12/2025 Sathishkumar Ekambaram (FTHR) 74/100/6, Vellala, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

279 29/12/2025 Varun Roshan Sankaran (FTHR) 171/69, N.M.K Street, 
Nattu Muthaiah Khan 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Anna Nagar Zone 8

  

280 29/12/2025 Vijaylaxmi U Umed Raj Jain (HSBN) 2027 H Block, 4th 
Street, Annanagar, 

Annanagar, 600040, 
Annanagar

  

281 29/12/2025 FaelynDelphia Johnmorris (FTHR) 66/64, 
Palayampillainager, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

282 29/12/2025 Ponnammal Livingnton M (HSBN) 62/5, P E Koil North 
Mada Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  

283 29/12/2025 D Mahadevan Sumathi (MTHR) 8, Munusamy Street, 
Ayanavaram, Joint 

Office, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

284 29/12/2025 Kailash Pushparaj (FTHR) 21/73, Vellala, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

285 29/12/2025 Sowmika Isak Isak Isak (FTHR) No8/27, Red Hilli Road 
3st, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  



Dec 30, 2025, 3:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

286 29/12/2025 Raghu Varadhan (FTHR) No 33/34, Munusamy 
Street, Ayanavaram, 
Joint Office, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

287 29/12/2025 G NIKAIT FATHIMA MOHAMMED 
HAROON (HSBN)

NO 39/11, 
RAJAMANGALAM 
1ST MAIN ROAD, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
600049, CHENNAI

  

288 29/12/2025 Bashir Ahamed Habi Bulla (FTHR) 21S3, 
Palayampillainager, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

289 29/12/2025 J Premila Janakiraman (FTHR) 1719 H Block, 10th 
Street, Annanagar, 

Annanagar, 600040, 
Annanagar

  

290 29/12/2025 Vanitha Saras Shanmuga Raj 
(HSBN)

80/208, N.M.K Street, 
Nattu Muthaiah Khan 
Street, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavam, 600023, 
Anna Nagar Zone 8

  

291 29/12/2025 Kumudharani Paranthaman (HSBN) 46/10, Munusamy 
Street, Ayanavaram, 
Joint Office, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

292 29/12/2025 Saran V Prama V (MTHR) 13/35, Barathinagar 1st 
Street, Town, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

293 29/12/2025 Thanjiyammal A Annamalai V (HSBN) 34/A, Munusamy Street, 
Ayanavaram, Joint 

Office, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  



Dec 30, 2025, 3:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

294 29/12/2025 Lathika Shree Dhayanithi J (FTHR) 1543 A H Block, 5th 
Street, Annanagar, 

Annanagar, 600040, 
Annanagar

  

295 29/12/2025 Priyadhrsini Pupathi (MTHR) 79/23, Vellala, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

296 29/12/2025 MIRUNALINI 
MANIYAN 

UMASHANKAR 
SUBBURAM (HSBN)

J 1603 THE METRO 
ZONE, 44 PILLAIYAR 

KOIL STREET, 
THIRUMANGALAM, 

ANNA NAGAR, 
600040, AMINJIKARAI

  

297 29/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
HAROON 

NAGU (FTHR) NO 39/11, 
RAJAMANGALAM 
1ST MAIN ROAD, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
600049, CHENNAI

  

298 29/12/2025 Kanimozhi Sarvanan (HSBN) 25/37, Periar Salai, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

299 29/12/2025 Devi Murugan Murugan Murugan 
(HSBN)

No 28/27, Red Hilli 1 
Corss St, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

300 29/12/2025 Saravanan Paranthaman (FTHR) 46/10, Munusamy 
Street, Ayanavaram, 
Joint Office, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

301 29/12/2025 Shinekumar Taammannaidu (FTHR) F3, Rajamangalam 
4street, Chennai, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  



Dec 30, 2025, 3:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

302 29/12/2025 Monisha Mini (MTHR) 42, Vellala, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

303 29/12/2025 K S Adithyakrishnan K Shriramachandran 
(FTHR)

302 H Block, 5th Street, 
Annanagar, Annanagar, 

600040, Annanagar

  

304 29/12/2025 ABINAYA K KUMAR (FTHR) NO 10/20 2ND 
STREET, THANGAM 

COLONY ANNA 
NAGAR WEST, ANNA 

NAGAR, ANNA 
NAGAR, 600040, 

AMIJIKARAI

  

305 29/12/2025 GOPI G Gurusamy (FTHR) 3A, Barathinagar 1st 
Street, Town, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

306 29/12/2025 ELIZABETH LENIN J LENIN POULOSE T P 
(HSBN)

2/3 D TYPE 16TH 
STREET, 

SIDCONAGAR 16 TH 
STREET, 

VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
AYANAVARAM

  

307 29/12/2025 N Muniammal Krishnan (HSBN) 61/5, Cpwd Quarters, 
Chennai, Anna Nagar, 
600040, Aminjikarai

  

308 29/12/2025 MAGENDRAN B BALASUBRAMANIAN 
(FTHR)

NO 22/21, 
VENKATESAPURAM 

COLONY 
EXTENSION, 

AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  



Dec 30, 2025, 3:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

309 29/12/2025 DHANARAJ S Dhanalakshmi D (WIFE) 48, Bazzar Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

310 29/12/2025 Sowmika Isak Isak Isak (FTHR) No 8/27, Ref Hilli Road 
3st, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

311 29/12/2025 Ramani Krishnan (FTHR) 32/33, Rajamangalam 
Mainroad, Chennai, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Chennai

  

312 29/12/2025 SATHISH Kumar (FTHR) No.18.house, Periar 
Salai, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

313 29/12/2025 Louis Mary Jayaseelan Jayaseelan Francis 
(HSBN)

76A, Bharathi Nagar 1st 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Aminjikarai

  

314 29/12/2025 ARAVINDHAN G S GOWINTHASAMI 
(FTHR)

11 
VIVEKANANDHAR 

STREET, 
THIRUMOOLAR 
COLONY ANNA 

NAGAR WEST, ANNA 
NAGAR, ANNA 
NAGAR, 600040, 

AMIJIKARAI

  

315 29/12/2025 Gunasundari Vikraman (HSBN) 32/105, Vellala, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  



Dec 30, 2025, 3:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

316 29/12/2025 MAGENDRAN B BALASUBRAMANIAN 
(FTHR)

NO 22/21, 
VENKATESAPURAM 

COLONY 
EXTENSION, 

AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  

317 29/12/2025 Vimal Kumar Vikraman SreeVidya (WIFE) 83, Solai Main Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
ayanavaram

  

318 29/12/2025 LEONARDO LENIN LENIN POULOSE T P 
(FTHR)

2/3 D TYPE 16 TH 
STREET, SIDCO 
NAGAR 16 TH 

STREET, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
AYANAVARAM

  

319 29/12/2025 Nithish Prabu (FTHR) 1, Rajamangalam 
Mainroad, Chennai, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Chennai

  

320 29/12/2025 DHANALAKSHMI D DHANARAJ S (HSBN) 48, Bazzar Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

321 29/12/2025 Kathijath Irfana J Jawfer Sathik (FTHR) No. 8/318, Doctor 
Ambedkar Street, T V 

Nagar, Thirumangalam, 
Anna Nagar, 600040, 

Anna Nagar

  

322 29/12/2025 Vikraman Gunasundari (WIFE) 32/105, Vellala, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  



Dec 30, 2025, 3:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

323 29/12/2025 K.A. Sowmiya Sri K Ashok Kumar (FTHR) 61/5, Cpwd Quarters, 
Chennai, Anna Nagar, 
600040, Aminjikarai

  

324 29/12/2025 MATHEEN KHAN MOIDEEN KHAN 
(FTHR)

G 701 METRO ZONE, 
JAWAHARLAL 
NEHRU ROAD, 

THIRUMANGALAM, 
ANNA NAGAR, 

600040, AMINJIKARAI

  

325 29/12/2025 Nishok Prabu (FTHR) 1, Rajamangalam 
Mainroad, Chennai, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Chennai

  

326 29/12/2025 Akash K Kaviarasu D (FTHR) 131, Thanthai Periyar 
Nagar 2nd Street, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

327 29/12/2025 PRAVEENA RAJESH  
IYENGAR

JAYANTHI N (MTHR) No 6/60, Agathiyar 
nagar, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

328 29/12/2025 Malliga N Nagamuthu (HSBN) No 37, Kariya Manicka 
Perumal Koil Street, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

329 29/12/2025 D 
VENKATARAMANA 

D GOPAL (FTHR) NEW NO 37/8 OLD NO 
11/8, 

THIRUVALLUVAR 
STREET, 

NAGESHWARA 
COLONY, 

VILLIVAKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
600049, CHENNAI

  



Dec 30, 2025, 3:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

330 29/12/2025 Venkatesan Ganesan (FTHR) 25/c, 
Rajamangalammainroad, 

Chennai, Villivakkan, 
600049, Chennai

  

331 29/12/2025 Malini 
Muthuramalingam

Muthuramalingam 
Muthuramalingam 

(HSBN)

19/59, Thirunagar,31st 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Chennai

  

332 29/12/2025 ABDUL RAHIM A R ABDUL RAHMAN M 
(FTHR)

27, RAJAMANGALAM 
7TH STREET, 

VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
VILLIVAKKAM

  

333 29/12/2025 Shanmuga Priyanka Kannan (HSBN) 28/5 Munisamy Street, 
Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

334 29/12/2025 Bhagya Lakshmi Rani (MTHR) 177/72, N.M.K Street, 
Nattu Muthaiah Khan 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Anna Nagar Zone 8

  

335 29/12/2025 Narendran R Rajendran (FTHR) 2, Rd Street Thanthai 
Periyar Nagar, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

336 29/12/2025 SAROJA D D GOPAL (HSBN) NEW NO 37/8 OLD NO 
11/8, 

THIRUVALLUVAR 
STREET, 

NAGESHWARA 
COLONY, 

VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
600049, CHENNAI

  



Dec 30, 2025, 3:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

337 29/12/2025 SUNITHA D SHAH  SHAH (FTHR) 2146/6, T-2, 7TH 
STREET, L BLOCK, 
12TH MAIN ROAD, 

ANNA NAGAR WEST, 
ANNA NAGAR WEST, 
600040, ANNA NAGAR

  

338 29/12/2025 Prakash Balan (FTHR) 30/15 Munusamy Street, 
Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

339 29/12/2025 Udhayakamli Sethumadavan (FTHR) NO 164/405, K H 
ROAD, ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

ayanavaram

  

340 29/12/2025 C.Ashwini Chandra Mohan (FTHR) 17/4, Ujjini Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

341 29/12/2025 Karthikeyan Nirmala (WIFE) 29/2 Munusamy Street, 
Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

342 29/12/2025 K.A.Jyoshitha Sri K Ashokkumar (FTHR) 61/5, Cpwd Quarters, 
Chennai, Anna Nagar, 
600040, Aminjikarai

  

343 29/12/2025 K NIVEDHA M KUMAR (FTHR) NO 36/31 E4 Rajus 
Platinum, SOLAI 
AMMAN KOIL 

STREET, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 
600023, ZONE 8

  

344 29/12/2025 Jaya Thenampalam (HSBN) 30, Palayampillainager, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  



Dec 30, 2025, 3:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

345 29/12/2025 Lenora Mani (FTHR) 39/A, Rajamangalam 
Mainroad, Chennai, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Chennai

  

346 29/12/2025 George Peter Samuvel Samuvel Samuvel 
(FTHR)

20/6, Thirunagar,35th 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Chennai

  

347 29/12/2025 V.Kalai Vani Vijaisekar (HSBN) 43/11/1, Ujjini Street, 
Ayanavarm, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavarm

  

348 29/12/2025 J. KISHOREKUMAR jaiganesh (FTHR) NO 224/ 584, K H 
ROAD, Ayanavaram, 
ayanavaram, 600023, 

ayanavaram

  

349 29/12/2025 S KUMARAN SAMBANDAMOORTHY 
(FTHR)

E 1404 THE METRO 
ZONE, 44 PILLAIYAR 

KOIL STREET, 
THIRUMANGALAM, 

ANNA NAGAR, 
600040, AMINJIKARAI

  

350 29/12/2025 Sakunthala Nagarajan Nagarajan (HSBN) 1/16, Venugopal Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Aminjikarai

  

351 29/12/2025 Aradhana Murali Murali Murali (FTHR) 20/37, Thirunagar,37th 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Chennai

  

352 29/12/2025 Meerabai Muthukrishnan (HSBN) 9/5, Palayampillainager, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  



Dec 30, 2025, 3:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

353 29/12/2025 M.K.Taanvee Mukesh Kumar Mehta 
(FTHR)

59/149 N.M.K Street, 
Nattu Muthaiah Khan 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Anna Nagar Zone 8

  

354 29/12/2025 Susila Madhangopal (HSBN) 26/34, Ujjini Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

355 29/12/2025 MONISHA D RAJI (FTHR) NO 10/33 
ARUNACHALAM 

APARTMENT, SOLAI 
AMMAN KOIL 

STREET, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 
600023, ZONE 8

  

356 29/12/2025 RAZIA BEGUM. J abdul jebber (FTHR) NO565/218, K H 
ROAD, ayanavaram, 
ayanavaram, 600023, 

ayanavaram

  

357 29/12/2025 SURYA Aasaithambi (FTHR) 89, Kovil Street, Sathiya 
Sai Nagar, Chennai, 
Annanagar, 600040, 

Aminjikarai

  

358 29/12/2025 Nagarajan Sakunthala Sakunthala (WIFE) 1/16, Venugopal Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Aminjikarai

  

359 29/12/2025 K.Gopal Kuppusamy (FTHR) 19/7b, Palaniyappa 1st 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  



Dec 30, 2025, 3:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

360 29/12/2025 V KANCHANA VYDESWARAN 
(HSBN)

G 502 METRO ZONE, 
44 PILLAIYAR KOIL 

STREET, 
THIRUMANGALAM, 

ANNA NAGAR, 
600040, AMINJIKARAI

  

361 29/12/2025 Karthikeyan Jaikumar Jaikumar Jaikumar 
(FTHR)

17/11, Thirunagar,20th 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Chennai

  

362 29/12/2025 Gnanasambandam Annamalai (FTHR) 41/63 Munisamy Street, 
Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

363 29/12/2025 Shriharini Loganathan (FTHR) 40/5 Munusamy Street, 
Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

364 29/12/2025 Kesavan Thambaiya (FTHR) 250A, Kamarajar 3rd 
Lane, Ayanavaram, 

Joint Office, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

365 29/12/2025 KISHORE S SANTHIL KUMAR N 
(FTHR)

NO 14/7 NEW 51/1, 
SOLAI AMMAN KOIL 

STREET, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 
600023, ZONE 8

  

366 29/12/2025 Lavanya Sen Subhashini  Sen (MTHR) R503 Metrozone 
Apartments, 44 Pillaiyar 
Koil Street, Anna Nagar, 

Chennai, Anna Nagar, 
600040, Chennai

  



Dec 30, 2025, 3:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

367 29/12/2025 Malarvizhi Anbazagan (FTHR) 26/34, Ujjani Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

368 29/12/2025 Divya Krishnamoorthy (FTHR) 11/2 Munusamy Street, 
Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

369 29/12/2025 RISHAB R RAJESH KRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

H 1002 THE METRO 
ZONR, 44 PILLAIYAR 

KOIL STREET, 
THIRUMANGALAM, 

ANNA NAGAR, 
600040, AMINJIKARAI

  

370 29/12/2025 Sangeetha T Suresh Kumar P (HSBN) 123/26, New Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

371 29/12/2025 Saraswathi Poonnusamy (HSBN) 28/8 Porteous Road, 
Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

372 29/12/2025 Latha Doss (HSBN) 8/50-6/50, Kamaraj 1st 
Street Thiruvalluvar 
Nagar, Ayanavaram, 
Joint Office, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

373 29/12/2025 Rangar Sammykannu (FTHR) No17, Thiru Vi Ka 4th 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

374 29/12/2025 Pandian Kathirvel (FTHR) 10/12, Palaniyappa 1st 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  



Dec 30, 2025, 3:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

375 29/12/2025 Shanthi Balaji (HSBN) 29, Devar Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

376 29/12/2025 Pushpavalli Balasubramani (HSBN) 14 Munusamy Street, 
Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

377 29/12/2025 Karthiramasami Rajarathinam (FTHR) 33/99, 
Palayampillainager, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

378 29/12/2025 santhakumari E rameshbabu (HSBN) 10/132, sidco nagar 93rd 
street E type, 
villivakkam, 

villivakkam, 600049, 
ayanavaram

  

379 29/12/2025 KEERTHANA S JAYANTHI N (MTHR) NO 47/1, SOLAI 
AMMAN KOIL 

STREET, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 
600023, ZONE 8

  

380 29/12/2025 Arumainadhan K Kuzhanthaisami (FTHR) 10A, Ambedkar Street, 
Old Thirumangalam, 
Anna Nagar, 600040, 

Aminjikarai

  

381 29/12/2025 Shanmugapriya Balasubramaniam 
(FTHR)

14 Munusamy Street, 
Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

382 29/12/2025 S.Ponmani Siranjeevirajan (HSBN) 1/8, Palaniyappa 1st 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  



Dec 30, 2025, 3:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

383 29/12/2025 Sanjay G Gopal (FTHR) 50/11, Devar Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

384 29/12/2025 Komathi Vasudevan (HSBN) 48/9 Munusamy Street, 
Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

385 29/12/2025 Iffat Aafrin Sanjeetha (MTHR) 22/289, Anna Street 
Thiruvalluvar Nagar, 
Ayanavaram, Joint 

Office, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

386 29/12/2025 ayishathul mubassara haroon rasheed (HSBN) 10/139, 93rd street sidco 
nagar E type, 
villivakkam, 

villivakkam, 600049, 
ayanavaram

  

387 29/12/2025 Nimmi G Poonurangam (FTHR) 33, Ambedkar Street, 
Old Thirumangalam, 
Anna Nagar, 600040, 

Aminjikarai

  

388 29/12/2025 Subhasree D Dhanasekaran (FTHR) 14/77, New Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

389 29/12/2025 A.V.sivavarshan C S 
Venkataramasubramani 

(FTHR)

No:16 F2 A Block, 
Keshav Enclave 
Mannadi Street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  



Dec 30, 2025, 3:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

390 29/12/2025 KRISHNAVENI S JAYANTHI (MTHR) NO 47/1, SOLAI 
AMMAN KOIL 

STREET, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 
600023, ZONE 8

  

391 29/12/2025 J DINESHRAJ JAGANATHAN (FTHR) NO 44, 30TH M G R 
STREET,G K M 

COLONY, JAWAHAR 
NAGAR, JAWAHAR 

NAGAR, 600082, 
VILLIVAKKAM

  

392 29/12/2025 N H VRINDA N R HARIHARAN 
(FTHR)

L 104 THE METRO 
ZONE, 44 PILLAIYAR 

KOIL STREET, 
THIRUMANGALAM, 

ANNA NAGAR, 
600040, AMINJIKARAI

  

393 29/12/2025 habeeb rahman sheik dawood (FTHR) 10/139, sidco nagar 93r 
street E type, 
villivakkam, 

villivakkam, 600049, 
ayanavaram

  

394 29/12/2025 Senthilkumar P Parthasarathy (FTHR) 12/37, Anna Street, Old 
Thirumangalam, Anna 

Nagar, 600040, 
Aminjikarai

  

395 29/12/2025 Mariathanish Mevin M Mariadass Jegan (FTHR) 7/288 A Type, Sidco 
Nagar 56th Street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Zone -8

  

396 29/12/2025 Manimegalai .G Gopal S (HSBN) New 50/11, Old44/11, 
Devar Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  



Dec 30, 2025, 3:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

397 29/12/2025 Udhayakumar Kathavaran (FTHR) 27/328, Anna Street 
Thiruvalluvar Nagar, 
Ayanavaram, Joint 

Office, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

398 29/12/2025 Musthiri Afla Najumuneesa (MTHR) 56/69F2, 
Palayampillainager, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

399 29/12/2025 Logeshwaran S Sathiyamurthy R S 
(FTHR)

215, KVP Nataraj Flats, 
Flat No S1, Baba Nagar 
2nd Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

400 29/12/2025 Praveen Gopal (FTHR) 50/11, Devar Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

401 29/12/2025 Rhoshan Kumar Rameshkumar (FTHR) 45/16, Anna Street 
Thiruvalluvar Nagar, 
Ayanavaram, Joint 

Office, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

402 29/12/2025 Fathima beevi sheik dawood (HSBN) 10/139, sidco nagar 93rd 
street E type, 
villivakkam, 

villivakkam, 600049, 
ayanavaram

  

403 29/12/2025 N.periyanayagi C NARAYANASAMY 
(HSBN)

113/4, West Colony, Icf, 
Icf, 600038, Villivakkam

  

404 29/12/2025 Rekha V Vijayakumar K (HSBN) 18, Ambedkar Street, 
Old Thirumangalam, 
Anna Nagar, 600040, 

Aminjikarai

  



Dec 30, 2025, 3:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

405 29/12/2025 Prakash Raj Paulstephen Selvaraj 
(FTHR)

15/5, Mannadi Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

406 29/12/2025 Murugan Perumal (FTHR) 31/8, Thiruvalluvar 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

407 29/12/2025 SOWMIYA R PRAVEENA RAJESH 
IYENGAR  (MTHR)

No 6/60, Agathiyar 
nagar, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

408 29/12/2025 KAVYA SHREE B BASKARAN G (FTHR) 11/12, 
RAJAMANGALAM 

6TH STREET, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
VILLIVAKKAM

  

409 29/12/2025 R Divya R Raju (FTHR) 99/125, North Redhills 
Road, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayyanavaram

  

410 29/12/2025 Vikashini Jeraldu Abishekkumar 
(FTHR)

224/8, Anna Street 
Thiruvalluvar Nagar, 
Ayanavaram, Joint 

Office, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

411 29/12/2025 E jose R J S EMERALD 
(FTHR)

10/115, sidco nagar 93rd 
street E type, 
villivakkam, 

villivakkam, 600049, 
ayanavaram

  

412 29/12/2025 Manishkumar M Magimaidoss (FTHR) 27/30, Anna Street, Old 
Thirumangalam, Anna 

Nagar, 600040, 
Aminjikarai

  



Dec 30, 2025, 3:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

413 29/12/2025 DISHA T THIRTHAGIRI  (FTHR) NO 7/356 , A TYPE, 
57TH STREET , SIDCO 

NAGAR, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
AYANAVARAM

  

414 29/12/2025 Vinayagam Sundaram Sundaram Sundaram 
(FTHR)

20/18, Thirunagar,36th 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Chennai

  

415 29/12/2025 SOFIYA SWEETY A ARPUDHA RAJ K 
(FTHR)

NO 38/A, SOLAI 
AMMAN KOIL 

STREET, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 
600023, ZONE 8

  

416 29/12/2025 J.sumathi N Jayachandran (HSBN) 113/4, West Colony, Icf, 
Icf, 600038, Villivakkam

  

417 29/12/2025 Vigneshwar Vijey Sankar (FTHR) 33/3 V P Colony North 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

418 29/12/2025 Kalarani Aruldass (HSBN) 52/A/194, Indhra Nagar, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

419 29/12/2025 Vijaya N Neelakandan (HSBN) 36/64, Devar Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

420 29/12/2025 shabikibrahim s sheikmohamed p 
(FTHR)

9/459, sidco nagar 50th 
street B type, 
villivakkam, 

villivakkam, 600049, 
ayanavaram

  



Dec 30, 2025, 3:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

421 29/12/2025 Yashwanth J Jeevarathinam G (FTHR) 157/84, North Redhills 
Road, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayyanavaram

  

422 29/12/2025 Podili Nageswara Rao Venkataiya (FTHR) 25/7 New No 69 1st 
Floor, Anna Street 

Thiruvalluvar Nagar, 
Ayanavaram, Joint 

Office, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

423 29/12/2025 Vijayakumar K Kuppan (FTHR) 18, Ambedkar Street, 
Old Thirumangalam, 
Anna Nagar, 600040, 

Aminjikarai

  

424 29/12/2025 CHINNASAMY K PAGAVATHI (WIFE) 13/1, 
RAJAMANGALAM 

8TH STREET, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
600049, CHENNAI

  

425 29/12/2025 Feroz Ahmed Shakeel Ahmed (FTHR) 10/2, Rajamangalam 1st 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

426 29/12/2025 Anitha Manoharan Manoharan Manoharan 
(HSBN)

16/7, Thirunagar, 21st 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Chennai

  

427 29/12/2025 Anushya M Manimaran (HSBN) No:3/9, Mannadi Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

428 29/12/2025 A Manikandan A Rukmani (MTHR) 21/9, Ramasamy Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram Dn97 Z8

  



Dec 30, 2025, 3:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

429 29/12/2025 M S Ameenudheen Shahul Hameed (FTHR) No 15/33, Silandhi 
Kuttai, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

430 29/12/2025 Budukuru saroja Devi Balaji (HSBN) 59/21A, Devar Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

431 29/12/2025 Dhinesh Kumar Inbaraj (FTHR) 71/26, Anna Street 
Thiruvalluvar Nagar, 
Ayanavaram, Joint 

Office, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

432 29/12/2025 Kavitha A Ayyappan (FTHR) No 1A PBS Castle, 
Nethaji Street Near 

Murugan Koil, 
Vanaskathi Nagar 

Kolathur, Kolathur, 
600099, Kolathur

  

433 29/12/2025 Tharuniya V Vijaya Kumar (FTHR) 52/88, New Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

434 29/12/2025 Lekhashree S K Kannan (FTHR) 12/37, Anna Street, Old 
Thirumangalam, Anna 

Nagar, 600040, 
Aminjikarai

  

435 29/12/2025 mohamed arsath J jahir hussain (FTHR) 9/509, sidco nagar 8th 
cross street B type, 

villivakkam, 
villivakkam, 600049, 

ayanavaram

  

436 29/12/2025 Prapti Luthra Luthrayogeshkumar 
Luthra (FTHR)

2800/14,2nd Street,i 
Block, Annanagar, 

Annanagar, Annanagar, 
600040, Aminjiksrai

  



Dec 30, 2025, 3:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

437 29/12/2025 PAGAVATHI C CHINNASAMY K 
(HSBN)

13/1, 
RAJAMANGALAM 

8TH STREET, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
VILLIVAKKAM

  

438 29/12/2025 Joyce FRANCIS S FRANCIS (HSBN) 136/1, 4 th Street West 
Colony, Icf, Icf, 600038, 

Villivakkam

  

439 29/12/2025 Suguna T Thirumaran (HSBN) 10/20,, Lakshmipuram, 
3rd Street, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Aminjikarai

  

440 29/12/2025 Saran V Prama V (MTHR) 13/35, Barathinagar 
1srstreet, Town, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

441 29/12/2025 kumudhan S sundararajan (FTHR) 9/423, sidco nagar 50th 
street B type, 
villivakkam, 

villivakkam, 600049, 
ayanavaram

  

442 29/12/2025 Sai Kiran Annam Annam Annam (FTHR) 18/11, Thirunagar,26th 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Chennai

  

443 29/12/2025 Prabavathi D Dillibabu (HSBN) 27 B, Anna Street, Old 
Thirumangalam, Anna 

Nagar, 600040, 
Aminjikarai

  

444 29/12/2025 Sangavi Vijayakumar (HSBN) 48A/12, Kamarajar 1st 
Street, Ayanavaram, 
Joint Office, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  



Dec 30, 2025, 3:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

445 29/12/2025 Dharani Dhananjayan (HSBN) No 1, Ramasamy Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

446 29/12/2025 S Abdul Salam Rashida Salam (WIFE) 51/53, SKM APTS, NO 
B4 , North Redhills 
Road, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayyanavaram

  

447 29/12/2025 R. Magesh Lal G Ramakrishna Lal 
(FTHR)

37/62, Brammazykon 
Flats, F-1,1st floor, 

Devar Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

448 29/12/2025 S. Kavitha R Sathishkumar (HSBN) No:9, Mannadi 
Othavadai Street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

449 29/12/2025 Rajesh J Jayaprakasan M (FTHR) 38, Baliammn Koil 
Street, Chennai, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

450 29/12/2025 Balaji Saran Sundari (MTHR) 78/56, New Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

451 29/12/2025 ANITHA BHAVANI B VINOTH KUMAR 
(HSBN)

24, RAJAMANGALAM 
6TH STREET, 

VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
600049, CHENNAI

  

452 29/12/2025 Tamilselvi D Dasarathan (HSBN) 22, Anna Street, Old 
Thirumangalam, Anna 

Nagar, 600040, 
Aminjikarai

  



Dec 30, 2025, 3:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

453 29/12/2025 Senthil Kumar Dhilip Babu (FTHR) 29, Rajamangalam 1st 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

454 29/12/2025 Fancy Memory Thai Selvachandran (HSBN) No 40, Gandhi main 
road, TV Nagar, 

Thirumangalam, Anna 
Nagar, 600040, Chennai

  

455 29/12/2025 Pbalraji Prabhakaran Prabhakaran 
Prabhakaran (FTHR)

Plot No.885,28th StreetI 
Block,, Kammbar 

Colony, Annanagar, 
Anna Nagar, 600040, 

Aminjikarai

  

456 29/12/2025 Neethu C Chetham Kumar S 
(HSBN)

3 B, Lakshmipuram 2nd 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Aminjikarai

  

457 29/12/2025 P KASTHURI G PALAYAM (HSBN) 17A, 
RAJAMANGALAM 

8TH STREET, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
VILLIVAKKAM

  

458 29/12/2025 Latha Mahesh Mahesh Lal (HSBN) 37/62, Bramma Zykon 
flats F-1 1st Floor, 

Devar Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

459 29/12/2025 Jeyaprakash M Munusamy S (FTHR) 38, Baliammn Koil 
Street, Chennai, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  



Dec 30, 2025, 3:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

460 29/12/2025 k syedalee fathima A kaleelrahuman 
(HSBN)

9/464, sidco nagar 50th 
street B type, 
villivakkam, 

villivakkam, 600049, 
ayanavaram

  

461 29/12/2025 Dhivya Bhal Raj (HSBN) 129/101, North Redhills 
Road, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayyanavaram

  

462 29/12/2025 S Usha R Sudhakar (HSBN) 21/7, Mannadi Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

463 29/12/2025 S Lakshmi D Srinivasan (HSBN) 62/8, P E Koil North 
Mada Veethi, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  

464 29/12/2025 Swetha Sampath Sampath Sampath 
(FTHR)

19/42, Thirunagar,30th 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Chennai

  

465 29/12/2025 Kalai Selvi Ayyappan Ayyappan Kesavan 
(HSBN)

NO 1A PBS Castle, 
Nethaji Street, 

Vanasakthii Nagar 
Kolathur, Kolathur, 

600099, Kolathur

  

466 29/12/2025 Selvachandran Fancy Memory Thai 
(WIFE)

No 40, Gandhi main 
road, TV Nagar, 

Thirumangalam, Anna 
Nagar, 600040, Chennai

  

467 29/12/2025 Vilambika V.N Kamala D (MTHR) 92A C Block Trisool 
Chopra Apartment, 
Southmada Street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Chennai

  



Dec 30, 2025, 3:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

468 29/12/2025 Sasikala Velmurugan (HSBN) 49,P-Block,25th Street, 
Agathiyarnagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

469 29/12/2025 Ramya Padmini (MTHR) 115/159, North Redhills 
Road, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayyanavaram

  

470 29/12/2025 Hareenevas Narendrababu (FTHR) No 11/a, Chelliyamman 
Koil Street, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

471 29/12/2025 A B ANWAR RASIK ANWAR BASHA 
(FTHR)

7/4, 
RAJAMANGALAM 

6TH STREET, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
VILLIVAKKAM

  

472 29/12/2025 Suseela S Sohanraj (FTHR) 3 B, Lakshmipuram 2 nd 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Aminjikarai

  

473 29/12/2025 Bakiyam Agastine (HSBN) 24/2/8/2, 1st Street 
Rajamangalam, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Vilivakkam

  

474 29/12/2025 Shiraj Lathifsharif (HSBN) 4A 2nd Floor, Devar 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

475 29/12/2025 Rahul N Nithyanathan (FTHR) 17, Vallalar Street, Anna 
Nagar West, Anna 

Nagar West, 600040, 
Aminjikarai

  



Dec 30, 2025, 3:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

476 29/12/2025 Gunasekaran S Sambantham S (FTHR) 18, Agatiswaraa Koil 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Zone 8

  

477 29/12/2025 Aishwariya P 
Prabhakaran

Prabhakaran 
Prabhaakaran (FTHR)

Plot No.885, 28th 
Strret,, I Block Kambar 

Colony,, Annanagar, 
Annanagar, 600040, 

Aminjikarai

  

478 29/12/2025 Chitra B Babu G (HSBN) No 18/37, 
Chelliyamman Koil 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

479 29/12/2025 Balasubramaniyam Ramanathan (FTHR) 27/c, Devar Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villvakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

480 29/12/2025 Akshaya J Janakiraman D (FTHR) 162/B, M T H Road, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

481 29/12/2025 Balaji B Selvi (WIFE) No 21, Chelliyamman 
Koil Street 2nd Cross, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

482 29/12/2025 AROKIYAMARY 
YESURAJ 

SARATHKUMAR K 
(HSBN)

17/9, 
RAJAMANGALAM 

6TH STREET, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
600046, CHENNAI

  

483 29/12/2025 Pream Kumar Kaliga perummal 
(FTHR)

17/43, Vallalar Street, 
Anna Nagar West, Anna 

Nagar West, 600040, 
Aminjikarai

  



Dec 30, 2025, 3:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

484 29/12/2025 Alamelumangai G Gunasekaran S (FTHR) 18, Agatiswaraa Koil 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Zone 8

  

485 29/12/2025 Lathifsharif Shiraj (WIFE) 4A 2nd Floor, Devar 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

486 29/12/2025 Pushpalatha Ganesan (HSBN) 97, North Redhills 
Road, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayyanavaram

  

487 29/12/2025 Chandra P Sohanraj (FTHR) 1 B, Lakshmipuram 2 nd 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Aminjikarai

  

488 29/12/2025 James Pandian Agastine (FTHR) 24/2/8/2, 1st Street 
Rajamangalam, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

489 29/12/2025 B Aaarti G Balasvbrahanian 
(FTHR)

No 102/20, 
Chelliyamman Koil 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

490 29/12/2025 Punithaprabhakaran 
Prabhakaran

Prabhakaran 
Prabhakaran (HSBN)

plot No.885, 28th Street, 
I Block Kambar Colony, 
Annanagar, Annanagar, 

600040, Aminjikarai

  

491 29/12/2025 P. Buele Peetar (HSBN) No 199A, Solaiamman 
Kovil Street 

Thruvalluvar Nag, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  



Dec 30, 2025, 3:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

492 29/12/2025 Mariyappan. S Shanthi (WIFE) 9/2, Mosque 2nd Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

493 29/12/2025 DILSHATH S FASULULA (FTHR) 133/66, palani andavar 
kovil street, 
ayanavaram, 

ayanavaram, 600023, 
vilivakam

  

494 29/12/2025 R JEENATH RIHANA A B ANWAR RASIK 
(HSBN)

7/4, 
RAJAMANGALAM 

6TH STREET, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
600049, CHENNAI

  

495 29/12/2025 Sainivasan Veluchamy (FTHR) 60/38/1, Devar Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

496 29/12/2025 Gowri Rajamanickam (HSBN) No 8, Chelliyamman 
Koil 2 Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

497 29/12/2025 Vasantha L Loganathan (HSBN) 78/56, New Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

498 29/12/2025 Shalini Margabandu (FTHR) 125/99, North Redhills 
Road, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayyanavaram

  

499 29/12/2025 Geetha R Rupeshkumar P (HSBN) 1 B, Lakshnipuram, 2nd 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Aminjikarai

  



Dec 30, 2025, 3:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

500 29/12/2025 Harish Kanna S Srinivasan B (FTHR) 23/1, Thangam Colony 
2nd Street, Anna Nagar 

West, Anna Nagar West, 
600040, Aminjikarai

  

501 29/12/2025 KONDURU SANJANA KONDURU 
PRABHAKAR (FTHR)

R 903 METRO ZONE, 
44 PILLAIYAR KOIL 

STREET, 
THIRUMANGALAM, 

ANNA NAGAR, 
600040, AMINJIKARAI

  

502 29/12/2025 Santhi. M Mariyappan S (HSBN) 9, Mosque 2nd Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

503 29/12/2025 Bnivetha N Balaji (FTHR) No 21, Chelliyamman 
Koil 3rd Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

504 29/12/2025 Agastine Abraham (FTHR) 24/2, Rajamangalam 1st 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

505 29/12/2025 Senthil Kumar Selva Perumal (FTHR) No 214, Solaiamman 
Kovil Street 

Thiruvalluvar Na, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

506 29/12/2025 Blesson Rajan P K Rajan (FTHR) 117, Southmada Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Chennai

  

507 29/12/2025 Sundari Ramesh (HSBN) 78/56, New Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  



Dec 30, 2025, 3:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

508 29/12/2025 Padamkumar M Madan Raj (FTHR) 1 B, Lakshmipuram, 2 
nd Street, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Aminjikarai

  

509 29/12/2025 B Selvi N Balaji (HSBN) No 21, Chelliyamman 
Koil Street, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

510 29/12/2025 THANUSREE GIRIJA 
GAJENDRAN 

GAJENDRAN (FTHR) A P 1063, 
ThendralColony 1st 

Street, AnnaNagar West, 
AnnaNagar West, 

600040, Aminjikarai

  

511 29/12/2025 K.BHAVANI KUPPUSAMY (HSBN) 155/9 Jayanthi Colony 
20th Main Road, Anna 

Nagar West, Anna 
Nagar, Anna Nagar 
West, 600040, Anna 

Nagar

  

512 29/12/2025 Kamalesh Kumar .k Devarajan (FTHR) 323/9, Kadhiravan 
Colony, Anna Nagar 
West, Anna Nagar, 

600040, Villivakkam

  

513 29/12/2025 Suresh Kumar Kaleppu (FTHR) 5/2, Rajamangalam 1st 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

514 29/12/2025 Rupesh Kumar P Padam Kumar (FTHR) 1 B, Lakshmipuram, 2nd 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Aminjikarai

  

515 29/12/2025 S NATARAJAN N 
THIRUPURASUNDARI 

(WIFE)

154/320,13 ARISTO 
APARTMENTS, MTH 
ROAD, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  



Dec 30, 2025, 3:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

516 29/12/2025 Raman K Kannan (FTHR) 8, Vivekananda Street, 
Anna Nagar West, Anna 

Nagar West, 600040, 
Aminjikarai

  

517 29/12/2025 P.K.Rajan Kunjukunju (FTHR) 117, Southmada Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Chennai

  

518 29/12/2025 RIYAZ MOHIDEEN R A B ANWAR RASIK 
(FTHR)

7/4, 
RAJAMANGALAM 

6TH STREET, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
600049, CHENNAI

  

519 29/12/2025 SENTHILKUMAR OORVASI (FTHR) 264/83, NPL ANJALI 
MTHROAT, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
ayanavaram

  

520 29/12/2025 CHITRA BALAN (HSBN) 46/32, 
SOMASUNDARAM 

6TH STREET, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

521 29/12/2025 Sathish Kumar G Govindharaj (FTHR) 5/3, P E Koil Main 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

522 29/12/2025 Chethan Kumar Sampath Raj (FTHR) 3B, Lakshmipuram, 2nd 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Aminjikarai

  

523 29/12/2025 Aasis Kumar Jayarajkumar (FTHR) 19/8, Indhra Nagar, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  



Dec 30, 2025, 3:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

524 29/12/2025 D SHERIN AGNUS 
THRAVIAM 

J DINESH KUMAR 
(HSBN)

NO 44/28, SOLAI 
AMMAN KOIL 

STREET, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 
600023, ZONE 8

  

525 29/12/2025 Subetha M Mohamed Ismail 
(HSBN)

94B/126, Southmada 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Chennai

  

526 29/12/2025 Maheshwaran B Balaji S (FTHR) Old no 28B , New no 
42B, Thirumangalam 
Road, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

527 29/12/2025 S 
KALYANASUNDARAM 

K RAJALAKSHMI 
(WIFE)

163 -A, MTH ROAD, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
AYANAVARAM

  

528 29/12/2025 Darshini Rameshkumar (FTHR) 6, Vellari Thangal Cross 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

529 29/12/2025 INIYA MURALI MURALI (FTHR) 3, RAMANATHAN 
STREET, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

530 29/12/2025 AVISHMATHI P PATTABIRAMAN 
(FTHR)

F-2 AMRUTHAM 
FLATS, 116 3RD 

MAIN ROAD SOUTH 
JAGANATHAN 

NAGAR, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
AYANAVARAM

  



Dec 30, 2025, 3:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

531 29/12/2025 P.Raju G Palani (FTHR) 80, Southmada Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Chennai

  

532 29/12/2025 J DEIVANAI D JAYA CHANDRAN 
(HSBN)

NO 44/28, SOLAI 
AMMAN KOIL 

STREET, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 
600023, ZONE 8

  

533 29/12/2025 ANBARASI SENTHILKUMAR 
(HSBN)

5/181 63RD STREET, 
SIDCO NAGAR, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
AYANAVARAM

  

534 29/12/2025 Vasuki Balamuruli (HSBN) 5, Vellari Thangal Cross 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

535 29/12/2025 MAMTA SHARMA MANOZ KUMAR 
SHARMA (HSBN)

13/31, RAMANATHAN 
STREET, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

536 29/12/2025 G Kumar Sasikala K (WIFE) 14c / 55, P E Koil North 
Mada Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  

537 29/12/2025 Nivetha Lakshmanan (FTHR) 50/36, Indhra Nagar, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  



Dec 30, 2025, 3:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

538 29/12/2025 D JAYA CHANDRAN J DAIVANAI (WIFE) NO 44/28, SOLAI 
AMMAN KOIL 

STREET, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 
600023, ZONE 8

  

539 29/12/2025 Jasmine A Sheikmydeen (HSBN) 21/9 3rd Floor, P E Koil 
Main Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

540 29/12/2025 KUPPAMMAL DURAI SAMY (HSBN) 21/9, RAMANATHAN 
STREET, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

541 29/12/2025 YOGESH SENTHILKUMAR 
(FTHR)

5/181 63RD STREET, 
SIDCO NAGAR, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
AYANAVARAM

  

542 29/12/2025 D.SHANMUGAN DAYALAN (FTHR) AP :322 29th STREET I 
BLOCK, Kambar 

Colony Anna Nagar 
West, Anna Nagar West, 

Anna Nagar West, 
600040, Anna Nagar

  

543 29/12/2025 Jeyalakshmi Rajasekaran (HSBN) 39, Balaramapuram 3rd 
St, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

544 29/12/2025 Suganya Suganya Ramesh Ramesh (FTHR) 360/3, Bharathi Nagar 
2nd Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Amjikarai

  



Dec 30, 2025, 3:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

545 29/12/2025 SENTHILKUMAR SAMBTHKUMAR 
(FTHR)

5/181 63RD STREET, 
SIDCO NAGAR, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
AYANAVARAM

  

546 29/12/2025 Mahasri Rajasekaran (FTHR) 39, Balaramapuram 3rd 
St, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

547 29/12/2025 BALAJI NITHYA NANTHAN 
(FTHR)

NO 32/4c AAKASH 
ARVADE FLATS, 

SOLAI AMMAN KOIL 
STREET, 

AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 
600023, ZONE 8

  

548 29/12/2025 Livingston Ponnammal (WIFE) 62/5, P E Koil North 
Mada Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  

549 29/12/2025 Pavithra Kumar (FTHR) 164/4, Duraiswamy 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

550 29/12/2025 Shake Couse Basha 
Shake Couse Basha

Meerasa Meerasa 
(FTHR)

28/81, Bharathi Nagar 
2nd Street, Villivakkam, 
Vill8vakkam, 600049, 

Amjikarai

  

551 29/12/2025 Rithik Roshan Rajasekaran (FTHR) 39, Balaramapuram 3rd 
St, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

552 29/12/2025 Bagyalakshmi Senthil Kumar (HSBN) NO.28/1, Mettu Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  



Dec 30, 2025, 3:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

553 29/12/2025 Jothi Sankar (HSBN) 80, Balaramapuram 5th 
St, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

554 29/12/2025 Uvanesh Selvan Ashok Chandar (FTHR) 86,P-Block, 26th Street, 
Agathiyarnagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

555 29/12/2025 Santhosh Kumar 
Santhosh Kumar

Yesaiah Yesaiah (FTHR) 250, Bharathi Nagar 2nd 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Amjikarai

  

556 29/12/2025 Kumar Susila (WIFE) 164/4, Duraisamy Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

557 29/12/2025 Ramamoorthy Uma (WIFE) 62, Balaramapuram 3rd 
St, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

558 29/12/2025 K Saran Komban (FTHR) 107/34, P E Koil North 
Mada Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  

559 29/12/2025 P.Krishnamurthy Perumal (FTHR) 82/127, Southmada 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Chennai

  

560 29/12/2025 REGHUPATHI 
PERUMAL 

LAKSHMANAN 
(FTHR)

1/7, South High Court 
Colony, 2nd Street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

561 29/12/2025 Vikram Savarimani (MTHR) 95, Balaramapuram 5th 
St, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

562 29/12/2025 Santosh Kumar Santosh 
Kumar

Yesaiah Yesaiah (FTHR) 250, Bharathi Nagar 2nd 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Amjikarai

  

563 29/12/2025 MUTHU ESAKKI 
ARIPUTHIRAN

KARTHIK 
GUNASEKARAN 

(HSBN)

32/21, TAGORE 
NAGAR 1ST STREET, 

AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 
600023, CHENNAI

  

564 29/12/2025 Rani Gopal (HSBN) NO.30/48, Mettu Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

565 29/12/2025 SOUNDARYA 
DEIVATHA 

V JAGDISH (HSBN) F1 Baba Home, 265, 
2nd Main Road, Baba 
Nagar, Villivakkam, 

Chennai, 600049, 
600049, Tamil Nadu

  

566 29/12/2025 Dominic Savio Lurth Mary (WIFE) 90, Balaramapuram 5th 
St, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

567 29/12/2025 Yuvanprasath R P Prakash R (FTHR) C81, Bharathi Nagar 2 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Chennai

  

568 29/12/2025 Krishnarao Krishnarao Venkateswarlu 
Venkateswarlu (FTHR)

C34, Bharathinagar 2nd 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Amjikarai

  

569 29/12/2025 Sudandra Devi Velaayudam (HSBN) NO.48, Mettu Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

570 29/12/2025 Santhiya Anand (HSBN) 94, Balaramapuram, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

571 29/12/2025 JAGDISH SOUNDARYA 
DEIVATHA  (WIFE)

F 1, Baba Home, 265, 
2nd Main Road, Baba 
Nagar, Villivakkam, 

Chennai, Villivakkam, 
600049, Tamil Nadu

  

572 29/12/2025 Sambasivam P Geetha (OTHR) 76/7, Southmada Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Chennai

  

573 29/12/2025 KARTHIK RAJA ASHOK CHANDAR 
(FTHR)

86,P-Block 26th Street, 
Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)
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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
31/12/2025

To date
31/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 31/12/2025 Ajeesh Atham (FTHR) 12/139,P -Block,28th 
Street, Agathiyarnagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

2 31/12/2025 Arifasulthana Mohammedrafi (HSBN) 78/105, Southmada 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

3 31/12/2025 J. Deepak R Jayaprakash (FTHR) 85/137, Southmada 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

4 31/12/2025 R. Jayaprakash J Devika (WIFE) 85/137, Southmada 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

5 31/12/2025 J.Devika R Jayaprakash (HSBN) 85/137, Southmada 
street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

6 31/12/2025 Serveswari Prabhu K (FTHR) 95/75, Southmada 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

7 31/12/2025 Mohan R Vijayalakshmi M 
(WIFE)

157/88B, Southmada 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

8 31/12/2025 Jothi S S Soman (FTHR) 1558/2 Builtech 
Apartment, Main Road 

17th, Anna Nagar, Anna 
Nagar, 600040, 

Aminjikarai

  

9 31/12/2025 Harshini D C Dhanancheyan R K S 
(FTHR)

Old No 907/A2 New No 
2, J Block 19 th Street 
Vaigai Colony, Anna 
Nagar, Anna Nagar, 
600040, Aminjikarai

  

10 31/12/2025 M Ephraim Alwin Raj Murugadas (FTHR) 18/8, Thirumaniyamman 
Kovil Street, Annanagar, 

Annanagar, 600040, 
Aminjikarai

  

11 31/12/2025 Usha Lazarus Lazarus (HSBN) 22/1423, Main Road 
17th, Annanagar, 

Annanagar, 600040, 
Aminjikarai

  

12 31/12/2025 Kiran Abraham Lazarus Mahendran 
(FTHR)

22/1433, Main Road 
17th, Anna Nagar, 

Annanagar, 600040, 
Aminjikarai

  

13 31/12/2025 Lazarus Celaya Mahendran (FTHR) 22/1433, Main Road 17 
Th, Annanagar, 

Annanagar, 600040, 
Aminjikarai

  

14 31/12/2025 Sharan Isaac Lazarus Mahendran 
(FTHR)

22/1433, Mainroad 17 
Th, Annanagar, 

Annanagar, 600040, 
Aminjikarai
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

15 31/12/2025 Arun Mohan R Mohan (FTHR) B 203, Geethanjali 
Apartment, Anna Nagar, 

Annanagar, 600040, 
Aminjikarai

  

16 31/12/2025 Meena,,K Channammal (MTHR) 160, 
BharathiNagar2ndstreet, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Amjikari

  

17 31/12/2025 Ramaiya Guruvayya (FTHR) 285, 
BharathiNagaar2ndstreet, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Amjikarai

  

18 31/12/2025 Venkatesan,R Ramaya (FTHR) 285, 
BharathiNagar2ndstreet, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Amjikarai

  

19 31/12/2025 KEERTHANA Suresh (FTHR) 84B.Block, Periar Salai, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

20 31/12/2025 Ishwariya Ishwariya (HSBN) 160, 
BharathiNagar2ndstreet, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Amjikarai

  

21 31/12/2025 Kowsalya Puspanathan (FTHR) 116.C.Block, Periar 
Salai, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

22 31/12/2025 Thangam,V Vittal (HSBN) 49, 
BharathiNagar2ndstreet, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Amjikarai

  



Jan 1, 2026, 12:48 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

23 31/12/2025 SWETHA .S Sekar (FTHR) 8D, New Street,4th 
Lane, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

24 31/12/2025 Selvi Sekar (HSBN) 44/29/2 House, Periar 
Salai, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

25 31/12/2025 Kasthuri Kasthuri Nagaiya Nagaiya 
(HSBN)

No.4, Chetty Street 
Lane, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

26 31/12/2025 JAYA PRIYA Senthil Kumar (FTHR) 8/2, New Street,5th 
Lane, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

27 31/12/2025 Nivedita Nivedita Viswanathan 
Viswanathan (FTHR)

6A/4 DOSHI MANOR, 
Chetty Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

28 31/12/2025 Mythili Anandaraj (HSBN) 36A House, Periar Salai, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

29 31/12/2025 HISHAM SALIK SALIK MALIK (FTHR) 2048, Vasantham 
Colony, 2nd Street, 
Annanagar West, 

Annanagar, 600040, 
Amanjikkarai

  

30 31/12/2025 ARCHANA PREAM KUMAR 
(HSBN)

No 1730, Vasantham 
Colony, 1 St Street, 

Annanagar, Annanagar, 
600040, Amanjikkarai

  



Jan 1, 2026, 12:48 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

31 31/12/2025 Sunmathi Sivakumar (FTHR) No 103, Nehru Nagar 
2nd Street, 

Thirumangalam, Anna 
Nagar, 600040, 

Aminjakarai

  

32 31/12/2025 PRIYA SENTHILKUMAR 
(HSBN)

18/6, P E KOIL WEST 
MADA STREET, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  

33 31/12/2025 ANDAL V S Govindarajan 
(HSBN)

B-14, RBI Oficers 
Quarters, Annanagar 

15th Main Road, 
Annanagar, Annanagar, 

600040, Aminjikarai

  

34 31/12/2025 JOTHIVEL RENUKADEVI (WIFE) 19/1, P E KOIL WEST 
MADA STREET, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  

35 31/12/2025 Vasudevan p k Jaya Lakshmi (WIFE) No/364, Baba nagar 15 
street, Villlvakkam, 

Villlvakkam, 600049, 
Chennai

  

36 31/12/2025 ROSLINMERY ANTHONYRAJA 
(FTHR)

19/2, P E KOIL WEST 
MADA STREET, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  

37 31/12/2025 Ashwath Padmanaban c (FTHR) No/370 B, Baba nagar 
14 street, Villlvakkam, 
Villlvakkam, 600049, 

Chennai

  



Jan 1, 2026, 12:48 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

38 31/12/2025 A K RUVANTHIKA K Kalaiyarasan (FTHR) H-65, EPFO STAFF 
QUARTERS, 

Annanagar 15th Main 
Road, Annanagar, 

Annanagar, 600040, 
Aminjikarai

  

39 31/12/2025 SABITHA DINESH (HSBN) 98/21, P E KOIL WEST 
MADA STREET, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  

40 31/12/2025 Govardhan Padmanaban (FTHR) No/370 B, Baba nagar 
14 street, Villlvakkam, 
Villlvakkam, 600049, 

Chennai

  

41 31/12/2025 ANAND P Pushparaj B (FTHR) A-24, RBI OFFICERS 
QUARTERS, 

Annanagar 15th Main 
Road, Annanagar, 

Annanagar, 600040, 
Aminjikarai

  

42 31/12/2025 Sarodsha Shanmugham T g 
(FTHR)

No/24/61, Baba nagar 9 
street, Villlvakkam, 

Villlvakkam, 600049, 
Chennai

  

43 31/12/2025 ABIRAMI 
CHANDRASEKAR 

ABIRAMI 
CHANDRASEKAR 

(HSBN)

52c , 52D, 
THIRUVEETHI 
AMMAN KOIL 

STREET, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

44 31/12/2025 RANIAMMAL CHANDRASEKAR 
(HSBN)

24, THIRUVEETHI 
AMMAN KOIL, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  



Jan 1, 2026, 12:48 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

45 31/12/2025 Rogith Kathiresan (FTHR) No/102, Baba nagar 9 
street, Villlvakkam, 

Villlvakkam, 600049, 
Chennai

  

46 31/12/2025 HARISH P NAYAK 
NAYAK

S Purushothaman 
(FTHR)

A3-34, RBI OFFICERS 
QUARTERS, 

Ranganathan Garden, 
15th Main Road, 

Annanagar, Annanagar, 
600040, Aminjikarai

  

47 31/12/2025 DHANALAKSHMI MANI BHARATHI 
(FTHR)

7c 24, 
THIRUVEETHIAMMAN 

KOIL STREET, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

48 31/12/2025 Betty grace Sudhakar (FTHR) No/237, Baba nagar 1 
street, Villlvakkam, 

Villlvakkam, 600049, 
Chennai

  

49 31/12/2025 Dhanalakshmi Jayaraman (FTHR) 372/26 Flat No 104, 
Rajamangalam 

Mainroad, Chennai, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

50 31/12/2025 SANJAY PRABHAKARAN 
(FTHR)

18/1, THIRUVEETHI 
AMMAN KLIL 

STREET, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

51 31/12/2025 GOWTHMAEI RAJ KUMAR (HSBN) 15a, THIRUVEETHI 
AMMAN KOIL 

STREET, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  



Jan 1, 2026, 12:48 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

52 31/12/2025 PAULIN LATHA Iyappan M (HSBN) E-18C, Tagore Circle, P 
and T Quarters, 

Annanagar, Annanagar, 
Annanagar, 600040, 

Aminjikarai

  

53 31/12/2025 Manikandan Ramachandran (FTHR) 31/54, Rajamangalam 
Mainroad, Chennai, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

54 31/12/2025 NANDHINI VASANTHA (MTHR) 60, THKRUVEETHI 
AMMAN KOIL 

STREET, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

55 31/12/2025 SELVAM Pakkiri (FTHR) 35/1, Indira 
Street,Sathya Sai Nagar, 

Chennai, Annanagar, 
600040, Aminjikarai

  

56 31/12/2025 MEERA 
PRIYADHARSHINI 

GOPI (FTHR) 13/3, THIRUVEETHI 
AMMan Koil Street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

57 31/12/2025 PEER MOHAMMED JANIBASHA (FTHR) 137, THIRUVEETHI 
AMMAN KOIL 

STREET, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

58 31/12/2025 VIJAYA KUMARI Gopi (FTHR) 24, Periyar Street,Sathya 
Sai Nagar, Chennai, 
Annanagar, 600040, 

Aminjikarai

  

59 31/12/2025 Kaviya Sri Sakthivel Sakthivel Saraswathi 
(FTHR)

19/23, Thirunagar, 30th 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Chennai

  



Jan 1, 2026, 12:48 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

60 31/12/2025 Sai Ganesh Murali (FTHR) No 28, Narayana 
mesthri 1st Street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Chennai

  

61 31/12/2025 Shyla Sudhakar (HSBN) No/237, Baba nagar 1 
street, Villlvakkam, 

Villlvakkam, 600049, 
Chennai

  

62 31/12/2025 Sathyan Prema S (MTHR) J 893 Ektaa Apartment, 
J Block 18 th Street, 

Annanagar, Annanagar, 
600040, Aminjikarai

  

63 31/12/2025 S jasmitha D suresh (FTHR) No/237, Baba nagar 1 
street, Villlvakkam, 

Villlvakkam, 600049, 
Chennai

  

64 31/12/2025 Sai Ganesh Murali (FTHR) No 28, Narayana 
mesthri 1st Street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

65 31/12/2025 Alamelu Bai Logaji Rao (HSBN) No.25/64, North 
Jagannathan Nagar 3rd 

Street, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

66 31/12/2025 Kasturi Jagatheen (HSBN) 14/A 32, 
Rajamangalammainroad, 
Chennai, Villivakkam, 
600049, Villivakkam

  

67 31/12/2025 S yagmitha Suresh (FTHR) No/237, Baba nagar 1 
street, Villlvakkam, 

Villlvakkam, 600049, 
Chennai

  



Jan 1, 2026, 12:48 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

68 31/12/2025 SHARMILA DEVI C R MANIKANDAN N 
(HSBN)

NEW NO . 145 , OLD 
NO. 72 A, NEHRU 
NAGAR SIDCO, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
VILLIVAKKAM

  

69 31/12/2025 Amina Hussain Mohammad Hussain 
(HSBN)

942 Flat D Sigma 
Mahadev Apartment, 

Main Road 17th, 
Annanagar, Annanagar, 

600040, Aminjikarai

  

70 31/12/2025 HARISH KUMAR SELVAMANI (FTHR) 68, THIRUVEETHI 
AMMAN KOIL 

STREET, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

71 31/12/2025 Rathika Saravanan (HSBN) No.125, North 
Jagannathan Nagar 11th 

Street, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

72 31/12/2025 Kv sankaralingam Vadivelu (FTHR) No/38/a, Baba nagar 8 
street, Villlvakkam, 

Villlvakkam, 600049, 
Chennai

  

73 31/12/2025 Dhanesh M Manickam K (FTHR) 11A Q Block,31 St 
Street, Agathiyar Nagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Aminijikarai

  

74 31/12/2025 MALARVIZHI SELVAMANI (HSBN) 68, THIRUVEETHI 
AMMAN KOIL 

STREET, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  



Jan 1, 2026, 12:48 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

75 31/12/2025 Clara Hepsiba Selvaraj (FTHR) Plot No 908 F2 Padmam 
Apartment, J Block 19 

Th Street Vaigai 
Colony, Annanagar, 
Annanagar, 600040, 

Aminjikarai

  

76 31/12/2025 Shamili m Mohan k (FTHR) No/229, Baba nagar 1 
street, Villlvakkam, 

Villlvakkam, 600049, 
Chennai

  

77 31/12/2025 LYDIAWI SELIN DANIEL 
ARULAMANI (FTHR)

23/6D, NARAYANAN 
STREET, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

78 31/12/2025 NARESH KUMAR SARAVANAN (FTHR) 12, THIRUVEETHI 
AMMAN KOIL 

STREET, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

79 31/12/2025 Mohamed aijas Shahul hammed (FTHR) No/370/a, Baba nagar 14 
street, Villlvakkam, 

Villlvakkam, 600049, 
Chennai

  

80 31/12/2025 Trisha Ramesh Ramesh (FTHR) 138/5 geethanjali Flats, 
Main Road 17th, 

Annanagar, Annanagar, 
600040, Aminjikarai

  

81 31/12/2025 Sabiya Kk kunni Mohamed 
(FTHR)

No/370/a, Baba nagar 14 
street, Villlvakkam, 

Villlvakkam, 600049, 
Chennai

  

82 31/12/2025 PRAVEEN KUMAR SELVAMANI (FTHR) 68, THIRUVEETHI 
AMMAN KOIL 

STREET, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  



Jan 1, 2026, 12:48 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

83 31/12/2025 NANDHA KUMAR KALYANA 
SUNDARAM (FTHR)

4/2/c, RANGAPPA 
STREET, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

84 31/12/2025 GUNASEKARAN IYAMMAL (WIFE) 26/2, THIRUVEETHI 
AMMAN KOIL 

STREET, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

85 31/12/2025 KOWSHIK T K THAMIZHARASU 
(FTHR)

NO 416D, 14TH 
STREET, P W Q 

RAILWAY 
QUARTERS, 

AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  

86 31/12/2025 Srinivasan G Gajendran (FTHR) 89/22, Rajus Coral 
Apartment, Vellala 

Street, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Chennai

  

87 31/12/2025 IYAMMAL GUNASEKARAN 
(HSBN)

26/2, THIRUVEETHI 
AMMAN KOIL 

STREET, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

88 31/12/2025 BALAJI KALYANA 
SUNDARAM (FTHR)

4/2/c, RANGAPPA 
STREET, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

89 31/12/2025 Dharani G Srinivasan (HSBN) 112/1, Thanthai Periyar 
Nagar 5th Street, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  



Jan 1, 2026, 12:48 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

90 31/12/2025 SWATHI KRISHNAKUMAR 
(FTHR)

52c, THIRUVEETHI 
AMMAN KOIL 

STREET, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

91 31/12/2025 IYAPPAN M Murugan P (FTHR) E -18 C, Tagore Circle, 
P  and  T Quarters, 

Annanagar 15th Main 
Road, Annanagar, 

Annanagar, 600040, 
Aminjikarai

  

92 31/12/2025 NIRANJANA ARUNAGIRI (FTHR) 17, THIRUVEETHI 
AMMAN KOIL 

STREET, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

93 31/12/2025 R Balaji Velvizhi Radhakrishnan 
(MTHR)

16/8, Ramyam 
Apartments, 17th Main 
Road, Anna Nagar west, 

chennai, ANna Nagar 
west, 600040, 
Villivakkam

  

94 31/12/2025 PRIYA YOGAVAASAN 
(HSBN)

39, NARAYANA 
STREET, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

95 31/12/2025 KARTHIKEYAN 
Ramaiah

SHANBAGAPRIYA 
KARTHIKEYAN 

(WIFE)

B-30, RBI QUARTERS, 
Annanagar 15th Main 

Road, Annanagar, 
Annanagar, 600040, 

Aminjikarai

  

96 31/12/2025 Sangavi Shanker (FTHR) 146.c.Block, Periar 
Salai, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  



Jan 1, 2026, 12:48 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

97 31/12/2025 Yamini G Gajendran (FTHR) 173/2, Konnur High 
Road, Chennai, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Chennai

  

98 31/12/2025 VAIRAMUTHU Arumugam (FTHR) 51, Indira Street, Sathya 
Sai Nagar, Chennai, 
Annanagar, 600040, 

Aminjikarai

  

99 31/12/2025 Swarnalatha Felix (HSBN) No 25,B2,HBI Flat, 
Kuttiyappan Street, 

Kilpauk, Ayanavaram, 
600010, Chennai

  

100 31/12/2025 Jeeva.p UMA (MTHR) No-10, Neelakandan 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  

101 31/12/2025 Revathy V Sureshkumar (HSBN) 131/A, Hanthaipwriyar 
Nagar2nd Street, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

102 31/12/2025 BABU Jegannathan (FTHR) 27, Anna Street,Sathya 
Sai Nagar, Chennai, 
Annanagar, 600040, 

Aminjikarai

  

103 31/12/2025 Aruna Vivekanandan (FTHR) No:22/1D, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

104 31/12/2025 Mohamed Hussain Mohamed Yousoof 
(FTHR)

No:17/3, Thiru Vi Ka 
4th Street, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

105 31/12/2025 G Selvakumar Ganesan (FTHR) No.133/11, Kuttiyappan 
1 Street, Kilpauk, 

Ayanavaram, 600010, 
Chennai

  



Jan 1, 2026, 12:48 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

106 31/12/2025 Silambarasan S Sankarabooshanam 
(FTHR)

No 47, Thanthai Periyar 
Nagar Cross Street, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

107 31/12/2025 Vivekanandan Devarajan (FTHR) No:22/1D, Thiru Vi Ka 
1st Street, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

108 31/12/2025 SAMUEL 
SHANTHAKUMAR 

PERMILA 
SHANTHAKUMAR 

(WIFE)

No-17, V.P.Colony 
Extension, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Villivakkam

  

109 31/12/2025 MURUGAN .K Kasi (FTHR) No.577,G Block, P.V 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  

110 31/12/2025 Kanchana P J Vijaiganesh (HSBN) No 20A,/20B, 
Kuttiyappan 2 Street, 

Kilpauk, Ayanavaram, 
600010, Chennai

  

111 31/12/2025 VENKATESHWARI A ANTHONY 
JESUDASS (HSBN)

NO 180/10, 5TH 
AVUNUE, ICF WEST 
COLONY, ICF, ICF, 
600038, CHENNAI

  

112 31/12/2025 PREMILA 
SANTHAKUMAR 

SAMUEL 
SANTHAKUMAR 

(HSBN)

No-17, V.P.Colony 
Extension, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Villivakkam

  

113 31/12/2025 Sreeraj Balaji (FTHR) No:22/1D, Thiru Vi Ka 
1st Street, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

114 31/12/2025 AZHAGAMMAL Arumugam (HSBN) 51, Indira Street,Sathya 
Sai Nagar, Chennai, 
Annanagar, 600040, 

Aminjikarai

  



Jan 1, 2026, 12:48 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

115 31/12/2025 S Revathi Silambarasan (HSBN) No 47, Thanthai Periyar 
Nagar Cross Street, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

116 31/12/2025 ALIQAH HOORI Ajaz SYED AJAZ (FTHR) No-6, Police Manickam 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  

117 31/12/2025 Jasmine Arockiasamy (FTHR) No 48, Kuttiyappan 2 
Street, Kilpauk, 

Ayanavaram, 600010, 
Chennai

  

118 31/12/2025 SYED ABDUL 
RAHMAN 

JAMAL MANSOOR 
(FTHR)

5/93 A TYPE 62 ND 
STREET, SIDCO 

NAGAR, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
AYANAVARAM

  

119 31/12/2025 Balaji Devarajan (FTHR) No:22/1D, Thiru Vi Ka 
1st Street, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

120 31/12/2025 ARSHIYA KOUSAR ALTAF AHMED 
(HSBN)

No-5/3, V.P.Colony 
Extension, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Villivakkam

  

121 31/12/2025 S Balamurugan Samraj (FTHR) 72B, Kuppusamy Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  

122 31/12/2025 BAVANI .N Narayanan (FTHR) No.577 G Block, P V 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  



Jan 1, 2026, 12:48 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

123 31/12/2025 Joseph Irudayaraj 
Canistan 

Amudhan (OTHR) 106/6, Thanthai 
Periyarnagar5th Street, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

124 31/12/2025 Yolanda Margaret 
Rodgers 

Mohamedroblulhoque 
(HSBN)

No.131/5, Kuttiyappan 1 
Street, Kilpauk, 

Ayanavaram, 600010, 
Chennai

  

125 31/12/2025 TIRUCHY 
DORAIKANNU 

PALANI 

SANTHA (WIFE) No-29,1st Floor,flat 
No-204, Police 

Manickam Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  

126 31/12/2025 S Revathi Silambarasan (HSBN) No 47, Thanthai Periyar 
Nagar Cross Street, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

127 31/12/2025 NISHA A ANTHONY 
JESUDASS (FTHR)

NO 180/10, 5TH 
AVUNUE, ICF WEST 
COLONY, ICF, ICF, 
600038, CHENNAI

  

128 31/12/2025 S.REKHA DILIP KUMAR (HSBN) NO-14/2, Police 
Manickam Street, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Villivakkam

  

129 31/12/2025 S.SATHISH ARAVIND Sathyamoorthy (FTHR) No-1, Venkata Samy 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  

130 31/12/2025 NISHA A ANTHONY 
JESUDASS (FTHR)

NO 180/10, 5TH 
AVUNUE, ICF WEST 
COLONY, ICF, ICF, 
600038, CHENNAI

  



Jan 1, 2026, 12:48 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

131 31/12/2025 Navaneetham Balaji (HSBN) No:22/1D, Thiru Vi Ka 
1st Street, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

132 31/12/2025 AUGUSTIN 
MIRANDA  R

RUPUS MIRANDA A 
(FTHR)

NO 19/B, RAJA 
STREET, 

VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
VILLIVAKKAM

  

133 31/12/2025 Shruthi C Chandrasekar (FTHR) 5/90, Hanthai Periyar 
Nagar 5th Street, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

134 31/12/2025 VENKATESKUMAR 
M 

MAHARAJAN (FTHR) No-16/7B, Loganathan 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  

135 31/12/2025 SARVES ANANDAN (FTHR) 83/84/85, 
THIRUVEETHI 
AMMAN KOIL 

STREET, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

136 31/12/2025 Tamil Selvi S Sankar Pooshanam 
(HSBN)

New No 167 Old No 64, 
K H Road Annai Indira 

Nagar, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

137 31/12/2025 V.VIJAY SARATHY VIVEKANANDAN 
(FTHR)

No-9/3, Neelakandan 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  



Jan 1, 2026, 12:48 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

138 31/12/2025 RAGHAVI KOTHANDARAMAN 
(FTHR)

89/10, THIRUVEETHI 
AMMAN KOIL 

STREET, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

139 31/12/2025 Neetu M MAHENDRA PRASAD 
(FTHR)

NO:9/484 B TYPE, 
50TH STREET SIDCO 

NAGAR, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
AYANAVARAM

  

140 31/12/2025 ASANYA PRIYANKA SANTHOSH KUMAR 
(HSBN)

19/F2, 
PARTHASARATHY 

STREET, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  

141 31/12/2025 K.ASHWIN 
KUMARAN 

KUMARAN (FTHR) NO-14/6, Logathan 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  

142 31/12/2025 LOGESHWARAN MANIVANNAN 
(FTHR)

44, THIRUVEETHI 
AMMAN KOIL 

STREET, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

143 31/12/2025 Narayan.S Subramhanyan S 
(FTHR)

No.1013, G Block 14th 
Street, Annanagar, 

Annanagar, 600040, 
Aminjikarai

  

144 31/12/2025 PADMINI JANARTHANAN 
(HSBN)

98/21, P E KOIL WEST 
MADA STREET, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  



Jan 1, 2026, 12:48 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

145 31/12/2025 SARANYA MOHAN (FTHR) 5/2, THIRUVEETHI 
AMMAN KOIL 

STREET, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

146 31/12/2025 MANiKANDAN.M MURUGAN (FTHR) No-14/6, Loganathan 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  

147 31/12/2025 Siva Priya M Marimuthu R (FTHR) 5, Pillaiyar kovil street, 
Mannurpet, Padi, 
600050, Tiruvallur

  

148 31/12/2025 KALPANASREE RAJESHKANNA 
(FTHR)

99/20, P E KOIL WEST 
MADA STREET, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  

149 31/12/2025 PRITHICK K JANAKI (MTHR) No-14A/31,1st Floor, 
V.P.Colony Extension, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Villivakkam

  

150 31/12/2025 Joseph M Munusamy (FTHR) New  No 167 Old No 
64, K H Road Annai 

Indira Nagar, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

151 31/12/2025 Ramesh Kumari (WIFE) No:10/8, Thiru Vi Ka 
1st Street, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

152 31/12/2025 Hema S Senthil Paramasivam 
(HSBN)

8/98, 8/98 Thanthai 
Periyar Nagar 4th Street, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  



Jan 1, 2026, 12:48 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

153 31/12/2025 MAHALAKSHMI SUNDER (HSBN) 92/26, P E KOIL WEST 
MADA STREET, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  

154 31/12/2025 YOHANNAN Y P VALSA (WIFE) NO: 4/13,6TH 
STREET,E TYPE, 
SIDCONAGAR, 

VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
AYANAVARAM

  

155 31/12/2025 SAM JUDAH JUSTIN RAJAN 
(FTHR)

10/43, P E KOIL WEST 
MADA STREET, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  

156 31/12/2025 T Senthil Paramasivam P Thyagarajan (FTHR) 8/98, Thanthai Periyar 
Nagar 4thstreet, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

157 31/12/2025 RAVI ACHUDHAN (FTHR) 90/20, P E KOIL WEST 
MADA STREET, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  

158 31/12/2025 VALSA YOHANNAN Y P 
(HSBN)

NO 4/13,6TH 
STREET,ETYPE, 
SIDCONAGAR, 

VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
AYANAVARAM

  



Jan 1, 2026, 12:48 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

159 31/12/2025 DILIP KUMAR VIJAYAKUMAR 
(FTHR)

NO 1, 1 ST FLOOR, 
VELLARITHANGAL 

LANE, REDHILS 
ROAD SOUTH, 

VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
600049, CHENNAI

  

160 31/12/2025 Kaliammal Murugan (HSBN) No:31/8, Thiruvalluvar 
Street, Nageshwara 

Colony, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

161 31/12/2025 SHREELAVANYA BABU (FTHR) 19/5, P E KOIL WEST 
MADA STREET, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  

162 31/12/2025 SHINU YOHANNAN (FTHR) NO 4/13,6TH STREET, 
E TYPE, 

SIDCONAGAR, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
AYANAVARAM

  

163 31/12/2025 P Linda Paulson (FTHR) 3/220,32th Street, 
Sidconagar,villivakkam, 

Town, Villivakkam, 
600049, Ayanavaram

  

164 31/12/2025 Dhaskem Kowser Mazgerullah Khan 
(HSBN)

No 3/1, Solai 3 Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Zone 8

  

165 31/12/2025 Yashok Mohanlal (FTHR) No:2, Thiru Vi Ka 3rd 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  



Jan 1, 2026, 12:48 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

166 31/12/2025 Haribabu .N Bakyalakshmi (WIFE) 40, North Mada Veethi, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

167 31/12/2025 Subramani Kannaiyiram (FTHR) No:9/3, Thiruvalluvar 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

168 31/12/2025 SANJAY RAJASEKARAN 
(FTHR)

NO/10 RAJIv GANDHI 
NAGAR 1SH STREET, 

VILLVAKKAM, 
Villivakkam, 

Villvakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

169 31/12/2025 Jaya K Kuppusamy (HSBN) 23/73, Thanthai Periyar 
Nagar 2 Nd Street, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

170 31/12/2025 VINOTHA Gopal (HSBN) 24, Periyar Street, 
Sathya Sai Nagar, 

Chennai, Annanagar, 
600040, Aminjikarai

  

171 31/12/2025 Anoop Kothari Rekha (WIFE) 81,82samriddhi 
Apartment, Konnurhigh 

Road, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Chennai

  

172 31/12/2025 Bakyalakshmi .H Haribabu (HSBN) 40, North Mada Veethi, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

173 31/12/2025 VINITHA SATHISH KUMAR 
(HSBN)

41/105, THIRUVEETHI 
AMMAN KOIL 

STREET, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  



Jan 1, 2026, 12:48 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

174 31/12/2025 G Varalakshmi Palani (FTHR) 131A, Thanthai Periyar 
Nagar 2 Nd Street, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

175 31/12/2025 KOUSHIK PARIMALAM (FTHR) 6/11, THIRUVEETHI 
AMMAN KOIL 

STREET, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

176 31/12/2025 Subulakshmi Sundarraj (HSBN) No:1/1, Thiruvalluvar 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

177 31/12/2025 ADITHIYAN Balaji (FTHR) 9, Pillaiyar Kovil 
Street,sathya Sai Nagar, 

Chennai, Annanagar, 
600040, Aminjikarai

  

178 31/12/2025 SATHISH KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

15a, THIRUVEETHI 
AMMAN KOIL 

STREET, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

179 31/12/2025 JEEVITHA K KARTHIK (FTHR) 8/14, KAMARAJ 
STREET VELLALA 

4TH LINE, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

180 31/12/2025 Bharathchandar Masilamani (FTHR) No:8/1, Thiruvalluvar 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

181 31/12/2025 Neelavathy .P Pugalendiran (HSBN) 29a/14, Sivan Koil.north 
Mada Veethi, 
VillivKkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  



Jan 1, 2026, 12:48 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

182 31/12/2025 Mallika Masilamani (HSBN) No:8/1, Thiruvalluvar 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

183 31/12/2025 Vasundhra .A Arunkumar (HSBN) 19g-1, North High Court 
Colony, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

184 31/12/2025 LOHITH P SHETTY PRAVEEN KUMAR 
SHETTY (FTHR)

SAI BABA FLATS 14/
A F5, KAMARAJ 

STREET VELLALA 
4TH LINE, ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

185 31/12/2025 Ekambaram Perumal (FTHR) No 8/26, Solai 3street, 
Ayanavarsm, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Zone8

  

186 31/12/2025 Masilamani Vadivelu (FTHR) No:8/1, Thiruvalluvar 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

187 31/12/2025 RAVICHANDRAN KARUNTHAL 
KUZHALI (WIFE)

11/6, SIVALINGAM 
STREET, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

188 31/12/2025 A SULTHAN FARITH SNAJIMA PARVEEN 
(WIFE)

3/33,24th Street, Sidco 
Nagar, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

189 31/12/2025 Rekha Anoop (HSBN) 81,82samroddhiaparment, 
Konnurhigh Road, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Chennai

  



Jan 1, 2026, 12:48 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

190 31/12/2025 RAVICHANDRAN R VASANTHI (WIFE) 17/1, KAMARAJ 
STREET VELLALA 

4TH LINE, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

191 31/12/2025 ABINAYA KANCHANA (MTHR) 21,22, THIRUVEETHI 
AMMAN KOIL 

STREET, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

192 31/12/2025 PRAGATHI SESHADRI (FTHR) 86/20, THIRUVEETHI 
AMMAN KOIL 

STREET, Villivakkam, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, Ayanavaram

  

193 31/12/2025 R VASANTHI RAVICHANDRAN 
(HSBN)

17/1, KAMARAJ 
STREET VELLALA 

4TH LINE, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

194 31/12/2025 Bhakiyalakshmi Venkatesan (HSBN) 65, Kuttiyappan 
Street,sanniyasipuram 

2nd St, Chennai, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Aminjikarai

  

195 31/12/2025 ANANDAN KALA RANI (WIFE) 83,84,85, 
THIRUVEETHI 
AMMAN KOIL 

STREET, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  



Jan 1, 2026, 12:48 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

196 31/12/2025 VASANTHA S SIVALINGAM (HSBN) NO/3/93,B TYPE,6TH 
MAINROAD, 

SIDCONAGAR, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
AYANAVARAM

  

197 31/12/2025 H IJAZ AHMED HAJA MOIDHEEN 
(FTHR)

3/2,5th Street, Sidco 
Nagar, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

198 31/12/2025 DAISY 
JAYAPANDAN 

JAYAPANDAN 
(HSBN)

4/43, SIVALINGAM 
STREET, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

199 31/12/2025 Shanmugam P Perumal (FTHR) 17/9 V P Colony North 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

200 31/12/2025 SANGEETHA GOWRISHANKAR 
(HSBN)

23/5, KAMARAJ 
STREET VELLALA 

4TH LINE, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

201 31/12/2025 Hemapriya Shanmugam Shyellesh (HSBN) 17/9 V P Colony North 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

202 31/12/2025 K Rajalakshmi S 
KALYANASUNDARAM 

(HSBN)

163 A, M T H Road, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  



Jan 1, 2026, 12:48 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

203 31/12/2025 Nitthi Shanmugam Rajmohan (HSBN) 17/9 V P Colony North 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

204 31/12/2025 PAVITHRA 
NIRMALKUMAR 

NIRMALKUMAR 
(HSBN)

No 3/93,6TH 
MAINROAD, 

SIDCONAGAR, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
AYANAVARAM

  

205 31/12/2025 KAVITHA V VIJAYAKUMAR 
(HSBN)

NO:4/60,41ST 
STREET,, 

SIDCONAGAR, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
AYANAVARAM

  

206 31/12/2025 NIRMALKUMAR S SIVALINGAM (FTHR) NO 3/93,6TH 
MAINROAD, 

SIDCONAGAR, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
AYANAVARAM

  

207 31/12/2025 G.VENKATESAN GOPAL (FTHR) No: 10 A Bajanailkoviel 
Theru, Villvvakkam, 

Villivvakkam, 
Villvvakkam, 600040, 

Villivvakam

  

208 31/12/2025 R MANJULA K RAJESH (HSBN) 127/267, M T H Road, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  



Jan 1, 2026, 12:48 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

209 31/12/2025 UMADEVI 
SUBRAMANIAN 

SUBRAMANIAN 
CHAKRAPANI (HSBN)

17A/13,F-4, FIRST 
FLOOR, THIRU 

ENCLAVE, South High 
Court Colony,2nd 

Street, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

210 31/12/2025 SANDHIYA Senthil Kumar (FTHR) 14, Periyar Street, 
Sathya Sai Nagar, 

Chennai, Annanagar, 
600040, Aminjikarai

  

211 31/12/2025 K SRILEKHA K AMUDHA (MTHR) 267/127, M T H Road, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

212 31/12/2025 AVELIN MARY ARUL THANIS (FTHR) 6/3, South High Court 
Colony,2nd Street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

213 31/12/2025 NITHISH R Raman (FTHR) 1, Ambedkar 
Street,Sathya Sai Nagar, 

Chennai, Annanagar, 
600040, Aminjikarai

  

214 31/12/2025 Rekha Devi Ranjith Sharma (HSBN) No 69, Kuttiyappan 1 
Street, Kilpauk, 

Ayanavaram, 600010, 
Chennai

  

215 31/12/2025 Ranjith Sharma Jegathish Sharma 
(FTHR)

No. 69, Kuttiyappan 1 
Street, Kilpauk, 

Ayanavaram, 600010, 
Chennai

  



Jan 1, 2026, 12:48 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

216 31/12/2025 ANDAL 
PRIYADARSHNI 

SHIYAAMA SUNDAR 
L (HSBN)

OLD NO 128 NEW NO 
196, 

VARADHAMMAL 
GARDEN 

2NDSTREET 
BARAKKAROAD, 

KILPAUK, KILPAUK, 
600010, 

PURASAWAKKAM

  

217 31/12/2025 Thiraisa Arokiasamy (HSBN) No.48, Kuttiyappan 2 
Street, Kilpauk, 

Ayanavaram, 600010, 
Chennai

  

218 31/12/2025 Shawn Michael Massias (FTHR) 14/32, Somasundaram 
4th Street, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

219 31/12/2025 ELANGOVAN Annamalai (FTHR) 51, Indira Street,Sathya 
Sai Nagar, Chennai, 
Annanagar, 600040, 

Aminjikarai

  

220 31/12/2025 A 
CHANDRASEKARAN 

ANNAMALAI (FTHR) 53/1, 2ND MAIN 
ROAD, JANAKIRAM 

COLONY, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
VILLIVAKKAM

  

221 31/12/2025 MAHALAKSHMI A RAJAIAN R (HSBN) 387, M T H Road, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

222 31/12/2025 Arokiyasamy Raju (FTHR) No.48, Kuttiyappan 2 
Street, Kilpauk, 

Ayanavaram, 600010, 
Chennai

  



Jan 1, 2026, 12:48 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

223 31/12/2025 Geetha Thiyagarajan (HSBN) 26/26, Somasundaram 
4th Street, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

224 31/12/2025 Muthu Kumar Lakshmi (MTHR) No.133/11, Kuttiyappan 
1 Street, Kilpauk, 

Ayanavaram, 600010, 
Chennai

  

225 31/12/2025 D Thapovan Deepak Kumar D 
(FTHR)

894-C, Mohana 
Complex,, 18th Street, J 
Block, Vaigai Colony, 

Anna Nagar West, Anna 
Nagar West, 600040, 

Ambattur

  

226 31/12/2025 PREM KUMAR S SETHURAJ (FTHR) 1/98 D TYPE, 12TH 
STREET SIDCO 

NAGAR, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
600049, CHENNAI

  

227 31/12/2025 RAJAIAN R RATHINAM M (FTHR) 387, M T H Road, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

228 31/12/2025 ANISHA PARVEEN MOHAMEDNAINAR 
(FTHR)

NO 33C, THIRU VI KA 
STREET, 

VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
600049, CHENNAI

  

229 31/12/2025 C RATHNA CHANDRASEKARAN 
(HSBN)

53/1, 2ND MAIN 
ROAD, JANAKIRAM 

COLONY, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
VILLIVAKKAM

  

230 31/12/2025 S PREM KUMAR R Sivasubramanian 
(FTHR)

131/2, West Colony, Icf, 
Icf, 600038, Villivakkam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

231 31/12/2025 N Senthil Narayanan (FTHR) No.69/61, Kuttiyappan 
Street, Kilpauk, 

Ayanavaram, 600010, 
Chennai

  

232 31/12/2025 Nishanth Dhanansekar (FTHR) No 62/23, Narayana 
mesthri 1st Street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Chennai

  

233 31/12/2025 Anand G Gandhirajan A (FTHR) No 5 KV Apartment F4, 
Narayana mesthri 1st 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Chennai

  

234 31/12/2025 AMIRTHA M MUTHUJOTHI M 
(FTHR)

AT2 'A' Block, Chinna 
Krishna Tower, M T H 

Road, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

235 31/12/2025 YUVASREE MUTHUMANI (FTHR) 29/53, Sabapathy Cross 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

236 31/12/2025 CHITHRA GURUMURTHY 
(FTHR)

165 /c1, West Colony, 
Icf, Icf, 600038, 

Villivakkam

  

237 31/12/2025 Arumugam K K Ponnammaal (WIFE) 11/25, Lakshmistreet, 
3rd Extension, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Aminjikarai

  

238 31/12/2025 Dilshadsideegha Salahudeen (FTHR) 23/65, Hameedia Apats, 
Kuttiyappan 2 Street, 

Kilpauk, Ayanavaram, 
600010, Chennai

  

239 31/12/2025 SUNDARARAJAN MANICKAM (FTHR) 104/1, Westcolony, Icf, 
Icf, 600038, Villivakkam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

240 31/12/2025 YUSUF S SULTHAN (FTHR) 18/7, Sabapathy Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

241 31/12/2025 RAVISHANKAR N NARENRAN (FTHR) NO 515/1, SOUTH 
COLONY ,10TH 

STREET, ICF 
COLONY, ICF 

COLONY, 600038, 
CHENNAI

  

242 31/12/2025 HANA SALIK SALIK MALIK (FTHR) 2048, Vasantham 
Colony, 2nd Street, 
Annanagar West, 

Annanagar, 600040, 
Amanjikkarai

  

243 31/12/2025 Malathi Kovindaraj (HSBN) No. 53, Kuttiyappan 
Street, Kilpauk, 

Ayanavaram, 600010, 
Chennai

  

244 31/12/2025 Srivathsan S Sathyanarayanan 
(FTHR)

18/6, Lakshmipuram, 
2nd Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Aminjikarai

  

245 31/12/2025 TAMILSELVI PARAMASIVAM 
(FTHR)

15/7, Sabapathy Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

246 31/12/2025 SURESH GURUMURTHY 
(FTHR)

165/c1, West Colony, 
Icf, Icf, 600038, 

Villivakkam

  

247 31/12/2025 V Sumathi Ameeth (HSBN) No.1185  Flat-1B  1st 
Floor  G-Block, 1st 
Street, Anna Nagar 

West, Anna Nagar West, 
600040, Anna Nagar
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

248 31/12/2025 BHAVANISHREE P PRADEEP D (HSBN) 283, M T H Road, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

249 31/12/2025 Nirmala Balasubramanian 
(HSBN)

No.3, Osiya Enclave F2, 
Kuttiyappan 2 Street, 

Kilpauk, Ayanavaram, 
600010, Chennai

  

250 31/12/2025 Ashik Varghese K T Binu (MTHR) 26/29, Ujjaini street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

251 31/12/2025 Revathy V Veeramani (HSBN) No. 111,, Kuttiyappan 1 
Street, Kilpauk, 

Ayanavaram, 600010, 
Chennai

  

252 31/12/2025 DEEPA S SUNDARARAJAN 
(HSBN)

104/1, 1th West Colony, 
Icf, Icf, 600038, 

Villivakkam

  

253 31/12/2025 MONICA SUNIL 
EARAT 

EARAT 
KRISHNASWAMY 

SUNIL (FTHR)

1744/16, Vasantham 
Colony, 1st Street, 

Annanagar, Annanagar, 
600040, Amanjikkarai

  

254 31/12/2025 PRADEEP D DURAIRAJ R (FTHR) 283, M T H Road, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

255 31/12/2025 A.VELANKANNI Arokkiayadas (FTHR) 12/18, Sabapathy Cross 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

256 31/12/2025 Lakshmi E Nagaraj (FTHR) 11/9, Lakshmipuram, 
2nd Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Aminjikarai
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

257 31/12/2025 A Santham S David Ponding 
(HSBN)

B1 HBI Flats B-Block 
No 25, Kuttiyappan 

Street, Kilpauk, 
Ayanavaram, 600010, 

Chennai

  

258 31/12/2025 KALAISELVAN .A APPAVU S (FTHR) 165/B 2, Westcolony, 
Icf, Icf, 600038, 

Villivakkam

  

259 31/12/2025 V.SHALINI Velankanni (HSBN) 12/18, Sabapathy Cross 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

260 31/12/2025 S David Ponding D Solomon (FTHR) No 25, HBI Flats B1, 
Kuttiyappan Street, 

Kilpauk, Ayanavaram, 
600010, Chennai

  

261 31/12/2025 PRAYHIBHA,Bs Sekar (FTHR) 234/90, 
BharathiNagar2ndstreet, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Amjikarai

  

262 31/12/2025 Balajidarshan Kartheeswaran (FTHR) 13/28, Veerasamy 1 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

263 31/12/2025 Immanuvel Titus S David Ponding 
(FTHR)

B1 HBI Flats No 25, 
Kuttiyappan Street, 

Kilpauk, Ayanavaram, 
600010, Chennai

  

264 31/12/2025 Rohith Ganapathy Sankar 
(FTHR)

15/24, Veerasamy 1 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

265 31/12/2025 Raj Arumugam (FTHR) 2, Veerasamy 1 Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

266 31/12/2025 Felix Swarnalatha (WIFE) No 25 B2 HBI Flat, 
Kuttiyappan 2 Street, 

Kilpauk, Ayanavaram, 
600010, Chennai

  

267 31/12/2025 R KALPANA DEVI ANANTHA 
NARAYANAN (HSBN)

12, Sabapathy Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

268 31/12/2025 Jagannatharao Munusamyrao (FTHR) 264/1, 
BharathiNagar2ndstreet, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Amjikarai

  

269 31/12/2025 REVATHY V VINOTH R (HSBN) 22/35A, Sabapathy 
Cross Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

270 31/12/2025 Lakshmi Priya Sankar (HSBN) 15/24, Veerasamy 
1street, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

271 31/12/2025 Nirmala Nirmala Thulasi Babu Thulasi 
Babu (HSBN)

No.53, Chetty Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

272 31/12/2025 VASANTHAKUMARI GOVINDARAJ (HSBN) 99/20, P E KOIL WEST 
MADA STREET, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  

273 31/12/2025 Santhiya,J Jagannatharao (FTHR) 264/1, 
BharathiNagar2ndstreet, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Amjikarai
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

274 31/12/2025 SARVESHINI 
DHANASEKARAN 

R DHANASEKARAN 
(FTHR)

8/40, Sabapathy Cross 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

275 31/12/2025 JAGANNATHARAO Munusamyrao (FTHR) 264/1, 
BharathiNagar2ndstreet, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Amjikarai

  

276 31/12/2025 GOVINDARAJ BALAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

99/20, P E KOIL WEST 
MADA STREET, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  

277 31/12/2025 Habeeba Rilwana J Jakir Hussain S (FTHR) No 145, Dr Ambedkar 
Nagar 3rd Street, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

278 31/12/2025 Anbuselvam,B Balan (FTHR) 359, 
BharathiNagar2ndstreet, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Amjikarai

  

279 31/12/2025 PREMALATHA BALAKRISHNAN 
(HSBN)

15/5, P E KOIL WEST 
MADA STREET, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  

280 31/12/2025 KARTHICK G GUNASEKARAN P 
(FTHR)

137, M T H Road, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

281 31/12/2025 MARYSONA CHRISTOPHER 
(FTHR)

19/1, P E KOIL WEST 
MADA STREET, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  

282 31/12/2025 Devasanthosh,Vs Samuvel (FTHR) 36, 
BharathiNagar2ndstreet, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Amjikarai

  

283 31/12/2025 THULASI BAI T R Lazer R (HSBN) 30/54, Sabapathy Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

284 31/12/2025 AMULRANI PHILIPS (HSBN) 7/2A, P E KOIL WEST 
MADA STREET, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  

285 31/12/2025 S Leela T SURESH (FTHR) 16B, Sabapathy Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

286 31/12/2025 SATHYA PAULDINAKARAN 
(HSBN)

7/2A, P E KOIL WEST 
MADA STREET, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  

287 31/12/2025 Praveena Sumitra (MTHR) C87 Sunnyvale 
Apartment, Konnur 

High Road 351, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Chennai
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

288 31/12/2025 JANAVI K Kumaravelu T P (FTHR) B-33, RBI Quarters, 
Annanagar 15th Main 

Road, Annanagar, 
Annanagar, 600040, 

Aminjikarai

  

289 31/12/2025 M Narendran M Mohandas (FTHR) 313-A3, Baba Nagar, 
7th Street, Villivakkam, 
Sidco Nagar, 600049, 

Aminjikarai

  

290 31/12/2025 HARIHARAN JAYAKUMAR.M 
(FTHR)

116, solai amman koil 
3th lane, thiruvlluvar 

nagar, ayanvaram, 
600023, ayanvaram

  

291 31/12/2025 KAVIYADHARSHINI BALASUBRAMANI 
(FTHR)

15/1, P E KOIL WEST 
MADA STREET, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  

292 31/12/2025 SHIVANI SANKAR Sankar R (FTHR) B-23, RBI Quarters, 
Annanagar 15th Main 

Road, Annanagar, 
Annanagar, 600040, 

Aminjikarai

  

293 31/12/2025 SARNAYA PRADY (HSBN) 99/20, P E KOIL WEST 
MADA STREET, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  

294 31/12/2025 DURGADEVI HARISUDHAN (HSBN) 9/9, P E KOIL WEST 
MADA STREET, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

295 31/12/2025 JHANAVI Sankar Sankar R (FTHR) B-23, RBI Quarters, 
Annanagar 15th Main 

Road, Annanagar, 
Annanagar, 600040, 

Aminjikarai

  

296 31/12/2025 HARINI HARISUDHAN (FTHR) 9/9, P E KOIL WEST 
MADA STREET, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  

297 31/12/2025 Mohamed Hariz Mohamed Ismail 
(FTHR)

7, Veerasamy 2 Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

298 31/12/2025 CHANDINI K Kumaravelu T P (FTHR) B-33, RBI Quarters, 
Annanagar 15th Main 

Road, Annanagar, 
Annanagar, 600040, 

Aminjikarai

  

299 31/12/2025 Shreesharat Anbhukumar (FTHR) 25/9, Veerasamy 1 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

300 31/12/2025 RICHARD ANTHONY (FTHR) 99/20, P E KOIL WEST 
MADA STREET, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  

301 31/12/2025 SUPRAJA J JAGADISH A (FTHR) B-7, RBI Quarters, 
Annanagar 15th Main 

Road, Annanagar, 
Annanagar, 600040, 

Aminjikarai
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

302 31/12/2025 Nishanthi Kutti (FTHR) 15/24, Veerasamy 1 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

303 31/12/2025 Raghunath Durai Rajan (FTHR) F2,varalakshmi Flat, 
K.h.road 83/84, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Chennai

  

304 31/12/2025 Navaneeth Munusamy (FTHR) 2/7, Veerasamy 1 Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

305 31/12/2025 Usha .B Balaji (HSBN) 22/32, North high Court 
colony, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

306 31/12/2025 Gilbert Rathinadass Durairaj (FTHR) 28, Veerasamy 3 Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

307 31/12/2025 Angeline Jenitha Gilbert Rathainadass 
(FTHR)

28, Veerasamy 3 Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

308 31/12/2025 Anitha Roseline Gilbert Rathinadass 
(FTHR)

28, Veerasamy 3 Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

309 31/12/2025 Sainethra .R Ramkumar (FTHR) F1,9/35, North high 
court colony, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

310 31/12/2025 Julee Merlin Moses (FTHR) 13/5, Veerasamy 1 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)
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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
01/01/2026

To date
01/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 01/01/2026 Rachael Polean demonte Diana Dmonte (MTHR) 13/12, Sivan Koil north 
mada veethi, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

2 01/01/2026 SARANYA RICHARD (HSBN) 99/20, P E KOIL WEST 
MADA STREET, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  

3 01/01/2026 PRADY ANTHONY (FTHR) 99/20, P E KOIL WEST 
MADA STREET, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  

4 01/01/2026 Babu K Saraswathi (WIFE) 48/2, Solai 1st Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

5 01/01/2026 SARAVANAN VELAYUDAM (FTHR) 19/1, P E KOIL WEST 
MADA STREET, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  

6 01/01/2026 Yashovarman Karunakaran (FTHR) 51/1, 
Palayampillainager, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

7 01/01/2026 Vijayalakshmi M Mohan R (HSBN) 156/88 B, Southmada 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

8 01/01/2026 Sowndharya Suresh (HSBN) 64/67, 
Palayampillainager, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

9 01/01/2026 Sukumar P Sukumar P Ponnusamy (FTHR) 313 S3 A Block 2 Floor, 
Baba Nagar7 Steet, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Tamilnadu

  

10 01/01/2026 Prabhu M B Manivannan (FTHR) No 32/25a, Narayana 
mesthri 2nd Street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Chennai

  

11 01/01/2026 Jai Ashwin R.M Mohan R (FTHR) 157/88B, Southmada 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

12 01/01/2026 Alamelu V Alamelu V Sukumar P (HSBN) 313 S3 A Block 2 Floor, 
Baba Nagar7 Street, 

Villvakkam, 
Villvakkam, 600049, 

Tamil Nadu

  

13 01/01/2026 Thejashri Mallikeswaran (FTHR) 4/15, 
Palayampillainager, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

14 01/01/2026 Sridevi P Prabhu m (HSBN) Old no 32/1a new no 
25a, Narayana mesthri 

2nd Street, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Chennai

  

15 01/01/2026 Kavitha Santhosh (HSBN) 91, Balaramapuram 5th 
St, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

16 01/01/2026 Nirmala A Appadurai (FTHR) 105, Perumal Koil 
Southmada Street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Chennai

  

17 01/01/2026 David Selvam (FTHR) 91, Balaramapuram 5th 
St, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

18 01/01/2026 Ruth Selvam (FTHR) 91, Balaramapuram 5th 
St, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

19 01/01/2026 Amirthagowri 
Amirthagowri

Ananthakumar (HSBN) 336 F1, Baba Nagar2 
Main Road, Villvakkam, 

Villvakkam, 600049, 
Tamil Nadu
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

20 01/01/2026 Dhayalan Anusuya (WIFE) 11/88, 
Palayampillainager, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

21 01/01/2026 P Dharshini P Dharshini J Prasath (FTHR) 327, Baba Nagar2main 
Road, Villvakkam, 

Villvakkam, 600049, 
Tamil Nadu

  

22 01/01/2026 Anusuya Dayalan (HSBN) 11/88, 
Palayampillainager, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

23 01/01/2026 Lalitha Lalitha Ponnusamy (HSBN) 313 S3 A Block 2 Floor, 
Baba Nagar7 Street, 

Villvakkam, 
Villvakkam, 600049, 

Tamil Nadu

  

24 01/01/2026 Snekha K N Krishnamurthy 
(FTHR)

76/97, Southmada 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

25 01/01/2026 Tamilselvam Dayalan (FTHR) 11/88, 
Palayampillainager, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

26 01/01/2026 Selvakumar Selvakumar Avudainadar (FTHR) No 109, Baba 
Nagar3main Road, 

Villvakkam, 
Villvakkam, 600049, 

Tamil Nadu
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

27 01/01/2026 THOMAS AROKIYANATHAN 
(FTHR)

99/20, P E KOIL WEST 
MADA STREET, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  

28 01/01/2026 Dharshini .A A Selvi (MTHR) 4, PerumL Koil north 
Mada Veethi, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

29 01/01/2026 Sakthi Arunachalam (FTHR) No-116/20, Pudhu 
Nagar ,Cross Street, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Villivakkam

  

30 01/01/2026 THOMAS AROKIYANATHAN 
(FTHR)

99/20, P E KOIL WEST 
MADA STREET, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  

31 01/01/2026 Janani .P Parthasarathy (FTHR) 20/6, North High Court 
Colony, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

32 01/01/2026 Pethumariappan 
Pethumariappan

Petchiammal 
Petchiammal (MTHR)

No 112, Baba Nagar 
3main Road, 
Villvakkam, 

Villvakkam, 600049, 
Tamil Nadu

  

33 01/01/2026 VARSHA SHANMUGAVADHANAM 
(FTHR)

6, P E KOIL WEST 
MADA STREET, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  



Jan 2, 2026, 1:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

34 01/01/2026 Sridhar Sridhar Pethumariappsn (FTHR) No 112, Baba Nagar3 
Main Road, Villvakkam, 

Villvakkam, 600049, 
Tamil Nadu

  

35 01/01/2026 KHYROON BEE Y N M YOUSUFF (HSBN) 241/110, M T H Road, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

36 01/01/2026 JESIALPF IRUDAYARAJ (FTHR) 5/17, P E KOIL WEST 
MADA STREET, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  

37 01/01/2026 G Ramamurthy G 
Ramamurthy

Gurusamy (FTHR) 140, Baba Nagar3 Main 
Road, Villvakkam, 

Villvakkam, 600049, 
Tamil Nadu

  

38 01/01/2026 Manikandan Padma (MTHR) 26/57, Ponnan Kinaru 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

39 01/01/2026 SURIYARAAJ K CHITRA (MTHR) 163, M T H Road, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

40 01/01/2026 Gomathi Gomathi Selvamani (HSBN) 282, Baba Nagar 2 Main 
Road, Villvakkam, 

Villvakkam, 600049, 
Tamil Nadu

  

41 01/01/2026 Lakshana Padma (MTHR) 26/57, Ponnan Kinaru 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

42 01/01/2026 Chinna Pillai Elizabeth Rani (OTHR) 26, Balaramapuram 2nd 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  



Jan 2, 2026, 1:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

43 01/01/2026 Padma Rangarajan (FTHR) 26/57, Ponnan Kinaru 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

44 01/01/2026 Bragadeeshwarans 
Bragadeeshwarans

Selvamani (FTHR) 282, Baba Nagar 2 Main 
Road, Villvakkam, 

Villvakkam, 600049, 
Tamil Nadu

  

45 01/01/2026 Daisy D Durairaj (HSBN) No.687 H Block, P V 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  

46 01/01/2026 Iniya Vivekanandan (FTHR) 33A, B Block, Ponnan 
Kinaru Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

47 01/01/2026 S SREE GANESH G SHANMUGAM 
(FTHR)

B T 4 Chinna Krishna 
Towers, M T H Road, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

48 01/01/2026 Kannammal Kannammal Nagarajan (HSBN) 282, Baba Nagar 2 Main 
Road, Villvakkam, 

Villvakkam, 600049, 
Tamil Nadu

  

49 01/01/2026 Vaithegi Sathishkumar (HSBN) 84, Balaramapuram 5th 
St, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

50 01/01/2026 Rajalakshmi Sutharsan (HSBN) 4/48, Battacharistreet, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Annanagar

  



Jan 2, 2026, 1:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

51 01/01/2026 Vikram Vivekanandan (FTHR) 33A B Block, Ponnan 
Kinaru Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

52 01/01/2026 GOPALAKRISHNAN 
N K 

GOVINDA PANICKER 
N K (FTHR)

C S 4, Chinna Krishna 
Towers, 168, M T H 
Road, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

53 01/01/2026 Ragini Ravindran (FTHR) 7/5, Ponnan Kinaru 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

54 01/01/2026 G.PRADEEP Gnanasekar (FTHR) AP 307 29th Street 
1block, Kambar Colony 
Anna Nagar West, Anna 

Nagar West, Anna 
Nagar West, 600040, 

Anna Nagar West

  

55 01/01/2026 Pragathi Srinivasan (FTHR) 22/58, Ponnan Kinaru 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

56 01/01/2026 Sivaranjani,B Suresh Kumar (HSBN) 80/57c, 
BharathiNagar2ndstreet, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Amjikarai

  

57 01/01/2026 SANMUGAM SUPPAIYA (FTHR) 41/18, 
SOMASUNDARAM 

6TH STREET, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  



Jan 2, 2026, 1:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

58 01/01/2026 MAGESWARI S SENTHIL KUMAR S T 
(HSBN)

261/123 E, M T H Road, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

59 01/01/2026 Ugan Srinivasan (FTHR) 22/58, Ponnan Kinaru 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600074, 
Villivakkam

  

60 01/01/2026 LOGESH THAYAGARAJAN 
(FTHR)

19/1, P E KOIL WEST 
MADA STREET, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  

61 01/01/2026 Subashini Sukumar (FTHR) 38B, Ponnan Kinaru 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

62 01/01/2026 DIWAKAR SARAVANAN (FTHR) 19/1, P E KOIL WEST 
MADA STREET, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  

63 01/01/2026 Vani Ramamoorthy (HSBN) 30, Battachari Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Annanagar

  

64 01/01/2026 ANSIFA.B BASEER (FTHR) 36A, RAMANATHAN 
STREET, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

65 01/01/2026 A.ARCHANA ANANTHA 
THIAGARAJAN 

(HSBN)

157/14 SIVA FLATS, 
Jayanthi Colony 20th 

Main Road Anna Naga, 
Anna Nagar West, Anna 

Nagar, 600040, Anna 
Nagar

  



Jan 2, 2026, 1:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

66 01/01/2026 Indirani Manikkam (FTHR) 33/2B, Ponnan Kinnaru 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

67 01/01/2026 ROHAN SARAVANAN (FTHR) 19/1, P E KOIL WEST 
MADA STREET, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  

68 01/01/2026 Ramamoorthi Murugesan (FTHR) 30, Battachari Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Annanagar

  

69 01/01/2026 SARAVANAN.R RAMACHNDIRAN 
(FTHR)

17/7, 
SOMASUNDARAM 

6TH STREET, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

70 01/01/2026 AMUTHA SARAVANAN (HSBN) 19/1, P E KOIL WEST 
MADA STREET, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  

71 01/01/2026 Mary Nithyakumar (FTHR) 37/7, Ponnan Kinnaru 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

72 01/01/2026 RANI R RAJKUMAR (HSBN) 7/310 A Type 57th 
Street, Sidco Nagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Zone 7

  



Jan 2, 2026, 1:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

73 01/01/2026 RAJI ROSE (MTHR) 2/5, P E KOIL WEST 
MADA STREET, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  

74 01/01/2026 Akash Ajan Ajan Joseph (FTHR) 58-Anandam Flats, 
Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

75 01/01/2026 J.SHREYHA Jaisankar (FTHR) 326 29 Th Street I 
Block, Kambar Colony 

Anna Nagar, Anna 
Nagar West, Anna 

Nagar West, 600040, 
Anna Nagar

  

76 01/01/2026 A R Arvindh Ravindran (FTHR) D3 966, H.Block 24th 
Street, Annanagar, 

Annanagar, 600040, 
Annanagar

  

77 01/01/2026 SUSILA RAJI (HSBN) 2/5, P E KOIL WEST 
MADA STREET, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  

78 01/01/2026 kaviyaAnjali Dasarathan (FTHR) 11/33, Battachari Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Annanagar

  

79 01/01/2026 VENKATESAN RAJI (FTHR) 2/5, P E KOIL WEST 
MADA STREET, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  



Jan 2, 2026, 1:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

80 01/01/2026 Babu Kumar (FTHR) No.42/20, Narayana 
Maistry 1st Street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

81 01/01/2026 MALAR PANCHATCHARAM 
(HSBN)

7/372 57 Th Street, 
Sidco Nagar, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Zone 8

  

82 01/01/2026 Palani Kannaya (FTHR) 2, Battachari Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Annanagar

  

83 01/01/2026 Vigneshwar prabhu (FTHR) 143/1, 47/1,, Mettu 
street, ayanavaram, 

ayanavaram, 600023, 
ayanavaram

  

84 01/01/2026 A Dinesh Arul (FTHR) 119/24, New Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

85 01/01/2026 DEVIPRIYA ILANGO (FTHR) No : 315 29 Th Street 
Kambar Colony, Anna 

Nagar West, Anna 
Nagar West, Anna 

Nagar, 600040, Anna 
Nagar

  

86 01/01/2026 JAYASURIYA RAJI (FTHR) 2/5, P E KOIL WEST 
MADA STREET, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  



Jan 2, 2026, 1:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

87 01/01/2026 Lathika Shree Banumathi Saravanan 
(MTHR)

16- Anandham Flats, 
Villivakkam, 
Villiavakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

88 01/01/2026 u r siddeshwaran k ravichandran (FTHR) flat 642, npl anjali 
apartments, 264 m t h 

road, villivakkam, 
villivakkam, 600049, 

chennai

  

89 01/01/2026 M KRISHNAKUMAR P MURUGESAN 
(FTHR)

310-1/178, M T H Road, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

90 01/01/2026 S. Leens M Sasikumar (FTHR) 53, Ponnan Kinaru 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

91 01/01/2026 ELANCHEZHIYAN SEMMANERI (FTHR) 61, P E KOIL WEST 
MADA STREET, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  

92 01/01/2026 Tamilarasan Bala Krishnan (FTHR) 8/38, Battachari Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Annanagar

  

93 01/01/2026 G.K.SANTHIYA 
RAHAVI 

Gnanam (FTHR) AP 324 I Block 29 Th 
Street, Kambar Colony, 

Anna Nagar, Anna 
Nagar, 600040, Anna 

Nagar

  



Jan 2, 2026, 1:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

94 01/01/2026 HEMALATHA SHANMUGAVADHANAM 
(FTHR)

21/6, P E KOIL WEST 
MADA STREET, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  

95 01/01/2026 Syed Mubasshir Nazar Syed jabbar (FTHR) No.612 New No.25, H. 
Block Kathiravan 

Colony Road, 
AnnaNagar, Annanagar, 

600040, Aminijikarai

  

96 01/01/2026 GEETHA S KANNAN R (HSBN) 7/308 A Type 57th 
Street, Sidco Nagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Zone8

  

97 01/01/2026 Latha Latha Muthu Subramani 
Muthu Subramani 

(HSBN)

12/15, Dhamothran 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

98 01/01/2026 Nisha Ajan Ajan Joseph (HSBN) 58-Anandham Flats, 
Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

99 01/01/2026 Suriya C Chandra Babu (FTHR) 171/60, PA Kovil Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

100 01/01/2026 Agnus Sunmathy Martin (FTHR) 9/1, Battachari Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Annanagar

  

101 01/01/2026 ALI AFROZE SHAKKEELA 
PARVEEN (MTHR)

38, RAM PLAZA, M T 
H Road, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  



Jan 2, 2026, 1:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

102 01/01/2026 PARIMALA DAVID (FTHR) 98/20, P E KOIL WEST 
MADA STREET, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  

103 01/01/2026 Saraswathi Dhamotharan Dhamodharan 
Dhamotharan (HSBN)

7, Sivan Kovil 
Kulakarai, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

104 01/01/2026 PRIYADHARSINI MUTHU (FTHR) 2/49, 
SOMASUNDARAM 

6TH STREET, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

105 01/01/2026 KANNAN R GEETHA (WIFE) 7/308 A Type 57th 
Street, Sidconagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Zone8

  

106 01/01/2026 VANASAKTHI DURAI RAJAN (HSBN) 97/22, P E KOIL WEST 
MADA STREET, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  

107 01/01/2026 Vijayraj S R S Ragu (FTHR) NO 4 
THIRUMANGALAM 
ROAD, Navalar nagar 

Anna Nagar West, Anna 
Nagar, Anna nagar, 
600040, Amjikarai

  

108 01/01/2026 Sugantha Parthasarathi Parthasarathi (HSBN) 13/13a, Dhamotharan 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  



Jan 2, 2026, 1:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

109 01/01/2026 Amirtavarshini G R Ganeshram S (FTHR) 66- Anandham Flats, 
Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

110 01/01/2026 J. Mothans K Jeganathan (FTHR) 1/3. F2, Ponnan Kinaru 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

111 01/01/2026 VIMALADEVI ERUDHAYARAJ 
(HSBN)

5/17, P E KOIL WEST 
MADA STREET, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  

112 01/01/2026 Ashok Ashok Parthasarathi 
Parthasarathi (FTHR)

14/15, Dhamotharan, 
Villlivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

113 01/01/2026 Prasanth M Abraham Abraham 
(FTHR)

10/188A, Pudhu Nagar, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  

114 01/01/2026 VADIVELAN R B PREMALATHA 
(MTHR)

15/5, P E KOIL WEST 
MADA STREET, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  

115 01/01/2026 Parthasarathi Srinivasan Srinivasan (FTHR) 14, Dhamotharan, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkamy

  



Jan 2, 2026, 1:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

116 01/01/2026 A KARPAGAVALLI D ASOKAN (HSBN) D.NO 7, 3RD FLOOR, 
RAMYAM FLATS, H 
BLOCK, 17TH MAIN 

ROAD, TEMPLE 
VIEW COLONY, 

ANNA NAGAR WEST, 
600040, 

VILLIVAKKAM

  

117 01/01/2026 VENKATESAN NANDHAKUMAR 
(FTHR)

2, P E KOIL WEST 
MADA STREET, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  

118 01/01/2026 SUMALATHA S RAJEEVALOCHANAN 
R (HSBN)

176, AS 1, A Block, 
Second Floor, Chinna 

Krishna Towers, M T H 
Road, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

119 01/01/2026 7/1A Kiruthiga Devi Sarangam Bani (FTHR) 7/1A, Sivan Kovil West 
Mada, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

120 01/01/2026 Joycemary Mp Srinivasan K (FTHR) 30/16, Pudhunagar 2nd 
Street, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanvaram, 600023, 

Villivakkam

  

121 01/01/2026 JOSEPHINEAUXILIA ANTHONY THOMAS 
(HSBN)

36/43, P E KOIL WEST 
MADA STREET, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  

122 01/01/2026 Uma Sankaralingam Sankaralingam (HSBN) 7/1A, Sivan Kovil West 
Mada, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  



Jan 2, 2026, 1:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

123 01/01/2026 Chinnamma O Praveenkumar P (OTHR) 4-2/73, Pudhunagar 4th 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  

124 01/01/2026 7/1A Sankaralingam Manthiramoorthi 
(FTHR)

7/1A, Sivankovil West, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

125 01/01/2026 J.JUAN STEPHEN RAJ JOHNLEE (FTHR) 156/7 Jayanthi Colony 
20 Th Main Road, Anna 

Nagar West, Anna 
Nagar West, Anna 

Nagar West, 600040, 
Anna Nagar West

  

126 01/01/2026 KOUSALYA PRAKASH (HSBN) 15, JAI NAGAR, 16TH 
STREET, 

ARUMBAKKAM, 
ARUMBAKKAM, 

600106, 
ARUMBAKKAM

  

127 01/01/2026 Nandhakumar V Vengadesan (FTHR) 4/98, Water Tank Road 
Pudhunagar, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  

128 01/01/2026 Agna Ajan Ajan Joseph (FTHR) NO.C.58,Anandham 
Flats, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

129 01/01/2026 Tharshini Sre S K Kalimuthu (FTHR) 2a/34, V O C Street, 
Chinna colony, 

Ambattur, Athipattu, 
600058, Ambattur

  

130 01/01/2026 Vengadesan K Kashampu (FTHR) 4/98, Pudhunagar, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  



Jan 2, 2026, 1:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

131 01/01/2026 Usha Kalyana Raman Kalyanaraman (HSBN) 17/11, Dhamothram 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

132 01/01/2026 RAJEEVALOCHANAN 
R 

SUMALATHA S 
(WIFE)

176, AS 1, A Block 
Chinna Krishna Towers, 

M T H Road, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

133 01/01/2026 Anandhi V Venkatesan K (HSBN) 4/98, Pudhunagar, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  

134 01/01/2026 J.JEFFE KATHERIN JOHNLEE (FTHR) 156/7 Jayanthi Colony 
20th Main Road, Anna 

Nagar West, Anna 
Nagar West, Anna 

Nagar, 600040, Anna 
Nagar.

  

135 01/01/2026 R V Pusphpavathi JAGANNATHAN 
(HSBN)

NO 142/4, West Colony, 
Icf, Icf, 600038, 

Villivakkam

  

136 01/01/2026 Manickaraj Amala (WIFE) T4,83/84varalakshmivilla, 
K.h.road, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Chennai

  

137 01/01/2026 S.Harish Ragavendra P Saisiva (FTHR) 22, Ponnan Kinaru 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

138 01/01/2026 EZHILARASAN M MANOKARAN (FTHR) 7/344 A Type 57th 
Street, Sidconagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Zone8

  



Jan 2, 2026, 1:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

139 01/01/2026 SREYARAJEEV RAJEEVALOCHANAN 
R (FTHR)

176, AS 1, A Block, 2nd 
Floor, Chinna Krishna 
Towers, M T H Road, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

140 01/01/2026 Thilaga Ravi Ravi (HSBN) 4/6, Kulaikarai Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

141 01/01/2026 Sanjay Sudhakar Sudakar (FTHR) 26/3, Dhamotharan 
Street, Villivakkam, 
Villvakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

142 01/01/2026 Maria Anthuvan Mariadoss (FTHR) No,13,39, 13th Block, 
3th Street, 

Thirunagar,Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

143 01/01/2026 MURUGESAN N Sumathi (WIFE) 7/318 57 Th Street, 
Sidconagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Zone8

  

144 01/01/2026 VIJAYAN  
THIRUNAVUKKARASU

THIRUNAVUKKARASU 
(FTHR)

NORTH JAGANATH 
NAGAR 2ND MAIN 

ROAD, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

CHENNAI, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
VILLIVAKKAM

  

145 01/01/2026 Madhan Paramasivam Paramasivam 
Paramasivam (FTHR)

11/21, Sivan Kovil 
South Mada Street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  



Jan 2, 2026, 1:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

146 01/01/2026 Hari Krishnan Jayaraman Jayaraman Jayaraman 
(FTHR)

17, Dhamotharan Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

147 01/01/2026 10/F1 Ramachanderan Gobala Krishnan 
(FTHR)

101, Damotharan 
Perumal, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

148 01/01/2026 N B 
UMAMAHESWARI 

R NANDAKUMAR 
(HSBN)

178/2, M T H Road, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

149 01/01/2026 Velu Raja (FTHR) NO.47/b, Mettu Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

150 01/01/2026 Kavitha Mani (FTHR) 39/149, Solai 1st Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

151 01/01/2026 Indhumathi 
Ramachanderan

Ramachanthiran (FTHR) 34/23, Damotharan 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

152 01/01/2026 B INDHUSARANYA K SENTHILKUMAR 
(HSBN)

178/2, M T H Road, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

153 01/01/2026 Nagarani .BS Dharani Rajan (HSBN) NO.73/20, Mettu Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

154 01/01/2026 6/9 Thangaraj Thangaraj 
(FTHR)

6/9, Shivan Kovil West, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  



Jan 2, 2026, 1:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

155 01/01/2026 John Renish Roy Roy (FTHR) 54/8, North Thirumalai 
Nagar Fourth Street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

156 01/01/2026 Dharani Rajan .N Nadarajan (FTHR) NO.73/20, Mettu Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

157 01/01/2026 N A Roshan Joel Mohan N (FTHR) 48, Solai 1st Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

158 01/01/2026 Baladharshini M Madasamy P (FTHR) 104/108, Southmada 
Street, Villivakkam, 
Chennai, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

159 01/01/2026 Saraswathi G Rajendran (HSBN) 2/93, Thanthaiperiyar 
Nagar3rd Street, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

160 01/01/2026 Selvi R Raja (HSBN) NO.47/b, Mettu Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

161 01/01/2026 Uma Magesvari Rajagopal (FTHR) 187/65, Palani Andavar 
Koil Street, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

162 01/01/2026 Bhuvaneswari J Sundar P K (HSBN) 89/69, Southmada 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  



Jan 2, 2026, 1:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

163 01/01/2026 Kirubavathi. Samuvelraj (FTHR) 83/94 Varalakshmi Flat, 
K.h.road, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Chennai

  

164 01/01/2026 T Sudheesh Tamilselvam (FTHR) 30 -130, Thanthai 
Periyarnagar 2nd Street, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

165 01/01/2026 Punykoti Radha Krishanan 
(FTHR)

Old-61/1 New-179/1, 
Palanaiadavar Koil 

Street, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

166 01/01/2026 Latha S Subramani (HSBN) 63, Perumalkoil 
Southmada Street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

167 01/01/2026 Joy Reeta N Nathan (FTHR) 13/58, Thanthai Periyar 
Nagar 2nd Street, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

168 01/01/2026 T.JAGANNATHAN THIMMAiAH (FTHR) 142/4, West Colony, Icf, 
Icf, 600038, Villivakkam

  

169 01/01/2026 Yuvaraj Subramani (FTHR) 133, Palani Adavar Koil 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

170 01/01/2026 Abinrajan P K Rajan (FTHR) 117, Southmada Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  



Jan 2, 2026, 1:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

171 01/01/2026 SARASWATHI KANNAN (HSBN) 41/18, 
SOMASUNDARAM 

6TH STREET, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

172 01/01/2026 GURU PRAKASHM MARIAPPAN (FTHR) 164/8 1st Floor, 
Westcolony Icf, Icf, Icf, 

600038, Villivakkam

  

173 01/01/2026 CHANDIRIKA VISWANATHAN 
(HSBN)

7/17, RAMANATHAN 
STREET, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

174 01/01/2026 A Mani Kandan PAviTHRA (WIFE) 3/23, P E Kovil Street, 
AyanaVaram, 

AyanaVaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

175 01/01/2026 Banureka Kirubavathi (MTHR) 83/84 Varalakshmi Flat, 
K.h.road, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Chennai

  

176 01/01/2026 S .SURESHKUMAR R 
SIVASUBRAMANIAN 

(FTHR)

131/2, West Colony, Icf, 
Icf, 600038, Villivakkam

  

177 01/01/2026 Rathiranjini S Yasodhammal D 
(MTHR)

121/4, ICF West 
Colony, Chennai, ICF 

Colony, 600038, 
Ayanavaram

  

178 01/01/2026 RAGHUNATH Mookkaiah Pillai 
(FTHR)

29/a/22, Muthamman 
Nagar, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

179 01/01/2026 Velayadam Gopal (FTHR) NO.48, Mettu Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  



Jan 2, 2026, 1:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

180 01/01/2026 SARASWATHY VELAYUDHAM 
(FTHR)

131/2, West Colony, Icf, 
Icf, 600038, Villivakkam

  

181 01/01/2026 Amala Manickaraj (HSBN) T4 83/84varalakshmi 
Flat, K.h.road, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Chennai

  

182 01/01/2026 JAYA BALAN A R Ravichandiran A K S 
(FTHR)

6 2/5, P.e Kovil Street 
North Madaveedhi, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

183 01/01/2026 Deepika G Ganesh (FTHR) 95/75, Southmada 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

184 01/01/2026 UMADEVI 
SSIVASUBRAMANI 

R SIVASUBRAMANI 
(FTHR)

131/2, West Colony, Icf, 
Icf, 600038, Villivakkam

  

185 01/01/2026 Venkatesh .R Ravi (FTHR) NO.22/2.new-96, Mettu 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

186 01/01/2026 D.ARUN KUMAR DAMODARAN (FTHR) No155/37 Jayanthi 
Colony 20th Main Road, 
Anna Nagar West, Anna 

Nagar, Anna Nagar, 
600040, Anna Nagar 

West

  

187 01/01/2026 Saivarshini Rajeswari (MTHR) 10, Palayakara Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  



Jan 2, 2026, 1:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

188 01/01/2026 RAMESH J K Kailasanatha Rao 
(FTHR)

47/10, P.e.kovil Street 
Northmada, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

189 01/01/2026 MEERA JAYAKUMAR (HSBN) 175/6, 4 th STREET 
WESTCOLONY, Icf, 

Icf, 600038, Villivakkam

  

190 01/01/2026 Tamilselvi Rajaram (FTHR) 13/5, Redhillsroad 1st 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Zone8

  

191 01/01/2026 DINESH ARUMUGAM (FTHR) 5/5 5th FLOOR, 
VILVAM TOWER 

MTH ROAD, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

192 01/01/2026 MALLIGA R Appavudaiyar (FTHR) 6 2/5, P.E.kovil Street 
Vadakku Mada Veethi, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

193 01/01/2026 A THAMEEMAYSHA Atheeswaram (FTHR) 72/32, P.e.kovil North 
Mada Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

194 01/01/2026 Roshan joel Mohan (FTHR) 48, Solai 1 St Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

195 01/01/2026 Sivakumar Gnanavelu (FTHR) No,13/17, 13th Block,
1th Street, 

Thirunagar,Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  



Jan 2, 2026, 1:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

196 01/01/2026 Rebeccafelsciae Esakkiyal S (FTHR) 79A/10, Palayakara 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

197 01/01/2026 P.Gajendhrababu Parthasarathy (FTHR) Ap 258 30th Street I 
Block, Kambar Colony 

Anna Nagar West, Anna 
Nagar, Anna Nagar, 
600040, Anna Nagar

  

198 01/01/2026 REKHA.D T DINESH BABU 
(FTHR)

NO 29 RAJIU GANDHI 
NAGAR 2ND STREET, 
VILLIKKAM, TAMIL 
NADU, Villvakkam, 

600049, 
VILLVAKKAM

  

199 01/01/2026 Tushar Ramesh (FTHR) 138/5 Geethanjali 
Colony, Annanagar, 
Chennai, Annanagar, 
600040, Aminjikarai

  

200 01/01/2026 BARANIDHARAN T TAMILSELVAN 
(FTHR)

1,, M.T.H. Road, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ambattur

  

201 01/01/2026 Johansamuvel R Ruban (FTHR) 33B, Thirumaniyamman 
Koil Street, Annanagar, 

Annanagar, 600040, 
Aminjikarai

  

202 01/01/2026 VARALASHMI S BALA KRISHNAN B 
(FTHR)

9/3, P E Kovil Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayansvaram

  

203 01/01/2026 G.Vasanthakumari Gajendrababu (HSBN) Ap.258 30th Street I 
Block, Kambar Colony 

Anna Nagar, Anna 
Nagar, Anna Nagar, 
600040, Anna Nagar

  



Jan 2, 2026, 1:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

204 01/01/2026 MANOJ KUMAR 
SHARMA 

SHARMA (FTHR) 13/31, RAMANATHAN 
STREET, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

205 01/01/2026 Sanjukta Varadhamani Raian 
(HSBN)

Plot Ni 1435, Main 
Road 17th, Annanagar, 

Annanagar, 600040, 
Aminjikarai

  

206 01/01/2026 Arti B R Baskar (FTHR) No:B2,  Pavithra 
Apartments,, 2nd Lane 

Petal Road kk road 
Venkatapuram, 

Ambattur, Ambattur, 
600053, Villivakkam

  

207 01/01/2026 Vincentsamuel Esakkiyal S (FTHR) 79A/10, Palayakara 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

208 01/01/2026 GNASEKAR NARAYANAN (FTHR) 15/35, RAMANATHAN 
STREET, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

209 01/01/2026 T.LALITHA THIRUVENGADAM 
(HSBN)

NO 29 RAJIV GANTHI 
NAGAR 2ND STREET, 

TAMIL NADU, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
VILLIVAKKAM

  

210 01/01/2026 H.Praveenkumar Harikrishnan (FTHR) 75/2, Palayakara Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

211 01/01/2026 Jgadeswari C Prasanth (HSBN) 26/123, New Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  



Jan 2, 2026, 1:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

212 01/01/2026 Lingeswaran M Muthukumar M (FTHR) 24/7B, Lakshmipuram 
2nd Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Aminjikarai

  

213 01/01/2026 MITHRA UDAYAKUMAR 
(FTHR)

8-21/1, 
SOMASUNDARAM 

6TH STREET, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

214 01/01/2026 SIVA K KASIRAJAN (FTHR) THE METRO ZONE T 
1502, JAWAHARLAL 
NEHRU SALAI NEAR 

VR MALL, ANNA 
NAGAR WEST, ANNA 

NAGAR WEST, 
600040, CHENNAI

  

215 01/01/2026 Kousiny S Yogesh Kumar A 
(HSBN)

121/4, ICF West 
Colony, Villivakkam, 
ICF Colony, 600038, 

Ayanavaram

  

216 01/01/2026 H.Chitra Harikrishnan (HSBN) 75/2, Palayakara Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

217 01/01/2026 Mohanakala Saravana Raj (HSBN) 75/14a, Pudhu Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

218 01/01/2026 Vinodh M Maharaja (FTHR) 27, 1st Floor, Lakshmi 
Street, 3rd Extension, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Aminjikarai

  

219 01/01/2026 Dhamodharan Nil Viswanathan (FTHR) No ,5, 3 Street Ponvizha 
Nagar, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  



Jan 2, 2026, 1:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

220 01/01/2026 mahabu kathija g  gulammoideen (FTHR) 40, 11th street baba 
nagar, villivakkam, 

villivakkam, 600049, 
amjikarai

  

221 01/01/2026 Padmavathy Gnanavelu (HSBN) No,13/17, 13th Block,
1th Street, 

Thirunagar,Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

222 01/01/2026 Mohanapriya D Dhanaraj S (FTHR) 48, Bazzar Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

223 01/01/2026 Thenmozhi .B Anbarasu G (HSBN) 16/5-87, NewStreet, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

224 01/01/2026 Hema Soundari K Aravind (HSBN) 50 Old No62/4, 
Palayakara Street, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

225 01/01/2026 KHANISHK S SIVA (FTHR) THE METRO ZONE T 
1502, Jawaharlal Nehru 

Salai Near VR Mall, 
Anna Nagar West, Anna 

Nagar West, 600040, 
chennai

  

226 01/01/2026 A.G. Ravi V L Govindarajalu 
(FTHR)

3/1b, Sivan Koil north 
mada veethi, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

227 01/01/2026 Mohanram Sankar (FTHR) No,14/18, 14th Block,
6th Street, 

Thirunagar,Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  



Jan 2, 2026, 1:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

228 01/01/2026 ELLAMMAL MANI (HSBN) 4/115 ATYPE 43 TH 
STREET, 

SIDCONAGAR 43 
STREET, 

VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
AYANAVARAM

  

229 01/01/2026 Rameshbabu R Rangasamy (FTHR) 60-4/1, Munusamy 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

230 01/01/2026 Devagi G Govindharaj (HSBN) 11/b, New Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

231 01/01/2026 Pooja Rajesh (FTHR) 79/3, Palayakara Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

232 01/01/2026 MONIKA.G.U UDAYA KUMAR 
(FTHR)

8-21/1, 
SOMASUNDARAM 

6TH STREET, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

233 01/01/2026 Vijayalakshmi Krishnakumar (HSBN) 27/20a, Sivan koil north 
mada veethi, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

234 01/01/2026 T. DINESH BABU THIRUVENGADAM 
(FTHR)

NO.29 RAJIV GANDHI 
NAGAR 2ND STREET, 

VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
VILLIVAKKAM

  



Jan 2, 2026, 1:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

235 01/01/2026 Angela Merci Ramesh (HSBN) 01 A /12, Agathiyar 
Nagar, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

236 01/01/2026 Jeswant Raj .C Chakarvarthy (FTHR) 100/46, New Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

237 01/01/2026 Radha .p Parthasarathy (HSBN) 20/6, North high court 
colony, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

238 01/01/2026 Senthil Dakshnamurthy anandhi senthil (WIFE) 51B, NEHRU NAGAR, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, PERAMBUR

  

239 01/01/2026 GURUMOORTHY RAJAPUSHPAM 
(WIFE)

2/16 D TYPE 16 TH 
STREET, 

VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
AYANAVARAM

  

240 01/01/2026 Priyanga Rajakumar (FTHR) Q,50,36th Street, 
Agathiyar Nagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Amanijikarai

  

241 01/01/2026 Balasaraswathy Duraisamy (HSBN) 58/2, Palayakara Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

242 01/01/2026 Parthasarathy .N Narayanan (FTHR) 20/6, North high court 
colony, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  



Jan 2, 2026, 1:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

243 01/01/2026 Chadra Kumar Kasinadhan (FTHR) 28, 127, Pudhu Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

244 01/01/2026 G.THIRUVENGADAM JANAKIRAM (FTHR) NO 29 RAJIV GANDHI 
NAGAR 2ND STNEET, 

VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAkKAM, 

600049, 
VILLIVAKKAM

  

245 01/01/2026 MADHANAGOPAL.M MUTHU KRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

14/3, RAMANATHAN 
LANE, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

246 01/01/2026 Penchal Vishal Surendra Babu (FTHR) 366 A, Bamford Road, 
Town, Ayanavaram, 
600023, Ayanavaram

  

247 01/01/2026 Ajith S Sundar Raj (FTHR) 91/50, Kuttyappan 
Street, Kilpauk, Taylors 
road, 600010, Perambur

  

248 01/01/2026 SHANTHIPRIYA SIVA SIVA (HSBN) THE METRO ZONE T 
1502, JAWAHARLAL 
NEHRU SALAI NEAR 

VR MALL, ANNA 
NAGAR WEST, ANNA 

NAGAR WEST, 
600040, CHENNAI

  

249 01/01/2026 M .Kumar Mariappan (FTHR) 27/16, North high court 
colony, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

250 01/01/2026 GOPI LOGANATHAN 
(FTHR)

2/5 16 TH STREET, 
SIDCONAGAR 16 TH 

STREET, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
AYANAVARAM

  

251 01/01/2026 Raju Siva Sakthi (WIFE) No , 3, Ponvizha Nagar, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

252 01/01/2026 Mohamed Ansar Zareena (MTHR) 1/29 Q Block,32nd 
Street, Agathiyar Nagr, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600089, 

Aminjikarai

  

253 01/01/2026 Subramanian Seshan (FTHR) No,2/7, Radhakrishnan 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

254 01/01/2026 Pushpa Regina S Sundar Raj (FTHR) 91/50, Kuttyappan 
Street, Kilpauk, Taylors 
Road, 600010, Perambur

  

255 01/01/2026 P.M.AUBAZHAGAN Murugesan (FTHR) 155/4 Jayanthi Colony 
20th Main Road, Anna 

Nagar West, Anna 
Nagar, Anna Nagar, 
600040, Anna Nagar

  

256 01/01/2026 Veshal K S N Nanda Kumar K S 
(FTHR)

505, J Block 16 th 
Street, Annanagar, 

Annanagar, 600040, 
Aminjikarai

  

257 01/01/2026 K.Jeya M Kumar (HSBN) 27/6, North high Court 
colony, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

258 01/01/2026 Aamir Khan I Imran Akthar (FTHR) 7/904, J Block 17 Th 
Street Vaigai Colony, 

Annanagar, Annanagar, 
600040, Aminjikarai

  

259 01/01/2026 A.sarasu Ayyappan (HSBN) No 73,Qblock,37th 
Street, Agathiyar Nagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Aminjikarai

  

260 01/01/2026 Vishwa Vineeth Surendra Babu (FTHR) 366 A, Bamford Road, 
Town, Ayanavaram, 
600023, Ayanavaram

  

261 01/01/2026 Shrinjay Makesh Makesh (FTHR) D 203, Geethanjali 
Colony, Annanagar, 
Annanagar, 600040, 

Aminjikarai

  

262 01/01/2026 K...Sekar M Kumar (FTHR) 27/16, North high court 
colony, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

263 01/01/2026 RAJALAKSHMI GOPI L (HSBN) 2/5 16 TH STREET, 
SIDCONAGAR, 

VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
AYANAVARAM

  

264 01/01/2026 Murugesan Kaliyaperumal (FTHR) 155/4 Jayanthi Colony 
20th Main Road, Anna 

Nagar West, Anna 
Nagar, Anna Nagar, 
600040, Anna Nagar

  

265 01/01/2026 Abijith Krishna Krishnakumar (FTHR) 302B Geethanjali 
Apartment, Avenue 7th, 
Annanagar, Annanagar, 

600040, Aminjikarai
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

266 01/01/2026 Fathima Kouser Jamshed Basha (FTHR) 1/29 Q Block,32nd 
Street, Agathiyar Nagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Aminjikarai

  

267 01/01/2026 Angel Anderson Martin (FTHR) 365 F, Bamford Road, 
Town, Ayanavaram, 
600023, Ayanavaram

  

268 01/01/2026 Rifa Rafia Munir Ahmed (FTHR) 941/37, Main Road 
17th, Annanagar, 

Annanagar, 600040, 
Aminjikarai

  

269 01/01/2026 Ravishankar Padmanabhan (FTHR) No,13/41- A1, 13th 
Block,5th Street, 

Thirunagar,Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

270 01/01/2026 Sivasakthi Raju (HSBN) No , 3, Ponvizha Nagar, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

271 01/01/2026 SAHUL KALIL (FTHR) 2/11 D TYPE 16 TH 
STREET, SIDCO 

NAGAR 16TH 
STREET, 

VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
AYANAVARAM

  

272 01/01/2026 Amala Manickaraj (HSBN) T4 83/84varalakshmi 
Flat, K.h.road, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Chennai
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

273 01/01/2026 R.Akshaya Murali Krishnan (HSBN) 155/12 Jayanthi Colony 
20th Main Road, Anna 

Nagar West, Anna 
Nagar, Anna Nagar, 
600040, Anna Nagar

  

274 01/01/2026 Chitra Ramesh (HSBN) No ,10 /30, 
Kumaraswamy Nagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

275 01/01/2026 Gnanavelu Pakkirsamy (FTHR) No,13/17, 13th Block,
1th Street, 

Thirunagar,Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

276 01/01/2026 HARI KRISHNAN RADHA R (MTHR) No 7/1, South High 
Court Colony,2nd strret, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Aminjikarai

  

277 01/01/2026 BHAVANI KUMAR (FTHR) 2/10 DTYPE 16 TH 
STREET, SIDCO 
NAGAR 16 TH 

STREET, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
AYANAVARAM

  

278 01/01/2026 Ramesh Veeragavan (FTHR) No ,01 A / 12, 
Agathaiyar Nagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

279 01/01/2026 K.Angayar Kanni Murugesan (HSBN) 155/4 Jayanthi Colony 
20th Main Road, Anna 

Nagar West, Anna 
Nagar, Anna Nagar, 
600040, Anna Nagar
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

280 01/01/2026 Ashok Anbazhagan (FTHR) No ,54A /11, 
Kumaraswamy Nagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

281 01/01/2026 Praveen Kumar J Prema Kumari (WIFE) 2/569, Moogambigai 
nagar, Nathamedu, 

Thiruninravur, 602024, 
Thiruvallur

  

282 01/01/2026 Mythrayee Ramakrishnan (FTHR) No.169/19 jawahar 
Colony, Anna Nagar, 
Chennai, Anna Nagar, 

600040, Chennai

  

283 01/01/2026 ANANDHI SENTHIL SENTHIL 
DAKHNAMURTHY 

(HSBN)

51b, nehru nagar, 
villivakkam, chennai, 

600049, perambur

  

284 01/01/2026 Musthanbee Shahul hameed (HSBN) No ,25, Kumaraswamy 
Nagar, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

285 01/01/2026 M R ARYA M K RAMESH (FTHR) 11, Kumaraswamy 
Nagar, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Chennai

  

286 01/01/2026 Varshini Muralidharan (FTHR) No,234-Pushpanjali 
Flat, No,

1,Thirumangalam Road, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

287 01/01/2026 Reshma.R Radhika R (MTHR) C.64 Anandham Flats, 
Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

288 01/01/2026 Mohammedabdul Sirajudeen (FTHR) 2377'A' santhi Colony, 
Anna Nagar, Chennai, 
Anna Nagar, 600040, 

Amjikarai

  

289 01/01/2026 S Srinath S Srinivasan C (FTHR) 6, Lakshmipuram,2nd 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Aminjikarai

  

290 01/01/2026 Analiza Duraisamy Duraisamy (FTHR) 58/2, Palayakara Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

291 01/01/2026 Sopana Nandhamuni (HSBN) No ,39/12, 
Kumaraswamy Nagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

292 01/01/2026 Pathmanaban Swamy Nathan (FTHR) 191/192 Nalantha Elayt, 
Anna Nagar, Chennai, 
Anna Nagar, 600040, 

Amjikarai

  

293 01/01/2026 Bhuuaneswari.S Saravanan (HSBN) D.1 Ananadham Flats, 
Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

294 01/01/2026 Muralidharan Dharmalingam (FTHR) No,234 -Pushpanjali 
Flat, No,1 

Thirumangalam Road, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

295 01/01/2026 Nadhamuni Sopana (WIFE) No , 39/2, 
Kumaraswamy Nagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

296 01/01/2026 Saravanan.s Sellappan G (FTHR) D.1 Anantham Flots, 
Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

297 01/01/2026 Arul Karthik Ganesh Prasadh (FTHR) No.96-A 4th Avenue A 
Block, Anna Nagar, 
Anna Nagar, Anna 

Nagar, 600040, 
Amjikarai

  

298 01/01/2026 DEREK JEREMY 
WINKINS 

DAPHNE WINKINS  
(MTHR)

A-16,  606 TNHB 
Quarters, 

Thirumangalam, Anna 
Nagar,, Chennai, Anna 

Nagar, 600040, 
Aminjikarai

  

299 01/01/2026 Lakshmi Paramasivan (FTHR) No , 5/10, Agathiyar 
Nagar, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

300 01/01/2026 Kamala Sundar Sonrajaraman (HSBN) 3b,4th Kurinji Pilt 
Santhi Colony, Anna 

Nagar, Chennai, Anna 
Nagar, 600040, 

Amjikarai

  

301 01/01/2026 Arthi Prabhu (FTHR) 15b, Bharthi Nagar, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

302 01/01/2026 Saravanan.k Kutty Achari (FTHR) 16A.Anandham Flats, 
Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

303 01/01/2026 A.M.Shahin Banu Nadeem B (HSBN) 49/2, Palayakara Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  



Jan 2, 2026, 1:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

304 01/01/2026 Durgesh Arulthendral (FTHR) No , 1A /4, Agathiyar 
Nagar, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

305 01/01/2026 Rajan Vedhaiyan (FTHR) 171/2A Mullai Nagar 
12th Mainroad, Anna 

Nagar, Shanthi Colony, 
Anna Nagar, 600040, 

Aminjakarai

  

306 01/01/2026 D . S .Sunder C Devaraj (FTHR) 13/12, North High Court 
Colcny, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

307 01/01/2026 Vanitha.M Sukumar (HSBN) 15/9 villivam Towers, 
Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

308 01/01/2026 Durga Sasikumar (FTHR) No ,2, Ponvizha Nagar, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

309 01/01/2026 Jijibai Sureshkumar (HSBN) 2/53,1st Floor,Q-block,
35th Street, Agathiyar 
Nagar, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Aminjikarai

  

310 01/01/2026 Jayalakshmi Selvaraj (FTHR) Ap84 AF Block 11th 
Main Road 3rd Street, 

Anna Nagar, Anna 
Nagar, Anna Nagar, 

600040, Chennai

  

311 01/01/2026 K .Balachander M Kumar (FTHR) 27/16, North High Court 
Colony, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

312 01/01/2026 Vignesh Ravichandran (FTHR) No ,12, Agathiyar 
Nagar, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

313 01/01/2026 Rakshana S SUDHIR KUMAR 
(FTHR)

D.2 Anandam Flats, 
Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

314 01/01/2026 Hemapriya D Dhanaraj S (FTHR) 48, Bazzar Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

315 01/01/2026 Saravanan Senguttuvan (FTHR) No.753 J Block, Pv 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  

316 01/01/2026 Deivasigamani Vinayagam (FTHR) 169/33 2nd Floor 4th 
Avenue, Anna Nagar, 

Anna Nagar, Anna 
Nagar, 600040, 

Amjikarai

  

317 01/01/2026 Shopana M Muthualagesan (HSBN) D.47 Anandham Flats, 
Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 

Vilkivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

318 01/01/2026 Sridhara Vignesh Ramakrishnan (FTHR) 170/3, 4th Avenue 
Shanthi Colony, Anna 
Nagar, Anna Nagar, 

Anna Nagar, 600040, 
Amjikarai

  

319 01/01/2026 S Venkataraman Subramaniyan (FTHR) 49/50, Bazzar Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

320 01/01/2026 Amuda Kannan (HSBN) 4/3 ,Q Block 31st Streer, 
Agathiyar Nagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Aminjikarai

  

321 01/01/2026 Venkataramanan Ramakrishnan (FTHR) 273/3 ruby Flats, 4th 
Avenue, Shanthi Colony 

Anna Nagar, Anna 
Nagar, Anna Nagar, 
600040, Amjikarai

  

322 01/01/2026 Jaikumar M Murugesan S (FTHR) No 125/6 Q Block 40th 
Street, Agathiyar Nagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Aminjikarai

  

323 01/01/2026 Ramalingam Bhavani (WIFE) C14 Sunnyvale 
Apartment, Konnurhigh 

Road, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Chennai

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)
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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
02/01/2026

To date
02/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 02/01/2026 V Hemavathy S Venkataraman (HSBN) 49/50, Bazzar Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

2 02/01/2026 Subbulakshmi Lakshman (FTHR) 14/6, the 
Amethystarcade 20th 

Main Road, Anna Nagar 
West, anna nagar West, 
Anna Nagar, 600040, 

Aminjikarai

  

3 02/01/2026 R Sanjayraj Ravikumar (FTHR) No 32 Q Block 32nd 
Street, Agathiyar Nagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Aminjikarai

  

4 02/01/2026 Praveen Kumar Mani (FTHR) 14/6 the Amethyst 
Arcade 20th Main Road, 
Anna Nagar West, Anna 

Nagar West, Anna 
Nagar, 600040, 

Aminjikarai
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

5 02/01/2026 V Shyam Kumar S Venkataraman (FTHR) 49/50, Bazzar Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

6 02/01/2026 Mothish Kumar Govindharaj (FTHR) 185, P-Block ,29th 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

7 02/01/2026 PREETHIKA R SENTHIL KUMAR 
(HSBN)

2/1 DTYPE 16 TH 
STREET, SIDCO 
NAGAR 16 TH 

STREET, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
AYANAVARAM

  

8 02/01/2026 Durgadevi Ramesh E (FTHR) Q/53,36th Street, 
Agathiyar Nagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Aminjikarai

  

9 02/01/2026 Hariraju Arumugam (FTHR) 275/33 jawahar Colony 
Fourth Avenue, Anna 
Nagar, Chennai, Anna 

Nagar, 600040, 
Amjikarai

  

10 02/01/2026 Seker Madhurai (FTHR) 26/14, Veerasamy 1 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

11 02/01/2026 V Dinesh Kumar S Venkataraman (FTHR) 49/50, Bazzar Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

12 02/01/2026 Dattatraya Arjunsa (FTHR) 165/13 1st Floor New 
Jawahar Colony 4th, 
Avenue Anna Nagar, 
Chennai, Anna Nagar, 

600040, Amjikarai

  

13 02/01/2026 Jayalakshmi Chinnadurai (FTHR) No 106,Q Block, 38th 
Street, Agathiyar Nagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Aminjikarai

  

14 02/01/2026 Dorothy Priyadharshini Gilbert Rathinadass 
(HSBN)

28, Veerasamy 3 Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

15 02/01/2026 Jeba Jagadev Jagadev (HSBN) 172,173, mullai 
Residence 2floor 4th 

Ave, Anna Nagar, 
Chennai, Anna Nagar, 

600040, Amjikarai

  

16 02/01/2026 Jayant Jagadev (FTHR) 172,173 Mullai 
Residence 2floor 4th 
Aven, Anna Nagar, 

Chennai, Anna Nagar, 
600040, Amjikarai

  

17 02/01/2026 Ruth Rajakumari Julius Rathinakran 
(HSBN)

28, Veerasamy 3 Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

18 02/01/2026 Priyanka Jayant (HSBN) 2D ,2nd Floor Pushkar 
Mullai Residence, 

Shanthi Colony Anna 
Nagar, Chennai, Anna 

Nagar, 600040, 
Amjikarai

  

19 02/01/2026 Parvathy Guruprasath (HSBN) 52, Veerasamy 3 Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

20 02/01/2026 Siva Amudhan Mohan (FTHR) 2B, Pushkar Nalatha No.
350 4th Avenue, Anna 
Nagar, Chennai, Anna 

Nagar, 600040, 
Amjikarai

  

21 02/01/2026 Essakiaruna Nagarajan (FTHR) 12/1, Veerasamy 1 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

22 02/01/2026 Dhanalakshmi Annamalai (FTHR) 6/13, Veerasamy 3 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

23 02/01/2026 Mohan Sivalingam (FTHR) 2b Pushkar Nalantha 
Newno.350 4th Avenue, 
Anna Nagar, Chennai, 
Anna Nagar, 600040, 

Amjikarai

  

24 02/01/2026 AKASH RAMESH (FTHR) 14/7 House, Periar Salai, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

25 02/01/2026 Sulochana Jeevarathinam (HSBN) No.8 House, Periar 
Salai, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

26 02/01/2026 JEEVARATHINAM Velautham Velautham 
(FTHR)

No.8 House, Periar 
Salai, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

27 02/01/2026 M.Raagha Vignesh Mahadevan (FTHR) 886/A I Block 29th 
Street Kambar Colony, 

Anna Nagar West, Anna 
Nagar, Anna Nagar, 
600040, Anna Nagar 

West
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

28 02/01/2026 C Devisudaroli VP Chinnadurai (FTHR) No 106,Q Block,38th 
Street, Agathiyar Nagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Aminjikarai

  

29 02/01/2026 Aparjitha H G Hari Ganesan 
Subramanian (FTHR)

8/21, North Thirumalai 
Nagar 1st Street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

30 02/01/2026 Dinesh Benard (FTHR) 28, North Thirumalai 
Nagar 1st Street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

31 02/01/2026 K Harini Santhoshkumar (HSBN) 61/57, Southmada 
Street, Villlivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

32 02/01/2026 Solai Chitara Ramasamy (FTHR) No.642 H Block, PV 
STREET, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Villivakkam

  

33 02/01/2026 Aakash V Velankanni U (FTHR) 94/104B, Southmada 
2nd Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

34 02/01/2026 Shanthi P Palani (HSBN) 88B, Southmada Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

35 02/01/2026 Deepa K Jothiprakash R (HSBN) 27/102, Pudhunagar 4th 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

36 02/01/2026 Manju Metha Surajmal Metha (HSBN) 30/20 V P Colony North 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

37 02/01/2026 Jai Ashwin.R M Mohan R (FTHR) 156/88B, Southmada 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

38 02/01/2026 Ashish S Metha Surajmal Metha (FTHR) 30/20 V P Colony North 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

39 02/01/2026 Radhika Metha Ashish S Metha (HSBN) 30/20 V P Colony North 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

40 02/01/2026 Surajmal Mehta Manju Metha (WIFE) 30/20 V P Colony North 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

41 02/01/2026 Geetha Narendran (HSBN) 15/8 V P Colony North 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

42 02/01/2026 Murugan V Vayanaperumal S 
(FTHR)

123, Pudhunagar 2nd 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

43 02/01/2026 MOULIKA.S Sathishkumar Sunitha 
(FTHR)

No.C2 DABC 
VASATHAM, MTH 

ROAD 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

Villlivakkam, 
Villivakkm14, 600049, 

ZONE8

  

44 02/01/2026 Devanathan G K Ganapathi Sundaram 
(FTHR)

29/30 V P Colony South 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

45 02/01/2026 Muthu Sukumar Valliammai 
(FTHR)

No.2 5th Floor B Block 
Tower TNHB, NO.111 

MTH ROAD, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam 14, 600049, 
Zone8

  

46 02/01/2026 Komathi Krishnan (FTHR) 29/30 V P Colony South 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

47 02/01/2026 Ranjitha M Manikandan S (HSBN) 137/8, Pudhunagar 2nd 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  

48 02/01/2026 Ganapathi Sundaram Sivagnana Sundaram 
(FTHR)

29/30 V P Colony South 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

49 02/01/2026 Sivakumari.K Krishnan Padmini 
(FTHR)

No.24 3FLR DABC 
VASATHAM APTS, 

No.6MTH ROAD, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam14, 600049, 
Zone8

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

50 02/01/2026 Abraham P Pramila R (FTHR) 188 A, Pudhunagar, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  

51 02/01/2026 J Navin Leelavathy (MTHR) 4/12, Samayapuram 2nd 
street, Karambakkam, 

Porur, 600116, 
Karambakkam

  

52 02/01/2026 Mariammal Velusamy (HSBN) 15 V P Colony South 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

53 02/01/2026 Ritvik Rajesh (FTHR) 18/41 V P Colony South 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

54 02/01/2026 Revathy G Polinati Adinarayanan 
(HSBN)

62/8, Ponnan Kinaru 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

55 02/01/2026 Parameswari 
Parameswari

Pandian (FTHR) 248, Baba Nagar1 Main 
Road, Villvakkam, 

Villvakkam, 600049, 
Tamil Nadu

  

56 02/01/2026 Prathibha Pradeep (HSBN) C24 DABC 
VASANTHAM APTS, 

No.6 MTH ROAD, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam 14, 600049, 
Zone8

  

57 02/01/2026 Adityaraj Lokchandet (FTHR) 31/4 V P Colony South 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

58 02/01/2026 Abishek Stephenp C Prakasam (FTHR) No 130, North Jaganatha 
Nagar 8 Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  

59 02/01/2026 Akshan Swami Natahan (FTHR) 40/8 V P Colony South 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

60 02/01/2026 Sujatha Nagabhushanam (HSBN) 1/3, Ponnan Kinaru 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

61 02/01/2026 Naveen Naveen Sridhar (FTHR) 368, Baba Nagar2 Main 
Road, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Tamil Nadu

  

62 02/01/2026 KAMATCHI,P Paramasivam (HSBN) 294/130, Bharathi Nagar 
2nd Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Amjikarai

  

63 02/01/2026 Keerthana S Srinivasan (FTHR) No 38 E, North 
Jaganathan Nagar 7 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  

64 02/01/2026 Shanthi T Thiyagarajan P (HSBN) 8/98, Thanthai Periyar 
Nagar 4th Street, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

65 02/01/2026 SHANTHILAL JAIN BHAWARLAL (FTHR) 46D, SEEYALAM 
MAIN STREET, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

66 02/01/2026 ELANGOVAN I INBASEKAR (FTHR) NO 21/A, SAKTHI 
NAGAR 18TH  

STREET, 
NAKKEERAN CROSS 

STREET 
NERKUNDRAM, 
NERKUNDRAM, 

600107, 
MADURAVOYAL

  

67 02/01/2026 Sampath Sampath Munusamy Munusamy 
(FTHR)

149, Baba Nagat3 Main 
Road, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Tamil Nadu

  

68 02/01/2026 Magalashimi Varadharaj (FTHR) No 4, North Jaganathan 
Nagar 8 Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

69 02/01/2026 GOWTHAM CHAND SHANTHILAL JAIN 
(FTHR)

46 D, SEEYALAM 
MAIN STREET, 

Villivakkam, 
Villovakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

70 02/01/2026 Brinda Veerarqghvan (HSBN) No 10, North Jaganathan 
Nagar 4 Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

71 02/01/2026 MANJU SHANTHILAL JAIN 
(FTHR)

46D, SEEYALAM 
MAIN STREET, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

72 02/01/2026 Bhavani Bhavani Govindaraj (FTHR) 149, Baba Nagar 3main 
Road, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Tamil Nadu

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

73 02/01/2026 Jagadeesan.P Paramasivam (FTHR) 130/294, Bharathi Nagar 
2nd Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Amjikarai

  

74 02/01/2026 Pradeep Janardhanan Sivakumari 
(FTHR)

C24 3floor DABC 
Vasantham Apts, No.6 

MTH ROAD, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam14, 600049, 
Zone 8

  

75 02/01/2026 USHA JAIN SHANTHILAL JAIN 
(HSBN)

46D, SEEYALAM 
MAIN STREET, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

76 02/01/2026 C Nithyanandam Chandrasekar (FTHR) No 3 /37, North 
Jaganathan Nagar 5 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

77 02/01/2026 Ranjithkugan Kughan (FTHR) 195/67, Mettu Street, 
Ayanavaram, Joint 

Office, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

78 02/01/2026 SURYA Prabhakar (FTHR) 13/3, SEEYALAM 1ST 
STREET, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

79 02/01/2026 Lakshay Ganesh 
Lakshay Ganesh

Gopinathan (FTHR) 199, Baba Nagar 1 Main 
Road, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Tamil Nadu

  

80 02/01/2026 John Calvin Raja A Antony Doss (FTHR) No 312, Baba Nagar 5th 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

81 02/01/2026 Sathyavathi Ragunathan (HSBN) No 52/100, North 
Jaganathan Nagar 9th 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

82 02/01/2026 Chinnadurai Velammal (WIFE) No.2026, Vasantham 
Colony, 1 St Street, 

Annanagar, Annanagar, 
600040, Amanjikkarai

  

83 02/01/2026 Monika R Rajkumar (FTHR) No 61/62, North 
Jaganathan Nagar 9th 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

84 02/01/2026 Mohana Saminathan (HSBN) No.249 MTH ROAD, 
Kumarasamy Nagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villlvakkam14, 600049, 

Zone 8

  

85 02/01/2026 Charan Raj Y D Udhaya Kumar 
Dayalan (FTHR)

No 2/36, North 
Jaganathan Nagar 6th 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

86 02/01/2026 D Udaya Kumar 
Dayalam

D Y BayVanehwari 
Dayalam (WIFE)

No 2/36, North 
Jaganathan Nagar 6th 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

87 02/01/2026 Koman Vijay Kaushalya Emarose 
(MTHR)

158/92, Mettu Street, 
Chennai, Joint Office, 
600023, Ayanavaram

  

88 02/01/2026 Babu Kannan Jayakanthm 
(FTHR)

No.63/1 Old No.
16cGangatharan Street, 

MTH ROAD, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam14, 600049, 
Zone 8

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

89 02/01/2026 SIDDHI NAZEEMA Husband MOHAMED 
IBRAHIM (HSBN)

No 47 C, Ramya Flats 
3rd Street,north 

Thirumalai, Town, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Chennai

  

90 02/01/2026 RIJU JOSEPH JOSEPH (FTHR) 27c/12, SEEYALAM 
2nd Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

91 02/01/2026 RAJAMMA JOSEPH JOSEPH (HSBN) 27c, SEEYALAM 3ND 
STREET, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

92 02/01/2026 Chandrika M Mohandas M (HSBN) 313-A3, Baba Nagar, 
7th Street, Villivakkam, 
Sidco Nagar, 600049, 

Aminjikarai

  

93 02/01/2026 Mohan M Marimuthu (FTHR) 27, Periyar Street, Old 
Thirumangalam, Anna 

Nagar, 600040, 
Aminjikarai

  

94 02/01/2026 JOSEPH EAPEN (FTHR) 27c, SEEYALAM 2ND 
STREET, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

95 02/01/2026 M Mohandas Chandrika M (WIFE) 313-A3, Baba Nagar, 
7th Street, Villivakkam, 
Sidco Nagar, 600049, 

Aminjikarai

  

96 02/01/2026 Akshaya Sathish G (HSBN) No.63/1 Old No.16c 
Gangatharan Street, M T 
H ROAD, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam14, 600049, 

Zone 8

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

97 02/01/2026 MOHAMED ALI 
AZEEM J 

JAHIRHUSSAIN 
(FTHR)

7/342 57th Street, 
Sidconagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Zone8

  

98 02/01/2026 SHASAANTH. R RAMESH S (FTHR) 296/8, THIRD FLOOR, 
SUSHIL HOMES, G 

BLOCK, 18TH 
STREET, 

ANNANAGAR, 
ANNANAGAR, 

600040, AMINJIKARAI

  

99 02/01/2026 Sakunthala K Shriramachandran 
(HSBN)

302 H Block, 5th Street, 
Annanagar, Annanagar, 

600040, Annanagar

  

100 02/01/2026 A P JOSPEH PHILIPBOSE (FTHR) NO 10/114, 93RD 
STREET , SIDCO 

NAGAR, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
AYANAVARAM

  

101 02/01/2026 Ranjitham Ramamurthy (OTHR) 4 A/10, Rajamangalam 
mainroad, Chennai, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

102 02/01/2026 Suganya Pradeep Pradeep (HSBN) W4/c, Valluvar Circle P 
and T Quaters, 

Annanagar, Annanagar, 
600040, Aminjikarai

  

103 02/01/2026 Balaji Prasad Ellappan Mohana Krishnan 
(FTHR)

No 8/32, Vellala Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

104 02/01/2026 M Revathi S Senthilkumar (HSBN) 1986 H Block, 5th 
Street, Annanagar, 

Annanagar, 600040, 
Annanagar

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

105 02/01/2026 HEZEL NIKITTA MAHESH (HSBN) No 1724, Vasantham 
Colony, 1st Main Road, 

Annanagar West, 
Annanagar, 600040, 

Amanjikkarai

  

106 02/01/2026 Kashav Keshav Dhaunbahadur (FTHR) 336, Baba Nagar 2 Main 
Road, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Tamil Nadu

  

107 02/01/2026 Sudha Prasath (HSBN) 25, Rajamangalam 
Mainroad, Chennai, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

108 02/01/2026 Saraswathi K Purushothaman K 
(FTHR)

5A, Lakshmipuram, 2nd 
Street, Extension, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Aminjikarai

  

109 02/01/2026 S Senthilkumar M Revathi (WIFE) 1986 H Block, 5th 
Street, Annanagar, 

Annanagar, 600040, 
Annanagar

  

110 02/01/2026 Jayanthi Jayanthi Shanmugam (FTHR) 107/B, Baba Nagar 7 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Tamil Nadu

  

111 02/01/2026 ABINAYA V VENKATARAMAN 
(FTHR)

37, NEHRU NAGAR, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
VILLIVAKKAM

  

112 02/01/2026 Gangadhar Thammannaidu (FTHR) F.3 Fastfloor, 
Rajamangalam 4street, 
Chennai, Villivakkam, 
600049, Villivakkam

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

113 02/01/2026 JANAKERAMEN VENUPILLAI (FTHR) 49/2060, Vasantham 
Colony, 1sr Street, 

Annanagar, Annanagar, 
600040, Amanjikkarai

  

114 02/01/2026 Rethuraj P K Purushothaman K 
(FTHR)

5 A, Lakshmipuram 2nd 
Street,Extension, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Aminjikarai

  

115 02/01/2026 Poonam Jain S Surender Jain V (HSBN) 2027 H Block, 4th 
Street, Annanagar, 

Annanagar, 600040, 
Annanagar

  

116 02/01/2026 SHAASHINEE . R RAMESH S (FTHR) 296/8, THIRD FLOOR, 
SUSHIL HOMES, G 

BLOCK, 18TH 
STREET, 

ANNANAGAR, 
ANNANAGAR, 

600040, AMINJIKARAI

  

117 02/01/2026 Harini Alexandar (FTHR) 17, Balaramapuram 2nd 
St, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

118 02/01/2026 Arunagiri Prabhu S Arunagiri (FTHR) 1520 3b H Block, 5th 
Street, Annanagar, 

Annanagar, 600040, 
Annanagar

  

119 02/01/2026 Kiruthika S Shanmuga Sundaram J 
(FTHR)

7/13,, Lakshmipuram 
3rd Street, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Aminjikarai

  

120 02/01/2026 Sheela Subashdevitlevestan 
(FTHR)

2, Rajamangalam 
Mainroad, Chennai, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

121 02/01/2026 P Thamizhselvi Arunagiri Prabhu 
(HSBN)

1520 3b H Block, 5th 
Street, Annanagar, 

Annanagar, 600040, 
Annanagar

  

122 02/01/2026 CHANDRA JANAKERAMEN 
(HSBN)

49/2060, Vasantham 
Colony, 1 St Street, 

Annanagar, Annanagar, 
600040, Amanjikkarai

  

123 02/01/2026 CHANDRA JANAKERAMEN 
(HSBN)

49/2060, Vasantham 
Colony, 1sr Street, 

Annanagar, Annanagar, 
600040, Amanjikkarai

  

124 02/01/2026 Swetha C S Pragadesh R (HSBN) 28 Aquaallodium, 5th 
Street, Annanagar, 

Annanagar, 600040, 
Annanagar

  

125 02/01/2026 SEKAR L LAKSHMANAN 
(FTHR)

4/1, P E KOIL 1st 
STREET, 

AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  

126 02/01/2026 Deepika M Mohandas M (FTHR) 313-A3, Baba Nagar, 
7th Street, Villivakkam, 
Sidco Nagar, 600049, 

Aminjikarai

  

127 02/01/2026 E Kalpana D Ganesh (HSBN) 1520 H Block, 5th 
Street, Annanagar, 

Annanagar, 600040, 
Annanagar

  

128 02/01/2026 D Ganesh Kalpana (WIFE) 1520 H Block, 5th 
Street, Annanagar, 

Annanagar, 600040, 
Annanagar

  

129 02/01/2026 BALASUBRAMAIAN CHITRA (WIFE) 1773, Vasantham 
Colony, 1st Street, 

Annanagar, Annanagar, 
600040, Amanjikkarai

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

130 02/01/2026 VALLI S SEKAR L (HSBN) 4/1, P E KOIL 1st 
STREET, 

AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  

131 02/01/2026 Pawan Kumar N Abinaya (WIFE) 34/12, 10 th street, 
North Jaganathan Nagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

132 02/01/2026 Babu Velayudham (FTHR) 65, Balaramapuram 3rd 
St, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

133 02/01/2026 Rohithkumar M Muthukumaran J 
(FTHR)

old 241B new 302B, 
K.H.Road, ayanavaram, 

ayanavaram, 600023, 
ayanavaram

  

134 02/01/2026 KUPPAMMAL DHIRAVIDAMANI 
(FTHR)

175/6, 4th West Colony, 
Icf, Icf, 600038, 

Villivakkam

  

135 02/01/2026 RENUKA S RAMESH S (HSBN) No. 296/8, THIRD 
FLOOR, SUSHIL 

HOMES, G BLOCK, 
18TH STREET, 
ANNANAGAR, 
ANNANAGAR, 

600040, AMINJIKARAI

  

136 02/01/2026 Vijayakumar Selvam (FTHR) 17.House, Periar Salai, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

137 02/01/2026 M SURAMANI MARIYAPPAN (FTHR) 29, P E KOIL 1st 
STREET, 

AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  

138 02/01/2026 MIRIAM JAYASHELI 
A 

E NELSON (HSBN) NO 9/1A, EAST MADA 
STREET, 

VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
600049, CHENNAI

  

139 02/01/2026 Nagamma .K Kottaiah (HSBN) 32, North high court 
colony, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

140 02/01/2026 SUGANYA S SUBRAMANIYAN M 
(HSBN)

29, P E KOIL 2 nd 
STREET, 

AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  

141 02/01/2026 RAMESH S SRINIVASAN (FTHR) NO. 296/8, THIRD 
FLOOR, SUSHIL 

HOMES, G BLOCK, 
18TH STREET, 
ANNANAGAR, 
ANNANAGAR, 

600040, AMINJIKARAI

  

142 02/01/2026 Nagaraj Kottaiah (FTHR) 32, North high court 
colony, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

143 02/01/2026 Ashwin Kumar S R Suganantham (FTHR) 3/301,30th Street, 
Sidconagar,villivakkam, 

Town, Villivakkam, 
600049, Ayanavaram

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

144 02/01/2026 DEEPA K KARTHIKEYAN S 
(FTHR)

298/F, 1ST FLOOR, RB 
KAVERI FLASTS, 4TH 

STREET BABA 
NAGAR, 

VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
VILLIVAKKAM

  

145 02/01/2026 Bhuneshwar Baxla Johan Baxla (FTHR) No351 A51sunnyvale 
Appartment, Kounnur 

High Road, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Annanagar

  

146 02/01/2026 Vijayalakshmi Kasthurirangan (HSBN) No.11B M T H ROAD, 
M T H ROAD, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam 14, 600049, 
ZONE8

  

147 02/01/2026 IRINROSY NAVEEN KUMAR 
(HSBN)

NO 22/12, BAJANAI 
KOIL 2ND STREET, 

VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
600049, CHENNAI

  

148 02/01/2026 Kottaiah . A Angaiah (FTHR) 32, North high court 
colony, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

149 02/01/2026 Ranjini S R Suganantham (FTHR) 3/301,30th Street, 
Sidconagar,villivakkam, 

Town, Villivakkam, 
600049, Ayanavaram

  

150 02/01/2026 M SUBRAMANIYAN MARIYAPPAN (FTHR) 29, P E KOIL 2nd 
STREET, 

AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

151 02/01/2026 NAVEEN KUMAR S SIVANESAN (FTHR) NO 22/12, BAJANAI 
KOIL 2ND STREET, 

VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
600049, CHENNAI

  

152 02/01/2026 DEVI MADANAGOPAL 
(HSBN)

3/14, RAMANATHAN 
LANE, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

153 02/01/2026 Nirmala Rajendran (HSBN) 55,, K.h.road, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Chennai

  

154 02/01/2026 SARASWATHI N NARENDRABABU 
(HSBN)

29, P E KOIL 2nd 
STREET, 

AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  

155 02/01/2026 Dinesh Ranjitham (MTHR) 134 Q Block, 41st 
Street, Agathiyar Nagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Tiruvallur

  

156 02/01/2026 GOWRISHANKAR SACHIDHANTHAM 
(FTHR)

23/5, Kamaraj Street 
Vellala 4th Line, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

157 02/01/2026 RAJA V VISWANATHAN 
(FTHR)

12/9, P E KOIL 1st 
STREET, 

AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

158 02/01/2026 Steffina Michael Amalraj 
(FTHR)

Ap 865 H Block, 2nd 
Street, Annanagar, 

Annanagar, 600040, 
Annanagar

  

159 02/01/2026 DOMINIC 
VANDREPUTT 

TEENA 
VANDREPUTT (WIFE)

27/23, SIVALINGAM 
STREET, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

160 02/01/2026 SUDHA R RAJA V (HSBN) 12/9, P E KOIL 1st 
STREET, 

AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  

161 02/01/2026 Kishori Baxla Bhuneshwar (HSBN) No351 A51 Sunnyvale 
Appartment, Kounnur 

High Road, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Annanagar

  

162 02/01/2026 GANESH 
BALAKRISHNAN 

BALAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

C 1102, THE 
METROZONE, NO-44, 

PILLAIYAR KOIL 
STREET, 

JAWAHARLAL 
NEHRU SALAI, 
ANNA NAGAR, 
ANNA NAGAR, 

600040, ANNA NAGAR

  

163 02/01/2026 ANUPRIYA R RAJA V (FTHR) 12/9, P E KOIL 1st 
STREET, 

AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  

164 02/01/2026 TANIA 
VANDREPUTT 

DOMINIC 
VENDREPUTT (FTHR)

27/23, SIVALINGAM 
STREET, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

165 02/01/2026 SRIDEVI R RAJA V (FTHR) 12/9, P E KOIL 1st 
STREET, 

AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  

166 02/01/2026 TEENA MARTIN DOMINIC 
VANDREPUTT (HSBN)

27/23, SIVALINGAM 
STREET, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

167 02/01/2026 Vaishnavi Sivaraman (FTHR) 2025 H Block, 4th 
Street, Annanagar, 

Annanagar, 600040, 
Annanagar

  

168 02/01/2026 Mohan Ranga Sankala 
Bhoopathy

Sankala Bhoopathy 
Chandra Banu 

Bhoopathy (FTHR)

F4 1st Floor Anandham 
Flast No.156/321, MTH 

ROAD, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam14, 600049, 

Zone 8

  

169 02/01/2026 A N Yogesh Prasanth A S Narayanan (FTHR) 2045 H Block, 5th 
Street, Annanagar, 

Annanagar, 600040, 
Annanagar

  

170 02/01/2026 GEETHANJALI R RAMESH R (HSBN) 12/39, SIVALINGAM 
STREET, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

171 02/01/2026 CHITRA BALASUBRAMANIAN 
(HSBN)

1773, Vasantham 
Colony, 1 St Street, 

Annanagar, Annanagar, 
600040, Amanjikkarai

  

172 02/01/2026 Rajendran Nirmala (WIFE) 55, Konnur High Road, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Chennai

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

173 02/01/2026 SRIRAM V VENKATACHARI T 
(FTHR)

NEW NO 46 REDDy 
STREET, 

VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAkKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
VILLIVAKKAM

  

174 02/01/2026 ANITHA R RAJU (FTHR) NO 92, N V N NAGAR, 
14TH STREET, 

THIRUMANGALAM, 
ANNA NAGAR, 
ANNA NAGAR, 

600040, ANNA NAGAR

  

175 02/01/2026 DEVI.S VENKATACHARI T 
(FTHR)

NEW NO 46 REDDY 
STEET, 

VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
VILLIVAKKAM

  

176 02/01/2026 SHANTHA KRISHNAMOORTHY 
(HSBN)

1788, Vasantham 
Colony, 2nd Street, 

Annanagar, Annanagar, 
600040, Amanjikkarai

  

177 02/01/2026 RAMESH R RAJAN (FTHR) 12/39, SIVALINGAM 
STREET, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

178 02/01/2026 Rajesh Kumar S Saravanan M (FTHR) 161/1 , 44/1, 
Muthumman Koil 

Street, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Villivakkam

  

179 02/01/2026 Mohana Bharathi Rajendran (FTHR) 147/1-5, Konnur High 
Road, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Chennai

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

180 02/01/2026 JANANI SEKARAN KARTHECK 
PANDIYAN (HSBN)

T2, 2/1558, 17TH 
MAIN ROAD, J 
BLOCK, ANNA 

NAGAR WEST, ANNA 
NAGAR, 600040, 

VILLIVAKAM

  

181 02/01/2026 Danaraj Gilbert Danaraj (FTHR) 1/1, Palaniyappa 1st 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

182 02/01/2026 Kamala S Saravanan M (HSBN) 161/1 , 44/1, 
Muthumman Koil 

Street, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Villivakkam

  

183 02/01/2026 ANANDHAN KriSHNPA R (FTHR) 49/11, P.E.kovil North 
Mada Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

184 02/01/2026 Simrah Sageer Sageer Ahmed (FTHR) 6, Palaniyappa 1st 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

185 02/01/2026 Kavitha M Baskar Chinnapaiyan 
(HSBN)

Block 3, No.240, 12th 
floor, TNHB flats,, 

NVN nagar,, 
Thirumangalam, Anna 

nagar, 600040, 
Villivakkam

  

186 02/01/2026 Divya Bharathi Rajendiran (FTHR) 147/1-5, Konnur High 
Road, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Chennai

  

187 02/01/2026 Trina Ubald Allen (HSBN) No , 2 B, Agathiyar 
Nagar, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

188 02/01/2026 Maa Johnson Jayakumar A Manickaraj (FTHR) 169/58, Mettu Street, 
Ayanavaram, Joint 

Office, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

189 02/01/2026 Peter S Sethumanickam (FTHR) 219/62, Muthumman 
Kovil Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  

190 02/01/2026 Muthumariyammal Vainap Perumal (HSBN) 62/14, P.E.kovil North 
Mada Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

191 02/01/2026 Taskeen Fathima Safeer Ahmed (HSBN) 6, Palaniyappa 1st 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

192 02/01/2026 Indirani M Mohana Kroshnan 
(HSBN)

No 8/32, Vellala Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

193 02/01/2026 AATHISH NEHRU NEHRU (FTHR) C-1102, METROZONE, 
JAWAHARLAL MAIN 

ROAD, ANNA 
NAGAR, ANNA 
NAGAR, 600040, 
VILLIVAKKAM

  

194 02/01/2026 Jeya Sivasakthi Ravichandran (HSBN) 91, Balaramapuram 5th 
st, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

195 02/01/2026 Praveen Jayabalan (FTHR) No , 2 B /1, Agathiyar 
Nagar, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

196 02/01/2026 Stella Gomaz (FTHR) AP 511, 4th Sector, 14th 
Street, Thiruvallur, K K 

Nagar, 600078, 
Virugambakkam

  

197 02/01/2026 MANIKANDAN P Periyasami (FTHR) 9/2, P.E.kovil North 
Mada Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

198 02/01/2026 Charles Kulandai Theresa 
(MTHR)

No ,6, Agathiyar Nagar, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

199 02/01/2026 Ayishfurdous M.S Mohamed Iqbal (FTHR) 30/1, Muthumman Kovil 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  

200 02/01/2026 Sherif Mohan (FTHR) 29/24, Ujjini Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

201 02/01/2026 Mohana Krishnan E Ellappan (FTHR) No 8/32, Vellala Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

202 02/01/2026 VIGNESH Ragunath (FTHR) 66/2, P.E.kovil North 
Mada Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

203 02/01/2026 Mohamed Ibrahim 
Quraish 

Abdul Kader (FTHR) No ,53, Kumaraswamy 
Nagar, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

204 02/01/2026 BALAJI VENKATESAN (FTHR) No 1772, Vasantham 
Colony, 1 St Street, 

Annanagar, Annanagar, 
600040, Amanjikkarai

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

205 02/01/2026 Karthick Loganathan (FTHR) 18/32, Ujjani Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

206 02/01/2026 AKILA Raghunath H (HSBN) 29A/22, Muthamman 
Nagar, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

207 02/01/2026 Baskaran Sethu Ramalingam 
(FTHR)

No ,54/2, 
Kumaraswamy Nagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

208 02/01/2026 Nasreen Begum H Ahamadh Peeran 
(FTHR)

No 40/21, Vellala Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

209 02/01/2026 Pethaiya Muniyammal (WIFE) 4/1 ,15, Muthamman 
Kovil Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  

210 02/01/2026 KUSHAL SAI 
NARAYAN 

SELVAM (FTHR) 1877, Vasantham 
Colony, 4th Street, 
Annanagar West, 

Annanagar, 600040, 
Amanjikkarai

  

211 02/01/2026 S. Shenbagavalli Senthilkumar (HSBN) 5/2, North high court 
colony, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

212 02/01/2026 Jayabalan Kuppukannupillai 
(FTHR)

No ,2 B / 1, Agathiyar 
Nagar, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

213 02/01/2026 Muthuvel.M Magimai Doss Vasantha 
(FTHR)

No.257/B 
M.T.H.ROAD, 
M.T.H.ROAD, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam14, 600049, 
ZONE 8

  

214 02/01/2026 A Manickaraj M Stella (WIFE) 169/58, Mettu Street, 
Ayanavaram, Joint 

Office, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

215 02/01/2026 Saroja Jayabalan (HSBN) No ,2 B /1, Agathiyar 
Nagar, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

216 02/01/2026 Elumalai .J Jayaraman (FTHR) 10/2a, North high court 
colony, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

217 02/01/2026 Hershitha S Sathishkumar K (FTHR) 2/13, Lakshmipuram 3rd 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Aminjikarai

  

218 02/01/2026 SIVAGAMI EARAT 
KRISHNASWAMY 

SUNIL (HSBN)

1744/16, Vasantham 
Colony, 1st Street, 

Annanagar, Annanagar, 
600040, Amanjikkarai

  

219 02/01/2026 Valsala Srikumar (HSBN) 2/2, Ujjani Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

220 02/01/2026 Mohana Priya Praveen (HSBN) No , 2 B / 1, Agathiyar 
Nagar, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

221 02/01/2026 Vasuki P Pannirselvam (HSBN) 4/68 2nd Cross Street, 
Padavettamman koil 

Street, padi, padi, 
600050, ambattur

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

222 02/01/2026 Joyce C Johnson Johnson C Abraham 
(FTHR)

1/1, Muthumman Kovil 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  

223 02/01/2026 Sanjay Palani (FTHR) No ,3/8, Agathiyar 
Nagar, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

224 02/01/2026 Shobana Chokkalingam (FTHR) 28, Balaramapuram 2nd 
St, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

225 02/01/2026 Sheena Johnson Johnson C Abraham 
(HSBN)

1/1, Muthumman Kovil 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  

226 02/01/2026 Vidya Balakrishanan (FTHR) C-26, E S I C Staf 
Quarters, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

227 02/01/2026 Sathishkumar K Kalyanasundaram 
(FTHR)

2/13, Lakshmipuram 3rd 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Aminjikarai

  

228 02/01/2026 ANANTHI M Muthuvel (HSBN) 257/B MTH ROAD, M 
T H ROAD, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam14, 600049, 
Zone8

  

229 02/01/2026 Ponsaravanan S Sivaperumal (FTHR) 33/2, Muthumman Kovil 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  

230 02/01/2026 Chandra Velayudham (HSBN) No ,3 / 8, Agathiyar 
Nagar, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

231 02/01/2026 Sridevira Ramesh (HSBN) 2/2n7, Ujjani Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

232 02/01/2026 HEMA  D DHAMODHARAN B 
(FTHR)

10/3A, KK ROAD 3RD 
CROSS STREET, 

AMBATTUR, 
AMBATTUR POST 

OFFICE, 600053, 
AMBATTUR TALUK 

OFFICE

  

233 02/01/2026 Kokilavani Paulraj Ponsaravanan (HSBN) 33/2, Muthumman Kovil 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  

234 02/01/2026 V Dhruthidhar Venkatesan (FTHR) 34, 4 th streeth rajaji 
nagar, villivakkam, 

villivakkam, 600049, 
chennai

  

235 02/01/2026 Divyadharshni Sivalingam (FTHR) No ,9, Agathiyar Nagar, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

236 02/01/2026 Selvakumar K Krishnan (FTHR) 16/12, Lakshmipuram 
3rd Street, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Aminjikarai

  

237 02/01/2026 Rohith Suresh (FTHR) 6, Balaramapuram 
Arignar Anna Street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

238 02/01/2026 Vijayalakshmi Baskaran (HSBN) No ,54 /2, 
Kumaraswamy Nagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

239 02/01/2026 Vargheesammal J Prem Kumar (HSBN) O No 52, N No 135, 2nd 
Floor, Thiruveethi 

Amman Koil Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Chennai

  

240 02/01/2026 RADHIKA DEVANATH (HSBN) 208.MTH ROAD, 
M.T.H.ROAD, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam14, 600049, 
ZONE 8

  

241 02/01/2026 R.SRIPRIYA A SRINIVASAN 
(FTHR)

NO 03 RAJIV GANDHI 
NAGAR, 

TAMILNADU, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
VILLIVAKKAM

  

242 02/01/2026 Sridevi Gunasekaran (FTHR) 40/153, Muthumman 
Kovil Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  

243 02/01/2026 E.SWATHI RAVEENDRA REDDY 
(FTHR)

4/7, V P COLONY 1ST 
CROSS STREET, 

ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

chennai

  

244 02/01/2026 Rubhasree Vignesh (HSBN) No ,35 A, 
Kumaraswamy Nagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

245 02/01/2026 Aboobucker Siddiq A Abdul Razak (FTHR) 9/2, Lakshmistreet, 2nd 
Extension, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Aminjikarai

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

246 02/01/2026 Mohana M Muthaiya S (HSBN) 40/153, Muthumman 
Kovil Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  

247 02/01/2026 Lestor Roy P Prem Kumar (FTHR) O No 52, N No 135, 2nd 
Floor, Thiruveethi 

Amman Koil Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Chennai

  

248 02/01/2026 DR.A. SENTHIL DR K SUBADHINI 
(FTHR)

NO 03 RAJIV GANDHI 
NAGAR, 

TAMILNADU, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
VILLIVAKKAM

  

249 02/01/2026 Sree Kanthamma Jayaram P (FTHR) 34/90, Muthumman 
Kovil Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  

250 02/01/2026 Princy Sherlin Charles (FTHR) No , 6, Agathiyar Nagar, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

251 02/01/2026 Jaishree V Venkatesan E (FTHR) No. 4/124, A Type, 39th 
Street, Sidco Nagar, 

Villivakkam, Chennai, 
600049, Villivakkam

  

252 02/01/2026 NIKHITHA ANNAMALAI (FTHR) Old No. 20, New No. 
1857, Vasantham 

Colony, 4th Street, 
Annanagar West, 

Annanagar, 600040, 
Amanjikkarai

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

253 02/01/2026 Dhinakaran V Venkatachalam (FTHR) Old No 169,new No 5 
Imayam Colany, Anna 
Nagar Western Extn, 

Thiruvallur, Anna Nagar 
Western Extn, 600101, 

Amjikarai

  

254 02/01/2026 Khader Bee K Kaja Moideen (FTHR) 11/15, Lakshmipuram 
2nd Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Aminjikarai

  

255 02/01/2026 Mohamed Hassan Jaazir Reyas (FTHR) No ,9, Agathiyar Nagar, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

256 02/01/2026 Sampathu Kumar Sasi Kala (WIFE) 15/28, Thiru Nagar 12 
Street, Vilivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

257 02/01/2026 Deepthi P M Mohan Rao P J (FTHR) 34/90, Muthumman 
Kovil Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  

258 02/01/2026 Rebecca Paramraj (HSBN) 47/4, Mettustreet, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

259 02/01/2026 Caleb Rajan Rajan Chinnadurai 
(OTHR)

4/348, Sea Shell Avenue 
Anna salai, Palavakkam, 
Chennai, Palavakkam, 
600041, South Indian

  

260 02/01/2026 Dhanalakshmi R Radhakrishnan B 
(HSBN)

18, Peraari Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600046, 
Zone 8

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

261 02/01/2026 Ashwinra0 KabaliRau Devibai 
(FTHR)

372/26, Rajamangalam 
Mainroad, Chennai, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

262 02/01/2026 M Stella A Manickaraj (HSBN) 169/58, Mettu Street, 
Ayanavaram, Joint 

Office, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

263 02/01/2026 Vanitha Suresh (HSBN) No ,14, Ponvizha Nagar, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

264 02/01/2026 Srikumar S Sankaramoorthy S 
(FTHR)

296/134, Bharathi Nagar 
East Erikarai, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Chennai

  

265 02/01/2026 NITHISH ANNAMALAI (FTHR) Old No.20, New No.
1857, Vasantham 

Colony, 4th Street, 
Annanagar West, 

Annanagar, 600040, 
Amanjikkarai

  

266 02/01/2026 Anusha P M Mohan Rao P J (FTHR) 34/90, Muthumman 
Kovil Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  

267 02/01/2026 Sam Karuppaiah K Kumar (FTHR) NO 43, Chetty Street, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 
600023, CHENNAI

  

268 02/01/2026 Sameer Ahmed Zafir Ahamed (FTHR) 234, Mettu Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

269 02/01/2026 Nageswari C Rajasekhar 
Venkataratnam (HSBN)

8/26, Agatiswara Koil 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Zone 8

  

270 02/01/2026 S JAYA K Arunkumar (HSBN) 16/2N No.65 
Gangadharan Street, M 

T H ROAD, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam14, 600049, 
ZONE 8

  

271 02/01/2026 Nishad Tabassum F 
Faizur

Faizur Rahman (HSBN) 71/82, Muthumman 
Kovil Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  

272 02/01/2026 Rafiya A R Abdul Razak (HSBN) 9/2, Lakshmi Street, 2nd 
Extension, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Aminjikarai

  

273 02/01/2026 Jamuna S Srikumar S (HSBN) 296/134, Bharthi Nagar 
East Erikarai, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Chennai

  

274 02/01/2026 Geetha P S Narayanan S D (HSBN) 28/18, Agatiswaraa Koil 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Zone 8

  

275 02/01/2026 Dinesh V Viswanathan K (FTHR) 17/5, Muthumman Kovil 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  

276 02/01/2026 Jasmine Linda Frances Samraj (FTHR) 110, Mettu Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

277 02/01/2026 Parvathi Rajeshwaren (HSBN) 87/ 54, Thirumangalam 
Road, Ayanavaram, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ambatur

  

278 02/01/2026 Abdul Razak I Ibrahim (FTHR) 9/2, Lakshmi Street, 2nd 
Extension, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Aminjikarai

  

279 02/01/2026 Rajasekharvenkataratnam Lakshmi Kantha Rao C 
H (FTHR)

8/26, Agatiswaraa Koil 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Zone 8

  

280 02/01/2026 MADHAVAN J  GANDRIAL 
JESINTHA R (WIFE)

C1, RC KALPAGAM, 
12, SOLAI AMMAN 

KOIL STREET, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  

281 02/01/2026 S JSNANI SRIDHAR (FTHR) NO 329, NVN NAGAR 
14TH STREET, 

THIRUMANGALAM, 
ANNA NAGAR, 

600040, AMINJIKARAI

  

282 02/01/2026 SURESH KUMAR LATHA (WIFE) 2022, Vasantham 
Colony, 2 nd Street, 

Annanagar West, 
Annanagar, 600040, 

Amanjikkarai

  

283 02/01/2026 Geetha Balaji (FTHR) 103/33, Mettustreet, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

284 02/01/2026 Viswanathan K Kannabiran G (FTHR) 17/5, Muthumman Kovil 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

285 02/01/2026 Sandhya T P Santhosh K T (HSBN) 71/25B, Mettu Street, 
Ayanavaram, Joint 

Office, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

286 02/01/2026 Jai Shankar Sivaraman (FTHR) 87/54, Thirumangalam, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

287 02/01/2026 Rajkumar L Lakshmanan (FTHR) 4, Lakshmipuram 2nd 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Aminjikaran

  

288 02/01/2026 Vishnu Prasath S Meera P (MTHR) No.4/7, TNHB Quarters, 
Vilvam Towers, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ambattur

  

289 02/01/2026 Yuvaraj Lakshmanan (FTHR) No 8/31, Embar Naidu 
1st Street, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

290 02/01/2026 LATHA SURESH KUMAR 
(HSBN)

2022, Vasantham 
Colony, 2nd Street, 
Annanagar West, 

Annanagar, 600040, 
Amanjikkarai

  

291 02/01/2026 Gokul Bisani Bhawarlal Bisani 
(FTHR)

D 502 The Metro Zone, 
Anna Nagar, Anna 
Nagar, Aminjikarai, 
600040, Anna Nagar

  

292 02/01/2026 Muthukrishnan 
Annamalai 

Annamalai (FTHR) No 1789, Vasantham 
Colony, 2nd Street, 
Annanagar West, 

Annanagar, 600040, 
Amanjikkarai

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

293 02/01/2026 Radhika Yuvaraj (HSBN) No 8/31, Embar Naidu 
1st Street, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

294 02/01/2026 V.S. THIYAGARAJAN Venkateswaran (FTHR) AP:324 I Block 29th 
Street Kambar Colony, 

Anna Nagar West, Anna 
Nagar, Anna Nagar, 
600040, Anna Nagar

  

295 02/01/2026 S VIGNESH M SUNDAR (FTHR) NO 99, NVN NAGAR 
14TH STREET, 

THIRUMANGALAM, 
ANNA NAGAR, 

600040, AMINJIKARAI

  

296 02/01/2026 Kunjan Bisani Gokul Bisani (HSBN) D 502 The Metro Zone, 
Anna Nagar, Anna 
Nagar, Aminjikarai, 
600040, Aminjikarai

  

297 02/01/2026 Prasanna.R Jaya (WIFE) 41/18, Ezhumalai Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Anna Nagar Zone 8

  

298 02/01/2026 Saravanan Kalaiyarasi (WIFE) No 8B /19, Embar 
Naidu 1st Street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

299 02/01/2026 Prathima .M Divakar K (HSBN) No 351/4 Ishwarya 
Flats, I Block 36th 
Street, Annanagar, 
Annanagar West, 

600040, Annanagar West

  

300 02/01/2026 Shivani Devanand Devanand Paulrajan 
(FTHR)

Q503 Metro Zone, 
Pillayar Kovil Street, 
Anna Nagar, Anna 

Nagar, 600040, 
Aminjikarai

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

301 02/01/2026 Ranjitham Pakkiri (HSBN) 134 Q Block, 41st 
Street, Agathiyar Nagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Tiruvallur

  

302 02/01/2026 VIGNESHWARAN S SARAVANAN (FTHR) NO 267, NVN NAGAR 
14TH STREET, 

THIRUMANGALAM, 
ANNA NAGAR, 

600040, AMINJIKARAI

  

303 02/01/2026 LYDIA BLESSIE Dhinakaran (FTHR) 30/103, Thanthoni 
Amman Koil Street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Mandal-8

  

304 02/01/2026 Joe Nishmitha Vinoth (FTHR) L 803 The Metro Zone, 
Pillayar Kovil Street, 
Anna Nagar, Anna 

Nagar, 600040, 
Aminjikarai

  

305 02/01/2026 Isaac Daniel Raj L Lakshmanan (FTHR) 4, Lakshmipuram, 2nd 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Aminjikarai

  

306 02/01/2026 LAWRENCE PIUS M MADHAVAN J (FTHR) C1, RC KALPAGAM, 
12, SOLAI AMMAN 

KOIL STREET, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  

307 02/01/2026 M.CHARLES RAJ 
KUMAR 

MARTIN (FTHR) AP:256 I Block 30th 
Street Kambar Colony, 

Anna Nagar West, Anna 
Nagar, Anna Nagar, 
600040, Anna Nagar

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

308 02/01/2026 Sharoniya Velankanni (FTHR) 38/2, Thanthoni Amman 
Koil Street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Mandal-8

  

309 02/01/2026 T. Rabiya Basri Iliyas (FTHR) 59/26,, Ezhumalai 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Annanagar Zone 8

  

310 02/01/2026 Suresh Magalakshmi (WIFE) 52, Bharathi Nagar 2nd 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Amjikarai

  

311 02/01/2026 Sajjad Riyasat (FTHR) No 404 Metro Zone, 
Anna Nagar, Anna 

Nagar, Anna Nagar, 
600040, Aminjikarai

  

312 02/01/2026 PRANAVEEGA KOLILINAYAGAM 
(FTHR)

11/6, SIVALINGAM 
STREET, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

313 02/01/2026 R Nitheen Ramalingam (FTHR) 470/4 West Wood 
Apts,R7A, North Main 

Road,Anna Nagar, 
Thiruvallur, Thiruvallur, 

600101, Amijikarai

  

314 02/01/2026 MUTHURAMALINGAM 
P 

Balakrishnan B (FTHR) 9/3, P.E.kovil North 
Mada Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

315 02/01/2026 Palaniammal Velankanni (HSBN) 38/2, Thanthoni Amman 
Koil Street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Mandal-8

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

316 02/01/2026 Kulandai Theresha Victor (HSBN) No ,6, Agathiyar Nagar, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

317 02/01/2026 RAJESH G K GOPI NAIR (FTHR) NO 34/2 THIRUMALA 
FLAT, SOLAI 

AMMAN KOIL 
STREET, 

AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 
600023, ZONE 8

  

318 02/01/2026 Gopinath Shanmugam Shanmugam (FTHR) 41/18A,, Ezhumalai 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Annanagar Zone 8

  

319 02/01/2026 MOSHITH SONI NIYINSONI (FTHR) E 303 THE METRO 
ZONE, NO 44 Pillayar 

Kovil Street, 
Thirumangalam, Anna 

Nagar, 600040, 
Aminjikari

  

320 02/01/2026 Akashvarma M Nagamani  M (MTHR) 191/149, Raja street, 
Padi, Padi, 600050, 

Ambattur

  

321 02/01/2026 Burose khan Azeez Khan (FTHR) 105/31, Thanthoni 
Amman Koil Street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Mandal-8

  

322 02/01/2026 Sunand .S Suresh (FTHR) AP 395, IBlock 17th 
Street, Annanagar, 

Annanagar, 600040, 
Villivakkam

  

323 02/01/2026 DEBORAH 
DEVAPRIYA 

THOMAS (FTHR) 158/77, KAMARAJ 
STREET, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

324 02/01/2026 SHAHITHA MOHAMED 
SULAIMAN (FTHR)

NO 31/1, SOLAI 
AMMAN KOIL 

STREET, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 
600023, ZONE 8

  

325 02/01/2026 Vency Mary Charles Charles (HSBN) No , 6 11 B, Agathiyar 
Nagar, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

326 02/01/2026 Ramanikhanth Velumani (HSBN) 31/11A, Thanthoni 
Amman Koil Street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Mandal-8

  

327 02/01/2026 Babu,K Lakshmi (WIFE) 57c, Bharathi Nagar 3nd 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Amjikarai

  

328 02/01/2026 Moksheetha Prabhakar (FTHR) W2/12,North Main 
Road,West Extension, 

Anna Nagar, 
Thiruvallur, Anna Nagar 
Western Extern, 600101, 

Amjikarai

  

329 02/01/2026 Harsha Vardhan. H Hariharan (FTHR) 3/2, Ezhumalai Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Annnagar Zone 8

  

330 02/01/2026 Gowri .N Narayanan (FTHR) 13/12, North high court 
colony, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

331 02/01/2026 MARY REFUGE  A ANAND (FTHR) 174/3, 4TH STREE, ICF 
WEST COLONY, ICF 
COLONY, ICF POST 

OFFICE, 600038, 
VILLIVAKKAM

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

332 02/01/2026 A JAYASHREE S ANANDAN (FTHR) 9/18, SIVALINGAM 
STREET, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

333 02/01/2026 J DINESH KUMAR D JEYACHANDRAN 
(FTHR)

NO 44/28, SOLAI 
AMMAN KOIL 

STREET, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  

334 02/01/2026 KISHORE S Suresh Kumar (FTHR) 57, P.E.kovil North 
Mada Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

335 02/01/2026 Rosalia Jennifer  J Joseph Fernandes 
(FTHR)

72, S-2,II Floor,Rajus 
Nakshathra, Parasurama 

Easwaran Koil 
NorthMada Veedi, 

Ayanavarm, 
ayanavaram, 600023, 

Villivakkam

  

336 02/01/2026 Lakshmanan E Elumalai (FTHR) 4, Lakshmipuram, 2nd 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Aminjikarai

  

337 02/01/2026 Mohamed Yunus Mohamed Salem 
(FTHR)

58/146, North Redhills 
Road, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayyanavaram

  

338 02/01/2026 Kousalya .T Thathachari (HSBN) 20/6, North high court 
colony, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

339 02/01/2026 Meena Sundara Rajan (FTHR) No ,32/30, 
Kumaraswamy Nagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

340 02/01/2026 Prathyusha.C Sunand (HSBN) Ap 395, I Block 17th 
Street, Anna8nagar, 
Annanagar, 600040, 

Villivakkam

  

341 02/01/2026 ABISHEK S Suresh Kumar (FTHR) 57, P.E.kovil North 
Mada Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

342 02/01/2026 PAPPA CHINNAIYAN (HSBN) NO 55, NVN NAGAR 
14TH STREET, 

THIRUMANGALAM, 
ANNA NAGAR, 

600040, AMINJIKARAI

  

343 02/01/2026 H.Sasikala Hariharan (HSBN) 3/2,, Ezhumalai, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
AnnaNagar Zone 8.

  

344 02/01/2026 KOLILINAYAGAM PASUPATHY (FTHR) 11/6, SIVALINGAM 
STREET, 

AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  

345 02/01/2026 Vijaya G Ganesan (FTHR) 4, Lakshmipuram 2nd 
Street., Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Aminjikarai

  

346 02/01/2026 Boopathi Varadharajan (FTHR) 73/19A, Thanthoni 
Amman Koil Street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Mandal-8

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

347 02/01/2026 PRASANNA 
LAKSHUMI SURESH 

SURESHKUMAR 
(HSBN)

E 102 The Metro Zone, 
No 44 Pillaiyar Kovil 

Street, Thirumangalam, 
Anna Nagar, 600040, 

Aminjikari

  

348 02/01/2026 Diana Dmonte Dmonte (HSBN) 13/12, Sivan Koil north 
mada veethi, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

349 02/01/2026 KISHANRAJ D Deenadhayalan (FTHR) 9, P.E.kovil Vadakku 
Mada Veedhi, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

350 02/01/2026 Thameem Ansari Mohamed Ghouse 
(FTHR)

No ,1/28, Ponvizha 
Nagar, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

351 02/01/2026 MARTINA MARY PA VINOD DAVID 
(HSBN)

NO 38/c/5d AKASH 
ANUGRA 

APPARTMENT, 
SOLAI AMMAN KOIL 

STREET, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 
600023, ZONE 8

  

352 02/01/2026 Praveen Kumar Elangovan (FTHR) 20/63, Thanthoni 
Amman Koil Street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Mandal-8

  

353 02/01/2026 VIJAYABABU JOJAPPA (FTHR) 2/12, SIVALINGAM 
STREET, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

354 02/01/2026 Radha Radha Arunachalam 
Arunachalam (HSBN)

6B/2, Chetty Street 
Doshimanor Apartment, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

355 02/01/2026 Krishnan Kalvarayan (FTHR) No ,14, Kumaraswamy 
Nagar, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

356 02/01/2026 Janaki Baskar (FTHR) 194/59A, Thanthoni 
Amman Koil Street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Mandal-8

  

357 02/01/2026 Poongodi .S Selvam (HSBN) 29, Sivan koil north 
mada veethi, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

358 02/01/2026 RAVIKUMAR S SUBRAMANIYAN 
(FTHR)

14/12, KAMARAJ 
STREET VELLALA 

4TH LINE, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

359 02/01/2026 K.Adona Kirubakaran (FTHR) 472/12,West Wood 
Apts, R7A North Main 
Road, Chennai, Anna 

Nagar, 600101, 
Amjikarai

  

360 02/01/2026 Suresh Kumar Sivaranjini (WIFE) 80/57c, Bharathi Nagar 
2nd Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Amjikarai

  

361 02/01/2026 Lester Elvis Rozario 
Lester Elvis Rozario

Helen Margaret Rozario 
Helen Margaret Rozario 

(WIFE)

36/6, Chetty Street 
Lane, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

362 02/01/2026 D RAVICHANDIRAN DURAISAMY (FTHR) 9/5, SIVALINGAM 
STREET, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

363 02/01/2026 Jeevana S V N Suresh babu (FTHR) U 1202 The Metro 
Zone, 44 Pillaiyar Kovil 
Street, Thirumangalam, 
Anna Nagar, 600040, 

Aminjikarai

  

364 02/01/2026 Adone Kulasekaran Kirubakaran (FTHR) 472/12 West Wood 
Apartments, R7A North 

Main Road, Chennai, 
Anna Nagar Western 

Extn, 600101, Amjikarai

  

365 02/01/2026 Indumathy K S Kathirvel (FTHR) No 1444B, I Block 33th 
Street, Annanagar west, 

Annanagar, 600040, 
Villivakkam

  

366 02/01/2026 Gandrial Jesintha R MADHAVAN J (HSBN) C1, R C KALPAGAM, 
12, SOLAI AMMAN 

KOIL STREET, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  

367 02/01/2026 Saravanakumar 
Saravanakumar

Arunachalam 
Arunachalam (FTHR)

6B/2 Doshimanor 
Apartment, Chetty 

Street, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

368 02/01/2026 B MUTHU LAKSHMI GANESAN (FTHR) NO 51/14, SOLAI 
AMMAN KOIL 

STREET, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 
600023, ZONE 8

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

369 02/01/2026 Bhavani Pazhani (HSBN) 52, Bharathi Nagar 2nd 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Amjikarai

  

370 02/01/2026 Gopalakrishnan Dhayalan (FTHR) O 121 N 22, 18th Street, 
O Block, Agathiyar 
Nagar, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Aminjikarai

  

371 02/01/2026 ANITHA K KIRSHNAN (FTHR) 6/42, SIVALINGAM 
STREET, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

372 02/01/2026 MUNISHWARI R RAMU (HSBN) NO 322, NVN NAGAR 
14TH STREET, 

THIRUMANGALAM, 
ANNA NAGAR, 

600040, AMINJIKARAI

  

373 02/01/2026 Samirithi Mitha Samir Kumar Midha 
(FTHR)

E 602 The Metro Zone, 
44 Pillaiyar Kovil Street, 
Thirumangalam, Anna 

Nagar, 600040, 
Aminjikarai

  

374 02/01/2026 Suseelabai Suseelabai Thangarasu Thangarasu 
(HSBN)

36/1, Chetty Street 
Lane, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

375 02/01/2026 EATHIRAJ V VENKATAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

7/334 A Type 57th 
Street, Sidconagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Zone 8

  

376 02/01/2026 SYED ALLAHUDIN SYED ZAHIRUDIN 
(FTHR)

2/25 18 TH STREET, 
SIDCONAGAR, 

VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
AYANAVARAM

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

377 02/01/2026 REEVE E EBENEZER (FTHR) 4/43, SIVALINGAM 
STREET, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

378 02/01/2026 Vignesh Vignesh Suseelabai Suseelabai 
(MTHR)

36/1, Chettystreet Lane, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Annanagar

  

379 02/01/2026 Nanthini Devi S Soundararajan (FTHR) 471/15 Westwood 
Apparment, Anna Nagar 

Western Extn, 
Thiruvallur, Anna Nagar 
Western Extn, 600101, 

Amjikarai

  

380 02/01/2026 Rajesh Ramachandran (FTHR) No 1444B, I Block 33th 
Street, Annanagar West, 

Annanagar, 600040, 
Villivakkam

  

381 02/01/2026 Gattu Suresh Kumar Sivaranjini (WIFE) 80/57c, Bharthi Nagar 
2nd Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Amjikarai

  

382 02/01/2026 RAMA SRINIVASAN RAMESH (HSBN) 7/136, 54 th Street Sidco 
Nagar, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

383 02/01/2026 S.V.Thamizharasu Venkatesan (FTHR) New 19.old9//2 south 
Thirumalai Street, ., 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Chennai

  

384 02/01/2026 Yazhini Senthil Kumar (FTHR) 119/82, Seeyalam 1st 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Mandal-8

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

385 02/01/2026 BHAVANI R RAVIKUMAR (HSBN) 14/12, KAMARAJ 
STREET VELLALA 

4TH LINE, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

386 02/01/2026 Vijay Manoharan Selvaraj (FTHR) Old No169new No5 
Imayam Colony, 3 RD 

Street Anna Nagar, 
Thiruvallur, Anna Nagar 
Western Extn, 600101, 

Amjikarai

  

387 02/01/2026 SHANTHI MANI (HSBN) NO 118, NVN NAGAR 
14TH STREET, 

THIRUMANGALAM, 
ANNA NAGAR, 

600040, AMINJIKARAI

  

388 02/01/2026 UDAYKIRAN E EATHIRAJ V (FTHR) 7/334 A Type 57th 
Street, Sidconagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Zone 8

  

389 02/01/2026 Joseph Joseph (FTHR) 75/2, East Seeyalam 2nd 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Mandal-8

  

390 02/01/2026 Magalakshmi,S Suresh (HSBN) 52c, 
BharathiNagar2ndstreet, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Amjikarai

  

391 02/01/2026 MONISH ANAND N NITHYANANTHAM 
(FTHR)

7/316 A Type 57th 
Street, Sidconagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Zone8

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

392 02/01/2026 Bharath Sriram (FTHR) 3/1, Thiruveethi Amman 
Koil 2nd Street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Mandal-8

  

393 02/01/2026 DUSHAARA N NITHYANANTHAM 
(FTHR)

7/316 A Type 57th 
Street, Sidconagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Zone8

  

394 02/01/2026 ARJUN M Murugan (FTHR) 19, Periyar Street,Sathya 
Sai Nagar, Chennai, 
Annanagar, 600040, 

Aminjikarai

  

395 02/01/2026 Vishnu varshini Mohan Raj (FTHR) 97 Ishwarya Ramyam 
Flat, East Seeyalam 4th 

Lane, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Mandal-8

  

396 02/01/2026 Gabriyal Srithar (FTHR) 19/c 1st Floor, East 
Seeyalam 3rd Lane, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Mandal-8

  

397 02/01/2026 SENTHHIL KUMAR V VARADHARAJ (FTHR) 7/402 57 Th Street, 
Sidconagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Zone8

  

398 02/01/2026 Mathew Srithar (FTHR) 19/c 1st Floor, East 
Seeyalam 3rd Lane, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Mandal-8

  

399 02/01/2026 UDAYA Vairamuthu (HSBN) 51, Indira Street, Sathya 
Sai Nagar, Chennai, 
Annanagar, 600040, 

Aminjikarai

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

 
FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
03/01/2026

To date
03/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 03/01/2026 Manjula K Kuppuswamy M 
(HSBN)

C 52/162, Bharathi 
Nagar 2 Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Chennai

  

2 03/01/2026 Janani Chandrasekar (FTHR) 3/B, Thiruveethi 
Amman Koil 2nd Street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Mandal-8

  

3 03/01/2026 Reshma Ruban (FTHR) 230/76, Bharathi Nagar 
2nd Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Amjikarai

  

4 03/01/2026 Rani Balakrishnan (HSBN) No 43, Bharathi Nagar 
2nd Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Amjikarai

  

5 03/01/2026 Vasanth Ananthi (MTHR) No 43, Bhrathi Nagar 
2nd Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Amjikarai

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

6 03/01/2026 Logeswari Logeswari Karthick Karthick 
(HSBN)

83/23, Chetty Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

7 03/01/2026 Bhavani Suresh (HSBN) 298, Bharathi Nagar 2nd 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Amjikarai

  

8 03/01/2026 Manjunathan Rao Nagesh Rao (FTHR) No 25, Bharathi Nagar 
2nd Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Amjikarai

  

9 03/01/2026 Vaishali Gopichand (FTHR) 39/14, Bharathi Nagar 
2nd Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Amjikarai

  

10 03/01/2026 Gopi Arumugam (FTHR) No 153/58, Bharathi 
Nagar 2nd Street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Amjikarai

  

11 03/01/2026 Rohit nandakumar (FTHR) no 8/37e 
srinivasapuram, 1st 
main road korattur, 
chennai, indian post 

office, 600076, korattur

  

12 03/01/2026 Sudarsan P Parthasarathy (FTHR) Kamala garden flat 19 B 
block, G1, 

Lakshmikanthammal 
2nd crs,st,Rajiv nagar, 

Noombal,Chennai, 
Vanagaram branch pos, 
600077, Thiruverkadu

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

13 03/01/2026 P Vijayalakshmi Parthasarathy (HSBN) Kamala garden flat 19 B 
block, G1, 

Lakshmikanthammal 
2nd crs st, Rajiv naga, 

Noombal,Chennai, 
Vanagaram branch pos, 
600077, Thiruverkadu

  

14 03/01/2026 Gugan Sumathi (MTHR) No 229/369, Bharathi 
Nagar 2nd Street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Amjikarai

  

15 03/01/2026 Parthasarathy V vijayalakshmi  (WIFE) Kamala garden flat 19 B 
block, G1, 

Lakshmikanthammal 
2nd crs st,Rajiv nagar, 

Noombal,Chennai, 
Vanagaram branch pos, 
600077, Thiruverkadu

  

16 03/01/2026 Sherinbanu Tahirahamed (HSBN) No 52, Bharathi Nagar 
2nd Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Amjikarai

  

17 03/01/2026 Tahirahmed Noprdeen (FTHR) No 52, Bharathi Nagar 
2nd Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Amjikarai

  

18 03/01/2026 Manikandan Sundaramoorthy (FTHR) 39, Bharathi Nagar 2nd 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Amjikarai

  

19 03/01/2026 Rani Sundaramoorthy (HSBN) No 39/111, Bharathi 
Nagar 2nd Street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Amjikarai

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

20 03/01/2026 Deepak Sundramoorthy (FTHR) No 39/111, Bharathi 
Nagar 2nd Street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Amjikarai

  

21 03/01/2026 Sekar Balaraman (FTHR) No 26, Bharathi Nagar 
2nd Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Amjikarai

  

22 03/01/2026 Nidhish Veeraraghavan (FTHR) No 44, North Jaganathan 
Nagar 9th Street, 

Villvakkam, 
Villvakkam, 600049, 

Villvakkam

  

23 03/01/2026 Kirankumar Ravi (FTHR) No 25, Bharathi 
Nagar2nd Street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Amjikarai

  

24 03/01/2026 rajendren jansirani rajendren (FTHR) 21/122, thanthaai 
peeiyar nagar main 

street, aynava2, 
ayanavaram, 600023, 

ayanavaram

  

25 03/01/2026 D U Bhuvaneshwari D Udayakumar Dayalam 
(HSBN)

No 2/36, North 
Jaganathan Nagar 6th 
Street, Villvakkam, 

Villvakkam, 600049, 
Villvakkam

  

26 03/01/2026 nagarajan natrajan (FTHR) 132/42, thanthai periyar 
nagar 1st street, 

ayanavaram, 
ayanavaram, 600023, 

ayanavaram

  

27 03/01/2026 Apoorva Arvindkumar (FTHR) No 130/b, Baba Nagar 
6th Street, Villvakkam, 
Villvakkam, 600049, 

Villvakkam

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

28 03/01/2026 R.SHARMILA RAJENDRAN (FTHR) 9/5, V P .COLONY 
ANGADI STREET, 

ayansvaram, 
ayanavaram, 600023, 

chennai

  

29 03/01/2026 ariyanachi seethapathy (FTHR) 28, thanthai periyar 
nagar 1st street, 

ayanavaram, 
ayanavaram, 600023, 

ayanavaram

  

30 03/01/2026 Karthikeyan R Avrajan (FTHR) No 130/a N B Mari 
Gold Apartments, Baba 

Nagar 6th Street, 
Villvakkam, 

Villvakkam, 600049, 
Villvakkam

  

31 03/01/2026 Sathish Kumar R V Velu R (FTHR) No 253, Baba Nagar 5th 
Street, Villvakkam, 

Villvakkam, 600049, 
Villvakkam

  

32 03/01/2026 Murali kishore S Srinivasan A (FTHR) No. 8, Annai sathya 
street, Alwarthirunagar, 

virugampakkam, 
600087, Maduravoyal

  

33 03/01/2026 S PUPPY A SEKAR (HSBN) 222/208 M T H ROMD, 
M T H ROAD, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam14, 600049, 
ZONE 8

  

34 03/01/2026 Jayashree S Srinivasan (FTHR) No 12/29/a, North 
Jaganathan Nagar 8th 
Street, Villvakkam, 

Villvakkam, 600049, 
Villvakkam

  

35 03/01/2026 PRIYANKA.V VARADHARAJAN 
(FTHR)

11/2, Second cross 
street,vp colony, 

chennai, Ayanavaram, 
600023, Ayanavaram

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

36 03/01/2026 indira babulugopalakrishnaraj 
(HSBN)

30/1, thanthai periyar 
nagar main street, 

ayanavaram, 
ayanavaram, 600023, 

ayanavaram

  

37 03/01/2026 Yamuna Ravi (FTHR) 251 C, Bharathi Nagar 
2nd Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Amjikarai

  

38 03/01/2026 Chandravadana Samvel Manoharan 
(HSBN)

83/84-217/219-s3, 
Konnur High Road, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Chennai

  

39 03/01/2026 babulugopalakrishnaraj vittal (FTHR) 30/1, thanthai periyar 
nagar main street, 

ayanavaram, 
ayanavaram, 600023, 

ayanavaram

  

40 03/01/2026 palani kanniyappan (FTHR) 5/16, thanthai petiyar 
nagar 1st street, 

ayanavaram, 
ayanavaram, 600023, 

ayanavaram

  

41 03/01/2026 Immanuvel Korash (FTHR) 104/77, Anna Street 
Thiruvalluvar Nagar, 
Ayanavaram, Joint 

Office, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

42 03/01/2026 Sabarivasan Dhamodaran (FTHR) 22/45, Thirupacheeswar 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

43 03/01/2026 VIGNESHWAR 
SUDHARSAN 

SUDARSAN (FTHR) 11a/52b, SEEYALAM 
1ST STREET, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

44 03/01/2026 Stella Mary Stephen (HSBN) 47/17, Anna Street, 
Ayanavaram, Joint 

Office, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

45 03/01/2026 Jothi Babu (FTHR) No.567G Block, Pv 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  

46 03/01/2026 Kalki Yesurathinam R Yesurathinam (FTHR) 260, Bharathi Nagar 2nd 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Aminjikarai

  

47 03/01/2026 SUDARSAN THANGAVELU 
(FTHR)

11A/52B, SEEYALAM 
1ST STREET, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

48 03/01/2026 Revathy Chandrasekar (FTHR) 3/B, Thiruveethi 
Amman Koil 2nd Street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Mandal-8

  

49 03/01/2026 Dhanalakshmi Mahesh (HSBN) No/74/77, Baba nagar 8 
street, Villlvakkam, 

Villlvakkam, 600049, 
Chennai

  

50 03/01/2026 Prakash Pachaiyappan (FTHR) 11/30, Boopathy Nagar, 
Ayanavaram, Chennai, 
600023, Villivakkam

  

51 03/01/2026 Meenakshi N Viswanatnan G (HSBN) No C-d, Baba Nagar 6th 
Street, Villvakkam, 

Villvakkam, 600049, 
Villvakkam

  

52 03/01/2026 Prameela Parameshwaran (FTHR) 22/37, Moorthy Nagar, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600040, 
Zone 8

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

53 03/01/2026 Stephen Arokiyasamy (FTHR) 47/17, Anna Street 2nd 
Floor, Ayanavarm, Joint 

Office, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

54 03/01/2026 Thilagam Gopi (HSBN) 50/2, Thiruveethi 
Amman Koil Street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Mandal-8

  

55 03/01/2026 mohammed rafeeq kamal basha (FTHR) 10/709/710, elango 
salai, mugaper east, 
mugappair, 600037, 

Ambattur

  

56 03/01/2026 Ranjini T Thirunavukarasu (FTHR) No/364/4, Baba nagar 
15 street, Villlvakkam, 
Villlvakkam, 600049, 

Chennai

  

57 03/01/2026 RANJANA J DHINESH THENNERI 
MANI (HSBN)

Bhavya 9B Sri 
Mahalakshmi, 339 
Konnur high road, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

58 03/01/2026 MURALITHARAN 
CHINACHAMY 

CHINACHAMY 
(FTHR)

1/196, SEEYALAM 
1ST STRRET, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

59 03/01/2026 Yugandhi M Muniraj V (FTHR) 232/D, Palani Andavar 
koil street, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

60 03/01/2026 M Meena Manogar (HSBN) 75/1 , 1st Block, Nvn 
Nagar, Thirumangalam, 
Anna Nagar, 600040, 

Aminjikarai

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

61 03/01/2026 Balaji Muthumanickam 
(FTHR)

No/363/4, Baba nagar 
15 street, Villlvakkam, 
Villlvakkam, 600049, 

Chennai

  

62 03/01/2026 Karthikeyan Gopi (FTHR) 2/5, Seeyalam 2nd Street 
Extension, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Mandal-8

  

63 03/01/2026 Dhanusha Sathish (FTHR) 83/200, Bharathi Nagar 
2nd Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Amjikarai

  

64 03/01/2026 S.Harishwar Saravanan (FTHR) 9/217, Solaiamman Koil 
Street, Chennai, Joint 

Office, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

65 03/01/2026 ABINESH SENGUTTUVAN 
(FTHR)

26A, SEEYALAM 
MAJN STREET, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

66 03/01/2026 Prema Selvam (HSBN) 13/2, Thirupacheeswar 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

67 03/01/2026 Hariharan V Viswanathan G (FTHR) No132 C-d, Baba Nagar 
6th Street, Villvakkam, 
Villvakkam, 600049, 

Villvakkam

  

68 03/01/2026 SENGUTTUVAN RAMAIYAN (FTHR) 26A, SEEYALAM 
MAIN STREET, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

69 03/01/2026 Ramakrishna Ravikumar (FTHR) 296/134, Bharathi Nagar 
2nd Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Amjikarai

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

70 03/01/2026 Neha Rajendran (FTHR) NO 178/451, K 
H .ROAD, ayanavaram, 

ayanavaram, 600023, 
ayanavaram

  

71 03/01/2026 KANYAKUMARI RAMARAO (FTHR) 17/3, KAMARAJ 
STREET VELLALA 

4TH LINE, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

72 03/01/2026 RAGHAVI SENGUTTUVAN 
(FTHR)

26A, SEEYALAM 
MAIN STREET, 

VILLIVAKKAM, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

73 03/01/2026 Sudharsan G Ganeshbabu M (FTHR) O.No:6/1,N.No:8, 
Thiruveethi Amman 

Koil 2nd Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Mandal-8

  

74 03/01/2026 K mirthula Kamalanathan s (FTHR) No/67/1, Baba nagar 8 
street, Villlvakkam, 

Villlvakkam, 600049, 
Chennai

  

75 03/01/2026 Vincent Prasanth Bhaskar (FTHR) 41/31, Lockma Nagar, 
Kilpauk, Kilpauk, 

600010, Ayanavaram

  

76 03/01/2026 D SANJAY RAAJ DEENADAYALAN G 
(FTHR)

157/84, North Redhills 
Road, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayyanavaram

  

77 03/01/2026 R.Dhakshaa K Rajesh (FTHR) 53/19, South Jaganatha 
Nagar 1st Main Road, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

78 03/01/2026 Nivedita Jeyaraja (FTHR) C123, Sunnyvale 
Apartment, Konnurhigh 

Road 351-353, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Chennai

  

79 03/01/2026 DHINESH THENNERI 
MANI

RANJANA J (WIFE) Sri Mahalakshmi 
Bhavya 9B, 339 Konnur 
high road, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

80 03/01/2026 Giftson A S Anthoni Sampath T 
(FTHR)

No 2/45, North 
Jaganathan Nagar 8th 
Street, Villvakkam, 

Villvakkam, 600049, 
Villvakkam

  

81 03/01/2026 RENUKA DEVI SENGUTUVAN 
(HSBN)

26a, SEEYALAM 
MAIN STREET, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

82 03/01/2026 Sahana m Sumithra (MTHR) No/41/11, Baba nagar 
11 street, Villlvakkam, 
Villlvakkam, 600049, 

Chennai

  

83 03/01/2026 Mohamed Ali Zohara Begum (WIFE) No.12/3 New No14, 
Raja Mangalam 8th 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

84 03/01/2026 Jothi Daniel (FTHR) No 259, Bharathi Nagar 
2nd Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Amjikarai

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

85 03/01/2026 ARCHANA DEVARAJ MUTHU PANDI 
(HSBN)

NO: 247/106, 1ST 
FLOOR, METTU 

STREET, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  

86 03/01/2026 Prajeev Prameela (MTHR) 22/7, Moorthy Nagar, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600040, 
Zone 8

  

87 03/01/2026 Harshita P Panneer Selvam J 
(FTHR)

318, 7th street, baba 
nagar, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

88 03/01/2026 S.Padmasri Gunasekaran (FTHR) 9/217, Solaiamman Koil 
Street, Chennai, Joint 

Office, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

89 03/01/2026 DINESHKUMAR M MADHAVAN (FTHR) 32, SIVALINGAM 
STREET, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

90 03/01/2026 Rajamani Rajamani Kumar (HSBN) 206/11, Baba Nagar1 
Main Road, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Tamil Nadu

  

91 03/01/2026 Jasminerisvana Kalibathulla (HSBN) 11/4, Guruvappa Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

92 03/01/2026 Angeline Gnana Iraiarul Charles Gnana Sekar 
(FTHR)

61/82-1, North Redhills 
Road, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayyanavaram

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

93 03/01/2026 K sivakumari Kamalanathan (HSBN) No/67/1, Baba nagar 8 
street, Villlvakkam, 

Villlvakkam, 600049, 
Chennai

  

94 03/01/2026 Maheswari Dhakshinamoorthy 
(HSBN)

23/2, Seeyalam 4th 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Mandal-8

  

95 03/01/2026 PRADEEP RAVANAN (FTHR) 68, SEEYALAM MAIN 
STREET, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

96 03/01/2026 Jamunaa M Murthy K Murthy (FTHR) 305, Bharathi Nagar 2nd 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Aminjikarai

  

97 03/01/2026 Vinothkumar Ramarau (FTHR) 3/6, Rajamangalam 1st 
Mainroad, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

98 03/01/2026 umamaheswari mohanasundaram 
(HSBN)

26/1, muthamman nagar, 
ayanavaram, 

ayanavaram, 600023, 
ayanavaram

  

99 03/01/2026 MOKSHITHA MANIMOHAN (FTHR) 12, SOLAI STREET, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 
600023, Annanagar

  

100 03/01/2026 Magnus Antony Suresh Kumar (FTHR) No/30, Baba nagar 11 
street, Villlvakkam, 

Villlvakkam, 600049, 
Chennai

  

101 03/01/2026 Maheshrani Velmurugan (HSBN) 26, Seeyalam 1st Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Mandal-8

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

102 03/01/2026 PRIYANKA RAVANAN (FTHR) 68, SEEYALAM MAIN 
STREET, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

103 03/01/2026 JACKLINEMARY DINESHKUMAR 
(HSBN)

30, SIVALINGAM 
STREET, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

104 03/01/2026 JAYAPRAKASH L SARATHY 
SRIVATSAV J S 

(OTHR)

92 / 263, PALANI 
ANDAVAR KOIL 

STREET, Ayanavaram, 
JJOINT OFFICE, 

600023, Ayanavaram

  

105 03/01/2026 Saranya Ramalingam (FTHR) 35/44, Guruvappa 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

106 03/01/2026 Deepika V Varadharajan Varadharajan (FTHR) 85b, Bharathi Nagar 2nd 
Streey, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Aminjikarai

  

107 03/01/2026 Hamavathi Srinivasan (HSBN) 103/1, North Redhills 
Road, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayyanavaram

  

108 03/01/2026 Dhakshinamoorthy Ramalingam (FTHR) 23/2, Seeyalam 4th 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Mandal-8

  

109 03/01/2026 Thilagam Thulasingam (HSBN) 37/46, Chetty Garden, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  

110 03/01/2026 Amirthalingam 
vijayakumari 

Amirthalimgam (HSBN) No/229, Baba nagar 1st 
Street, Villlvakkam, 

Villlvakkam, 600049, 
Chennai

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

111 03/01/2026 Banupiriya.C Sarathkumar (HSBN) 5C, Station Road, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

112 03/01/2026 Rajalakshmi Aswin (OTHR) 15, Moorthy Nagar, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600040, 
Zone8

  

113 03/01/2026 Jayanthi B Baskar C Baskar (HSBN) 55, Bharathi Nagar 2nd 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Aminjikarai

  

114 03/01/2026 immannuvel arul christy kalpana 
(WIFE)

66/7, thanthai periyar 
nagar main street, 

ayanavaram, 
ayanavaram, 600023, 

ayanavaram

  

115 03/01/2026 Sivasubramaniasarathy Ekambaram (FTHR) 20/46, Guruvappa 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayabavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

116 03/01/2026 V udhayakumaar Venkatesan (FTHR) Narayana mesthri 2nd 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Chennai

  

117 03/01/2026 RIZWAN NOUSHAD (FTHR) 21/2, KAMARAJ 
STREET VELLALA 

4TH STREET, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

118 03/01/2026 Christ Raj Prabhu Johngeorge Susai 
(FTHR)

51/2, Seeyalam 1st 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Mandal-8

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

119 03/01/2026 Abdulazeez Subaida (WIFE) No.14/12, Raja 
Mangalam 8th Street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

120 03/01/2026 K DELEEPAN KASIMANI (FTHR) FLAT NO F4,NO 
35,1ST FLOOR, RUBY 

AJAZ ANCLAVE 
PONVIZHA NAGAR, 

VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
VILLIVAKKAM

  

121 03/01/2026 A NAGAPPAN ARUMUGAM (FTHR) NO 41, SOLAI 
AMMAN KOIL 

STREET, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 
600023, ZONE 8

  

122 03/01/2026 Muthuselvi C 
Chinnathambi M

Chinnathambi (FTHR) 56, Bharathi Nagar 2nd 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Aminjikarai

  

123 03/01/2026 Mambakkamamirth 
alingam Sureshbabu 

Amirthalingam (FTHR) No/229, Baba nagar 1st 
Street, Villlvakkam, 

Villlvakkam, 600049, 
Chennai

  

124 03/01/2026 SELVI XAVIER (HSBN) 19/1, P E KOIL 
WESTMADA ST, 

Town, Ayanavaram, 
600023, Ayanavaram

  

125 03/01/2026 Maria Jenifer ChristRaj Prabhu 
(FTHR)

51/2, Seeyalam 1st 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Mandal-8

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

126 03/01/2026 T Rakshitha R K Thirulokachandhar 
(FTHR)

132/2, 2nd Block, Nvn 
Nagar, Thirumangalam, 
Anna Nagar, 600040, 

Aminjikarai

  

127 03/01/2026 Vamshree.V.R Rajan P V (FTHR) 111A, South jaganathan 
nagar 2nd cross street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

128 03/01/2026 Sandya Sree Chokkalinga (FTHR) No 38 Rathna Anbagam, 
North Jaganathan Nagar 
7th Street, Villvakkam, 
Villvakkam, 600049, 

Villvakkam

  

129 03/01/2026 Tamil Thangamari Chinnathambi (HSBN) 56, Bharathi Nagar 2nd 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Aminjikarai

  

130 03/01/2026 Santhi Natarajan (FTHR) 35/44, Guruvappa 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

131 03/01/2026 PADMAVATHI VARADHARAJAN 
(HSBN)

16, KAMARAJ 
STREET VELLALA 

4TH LINE, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

132 03/01/2026 Rosi Prema Christraj Prabhu (HSBN) 51/2, Seeyalam 1st 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Mandal-8

  

133 03/01/2026 Goeriveena Udhayakumar (HSBN) 14/16a, 
Narayanamesthri 2nd 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Chennai

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

134 03/01/2026 M DIVYA K MANO (FTHR) NO 44/28, SOLAI 
AMMAN KOIL 

STREET, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 
600023, ZONE 8

  

135 03/01/2026 Kanchana K Kannan M Kannan M (HSBN) 298/138, Bharathi Nagar 
2nd Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Aminjikarai

  

136 03/01/2026 Sakthi K S Sabesh Kumar R (FTHR) 132/89, Vellala Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  

137 03/01/2026 Keerthana T Thirumalai D (FTHR) 3/A, Thanothonriamman 
Kovil 3rd Streed, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

138 03/01/2026 K. SUBADHINI SENTHIL (FTHR) NO. 3 RAJIV GANDHI 
NAGAR, 

VILLIVAkKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
VILLIVAKKAm

  

139 03/01/2026 KANNANBOOPATHY Boopathy (FTHR) 51/13A, P E KOIL 
WEST MADA ST, 
Town, Ayanavaram, 
600023, Ayanavaram

  

140 03/01/2026 Mariachristin Johncyrani (WIFE) No.367 Ground Floor, 
Raja Mangalam 8th 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

141 03/01/2026 R Sri Vijayachandrika Devendran (HSBN) 291, M T H Road, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Aminjikarai

  

142 03/01/2026 Arul Manickam s Simon (FTHR) No/88 HmG1, Baba 
nagar 8 street, 
Villlvakkam, 

Villlvakkam, 600049, 
Chennai

  

143 03/01/2026 Sasikumar Shanmugam (FTHR) 25/26, Mounasamy 
Madam Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

144 03/01/2026 Jessy sneha Joshua (FTHR) 1/C, Seeyalam Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Mandal-8

  

145 03/01/2026 JAYARAMAN S SUBBUTHEVAR 
(FTHR)

T 1, 3RD FLOOR, 
SREE GURU 

ENCLAVE, PLOT NO 
1720, DOOR NO 20, 

10TH STREET, 
TEMBLE VIEW 

COLONY H BLOCK , 
ANNA NAGAR, 
ANNA NAGAR, 

600040, ANNA NAGAR

  

146 03/01/2026 Kesavan J Jayashankar Jayashankar (FTHR) 70, Bharathi Nagar 2nd 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Aminjikarai

  

147 03/01/2026 Kapilesh Chokkalinga (FTHR) No 38 Rathna Anbagam, 
North Jaganathan Nagar 
7th Street, Villvakkam, 
Villvakkam, 600049, 

Villvakkam

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

148 03/01/2026 Amirtha Jacauli Selvaraj (FTHR) 13, Icf Link Road, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600040, 
Zone 8

  

149 03/01/2026 D Prakash Chithiri Selvi (WIFE) 94/101, North Redhills 
Road, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayyanavaram

  

150 03/01/2026 Nethradevi Ravindran (FTHR) Old No36/1. New No, 
Ponnan Kinaru Street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

151 03/01/2026 Usha Govindha Raj (HSBN) 18/47, Guruvappa 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

152 03/01/2026 Preethi K Kumar (FTHR) 171A/60/1A, Vellala 
Street Lane, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Villivakkam

  

153 03/01/2026 Esther Hemalatha j Arul manickam (HSBN) No/88/G1, Baba nagar 9 
street, Villlvakkam, 

Villlvakkam, 600049, 
Chennai

  

154 03/01/2026 Johncyrani Marichristin (HSBN) No.367, Raja Mangalam 
8th Street, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

155 03/01/2026 GOWTHAM VASANTHI (MTHR) NO 103/33, METTU 
STREET, 

AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

156 03/01/2026 Pavithra S Pathmavathi S (MTHR) 87C, Sollai Main Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

157 03/01/2026 Hari Samynathan (FTHR) 49, Veerasamy Main 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

158 03/01/2026 POOJAA KUMARESAN (FTHR) 17/3, KAMARAJ 
STREET VELLALA 

4TH LINE, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

159 03/01/2026 Rithica Sri Yuvaraj (FTHR) 26/2, Seeyalam Main 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Mandal-8

  

160 03/01/2026 Chokkalangam Sundram (FTHR) No 38/d Ratna 
Anbagam, North 

Jaganathan Nagar 7th 
Street, Villvakkam, 

Villvakkam, 600049, 
Villvakkam

  

161 03/01/2026 Chitirai Selvi Prakash (HSBN) 94/141, North Redhills 
Road, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayyanavaram

  

162 03/01/2026 Roshan Joel M Mohan (FTHR) 48, Solai 1st Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

163 03/01/2026 Rani Vidyavathi Rani 
Vidyavathi

Satya Mohan (HSBN) 225 S-1, Baba Nagar1 
Main Road, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Tamil Nadu

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

164 03/01/2026 Esmie J James jebakumar G 
(HSBN)

No 46a, Narayana 
mesthri 1st Street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

165 03/01/2026 NALINI  S SHRI SUNDAR K 
(HSBN)

18/97,Vinayaga flats, 
NORTH JAGANATHA 
NAGAR IIND MAIN 

ROAD, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
600049, CHENNAI

  

166 03/01/2026 Gowthami Kumraguru K (HSBN) 18/2, 2nd Block, Nvn 
Nagar, Thirumangalam, 
Anna Nagar, 600040, 

Aminjikarai

  

167 03/01/2026 N Rajeshwari Narayanan (HSBN) No/11/, Baba nagar 14 
street, Villlvakkam, 

Villlvakkam, 600049, 
Chennai

  

168 03/01/2026 Mayadevi CHRISTOPHER 
ARMSTORNG (HSBN)

16/1, Chakkaravarthy 
Nagar, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  

169 03/01/2026 GUNAPUSANAMMAL KANNAN (HSBN) 51/13A, P E KOIL 
WEST MADA ST, 
Town, Ayanavaram, 
600023, Ayanavaram

  

170 03/01/2026 Anupama Anita (OTHR) C138,351, 
Konnurhighroad, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Chennai

  

171 03/01/2026 M .RICHARDFATHIMA Manikandan (HSBN) 11, Periyar Nagar, 
Town, Villivakkam, 

600049, Zone8

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

172 03/01/2026 KEVIN MICHEAL JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

5/174 A TYPE 63RD 
STREET, SIDCO 

NAGAR, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
AYANAVARAM

  

173 03/01/2026 Vetrivel Ramalingam (FTHR) 35/44, Guruvappa 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

174 03/01/2026 SUGANTHI S SHEEBA (FTHR) NO7/BAJANAI 
KOVIL, 

VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, VILLIVAkkAM

  

175 03/01/2026 Raja Raja Baxla Bhuneshwar 
Bjuneshwar Baxla 

(FTHR)

No351 A51 Sunnyvale 
Appartment, Kounnur 

High Road, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Annanagar

  

176 03/01/2026 DHARSHITHA YOGAVAASAN 
(FTHR)

39, NARAYANAN 
STREET, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

177 03/01/2026 Subha Chokkalingam (HSBN) No 38 Rathna Anbagam, 
North Jaganathan Nagar 
7th Street, Villvakkam, 
Villvakkam, 600049, 

Villvakkam

  

178 03/01/2026 S Baskar Sivasankar (FTHR) 10, P E Koil North 
Mada Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

179 03/01/2026 HEMASREE KUMARESAN (FTHR) 17/3, KAMARAJ 
STREET VELLALA 

4TH LINE, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

180 03/01/2026 Hari Shastha Amarendran (FTHR) No.9/158, Raja 
Mangalam 8th Street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

181 03/01/2026 VASANTHI SRINIVASAN (HSBN) NO 103/33, METTU 
STREET, 

AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  

182 03/01/2026 Jayanthi Arun Kumar (HSBN) 122/177, North Redhills 
Road, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayyanavaram

  

183 03/01/2026 MUTHUKUMAR KANNAN (FTHR) 51/13A, P E KOIL 
WEST MADA ST, 
Town, Ayanavaram, 
600023, Ayanavaram

  

184 03/01/2026 Veera Manikanta Balaji 
Veera Manikanta Balaji

Satya Mohan (FTHR) 225 S-1, Baba Nagar 1 
Main Road, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Tamil Nadu

  

185 03/01/2026 NAGA JOTHI KAMALANATHAN 
(HSBN)

7/228, 55 th Street Sidco 
Nagar, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

186 03/01/2026 Vatchala Ravindaran (HSBN) Old No 36/1. New 
No116, Ponnan Kinaru 

Street, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

187 03/01/2026 Priyanka M Mageshkumar S (FTHR) 25/73A, Thanthai 
Periyar Nagar 2 Nd 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

188 03/01/2026 P Nandagopal P Munirathinan (FTHR) No 61/62 G-5mangalam 
Home, North Jaganathan 

Nagar 9th Street, 
Villvakkam, 

Villvakkam, 600049, 
Villvakkam

  

189 03/01/2026 HEMAMALINI DHIVYAR (HSBN) 28/116, New Avadi 
Road, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

190 03/01/2026 BEERAPPA VENKATESH (FTHR) 18/4, P E KOIL WEST 
MADA ST, Town, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

191 03/01/2026 6/9 Pooja Vijayaraj Vijayaraj 
(FTHR)

6/9, Sivan Kovil West 
Mada Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

192 03/01/2026 K Gomathi P Nandagopal (HSBN) No 61/62 g-5 mangalam 
Home, North Jaganathan 

Nagar 9th Street, 
Villvakkam, 

Villvakkam, 600049, 
Villvakkam

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

193 03/01/2026 Swarnalatha Krishamurthy (OTHR) 114/93, Vellala, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

194 03/01/2026 M Sureshrajan Madhavan (FTHR) No 109/4, Palani 
Andavar Koil Street, 

Chennai, Ayanavaram, 
600023, Ayanavaram

  

195 03/01/2026 Kasthuri Sathyababa (HSBN) 40/37, Guruvappa 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

196 03/01/2026 Nirmala.S shanmugam (HSBN) 25/26, Mounasamy 
Madam Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

197 03/01/2026 Balasubramani Appanraj (FTHR) 37/29A, 
Rajamangalammainroad, 
Chennai, Villivakkam, 
600049, Villivakkam

  

198 03/01/2026 Y Ruffiya Iyounus (HSBN) No 8/34, Narayana 
mesthri 2nd Street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Chennai

  

199 03/01/2026 Sirisha Seshiah (FTHR) 19/7, Ambedkar Nagar 1 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

200 03/01/2026 PADMAPRIYA BALAJI (FTHR) 5/119 62ND STREET, 
SIDCO NAGAR, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
AYANAVARAM

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

201 03/01/2026 Bhavadharani N G P Nandagopal (FTHR) No 61/62 G-5 mangalam 
Home, North Jaganathan 

Nagar 9th Street, 
Villvakkam, 

Villvakkam, 600049, 
Villvakkam

  

202 03/01/2026 Padmanaban Ramakrishnan (FTHR) No.367, Baba Nagar 4th 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

203 03/01/2026 PADMAMMA BEERAPPA (HSBN) 77, P E KOIL WEST 
MADA ST, Town, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

204 03/01/2026 K Lokesh Kaliyamoorthy R 
(FTHR)

66/2, P E Koil North 
Mada Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  

205 03/01/2026 Radhadevi Madhavan Madhavan (FTHR) No.26, Velalla Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  

206 03/01/2026 KAMALANATHAN BAKTHAVACHALU 
(FTHR)

7/228, 55 th Street Sidco 
Nagar, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

207 03/01/2026 sheik dasthagir sheik ahamed (FTHR) 2/29, thanthai periyar 
nagar main street, 

ayanavaram, 
ayanavaram, 600023, 

ayanavaram

  

208 03/01/2026 Karthik Kumar (FTHR) 10/4, Thiruvengadaya 
1st Street, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

209 03/01/2026 Hemalatha Parthipan (HSBN) 68/102, Vellala, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

210 03/01/2026 Satya Santoshi Chandini 
Satya Santoshi Chandini

Satya Mohan (FTHR) 225 S-1, Baba Nagar 1 
Main Road, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Tamil Nadu

  

211 03/01/2026 Sumithradevi Padmanaban (HSBN) No.367, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

212 03/01/2026 SUGANTHI GANESAN (HSBN) 61, P E KOIL WESD 
MADA ST, Town, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

213 03/01/2026 JADU THLASI RAO JADU SUNDARA RAO 
(FTHR)

17/3, KAMARAJ 
STREET VELLALA 4T 

LINE, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

214 03/01/2026 Latha Kesavaraj (HSBN) 143, Vellala Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  

215 03/01/2026 Tamilselvi Elayaraja (FTHR) No.753 J Block, PV 
STREET, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Villivakkam

  

216 03/01/2026 Yeshwanth Sai Ram Nandhakumar (FTHR) 68/181, Annai Indra 
Nagar, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Chennai

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

217 03/01/2026 Yesodhakumari V Vijayakumar M (HSBN) 110/7, Thanthai Periyar 
Nagar 5th Street, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

218 03/01/2026 Christopher Maya devi (WIFE) 16/1, Chakkaravarthy 
Nagar, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  

219 03/01/2026 Preethakaruniya J Jayaraman (FTHR) No Ap 96/7, AF Block 
7th Street 11th Main 

Road, Annanagar, 
Annanagar, 600040, 

Aminjikarai

  

220 03/01/2026 Parthipan Mohan (WIFE) 68/102, Vellala, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

221 03/01/2026 Dhwari Bijalchande (MTHR) No339 2F Divya Block, 
Kounnur High Road, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Annanagar

  

222 03/01/2026 Disha Disha Vijaya Ragavan (FTHR) 6/9, Sivan Kovil Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

223 03/01/2026 SASI SUDHAKAR (FTHR) 36, P E KOIL WEST 
MADA ST, Town, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

224 03/01/2026 PREMALATHA PAIANI (HSBN) 1/1, NARAYANAN 
STREET, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

225 03/01/2026 Abarna Perumal (FTHR) 73, Ambedkar Nagar 1 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

226 03/01/2026 V. NANDHINI VENKATESAN (FTHR) 16, Balambigai Nagar, 
Town, Villivakkam, 

600049, Zone8

  

227 03/01/2026 BALASUBRAMANIAN MUTHU (FTHR) 33/25B, SIVALINGAM 
STREET, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

228 03/01/2026 Aswathy V Vijayakumar (FTHR) No 8, FF- F1,, South 
Jagannathan Nagar, 1st 
Main Road, Chennai, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

229 03/01/2026 GEETHA B SURULINATHAN 
(FTHR)

36 /20B, PALANI 
ANDAVAR KOIL 

STREET, Ayanavaram, 
JOINT OFFICE, 

600023, Ayanavaram

  

230 03/01/2026 S SUDHA N SENTHIL KUMAR 
(HSBN)

OLD NO 14/7 NEW NO 
51/1, SOLAI AMMAN 

KOIL STREET, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 
600023, ZONE 8

  

231 03/01/2026 SWETHA L S SUDHAKAR (FTHR) New 36, P E KOIL 
WEST MADA ST, 
Town, Ayanavaram, 
600023, Ayanavaram

  

232 03/01/2026 Rajendran K Saraswathi (WIFE) New No2, Thanthai 
Periyar Nagar3rd Street, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

233 03/01/2026 BHARANI 
DAMODARAN

DAMODARAN (FTHR) 127/84, N.M.K, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakam

  

234 03/01/2026 Perundevi Valmurthy (HSBN) No.367, Baba Nagar 4th 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

235 03/01/2026 DEEKSHAMARAN MANIMARAN (FTHR) 35/12, SOLAI MAIN 
STREET, 

AYANAVARAM, 
AyANAVARAM, 
600023, Annanagar

  

236 03/01/2026 KUTTY BALASUBRAMANIYAN 
(FTHR)

33/25B, SIVALINGAM 
STREET, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

237 03/01/2026 Raja Thilagavathi (WIFE) 120/139, North Redhills 
Road, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayyanavaram

  

238 03/01/2026 Thamilselvi Ravichander (HSBN) 5/3, Balasubramian 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

239 03/01/2026 FRANCIS ANTHONY (FTHR) 19/5, P E KOIL WEST 
MADA ST, Town, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

240 03/01/2026 poongavanam ELLAPPAN (HSBN) NO 135/327, K 
H.ROAD, ayanavaram, 
ayanavaram, 600023, 

ayanavaram

  

241 03/01/2026 Vriithya Aravind Rudhravel R (FTHR) 1002,3rd Floor, Anna 
Nagar 6th Avenue, Anna 

Nagar, Anna Nagar, 
600040, Aminjikarai

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

242 03/01/2026 NARESH B GEETHA B (MTHR) 36 /20 B, PALANI 
ANDAVAR KOIL 

STREET, Ayanavaram, 
Joint Office, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

243 03/01/2026 AMINUDDEEN ALAUDDEEN (FTHR) 7/12, New Avadi Road, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

244 03/01/2026 Naveenkishore Padmanaban (FTHR) No.367, Baba Nagar 4th 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

245 03/01/2026 Gomathi Gomathi Vijayaraj Vijayaraj 
(HSBN)

6/19, Sivan Kovil, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

246 03/01/2026 Indrapriyadarshini R Rajendran K (FTHR) 2/93, Thanthai Periyar 
Nagar3rd Street, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

247 03/01/2026 Vaishnavi Ravichander (FTHR) 5/3, Balasubramaniyam 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

248 03/01/2026 Prakashrajendran Rajendran (FTHR) No.154/24, Baba Nagar 
4th Street, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

249 03/01/2026 J RAMANI JAYAPAL (HSBN) 5/26, Puduchery, Town, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Zone8

  

250 03/01/2026 DURGADEVI NAGARAJ (HSBN) 6/3, NARAYANAN 
STREET, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

251 03/01/2026 Shanmugam.A Adaikkalam (FTHR) 25/26, Mounasamy 
Madam Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

252 03/01/2026 Krishnakumari Veeraraghavan (HSBN) 14/25, Thazhakinaru 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

253 03/01/2026 MANIKANDAN M MUTHU M (FTHR) 14/190, palani Andavar 
Koil Street, 

Ayanavaram, Joint 
Office, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

254 03/01/2026 Swetha Kesavaraj (FTHR) 143, Vellala Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  

255 03/01/2026 ESTHER SAMSON SAMSON 
PARBAKARAN 

(HSBN)

16, KAMARAJ 
STREET VELLALA 

4TH STREET, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

256 03/01/2026 SEENIVASAN 
THIYAGARAJAN 

THIYAGARAJAN 
(FTHR)

7/136, 54 th 
Street ,Sidco Nagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

257 03/01/2026 DEEPSHIKA SUDAKAR (FTHR) 95, Solai Mainstreet, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Annanagar

  

258 03/01/2026 T .JAYABALAN THIRUVEETHI (FTHR) 5/26, Puduchery, Town, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

zone8

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

259 03/01/2026 PRASEETHA M K KRISHNANKUTTY M 
S  (FTHR)

NO 8/16, 
LAKSHMIPURAM 

3RD STREET, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
VILLIVAKKAM

  

260 03/01/2026 shajitha sheik dasthagir (HSBN) 2/29, thanthai periyar 
nagar main street, 

ayanavaram, 
ayanavaram, 600023, 

ayanavaram

  

261 03/01/2026 Shanthi Raju Raju Shanthi (HSBN) 23/4, Sivan Kovil, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

262 03/01/2026 Umashankar.S Shanmugam (FTHR) 25/26, Mounasamy 
Madam Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

263 03/01/2026 ELANGO Murugesan (FTHR) 83, Gandhi Main Road, 
Chennai, Annaa Nagar, 

600040, Aminjikarai

  

264 03/01/2026 K.Muthu Kuppan (FTHR) 9A, South jaganatha 
nagar 1st main road, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

265 03/01/2026 Renuka Devi Lydia Samundeeswaran 
(FTHR)

15/8, Somasundaram 4th 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

266 03/01/2026 ELLAPPAN Krishnan (FTHR) NO 135/327, K H 
ROAD, ayanavaram, 
ayanavaram, 600023, 

ayanavaram

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

267 03/01/2026 JAYAKUMAR 
BHARANI

BHARANI (FTHR) 127/84, N.m.k, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakam

  

268 03/01/2026 Tharun Kumar V Venkatesan (FTHR) 164/405, K.H.Road, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

269 03/01/2026 VARSHA P PRAMOTH KUMAR 
(HSBN)

2C, VAAGAI BLOCK, 
C. R. QUARTERS., 
15TH MAIN ROAD, 

ANNA NAGAR, 
CHENNAI, 

ANNANAGAR, 
600040, AMINJIKARAI

  

270 03/01/2026 SAMSON 
PRABAKARAN 

GNANAPRAGASAM 
(FTHR)

16, KAMARAJ 
STREET VELLALA 
STREET 4TH LINE, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

271 03/01/2026 Roshan Siva B Baskaran S (FTHR) 151/108, N.M.K Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

272 03/01/2026 Siva Vadivel K Kumaravel (FTHR) 136/B Chendur Flat, 
Anna Nagar 6th Avenue, 

Anna Nagar, Anna 
Nagar, 600040, 

Aminjikarai

  

273 03/01/2026 Harish Nandhakumar (FTHR) 68/181, Annai Indra 
Nagar, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Chennai

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

274 03/01/2026 Balasubramanian.S Soodamani (FTHR) 37/18, Mounasamy 
Madam Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

275 03/01/2026 Christina D Domnic Raj J (HSBN) No 11/35A, Thanthonri 
Amman Kovil1st Street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

276 03/01/2026 Karvannan .P Ponnusamy (FTHR) No:14/221, Thiruvika 
Street .Thirumangalam, 

Chennai, Annanagar, 
600040, Aminjikarai

  

277 03/01/2026 K.L.Dhivakaran R Loganathan (FTHR) 9A, South jaganatha 
nagar 1st main road, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

278 03/01/2026 KRITHIKA R RAVI (FTHR) NO 5/3, 
LAKSHMIPURAM 

3RD STREET, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
VILLIVAKKAM

  

279 03/01/2026 Rajeswari R Sunder Babu (HSBN) 321/17, Kathiravan 
Colony, Annanagar 
West, Annanagar, 

600040, TamilNadu

  

280 03/01/2026 Kavitha V Venkatesan (HSBN) 164/405, K.H.Road, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

281 03/01/2026 Anthonyammal Gowthaman (HSBN) NO 232,C- BLOCK, 
PATCHAIKKAL 
VEERASAMY 

STREET, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
VILLIVAKKAM

  

282 03/01/2026 G.N.Thyagarajan Nandhagopal (FTHR) 35/16, Mounasamy 
Madam Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

283 03/01/2026 AFZAFATHIMA AMINUDDEEN (FTHR) 7/12, New Avadi Road, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

284 03/01/2026 MANIKODI M SOMNATH (MTHR) NO 3/1 RAJIV 
GONDHI NAGAR 1ST 

STREEt, TAMIL 
NADU, 

VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
VILLIVAKKAM

  

285 03/01/2026 CHITRA Lakshmanan (HSBN) NO 615/236, K H 
ROAD, ayanavaram, 
ayanavaram, 600023, 

ayanavaram

  

286 03/01/2026 Shrimathy Malarmannan (FTHR) No.597 G Block, PV 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  

287 03/01/2026 M PRiYANKA MURALI (FTHR) 3/23, PE Koil NORTH 
MADAS STTEET, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayarnvarm

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

288 03/01/2026 S NITHYA SIVANANTHAM E 
(HSBN)

1/11,10th Street, Sidco 
Nagar, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

289 03/01/2026 SATHISH KUMAR SAGAYARAJ (FTHR) 7/41, 54 th Street Sidco 
Nagar, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

290 03/01/2026 Komala Purushothaman 
Jayaraman (HSBN)

Ap 2257 H Block, 9th 
Street, Annanagar, 

Annanagar, 600040, 
Annanagar

  

291 03/01/2026 Glory David (HSBN) 27, Chetty Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

292 03/01/2026 Baskaran Kumari (WIFE) 24/2, Gandhi street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

293 03/01/2026 Naveen Kumar D Dayalan (FTHR) 164/405, K H Road, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

294 03/01/2026 SAMYNATHAN G GURUSAMY (FTHR) NO   87,D TYPE, 42 
ND STREET., 

SIDCONAGAR, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
AYANAVARAM

  

295 03/01/2026 PUSHPAVALLI SANKARLINGAM 
(HSBN)

9/9, P E KOIL WEST 
MADA ST, Town, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

296 03/01/2026 KALAIYARASI SRINIVASAN (HSBN) 7/549, 3 rd Main Road 
Sidco Nagar, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

297 03/01/2026 Purushothaman Komala (WIFE) Ap 2257 H Block, 9th 
Street, Annanagar, 

Annanagar, 600040, 
Annanagar

  

298 03/01/2026 Thangam Nehru T V (HSBN) 53, South jaganatha 
nagar 1st main road, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

299 03/01/2026 AYSHABANU AMINUDDEEN 
(HSBN)

7/12, New Avadi Road, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

300 03/01/2026 MANICKAVASAGAM.S.M SOMNATH (FTHR) NO 3/1 RAJIV 
GANDHI NAGAR 1ST 

STREET, TAMIIL 
NAdU, 

VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAkKAM, 

600049, 
VILLIVAKKAM

  

301 03/01/2026 TANUSHIYA R Rajendran (FTHR) NO 178/451, K H 
ROAD, ayanavaram, 
ayanavaram, 600023, 

ayanavaram

  

302 03/01/2026 Meenakshi Sundaram Maruthupandian (FTHR) 30/1 11/1, Boopathy 
Nagar, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  

303 03/01/2026 MANIKANDAN GANESAN (FTHR) 9/9, P E KOIL WEST 
MADA ST, Town, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

304 03/01/2026 S MOHAMED AZEEZ 
NOORDEEN 

SALEEMUDEEN 
(FTHR)

1/9,,E Tybe 10th Street, 
Sidco Nagar, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

305 03/01/2026 Mohamedakbaralikhan Shahidabegum (WIFE) No.2/161, Baba Nagar 
4th Street, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

306 03/01/2026 MOHAMMED ALI M MOHAMMED 
RAFICQ (FTHR)

NO 92/1, SEEYALAM 
1ST STREET, 

VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
600049, CHENNAI

  

307 03/01/2026 SRINIVASAN BALAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

7/549, 3 rd Main Road 
Sidco Nagar, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

308 03/01/2026 Kumari Baskaran (HSBN) Plot 50 Door No 24/2, 
Gandhi Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

309 03/01/2026 Tinareddy Purushothaman 
Jayaraman (FTHR)

Ap 2257 H Block, 9th 
Street, Annanagar, 

Annanagar, 600040, 
Annanagar

  

310 03/01/2026 Giridharan Venkatakrishnan (FTHR) 15/6, Thiruvalluvar 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

311 03/01/2026 RAMYA I SATHISH D (HSBN) NO 3/242,34TH 
STREET,C TYPE, 
SIDCONAGAR, 

VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
AYANAVARAM

  

312 03/01/2026 JEEVITHA M MARIAPPAN (FTHR) 19/4, KAMARAJ 
STREET VELLALA ST 

4TH STREET, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

313 03/01/2026 Krishnamoorthy Kandhasamy (FTHR) No 348/2 Anna 1st 
Cross Street, 

Thiruvalluvar Nager, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  

314 03/01/2026 VISHWA K KESAVAN (FTHR) 4/117 A TYPE 43 RD 
STREET, SIDCO 
NAGAR 43 RD 

STREET, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
AYANAVARAM

  

315 03/01/2026 M BiNDHU MURALI (HSBN) 3/23, PE Koil NoRTH 
MADA Street, 
AyanavaRam, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

316 03/01/2026 DHANALAKSHMI SIVAKUMAR (HSBN) 12/1, P E KOIL WEST 
MADA ST, Town, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

317 03/01/2026 Vijayalakshmi Ramesh (HSBN) 5, Samiyarthottam, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Zone 8

  

318 03/01/2026 Manohar Mohanrao (FTHR) No 14/8, Thiru Vi Ka 
1st Street, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

319 03/01/2026 BALAJI GUNASEKARAN 
(FTHR)

34/22, New Avadi Road, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

320 03/01/2026 Shanaz Mehroon Syed Mubasshir Nazar 
(HSBN)

No.Ap.612 New No 25, 
H.Block Kathiravan 

Colony Road, 
Annanagar, Annanagar, 

600040, Aminjikarai

  

321 03/01/2026 E Malathi S Elayaraja (HSBN) 14/59b, Ponnan Kinaru 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

322 03/01/2026 Sujatha M Muthukrishnan (FTHR) 1923 H Block, 9th 
Street, Annanagar, 

Annanagar, 600040, 
Annanagar

  

323 03/01/2026 B.Chandrika S Badrinarayanan 
(HSBN)

113A, South jaganathan 
nagar 2nd main road, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

324 03/01/2026 ABITHA M MARIAPPAN (FTHR) 19/4, KAMARAJ 
STREET VELLALA ST 
4TH ST, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

325 03/01/2026 Madhankumar Baskaran (FTHR) Plot 50 Door No 24/2, 
Gandhi Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

326 03/01/2026 Rekka P Alexis Daniel (HSBN) Plot No.1938,flat No.4A 
18th Main Road,, 

Annanagar, Annanagar 
West, Annanagar, 

600040, Aminjikarai

  

327 03/01/2026 E.Mithra Ellanncheralathan 
(FTHR)

38/1, Chetty Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

328 03/01/2026 P SUMATHI K RAJI (HSBN) 43/36, P E KOIL WEST 
MADA ST, Town, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

329 03/01/2026 Pakkeer Mohamed Jailabudeen (FTHR) No.274,Anna 3rd Ctoss 
Street, Thiruvalluvar, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Villivakkam

  

330 03/01/2026 Malarmannan Jayaraman (FTHR) No.597 G Block, PV 
STREET, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Villivakkam

  

331 03/01/2026 Domnic Raj J Christina D (WIFE) No 11/35A, Thanthonri 
Amman Kovil1st Street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

332 03/01/2026 Suganya Nageshwari (MTHR) 29/81, Redhills Road, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Zone8

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

333 03/01/2026 savithri sivasankaran (HSBN) 28/56, thanthai periyar 
nagar 1st street, 

ayanavaram, 
ayanavaram, 600023, 

ayanavaram

  

334 03/01/2026 SASHMITHA Lakshmanan (FTHR) NO 615/236, K H 
ROAD, Town, 

ayanavaram, 600023, 
ayanavaram

  

335 03/01/2026 S SUNDARI S SAM (HSBN) 22/35, SIVALINGAM 
STREET, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

336 03/01/2026 Sriram Perumal (FTHR) 19/39, Thirupacheeswar 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

337 03/01/2026 Shahidabegum Mohamedakbaralikhan 
(HSBN)

No.2/161, Baba Nagar 
4th Street, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

338 03/01/2026 ESTHARRUBAVATHI JAMES (HSBN) New 98, P E KOIL 
WEST MADA ST, 
Town, Ayanavaram, 
600023, Ayanavaram

  

339 03/01/2026 K Krishnamoorthy Kamala (MTHR) 1520 H Block, 5th 
Street, Annanagar, 

Annanagar, 600040, 
Annanagar

  

340 03/01/2026 Padmanaban Narayanakurup (FTHR) 41/b. 2nd Flour, Ponnan 
Kinaru Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

341 03/01/2026 ALAUDDEEN ABDUL GAFFOR 
(FTHR)

7/12, New Avadi Road, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

342 03/01/2026 Srinivasan S Sanmugam (FTHR) 8/18, Chetty thoppu, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Zone 8

  

343 03/01/2026 R.Ranjithan Ramachanthiran (FTHR) 19/2, Gandhi Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

344 03/01/2026 NEHA YUVASHREE J S VIJAYALAKSHMI 
(MTHR)

SHAKTHI TOWERS, 
PLOT NO.1902, FLAT 
NO.7,, 38TH STREET, 

I BLOCK, ANNA 
NAGAR WEST, 

CHENNAI, ANNA 
NAGAR WEST, 
600040, ANNA 
NAGAR WEST

  

345 03/01/2026 K.Velu Kuppan (FTHR) No:134 2nd Floor, 
Kamarajar Street 
Thirumangalam, 

Chennai, Annanagar, 
600040, Aminjikarai

  

346 03/01/2026 S SAM SUBRAMANI (FTHR) 22/35, SIVALINGAM 
STREET, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

347 03/01/2026 RAJESHWARI BALAKUMAR (FTHR) 223, P E KOIL WEST 
MADA ST, Town, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

348 03/01/2026 Sharmila Yesupadham (HSBN) 16/41, Redhills Road 1st 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Zone8

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

349 03/01/2026 M MuRALI M BiNDHU (WIFE) 3/23, PE Koil NORTH 
MADA Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

350 03/01/2026 S Janani Keerthana K Srikanth (FTHR) Ap 666 H Block, 
9thStreet, Annanagar, 
Annanagar, 600040, 

Annanagar

  

351 03/01/2026 KOTTEESWARI 
KOTHANDARAMAN 

KOTHANDARAMAN 
(HSBN)

NO 52/25, SOLAI 
AMMAN KOIL 

STREET, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 
600023, ZONE 8

  

352 03/01/2026 D Ragunathan D Saraswathi (MTHR) 13/84, Thanthai Periyar 
Nagar3rd Street, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

353 03/01/2026 SHANTHINI lakshmanan (FTHR) NO 615/236, K H 
ROAD, ayanavaram, 
ayanavaram, 600023, 

ayanavaram

  

354 03/01/2026 Vignesh V R Narayanan R (FTHR) Plot No.1549,B-2,18th 
Main Road,, Annanagar 
West, Annanagar West, 

Annanagar, 600040, 
Aminjikarai

  

355 03/01/2026 Saral Dinesh (HSBN) 53, Chetty Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

356 03/01/2026 SHARANKARTHIKEYAN RAJESH (FTHR) 47, P E KOIL WEST 
MADA ST, Town, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

357 03/01/2026 krshnarao manirao (FTHR) 15/20, thanthai periyar 
nagar, ayanavaram, 

ayanavaram, 600023, 
ayanavaram

  

358 03/01/2026 BHAVANA B BASKAR (FTHR) NO:3/216,35TH 
STREET,C TYPE, 
SIDCONAGAR, 

VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
AYANAVARAM

  

359 03/01/2026 M Meena K Srikanth (HSBN) Ap 666 H Block, 9th 
Street, Annanagar, 

Annanagar, 600040, 
Annanagar

  

360 03/01/2026 Vijay Sanjeevi Dinesh babu (FTHR) No/42, Baba nagar 11 
street, Villlvakkam, 

Villlvakkam, 600049, 
Chennai

  

361 03/01/2026 Mahesh Kumar. R Rajkumar V (FTHR) 15/8, O Block, 9TH 
Street,, Agathiyar 

Nagar, Villivakkam, 
Villvakkam, 

Villvakkam, 600049, 
Aminjikarai

  

362 03/01/2026 Sanjana H. Bhat N Harish Bhat (FTHR) No351 B84 Sunny Vale 
Appartment, Kounnur 

High Road, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Annanagar

  

363 03/01/2026 S Sanaafroze Saleem (FTHR) No 31/12, 
Thanthonriammankovil 

Street, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

364 03/01/2026 S.Ravi Sivalingam (FTHR) 29, Mounasamy Madam 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

365 03/01/2026 NIVETHIKA S S SELVAN (FTHR) 242/10, Second Cross 
Street North Colony, 
ICF, ICF, 600038, 

Villivakam

  

366 03/01/2026 Ramesh Anuradha (WIFE) Flat - B, Virdi 
Residency 57, Thangam 

Colony, Annanagar, 
Annanagar, 600040, 

Aminjikarai

  

367 03/01/2026 G Indumathi Ganesan (FTHR) No. 15, 2nd Floor, 
Arignar Anna Street, 

Vellala 2nd Lane, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

368 03/01/2026 Balasubramaniyam Saravanan (FTHR) 20, South Redhills 
Road, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Zone8

  

369 03/01/2026 MEENAKSHI RETHINAM (FTHR) 27/90, P E KOIL WRST 
MADA ST, Town, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

370 03/01/2026 S Selestin Susainathan (FTHR) 83, North Redhills 
Road, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayyanavaram

  

371 03/01/2026 Jothi N Natarajan (HSBN) 3/1, Chetty Thoppu, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Zone 8

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

372 03/01/2026 Robert C Chinnappa (FTHR) 41, Mannady othavadai 
street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

373 03/01/2026 Visakh N R Narayanan R (FTHR) Plot No.1549,B2 18th 
Main Road, Anna 
Nagar, Annanagar, 

Annanagar, 600040, 
Aminjikarai

  

374 03/01/2026 Renitta Celine J.M AJ Maria Joseph (FTHR) No :143, Thiruvalluvar 
Street Thirumangalam, 
Chennai, Annanagar, 
600040, Aminjikarai

  

375 03/01/2026 Dhavithraja V Venkatesan M (FTHR) 21, Ponnan Kinaru 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

376 03/01/2026 PUSHPARANI ANDREWS (HSBN) 2/5, P E KOIL WEST 
NADA ST, Town, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

377 03/01/2026 Rahamath Banu T Shaibunesha (MTHR) 10/47, Veerasamy 
Mainstreet, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Mandal -08

  

378 03/01/2026 NIZAMULLAH VASIULLAH S (FTHR) 277/2, Fifth Cross St, 
ICF NORTH COLONY, 

IVF, 600038, 
VILLIVAKKAM

  

379 03/01/2026 AISWARYA 
LAKSHMI 

RAJAN (FTHR) 26/22Nandanam Flats, 
P.A.Koil Street, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

380 03/01/2026 S KHADER 
THANSEERA 

SABEER ALI K (FTHR) NO 4/5, MAJESTIC 
COLONY, 

THIRUMANGALAM, 
ANNA NAGAR, 
ANNA NAGAR, 

600040, ANNA NAGAR

  

381 03/01/2026 Roseline R Robert C (HSBN) 41, Mannady othavadai 
street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

382 03/01/2026 Parveen Emam (FTHR) 29, Gandhi Main Road, 
Chennai, Annaa Nagar, 

600040, Aminjikarai

  

383 03/01/2026 HARIHARAN G Sasikala (WIFE) 3/2, Elumalai Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Anna Nagar

  

384 03/01/2026 Renuka Devi Mohan (HSBN) 36/2, North Redhills 
Road, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayyanavaram

  

385 03/01/2026 VASANTHI B.G GANESH B K (HSBN) 2/6 16TH STREET, 
SIDCO NAGAR 16 TH 

STREET, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
AYANAVARAM

  

386 03/01/2026 Mahtajbegum Rakeem (HSBN) No.35, Rajamangalam 
8th Street, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

387 03/01/2026 G.Keerthiga Gnana Prakasam (FTHR) 45/14a, Chetty Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

388 03/01/2026 Rajeswari V Narayanan R (HSBN) Plot No.1549,B2,18th 
Main Road, 

Annanagarwest, 
Annanagar West, 

Annanagar, 600040, 
Aminjikarai

  

389 03/01/2026 RADHA MURUGAN (HSBN) NO 72, 
VALLIYAMMAN 

NAGAR 3RD STREET, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
600049, CHENNAI

  

390 03/01/2026 RAMADEVI MANIKANDAN 
(HSBN)

27, New Avadi Road, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

391 03/01/2026 Sethulakshmi Mosas (HSBN) 17, Redhillsroad 1st 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Zone8

  

392 03/01/2026 Anuradha Ramesh (HSBN) Flat. B, Virdi Residency, 
Annangar, Annanagar, 
600040, Aminjikarai

  

393 03/01/2026 harshashree sathikumar sathishkumar (FTHR) no 21/10 Gopalpillai 
nagar, street, town, 

ayanavaram, 600023, 
tamil

  

394 03/01/2026 Muthusubramani Muthu 
Subramani

Subramani Subramani 
(FTHR)

12/15, Dhamothran 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

395 03/01/2026 Mujahidulislam Nasira Banu (MTHR) 18/47, Guruvappa 
Street, Ayanavarm, 

Ayanavarm, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

396 03/01/2026 ABISHEIK GEETHA (MTHR) 58/66, New Avadi Road, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

397 03/01/2026 Hamalatha K Kumar C R (FTHR) 17/15, Sivan koil north 
mada veethi, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

398 03/01/2026 HEMANATHAN S Sanmugam (FTHR) 41/18A, Elumalai Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Anna Nagar

  

399 03/01/2026 Milan Dev S Santhosh K T (FTHR) 71/25B, Mettu Street, 
Ayanavaram, Joint 

Office, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

400 03/01/2026 MADHUMITHA RAJESH (FTHR) 50, New Avadi Road, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

401 03/01/2026 Deivanayagi chandrasekara (HSBN) 22 gopal pillai nagar, 
street, town, 

ayanavaram, 600023, 
tamil

  

402 03/01/2026 SULOCHANA RAJA (HSBN) 31/9, RANGAPPA 
STREET, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

403 03/01/2026 sangeethaa 
otrumaiselvan

otrumaiselvan (FTHR) 27b/15 gopal pillai 
nagar, street, town, 

ayanavaram, 600023, 
tamil

  

404 03/01/2026 Sangeetha Saravanan (HSBN) 20, South Redhills 
Road, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Zone8

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

405 03/01/2026 JAYAKUMAR BHAKKIYAM (WIFE) 4 A, New Avadi Road, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

406 03/01/2026 SANJAYKARTHIKEYAN 
S 

Siddharthan (FTHR) 50/50, Elumalai Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Anna Nagar

  

407 03/01/2026 Karthik Ramesh (FTHR) 24, South Redhills 
Road, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Zone8

  

408 03/01/2026 S Mageswari Balamurugan T (HSBN) 5120 H Block, 1st 
Street, Annanagar, 

Annanagar, 600040, 
Annanagar

  

409 03/01/2026 ASBAK IRFAN S SHAHUL HAMEED A 
(FTHR)

NO  4/56,41 ST, 
STREET,, 

SIDCONAGAR, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
AYANAVARAM

  

410 03/01/2026 Mary Shylaja Andrew (HSBN) 16/41, Redhillsroad 1st 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Zone8

  

411 03/01/2026 G Harish S Guruvayurappan 
(FTHR)

848 H Block, 2nd Street, 
Annanagar, Annanagar, 

600040, Annanagar

  

412 03/01/2026 Mukesh Darsan Sudarsan (FTHR) 64, Gandhi Main Road, 
Chennai, Annaa Nagar, 

600040, Aminjikarai

  

413 03/01/2026 Sapna Alice Thomas (MTHR) 1192 H Block, 2nd 
Street, Annanagar, 

Annanagar, 600040, 
Annanagar

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

414 03/01/2026 P.Danielraj Paul (FTHR) 33, South Redhills 
Road, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Zone8

  

415 03/01/2026 Vennila Ramachadiran (HSBN) 37/10, South Redhills 
Road, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Zone8

  

416 03/01/2026 Devdass Rajalakshimi  V (WIFE) 13/2, ABIRAMI  
NAGAR KOLATHUR 

ROAD, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
VILLIVAKKAM

  

417 03/01/2026 PARVEZ SHERIFF AFRAH BAREEN 
(WIFE)

17/37, Kumaraswamy 
Nagar, Villivakkam, 

Chennai, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

418 03/01/2026 NALINI P PRABHAKARAN 
(HSBN)

NO - 6/13, SOLAI 2ND 
LINE, 

AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
VILLIVAKKAM

  

419 03/01/2026 SARANYA G GOPINATH (HSBN) NO 56/5, 3RD STREET 
ICF EAST COLONY, 

ICF, ICF, 600038, 
CHENNAI

  

420 03/01/2026 VANAJARANI VASUDEVAN (HSBN) 18, New Avadi Road, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

421 03/01/2026 Kannan E Radhika T (WIFE) No.25/1, Bajanai Koil 
Main Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

422 03/01/2026 JEGAN MOHAN (FTHR) 18/28, New Avadi Road, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

423 03/01/2026 RESHMA RAMESH (FTHR) No 4, New Avadi Road, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

424 03/01/2026 Kiruthiga Ramamurthi Rama Murthi (FTHR) B.20, E S I Staff 
Quarters, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

425 03/01/2026 SANDHYA MURALIDHARAN 
(FTHR)

27, AMMAN KUTTAI 
2ND STREET, 

VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
VILLIVAKKAM

  

426 03/01/2026 POORNIMA PUGAZHENDHI 
(HSBN)

37, New Avadi Road, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

427 03/01/2026 Ruby Yasa (HSBN) 15, Thiruvengadya 2nd 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
AyanaVaram

  

428 03/01/2026 Lakshmi Muthu (HSBN) 132, 3 floor Pudhu 
Nagar 2 cross street, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

429 03/01/2026 SELVI RAJU (HSBN) 4, New Avadi Road, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

430 03/01/2026 SANJAYKUMAR S Siddharthan (FTHR) 50/50, Elumalai Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Anna Nagar

  

431 03/01/2026 Suganthi Kumar Kumar V S (HSBN) Plot No 1892 Krishna 
Kamalam B-2, IBlock 
18th Street, Annanagar 

West, Annanagar, 
600040, Annanagar

  

432 03/01/2026 ALAMELU RAMU (HSBN) 27/B, New Avadi Road, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

433 03/01/2026 R HARIKRISHNAN KARPAGAM (MTHR) NO 14/7, 6TH 
STREET,THIRUNAGAR, 

VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600094, AMINJIKARAI

  

434 03/01/2026 Reshma Ravichandran (FTHR) 154/10, N.M.K Street, 
Nattu Muthaiah Khan 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Annanagar Zone 8

  

435 03/01/2026 Mahaveeran Balakrishan (FTHR) No.22/6b, 
Thiruvengadya 2nd 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

436 03/01/2026 BHAKIYAM JAYAKUMAR (HSBN) 4A, New Avadi Road, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

437 03/01/2026 George Govindasamy Violet Bagyavathi 
(WIFE)

24/8B, Bajanai Koil 2nd 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

438 03/01/2026 BHAVANI MUTHUSAMY (FTHR) 4A, New Avadi Road, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

439 03/01/2026 Karthick U Uma Mageshwaran 
(FTHR)

11/33, Agatiswaraa Koil 
2nd Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Zone 8

  

440 03/01/2026 Kumar V.S Suganthi Kumar (WIFE) Plot No 1892 Krishna 
Kamalam B-2, IBlock 

18th Street, Annanagar, 
Annanagar, 600040, 

Annanagar

  

441 03/01/2026 Pooja R Mahalakshmi R Mahalakshmi R (MTHR) No:16A3, Lakshmi 1st 
Extension Street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Aminjikarai

  

442 03/01/2026 GANESH MUTHUSAMY (FTHR) 4A, New Avadi Road, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

443 03/01/2026 Ananthi Rani (MTHR) 43, Bharathi Nagar 
2ndstreet, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Amjikarai

  

444 03/01/2026 Jagadeesan S Dhanalakshmi R (WIFE) 16/2, Agatiswaraa Koil 
2nd Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Zone 8

  

445 03/01/2026 I. Aarthi Gowthami (MTHR) 3/3, Veerasamy 
Mainstreet, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Mandal-08

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

446 03/01/2026 MUTHUSAMY SUMATHI (WIFE) 4A, New Avadi Road, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

447 03/01/2026 Govindharajan 
Varatharajan

Varadharajan (FTHR) 13/15A, Lakshmi 1st 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Aminjikarai

  

448 03/01/2026 Karunakaran Paradesi (FTHR) 40, Bajanai Koil 2nd 
Lane Main Road, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

449 03/01/2026 SARAVANAN SUBRAMANI (FTHR) 13, New Avadi Road, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

450 03/01/2026 Raghuram D Chetty 
Dharmaraj V Chetty

Dharmaraj V Chetty 
(FTHR)

2/1 New No 4, 
Ramakrishana Puram, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Aminjikarai

  

451 03/01/2026 Aamira Fathima S Syed Moosa Kadir 
(FTHR)

8/48, Veerasamy 
Mainstreet, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Mandal-08

  

452 03/01/2026 SUGAN M MADHANKUMAR 
(FTHR)

OLD NO 31/2 NEW NO 
16, P E KOIL MAIN 

STREET, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

453 03/01/2026 Muthukumar Banupriya M (WIFE) 12/13 Neela Flats G-1, 
Mannady Othavadai 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

454 03/01/2026 Manikandan,S Sanmukam (FTHR) 120c, Bharathi 
Nagar2ndstreet, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Amjikarai

  

455 03/01/2026 MUTHUKUMAR Mohanan (FTHR) 307, MTH ROAD, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600004, 
JAMUNA

  

456 03/01/2026 S SANJANA SATHISHKUMAR 
(FTHR)

NO 14/1, 
RAJAMANGALAM 

5TH STREET, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
AYANAVARAM

  

457 03/01/2026 Saral Surendran (HSBN) 1, Bajanai Koil Main 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

458 03/01/2026 Moorthy B 
Balasamuthiram

Balasamuthiram (FTHR) No 22, Thiruvenkataiya 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Aminjikarai

  

459 03/01/2026 S Thamimun Ansari B Sheik Dawood 
(FTHR)

No 36/14, 
Thanthonriamman Kovil 
3 rd Street, Villivakkam, 

Ayanavaram, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

460 03/01/2026 Abinaya Sree Saravanan (FTHR) No 8B/19, Embar Naidu 
1st Street, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

461 03/01/2026 R.V.RajivAdhitya S Vasanthi (MTHR) 4, Veerasamy 
Mainstreet, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Mandal-08

  

462 03/01/2026 SAMUEL C CHRISTIAN (FTHR) 18, Barathinagar 1st 
Street, Town, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

463 03/01/2026 Saranraj Rani (MTHR) No,64c, Bharathi 
Nagar2ndstreet, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Amjikarai

  

464 03/01/2026 MADHUMALAR MUTHUKUMAR 
(FTHR)

307, MTH ROAD, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
JAMUNA

  

465 03/01/2026 Banupriya M Muthukumar (HSBN) 12/13 Neela Flats G-1, 
Mannady Othavadai 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

466 03/01/2026 Amul M Moorthy Moorthy (HSBN) 22, Thiruvenkataiya 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Aminjikarai

  

467 03/01/2026 Dhamodharan Sundaram (FTHR) No 8/31, Embar Naidu 
1st Street, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

468 03/01/2026 Prabhuraj S Sinivasan S (FTHR) No: 24/51, N' Block, 1st 
floor, 6th Street,, 
Agathiyar Nagar, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

469 03/01/2026 John Reish Roy Roy (FTHR) 54/8, North 
Thirumalainagar 4th 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Viillivakkam, 600049, 
Chennai

  

470 03/01/2026 Anushiya Dineshkumar (HSBN) 18/6/55, Battachari 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Annanagar

  

471 03/01/2026 John Renish Roy Roy (FTHR) 54/84th Street, north 
Thirumalainagr, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

472 03/01/2026 Monish M Manjula (MTHR) No 9/114, 4th, Street, 
Agathiyar Nagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

473 03/01/2026 Vasumathi S N Sritharan (FTHR) No 23A, Thanthonri 
Amman Kovil 1st Street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

474 03/01/2026 SRINIVAS SUJATHA (FTHR) 36, MTH ROAD, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
NAGESWRAN

  

475 03/01/2026 LATHIKA SSRAL C CHRiSTIAN (FTHR) 18, Barathinagar 1st 
Street, Town, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

476 03/01/2026 KANNAN KAISHNASAMY 
(FTHR)

205, MTH ROAD, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

477 03/01/2026 V.Chandrika V vijayaragavan (HSBN) Plot No.1834/2,18th 
Main Road, Anna Nagar 
West, Anna Nagar West, 

Anna Nagar, 600040, 
Aminjkarai

  

478 03/01/2026 Joshin Nejo N J Nelson (FTHR) 150, Madha Koil Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Perambur

  

479 03/01/2026 Gurunathan G Vasumathi S (WIFE) No 23A, 
Thanthonriamman Kovil 
1st Street, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

480 03/01/2026 C. Pitcha Pillai P Usha (WIFE) No 80, Street 5th 
Agathiyar Nagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

481 03/01/2026 s anand j selvaraj (FTHR) 174/3, west colony,icf, 
icf colony, icf post 

office, 600038, 
villivakkam

  

482 03/01/2026 Lisha N R Sunil N A (HSBN) No.1D,Type 3, Mouval 
South Block, Central 
Revenue Quatres ,, 
Anna Nagar, Anna 

Nagar, 600040, 
Aminjikarai

  

483 03/01/2026 A Swetha S Ashok Kumar (FTHR) 40/7, C.p.w.d Quaters, 
Thirumangalam, Anna 
Nagar, 600040, Anna 

Nagar

  

484 03/01/2026 VIMAL J Jayaprakash (FTHR) 69/24, Barathinagar 1st 
Street, Town, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

485 03/01/2026 R.Dhivya Ravishankar (FTHR) Plot No.1805,28th 
Street,, Kambar Colony, 
Anna Nagar West, Anna 

Nagar, 600040, 
Aminjikarai

  

486 03/01/2026 MARY STELLA A S ANAND (HSBN) 174/3, 4TH STREET, 
ICF WEST COLONY, 

ICF COLONY, ICF 
POST OFFICE, 600038, 

VILLIVAKKAM

  

487 03/01/2026 Gnanaprakash Anjali (WIFE) 59/155, 
BharathiNagar2ndstreet, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Amjikarai

  

488 03/01/2026 RAJESWARI R SENTHIL KUMAR S 
(HSBN)

168, BS 1,Chinna 
Krishna Towers, M T H 

Road, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

489 03/01/2026 Saravanakumar 
Saravanakumar

Ramupillai (FTHR) 28/55, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

490 03/01/2026 Kanidha Anandhi (MTHR) 18 A, boopathy nagar, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

491 03/01/2026 Priya Ravishankar Ravishankar (FTHR) Plot No.1805,I Block,
28th Street, Anna Nagar 
West, Anna Nagar West, 

Anna Nagar, 600040, 
Aminjikarai

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

492 03/01/2026 Tanish S Surianarayanan B 
(FTHR)

New No 24 Old No 
1859, 4th street 

Vasantham colony, 
Anna nagar west 

chennai-40, AnnaNagar 
PostOffice, 600040, 

Aminjikarai

  

493 03/01/2026 Vignesh Kumar R Ramesh K (FTHR) No 477, P Block Gandhi 
Nagar, New Avadi 

Road, Icf, 600038, Zone 
8

  

494 03/01/2026 BHARATHWAJ S SAIRAM P (FTHR) 157G/2, M T H Road, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

495 03/01/2026 Ramya Varatharajan Santhosh Kumar S 
(HSBN)

37/62, Bramma Zykon 
Flats, Block1 Floor2, 

Devar Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

496 03/01/2026 R.Shanthi N Ravishankar (HSBN) Plot No.1805,i Block,
28th Street, Kambar 
Colony, Anna Nagar 

West, Annanagar, 
600040, Aminjikarai

  

497 03/01/2026 Deepak Kumar R Ramesh K (FTHR) No 477, P Block Gandhi 
Nagar, New Avadi 

Road, Icf, 600038, Zone 
8

  

498 03/01/2026 Santha Kumari Kurapati Mallikarjunarao (HSBN) 70/4, Cpwd Quaters,, 
Thirumangalam, Anna 
Nagar, 600040, Anna 

Nagar

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

499 03/01/2026 S.LOHITH Suresh Kumar (FTHR) 155/18 Jayanthi Colony 
20th Main Road, Anna 

Nagar West, Anna 
Nagar West, Anna 

Nagar, 600040, Anna 
Nagar

  

500 03/01/2026 KRISHNASWAMY R 
S  

A Rajamani (FTHR) 13/7, 3rd Street, Thiru 
Nagar,, Villivakkam, 

Chennai, Villivakkam, 
600049, Aminjakarai

  

501 03/01/2026 Vinod Kumar P J Sunila R K (WIFE) Flat No. S604, 
METROZONE,, 

Jawaharlal Nehru Road,, 
Annanagar West,, 

Annanagar, 600040, 
Aminjikarai

  

502 03/01/2026 Santhosh Kumar S Ramya Varadarajan 
(WIFE)

37/62,Bramma Zykon 
Flats, Block1,, Devar 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

503 03/01/2026 Shoba Sivaprakasam (HSBN) No 29, Embar Naidu 1st 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

504 03/01/2026 MAHALIGAM THANGAVELU 
(FTHR)

NO 34/1, SOLAI 
AMMAN KOIL 

STREET, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 
600023, ZONE 8

  

505 03/01/2026 Lokesh.R Ramaswamy (FTHR) NO.22, Mettu Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

506 03/01/2026 Leon Carmel Stanley (FTHR) 5/11, Devar Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

507 03/01/2026 Shyam Kumar N Penchalaiah (FTHR) No 480, P Block Gandhi 
Nagar, New Avadi 

Road, Icf, 600038, Zone 
8

  

508 03/01/2026 S.Rakksha Srinivasan (FTHR) 155/18 Jayanthi Colony 
20th Main Road, Anna 

Nagar West, Anna 
Nagar West, Anna 

Nagar, 600040, Anna 
Nagar West

  

509 03/01/2026 Stanley Duraivel (FTHR) 5/11, Devar Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

510 03/01/2026 Naveenkarthikeyan.E Elayaraja (FTHR) 14/59b, Ponnan Kinaru 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

511 03/01/2026 David David Glory Glory (WIFE) 27/B, Chetty Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

512 03/01/2026 GEETHA 
MAHALINGAM 

MAHALINGAM 
(HSBN)

NO 34/1, SOLAI 
AMMAN KOIL 

STREET, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 
600023, ZONE 8

  

513 03/01/2026 Afrose sherin M Jamalmohideen 
(FTHR)

32/52, Devar Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

514 03/01/2026 Kalarani Vetrivel (HSBN) No 8/31, Embar Naidu 
1st Street, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

515 03/01/2026 Nishakumari . N Naveenkumar (FTHR) 19a, Sowmya Flats, 
North mada veethi, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

516 03/01/2026 subashini kumar (FTHR) 54/55, Bramanar street, 
Pattaravakkam, Sidco 

Estate, 600098, 
Ambattur

  

517 03/01/2026 A. Sanmathi G Arivazhagan (FTHR) 53/b, Ponnan Kinaru 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

518 03/01/2026 Kamalraj Santhakimar (FTHR) 112, P-Block,27th 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

519 03/01/2026 Anusiya Vijayakumar (HSBN) 5/4, Lockma Nagar, 
Kilpauk, Kilpauk, 

600010, Ayanavaram

  

520 03/01/2026 RaviKumar V Vellimuthu (FTHR) 99, 18th Street, O Block, 
Agathiyar Nagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

521 03/01/2026 Sandhiya Kumari Vijay Kumar Gupta 
(HSBN)

13B,Thamarai Block, 
Central Revenue 

Quatres, Anna Nagar, 
Anna Nagar, 600040, 

Aminjikarai

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

522 03/01/2026 Steffigraf N Shyam Kumar N 
(HSBN)

No 480, P Block Gandhi 
Nagar, New Avadi 

Road, Icf, 600038, Zone 
8

  

523 03/01/2026 Ashok Raj Y Yesudoss (FTHR) No 450, O Block 
Gandhi Nagar, New 

Avadi Road, Icf, 
600038, Zone 8

  

524 03/01/2026 Gayathri Ravikumar V Ravikumar (FTHR) 99, 18th Street, O Block, 
Agathiyar Nagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

525 03/01/2026 Varalakshmi Madhiyazhagan (FTHR) 247/49, 21th Street, O 
Block, Agathiyar Nagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

526 03/01/2026 Chandira Suresh (HSBN) Bf4,83.varalakshmi.flat, 
Konnurhighroad, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

527 03/01/2026 Sathyavedha.c Samson D (HSBN) 39/49, Lockma Nagar, 
Kilpauk, Kilpauk, 

600010, Ayanavaram

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)
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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
04/01/2026

To date
04/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 04/01/2026 Nethen Bennet.P Pandian (FTHR) 56/100, Lockma Nagar, 
Kilpauk, Kilpauk, 

600010, Ayanavaram

  

2 04/01/2026 Clement Devaraj Devaraj (FTHR) 92/15,P-Block,26th 
Street, Agathiyarnagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

3 04/01/2026 S.Kanagammal K Solai (HSBN) 9/5/13, South Thiru 
Malai Street 3thstreet, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Chennai

  

4 04/01/2026 Tataputi madhu Lavanya (WIFE) 45/123, Bharathi 
Nagar2ndstreet, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Amjikarai

  

5 04/01/2026 K.R.Suvatha SKali Muthu (FTHR) 22/17, North Thirumalai 
Nagar1ststreet, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Chennai

  



Jan 5, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

6 04/01/2026 Pramakrishnan Patturaja (FTHR) 82, 
BharathiNagar2ndstreet, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Amjikarai

  

7 04/01/2026 Swathi,C Charles (FTHR) 261, Bharathi2ndstreet, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Amjikarai

  

8 04/01/2026 Naseema Sultana B Rehaman Sheriff 
(HSBN)

6/39, South Thirumalai 
Nagar2ndstreet, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Chennai

  

9 04/01/2026 R.Latha Ravichandran (HSBN) 43/11/1, Ujjini Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

10 04/01/2026 Kasthuri Padmanaban (HSBN) 21/5, Ujjini Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

11 04/01/2026 Padmanaban Kannaia (FTHR) 21/5, Ujjani Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

12 04/01/2026 R.Asha Rajini Kanth (HSBN) 1b/1, Palaniyappa 2nd 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

13 04/01/2026 Saravanan R Ranganathan (FTHR) 263, 23rd Street, O 
Block, Agathiyar Nagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  



Jan 5, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

14 04/01/2026 Shanthi Padmanaban (FTHR) 21/5, Ujjani Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

15 04/01/2026 Soundarajan S Sathappan (FTHR) 209, 14th Street, O 
Block, Agathiyar Nagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

16 04/01/2026 N.CHANDRAVADHANI. Prabakar (HSBN) AP:282 30th Street 
Kambar Colony, Anna 

Nagar West, Anna 
Nagar, Anna Nagar, 
600040, Anna Nagar

  

17 04/01/2026 Lakshmi S Soundarajan S (HSBN) 209, 14th Street, O 
Block, Agathiyar Nagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600046, 

Ayanavaram

  

18 04/01/2026 M.Prabakar Manivelu (FTHR) AP 282 30th Street 
Kambar Colony, Anna 

Nagar West, Anna 
Nagar West, Anna 

Nagar, 600040, Anna 
Nagar

  

19 04/01/2026 M Rajinikanth Madhavan (FTHR) 18/1, Palaniyappa 2nd 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

20 04/01/2026 Krishana Moorthy Karpagam (WIFE) 17/7a, Palaniyappa 1st 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

21 04/01/2026 Nandhagopal .P Parthasarathy (FTHR) 17/19, Sivan koil north 
mada veethi, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

22 04/01/2026 Sridevi K Dakshinamurthy S 
(HSBN)

46/2, 13th Street, O 
Block, Agathiyar Nagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

23 04/01/2026 Karpagam Krishana Morthy 
(HSBN)

17/7a, Ujjini Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

24 04/01/2026 Aarthi N Nandhagopal (FTHR) 19/17, Sivan koil north 
mada veethi, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

25 04/01/2026 Navaneetham Ragavan (HSBN) 129/60c, 
Nageswaragurusamystreet, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

26 04/01/2026 Pandiyammal Venkatachalam (HSBN) 17/7a, Palaniyappa 
1street, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

27 04/01/2026 Priya Bhaskar M (HSBN) 74/2, Nageshwara 
Gurusamy Street, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

28 04/01/2026 Jansirani Jansirani Saravanakumar 
Saravanakumar (HSBN)

28/55, Chetty Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

29 04/01/2026 Shanthi Sivakumar (HSBN) 9/1a, Palaniyappa 2nd 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

30 04/01/2026 Samundeeswari J Jaganathan (FTHR) 103/42, Nageshwara 
Gurusamy Street, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

31 04/01/2026 Kalavathy M Nandhagopal (HSBN) 19/17, Sivan koil north 
mada veethi, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

32 04/01/2026 Rachel Evangelina.R 
Rachel Evangelina

Anitha Priscilla Anitha 
Priscilla (MTHR)

27/91, Chettystreet, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

33 04/01/2026 Sanjay Jayanthi (FTHR) 119, 
Nageswaragurusamy 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

34 04/01/2026 Kan Kan Goswami Navakumar Goswami 
(FTHR)

64 Golory Apartment, 
Palayakara Street, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

35 04/01/2026 Analiza Duraisamy (FTHR) 58/2, Palayakara Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

36 04/01/2026 Joensy S M suresh  (FTHR) 5/1, cheran salai 
Vigneshwara nagar, 
Porur, Sakthi Nagar, 
600116, maduravoyal

  

37 04/01/2026 A Samimmanuel Abrhamjayakumar 
(FTHR)

27/G/8 Seeyalam 2nd 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

38 04/01/2026 Pramila A Abraham M (HSBN) 10/188a, Pudhunagar, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  

39 04/01/2026 N V Abrahamjayakumar Vethanayagam (FTHR) 27g, Seeyalam 2nd 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

40 04/01/2026 Geetha Madhavan (HSBN) 64 Galaxy Apartment, 
Palayakara Street, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

41 04/01/2026 THIRUPPATHI K KUMARASAMY 
(FTHR)

242 NPL ANJLI 
APARTMENTS, 264 

MTH ROAD, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, PERAMBUR

  

42 04/01/2026 Esakkiyal.S Rathika (WIFE) 79A/10, Palayakara 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

43 04/01/2026 Rathika Esakkiyal (HSBN) 79A/10, Palayakara 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

44 04/01/2026 YUVARAJ KANNAN (FTHR) 205, MTH ROAD, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
KANNAN

  

45 04/01/2026 VP Chinnadurai Vijayalakshmi (WIFE) Q 106,38th Street, 
Agathiyar Nagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Aminjikarai
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

46 04/01/2026 Abdul Rahim Abdul Jaffer (FTHR) No 4/34, Ambedkar 
First Street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

47 04/01/2026 S Yamunavathi sampath Kumar  (FTHR) no, 31/8, c1, 
Thiruvalluvar Street, 
Nageswara colony, 

villivakkam, chennai, 
villivakkam, 600049, 

Chennai

  

48 04/01/2026 C Vijiyalakshmi VP Chinnadurai (HSBN) No106,Qblock,38th 
Street, Agathiyar Nagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Aminjikarai

  

49 04/01/2026 ALAMELUMANGALAM DHEENADAYAL 
(FTHR)

199/82, MTH ROAD, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
MEERNAKSHI

  

50 04/01/2026 Jamal Mohideen Fathimajiniha (WIFE) 8/48, Veerasamy Main 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

51 04/01/2026 rithika sampath sampath (FTHR) 10/24, muthamman 
nagar, ayanavaram, 

ayanavaram, 600023, 
ayanavaram

  

52 04/01/2026 Veerasami Lakshmanan (FTHR) 50/36, Indira Nagar, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

53 04/01/2026 Latha B Bushan (HSBN) 36, Barathinagsr1st 
Street, Town, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

54 04/01/2026 Mercy Dharmapaul (FTHR) No 39/a, North 
Jaganathan Nagar 6th 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

55 04/01/2026 K Bhavani V Dinesh (HSBN) No/9/40, Baba nagar 11 
street, Villlvakkam, 

Villlvakkam, 600049, 
Chennai

  

56 04/01/2026 Parivarthini Seenivasan (FTHR) No 14/28, Nehru Nagar 
Main Street, 

Thirumangalam, Anna 
Nagar, 600040, 

Aminjakarai

  

57 04/01/2026 ponnusamy p perumal (FTHR) 40/52, thanthai periyar 
nagar 1st street, 

ayanavaram, 
ayanavaram, 600023, 

ayanavaram

  

58 04/01/2026 Essac Prakash Johnson (FTHR) 7/3, Rajamangalam 5th 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

59 04/01/2026 Santhi R Raja (HSBN) No68,Qblock,37th 
Street, Agathiyar Nagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Aminjikarai

  

60 04/01/2026 Ganesh Dhamodharan Dhamodharan (FTHR) 61/43, Bharathi Nagar 
2nd Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Aminjikarai

  

61 04/01/2026 Chitra K Kumar R (HSBN) No 86, North Jaganathan 
Nagar 4th Street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  



Jan 5, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

62 04/01/2026 Jeya M Ashok Raj (HSBN) No 450, O Block 
Gandhi Nagar, New 

Avadi Road, Icf, 
600038, Zone 8

  

63 04/01/2026 K C Chandran C Chandra (WIFE) 70/67, Aspiran Garden 
2nd Street, Kilpauk, 

Kilpauk, 600010, 
Villivakkam

  

64 04/01/2026 AKHILESHWSR LAKSHMIKANTH 
(FTHR)

268/3, Tank Bund Road, 
North Colony, ICF, 

600038, 
VILLIVAKKAM

  

65 04/01/2026 Dharani S Suresh S (HSBN) No 5B, Vellala Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

66 04/01/2026 Suvathi Saikumar (HSBN) 13/4, Rajamangam 5th 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

67 04/01/2026 Kumar R Ramanathan (FTHR) No 86, North Jaganathan 
Nagar 4th Street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

68 04/01/2026 THILLAIKKARASI A THIRUPPATHI K 
(HSBN)

no 242 NPL ANJLI 
APTS, 264 MTH 

ROAD, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, PERAMBUR

  

69 04/01/2026 Asha Dinesh Dinesh Kumar Mitruka 
(HSBN)

Plot No.1796/15,i Block 
5th Street,, Anna Nagar 
West, Anna Nagar West, 

Annanagar, 600040, 
Aminjikarai

  



Jan 5, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

70 04/01/2026 Priyanka Ganesh Ganesh (HSBN) 84/203, Bharathi Nagar 
2nd Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Aminjikarai

  

71 04/01/2026 Mahalakshmi K Kumar R (FTHR) No 86, North Jaganathan 
Nagar 4th Street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

72 04/01/2026 NITISH M R RAMACHANDRAN M 
(FTHR)

261/1, NORTH 
COLONY, ICF, ICF, 
600038, Villivakkam

  

73 04/01/2026 Indira Rajan Rajan (HSBN) 84/203, Bharathi Nagar 
2nd Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Aminjikarai

  

74 04/01/2026 Sneha Jayakumar (FTHR) 21/11, Ponnusamy 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

75 04/01/2026 Suresh S Dharani S (WIFE) No 53, Vellala Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

76 04/01/2026 Selvam k Manjula s (WIFE) No/364/5, Baba nagar 
15 street, Villlvakkam, 
Villlvakkam, 600049, 

Chennai

  

77 04/01/2026 nagalakshmi s srinivasan (FTHR) 10/24, muthamman 
nagar, ayanavaram, 

ayanavaram, 600023, 
ayanavaram

  

78 04/01/2026 S Siddharth E Senthil Kumar (FTHR) 55/94, Aspiran Gsrden 
2nd Street, Kilpauk, 

Kilpauk, 600010, 
Villivakkam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

79 04/01/2026 KIRU BABAVATHI 
BHARANI

BHARANI (HSBN) 127/84, N.m.k, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

80 04/01/2026 P. Sangeetha M Parvathi Selvan 
(HSBN)

95/101, North Redhills 
Road, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayyanavaram

  

81 04/01/2026 Valli Pandari (HSBN) 372/26, Rajamangalam 
mainroad, Chennai, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

82 04/01/2026 PRINCE S SAGAYANATHAN 
(FTHR)

307/2, NORTH 
COLONY, ICF, ICF, 
600038, Villivakkam

  

83 04/01/2026 Umamaheswaran S S Shanmugaraj (FTHR) No 43, North Jaganathan 
Nagar 6th Street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

84 04/01/2026 RAGUNANDHAN T THIRUPPATHI K 
(FTHR)

no 242 NPL ANJLI 
APTS, 264 MTH 

ROAD, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, PERAMBUR

  

85 04/01/2026 Jamuna Ravi (HSBN) 8/2, Aananda Vinyagar 
Kovil Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

86 04/01/2026 sampath rajamanikam rajamanikam (FTHR) 10/24, muthamman 
nagar, ayanavaram, 

ayanavaram, 600023, 
ayanavaram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

87 04/01/2026 Jaya Moorthy (HSBN) 8/30, Moppilli Amman 
Koil Street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Zone 8

  

88 04/01/2026 MURUGAN SARANGAPANI 
(FTHR)

NO 72, 
VALLIYAMMAN 

NAGAR 3RD STREET, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
AYANAVARAM

  

89 04/01/2026 NIRANRAN ARUMUGAM (FTHR) 15/5, NARAYANAN 
STREET, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

90 04/01/2026 8/21 Kaviya Karunanithi (FTHR) 8/21, Rajamangalam 5th 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

91 04/01/2026 BABU LOGANATHAN 
(FTHR)

No.2-D, Bajanai Koil 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

92 04/01/2026 Yamini Kumar (FTHR) No.718 I Block, PV 
STREET, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Villivakkam

  

93 04/01/2026 SANKAR 
PARAMESHWSRI 

SAGAYANATHAN 
(FTHR)

307/2, NORTH 
COLONY, ICF, ICF, 

600038, 
VILLIVAKKAM

  

94 04/01/2026 SARATHY 
SRIVATSAV J S 

JAYAPRAKASH 
(FTHR)

92 /263, PALANI 
ANDAVAR KOIL 

STREET, Ayanavaram, 
Joint Office, 600023, 

AYANAVARAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

95 04/01/2026 27/55 Alamelu Krishnan Alamelu 
(OTHR)

27/55, West Mada 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

96 04/01/2026 BABUJI SUNDARAM SUNDARAM (FTHR) 47/24, N.m.k, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

97 04/01/2026 joel v vassal malobe t (FTHR) 16/35, muthamman 
nagar, ayanavaram, 

ayanavaram, 600023, 
ayanavaram

  

98 04/01/2026 Vignesh Sumithra (WIFE) No.257, Baba Nagar 3th 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

99 04/01/2026 S Aishwarya E Senthil Kumar (FTHR) 55/94, Aspiran 2nd 
Street, Kilpauk, 

Kilpauk, 600010, 
Villivakkam

  

100 04/01/2026 Angelin Jasper Selvin (FTHR) 35/75, North Redhills 
Road, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayyanavaram

  

101 04/01/2026 Selvakumar R Sasikala S (WIFE) No 25A/ 1, Vellala 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

102 04/01/2026 Vijaya Jayaraman (HSBN) 372/26, Rajamangalam 
Mainroad, Chennai, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

103 04/01/2026 Umamageshwari Raja Gopal (FTHR) 55/3, East Colony 4th 
Street, Icf, Icf, 600038, 

Villiwakkam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

104 04/01/2026 Aravinth Kumar Shanmugam (FTHR) No.729 I Block, PV 
STREET, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Villivakkam

  

105 04/01/2026 lilly hepsi bai c r vassal malobe t (HSBN) 16/35, muthamman 
nagar, ayanavaram, 

ayanavaram, 600023, 
ayanavaram

  

106 04/01/2026 JOHNSON Manju (WIFE) 7, PALANI ANDAVAR 
KOIL STREET, 

Ayanavaram, Joint 
Office, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

107 04/01/2026 Lakshmanan Ayyasamy (FTHR) NO 615/236, K H 
ROAD, TWon, 

ayanavaram, 600023, 
ayanavaram

  

108 04/01/2026 Harish Ramesh (FTHR) 74/6, East Colony 4th 
Street, Icf, Icf, 600038, 

Villiwakkam

  

109 04/01/2026 S Sridevi Priya S Senthil Kumar (HSBN) 55/94, Aspiran Garden 
2nd Street, Kilpauk, 

Kilpauk, 600010, 
Villivakkam

  

110 04/01/2026 K.Santhanam Krishna (FTHR) 5/7, South jaganathan 
nagar 1st main road, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

111 04/01/2026 Monisri G Kasturi G (MTHR) No/1/70, Baba nagar 10 
street, Villlvakkam, 

Villlvakkam, 600049, 
Chennai

  

112 04/01/2026 SOWMIA MALATHI (MTHR) 289/2 4th Cross St, 
NORTH COLONY, 
ICF, ICF, 600038, 
VILLIVAKKAM

  



Jan 5, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

113 04/01/2026 Mageshwari Manivanan (HSBN) 36/3, North Redhills 
Road, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayyanavaram

  

114 04/01/2026 Senthilnathan Ulaganathan (FTHR) 3, Chetty thoppu Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Zone 8

  

115 04/01/2026 KIRANRAJ M MATHANRAJ (FTHR) NO 4/42, NARAYANA 
MAISTRY 2ND 

STREET, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
VILLIVAKKAM

  

116 04/01/2026 jebin v vassal malobe t (FTHR) 16/35, muthamman 
nagar, ayanavaram, 

ayanavaram, 600023, 
ayanavaram

  

117 04/01/2026 Pavithra E Eagambaram (FTHR) 1A, Anna Street, Old 
Thirumangalam, Anna 

Nagar, 600040, 
Aminjikarai

  

118 04/01/2026 Girija Damodaran (FTHR) No 467/185, K H Road, 
aTwon, ayanavaram, 
600023, ayanavaram

  

119 04/01/2026 KAVERI UMA 
MAGESHWARI

Uma Mageshwari 
(WIFE)

116, N.m.k, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

120 04/01/2026 MADHUMITHA KANNAN (FTHR) 1013 NPL ANJLI, 264 
M T H ROAD, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam14, 600049, 
ZONE 8

  



Jan 5, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

121 04/01/2026 M G KEERTHIKA GANESAN (FTHR) 119/230, METTU 
STREET, 

AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  

122 04/01/2026 KAVIYA S SIVAKUMAR K 
(HSBN)

5/2, P E KOIL WEST 
MADA ST, Town, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

123 04/01/2026 K. MARIMUTHU S KUTTYSAMY 
THEVAR (FTHR)

165/D4, West Colony, 
Icf, Icf, 600038, 

Villivakkam

  

124 04/01/2026 65/2 Padmavathi Chandrasekar 
Padmavathi (HSBN)

No.16, Dhamotharan 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

125 04/01/2026 Riaz Mohammed Jassim 
Khaleel 

Riaz Mohammed 
(FTHR)

23 H Block, 5th Street, 
Annanagar, Annanagar, 

600040, Annanagar

  

126 04/01/2026 Joseph Premalatha (MTHR) 7/23, Vellerithangal, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

127 04/01/2026 Parthiban E Eagambaram (FTHR) 7/25, Anna Street, Old 
Thirumangalam, Anna 

Nagar, 600040, 
Aminjikarai

  

128 04/01/2026 Chinna Malkondaiah N Amsaveni (WIFE) 79/113, Ambedkar 
Nagar 2 Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

129 04/01/2026 R Kokila Hemarajan (HSBN) 93/145, North Redhills 
Road, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayyanavaram

  



Jan 5, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

130 04/01/2026 Dinesh Kumar Mitruk Suraj Bhan Mitruka 
(FTHR)

Plot No.1796/15, I 
Block 5th Street, Anna 
Nagar West, Annanagar 

West, Annanagar, 
600040, Aminjikarai

  

131 04/01/2026 ARAVIND 
KARTHICKEYAN 

KRISHNASWAMY 
(FTHR)

289/2 4th Cross St, 
NORTH COLONY, 
ICF, ICF, 600038, 
VILLIVAKKAM

  

132 04/01/2026 Kishorekumar Vijayakumar (FTHR) 3/5, Moppilli Amman 
Koil Street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Zone 8

  

133 04/01/2026 Bharath Kumar Santha (MTHR) 60/72-3, Aspiran Garden 
2nd Street, Kilpauk, 

Kilpauk, 600010, 
Villivakkam

  

134 04/01/2026 vassal malobe t lilly hepsi bai (WIFE) 16/35, muthamman 
nagar, ayanavaram, 

ayanavaram, 600023, 
ayanavaram

  

135 04/01/2026 Harishankar Harishankar Chandrasekar 
Chandrasekar (FTHR)

16, Dhamotharan, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

136 04/01/2026 CHARULATHA V VIJAYAKUMAR 
(FTHR)

NO 10,4TH 
MAINROAD, 

SIDCONAGAR, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
AYANAVARAM

  

137 04/01/2026 padmapriya Dlakshminarayana 
(HSBN)

NO 467/185, K H 
ROAD, ayanavaram, 
ayanavaram, 600023, 

ayanavaram

  



Jan 5, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

138 04/01/2026 Subbalakshmi Manikandan (HSBN) No 1B, Embar Naidu 1st 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

139 04/01/2026 Lokesh Dhangaraj (FTHR) 33, Gandhi Main Road, 
Chennai, Annaa Nagar, 

600040, Aminjikarai

  

140 04/01/2026 MALATHI MARAPPA GOUNDER 
(HSBN)

289/2 4th Cross Street, 
NORTH COLONY, 
ICF, ICF, 600038, 
VILLIVAKKAM

  

141 04/01/2026 DIWAKAR PRAKASH (FTHR) 28, New Avadi Road, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

142 04/01/2026 Ramesh Singaravelan (FTHR) 36/3, North Redhills 
Road, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayyanavaram

  

143 04/01/2026 Aishwarya G Gopal P C (FTHR) No 28 A / 26, Vellala 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

144 04/01/2026 Manikandar Kumar (FTHR) 24/4, Periyar Street, Old 
Thirumangalam, Anna 

Nagar, 600040, 
Aminjikarai

  

145 04/01/2026 Nagarathinam Kesavan (FTHR) No.719 I Block, PV 
STREET, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Villivakkam

  

146 04/01/2026 Selvaraj Jarina (WIFE) 37, Rajamangalam 
Mainroad, Chennai, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Chennai

  



Jan 5, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

147 04/01/2026 sambath kumar  P suganthi  (WIFE) no, 31/8, c1, 
Thiruvalluvar Street, 
Nageswara colony, 

villivakkam, chennai, 
villivakkam, 600049, 

Chennai

  

148 04/01/2026 P. ROKITH P S Palanivelu (FTHR) 2, Balambigai Nagar, 
Town, Villivakkam, 

600049, Zone8

  

149 04/01/2026 VISALACHI RAVI (HSBN) NO:3/189,37TH 
STREET, 

SIDCONAGAR, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
AYANAVARAM

  

150 04/01/2026 MANTRRALAYA PD PITCHAI SEKRAN V 
(FTHR)

255B/5 4th Cross St, 
NORTH COLONY, 
ICF, ICF, 600038, 
VILLIVAKKAM

  

151 04/01/2026 Munusamy 
Subramanian 

Varadarajulu Padmini 
(WIFE)

Ap 630 H Block, 10th 
Street, Annanagar, 

Annanagar, 600040, 
Annanagar

  

152 04/01/2026 G. RAVI GNANA PRGKASAM 
(FTHR)

NO. 19.H RAJIV 
GANDHI NAGER 
STREET, TAMIL 

NADU, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, VILLI 
VAKKAM

  

153 04/01/2026 APAPNA PRABHU PRABHU (FTHR) FLAT 205 B ASIAN 
GARDENS, M T H 

ROAD, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam14, 600049, 

ZONE 8

  



Jan 5, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

154 04/01/2026 Swapan Suklabadiya Rajendra Suklabadiya 
(FTHR)

No 1/6, Dr Ambedkar 
Second Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

155 04/01/2026 Anumitha P Prabakar (FTHR) Plot No 1261 Flat B1 
Newry Apts, 19th Main 

Road, Anna Nagar 
West, Anna Nagar, 
600040, Aminjikarai

  

156 04/01/2026 LEELA G GOVINDHARAJ G 
(FTHR)

45 C 2nd Street,, 
BHARATHI NAGAR, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

157 04/01/2026 Subulakshmi 
Subulakshmi

Hariharan Hariharan 
(HSBN)

16, Dhamotharan, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

158 04/01/2026 SWARNALATHA BASKARAN (FTHR) 6, New Avadi Road, 
Villivakkan, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

159 04/01/2026 Abraham Varghese (FTHR) 1411 H Block, 5th 
Street, Annanagar, 

Annanagar, 600040, 
Annanagar

  

160 04/01/2026 krishnaraj Thiruvengadam (FTHR) NO 207/2 525, K H 
ROAD, ayanavaram, 
ayanavaram, 600023, 

ayanavaram

  

161 04/01/2026 P Muruganantham Pichai Pillai (FTHR) A 401, Geethanjali 
Colony, Anna Nagar, 
Annanagar, 600040, 

Aminjikarai

  



Jan 5, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

162 04/01/2026 M Leninbarathi P Mariappan (FTHR) 83/23 Balu Homes Plot 
A F2 First floor, Chetty 
Street, Palayam Nagar, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

163 04/01/2026 Gayathri Muthupandian (FTHR) No.15/8, Somasundaram 
1st Street, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

164 04/01/2026 Philipmathew Mathew (FTHR) 28, Rajamangalam 
Mainroad, Chennai, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

165 04/01/2026 J.JUAN STEPHAN RAj Johnlee (FTHR) 156/17 Jayanthi Colony 
20th Main Road, Anna 

Nagar West, Anna 
Nagar, Anna Nagar, 
600040, Anna Nagar

  

166 04/01/2026 Mani Punniyakodi (FTHR) No 21, Embar Naidu 1st 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

167 04/01/2026 SEDHURAMAN PRAKASH (FTHR) 28, New Avadi Road, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

168 04/01/2026 KOUSHIK RAJAN ANAND RAJ (FTHR) 15/1, P E KOIL WEST 
MADA ST, Town, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

169 04/01/2026 Kazia George (HSBN) 13/07, Ponnusamy 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  



Jan 5, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

170 04/01/2026 Reena Stacey Selvanathan (FTHR) 121/95c, North Redhills 
Road, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayyanavaram

  

171 04/01/2026 SUSILA Balu (HSBN) 350/31,2nd Street, 
Bharathi Nagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

172 04/01/2026 Sangeetha E Elumalai (FTHR) 13, Ambedkar Street, 
Old Thirumangalam, 
Anna Nagar, 600040, 

Aminjikarai

  

173 04/01/2026 B Vignesh S Balakumar (FTHR) 2048 H Block, 5th 
Street, Annanagar, 

Annanagar, 600040, 
Annanagar

  

174 04/01/2026 Poongodi.S Shanmugam K (HSBN) 1B, South jaganathan 
nagar 1st main road, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

175 04/01/2026 Ilakkiya . K Kumar A (FTHR) No.184, Periyar Street 
Thirumangalam, 

Chennai, Annanagar, 
600040, Aminjikarai

  

176 04/01/2026 Babitha Suklabadiya Swapan Suklapadiya 
(HSBN)

No 1/6, Ambedkar 
Second Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

177 04/01/2026 P. PRAVEENA Praburaj (FTHR) 6/8, Periyar Nagar, 
Town, Villivakkam, 

600049, Zone8

  



Jan 5, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

178 04/01/2026 Shajitha Begum Sathishkumar (HSBN) 16, Aanandha Vinayagar 
Kovil Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

179 04/01/2026 Rufus Michael G Godwin (FTHR) 8A, 1st Floor, 1st Street, 
Rajiv Gandhi Nagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ambattur

  

180 04/01/2026 ROHIT RAJ DURAI RAJ (FTHR) No 296/10, K H ROAD, 
ayanavaram, 

ayanavaram, 600023, 
ayanavaram

  

181 04/01/2026 VARUNOBEROI R RAJESHVICTOR 
(FTHR)

Door No.6 6th Floor 
VILVAM TOWERS, 
NO.14 M T H ROAD, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam 14, 600049, 

ZONE 8

  

182 04/01/2026 Praneeth Krishna 
Kalahasthi

Ramakrishna Kalahasthi 
(FTHR)

15, 4th Street North 
Jagannatha Nagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Chennai

  

183 04/01/2026 M Madhumitha B Muthukumar (FTHR) 2048 H Block, 5th 
Street, Annanagar, 

Annanagar, 600040, 
Annanagar

  

184 04/01/2026 Mahendiran Parimala (WIFE) 134/4, North Redhills 
Road, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayyanavaram

  

185 04/01/2026 BASKARAN RAMANATHAN 
(FTHR)

6, New Avadi Road, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  



Jan 5, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

186 04/01/2026 Fahiza Shakir Mohamed Shakir 
(HSBN)

203 B-Block Asian 
Gardens, 253 MTH 
Road, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Aminjikarai

  

187 04/01/2026 PRASANTH S Siva (FTHR) 45c 2nd Street, Bharathi 
Nagar, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

188 04/01/2026 Saravanabhava G Shyamala G (WIFE) 69, Aspiran Garden 2nd 
Street, Kilpauk, 

Kilpauk, 600010, 
Villivakkam

  

189 04/01/2026 Sundaram Chandran (FTHR) 23/60, Rajamangalam 
Mainroad, Chennai, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

190 04/01/2026 Mohan Kumar K Kumar (FTHR) 253, 21th Street, O 
Block, Agathiyar Nagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

191 04/01/2026 SAMUEL S MATHI (FTHR) NO 13/B BAJANAI 
KOIL 3RD STREET, 

TAMIL NADU, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
VILLIVAKKAM

  

192 04/01/2026 Varadarajulu Munusamy 
Subramanian (HSBN)

Ap 630 H Block, 10th 
Street, Annanagar, 

Annanagar, 600040, 
Annanagar

  

193 04/01/2026 Simon Samson (FTHR) 7/15, Aanandha 
Vinyagar Kovil 2nd 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  



Jan 5, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

194 04/01/2026 Shanmugam P Palani (FTHR) 729, I Block, P.V Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  

195 04/01/2026 DHANALAKSHI BASKARAN (FTHR) 6, New Avadi Road, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

196 04/01/2026 Rani Jothi Raj Samvel Jothi Raj 
(HSBN)

23, South Thirumalai 
Nagar 1st Street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Chennai

  

197 04/01/2026 TRUPTHI A NAMAN (HSBN) 2/55, P E KOIL WEST 
NADA St, Town, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

198 04/01/2026 Sharanya S Dinesh A (HSBN) No 83, Baba Nagar 6th 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

199 04/01/2026 R.SUGANYA Praveen Kumar (HSBN) 1263 Flat 1-B Pranav 
Haven1/ 32nd Street, 
Anna Nagar, Anna 

Nagar, Anna Nagar, 
600040, Anna Nagar

  

200 04/01/2026 J P Srie Bhaarath Padmanaban (FTHR) Old 131/c New 136, 
North Redhills Road, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayyanavaram

  

201 04/01/2026 BALU Raman (FTHR) 79, 2nd Street, Bharathi 
Nagar, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  



Jan 5, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

202 04/01/2026 Shyamala G Saravanabhava (HSBN) 69, Aspiran Garden 2nd 
Strreet, Kilpauk, 
Kilpauk, 600010, 

Villivakkam

  

203 04/01/2026 R Guna Sundari Ramesh A (HSBN) No 195, Baba Nagar 5th 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

204 04/01/2026 Nazni B Ahmed Abraham (HSBN) 1411 H Block, 5th 
Street, Annanagar, 

Annanagar, 600040, 
Annanagar

  

205 04/01/2026 A. VISHNU R C ARAMUDHAN 
(FTHR)

6/1, Valluvar Nagar, 
Town, Villivakkam, 

600049, Zone8

  

206 04/01/2026 A NAMAN AJIT CHAND BOHRA 
(FTHR)

2/55, P E KOIL WEST 
MADA ST, Town, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

207 04/01/2026 T.Ramesh Thangaiyan (FTHR) 359, Voc Street, 
Chennai, Anna Nagar, 
600040, Aminjikarai

  

208 04/01/2026 PRAJEETH JAGANATHAN (FTHR) 5/20, South High Court 
Colony Main Road, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

209 04/01/2026 Usha Pandian (HSBN) 9/217, Solaiamman Koil 
Street, Chennai, Joint 

Office, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

210 04/01/2026 LOURDU MARY BALAJI (HSBN) 5/136 66TH STREET, 
SIDCO NAGAR, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
AYANAVARAM

  



Jan 5, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

211 04/01/2026 R Vishal Ramesh A (FTHR) No 195, Baba Nagar 5th 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

212 04/01/2026 Harinaveen A Ashok Kumar (FTHR) No 20/3B, AF Block 8th 
Street 11th Main Road, 
Annanagar, Annanagar, 

600040, Aminjikarai

  

213 04/01/2026 Azeena Abdulkadhar Abdhulkadhar (HSBN) No 6/11, Thanthonri 
Amman Kovil 2nd 

Street, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

214 04/01/2026 SIDDHARTH KANNAN (FTHR) No.1013 TH 10 BOLCK 
NPL ANJALI APT, No.

264 M T H ROAD, 
Villivakkam, 

Villvakkam14, 600049, 
ZONE 8

  

215 04/01/2026 UMA N NATARAJAN (HSBN) 7/380 A Type 57th 
Street, Sidconagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Zone 8

  

216 04/01/2026 Durairaj JEYA KRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

NO 296/10, K H ROAD, 
ayanavaram, 

ayanavaram, 600023, 
ayanavaram

  

217 04/01/2026 Bill Stachys G Godwin (FTHR) 8A, 1st Floor, 1st Street, 
Rajiv Gandhi Nagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ambattur

  

218 04/01/2026 Ramesh A R Guna Sundari (WIFE) No 195, Baba Nagar 5th 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  



Jan 5, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

219 04/01/2026 Padmanaban Jialarani (WIFE) Old 131/c New 136, 
North Redhills Road, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayyanavaram

  

220 04/01/2026 Pushpa A Arjun (FTHR) 51/20 H Block, 1st 
Street, Annanagar, 

Annanagar, 600040, 
Annanagar

  

221 04/01/2026 Shanthakumari Subbian (HSBN) 10/3, Boopathy Nagar, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  

222 04/01/2026 Keerthana SL Sasikumar M (FTHR) 1/2 f Type 1st main road 
Sidco nagar, 
villivakkam, 
arumbakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
aminjikarai

  

223 04/01/2026 RAJA VEL SELVI (WIFE) 27, New Avadi Road, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

224 04/01/2026 Dharani Rathinam S Umamaheswaran 
(HSBN)

No 43, North Jaganathan 
Nagar 6th Street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

225 04/01/2026 P Raji Plomani (FTHR) 49/28, Aspiran Garden 
1st Street, Kilpauk, 
Kilpauk, 600010, 

Villivakkam

  

226 04/01/2026 J.K.Swetha Kalaiselvi (MTHR) 1/155, Solai Amman 
Koil Street, Chennai, 
Joint Office, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  



Jan 5, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

227 04/01/2026 Amsaveni Chinnamala Kondaiah 
(HSBN)

Dr Ambedhkar Nagar 
2nd Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

228 04/01/2026 sumathy BALA KRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

NO 296/10, K H ROAD, 
ayanavaram, 

ayanavaram, 600023, 
ayanavaram

  

229 04/01/2026 Swathi Y T Y R Thulasiraman 
(FTHR)

No 35/1, North 
Jaganathan Nagar 6th 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

230 04/01/2026 JALEEL MUSTAFFA NOORNISHA BEGUM 
(WIFE)

8 /189, PALANI 
ANDAVAR KOIL 

STREET, Ayanavaram, 
Joint Office, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

231 04/01/2026 Kalavathi Kumar (HSBN) 24/4, Periyar Street, Old 
Thirumangalam, Anna 

Nagar, 600040, 
Aminjikarai

  

232 04/01/2026 H Shamim Begum Hyder Ali (HSBN) NO 10-A 1ST FLOOR, 
KAMARAJ STREET 

RAJAJI NAGAR, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
VILLIVAKKAM

  

233 04/01/2026 M VIGNESH REVATHI (MTHR) No 35, Vegavathy 
Street, Rajaji Nagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

kolathur

  



Jan 5, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

234 04/01/2026 AISHWARYA A AMUDHAN A (FTHR) NEW NO 321,OLD NO 
156,ANANDAM, MTH 

ROAD, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, AMINJIKARAI

  

235 04/01/2026 yogeswari  b Mahalakshmi  b (MTHR) 5/131, sidco Nagar, 
Villivakkam, Town, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

236 04/01/2026 Adithya Vigneswaran Vigneswaran (FTHR) AP.370,i Block 28th 
Street,, Kambar Colony,, 

Anna Nagar West, 
Annanagar, 600040, 

Am8njikarai

  

237 04/01/2026 Madhavan K Kumar R (FTHR) 24/29, Somasundaeam 
1St Street, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

238 04/01/2026 P Sai Vinoth Padmanaban (FTHR) Old 131/ C New 136, 
North Redhills Road, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayyanavaram

  

239 04/01/2026 Bharath Venkatesh (FTHR) No 3/2 9th, O Block 9th 
Street Agathiyar Nagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

240 04/01/2026 Thamizarasi T Y R Thulasiraman 
(HSBN)

No 35/1, North 
Jaganathan Nagar 6th 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

241 04/01/2026 K Chitra Kasi Subramaniam 
(HSBN)

249/1, ICF North 
colony, ICF, ICF, 

600038, villivakkam

  



Jan 5, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

242 04/01/2026 MURUGAMMA MANI (HSBN) 50, New Avadi Road, 
VALLIVAKKAM, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

243 04/01/2026 Praveena Godwin Godwin (HSBN) 8A, 1st Floor, 1st Street, 
Rajiv Gandhi Nagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ambattur

  

244 04/01/2026 JAYANTHI BALAJI (HSBN) 5/164 A TYPE 64TH 
STREET, SIDCO 

NAGAR, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
AYANAVARAM

  

245 04/01/2026 R. SARASWATHI M RAJADURAI 
(HSBN)

1/12, Sri Ramakrishna. 
Nagar, Town, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Zone8

  

246 04/01/2026 Vinodhini Jayanthi (MTHR) 119, 
Nageswaragurusamy 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

247 04/01/2026 SANJAY TEJA DURAI RAJ (FTHR) NO 296/10, K H ROAD, 
ayanavaram, 

ayanavaram, 600023, 
ayanavaram

  

248 04/01/2026 B Latha V Balaiah (HSBN) No F2/134, Baba Nagar 
6th Street, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

249 04/01/2026 RANJITH JAGANATHAN (FTHR) 5/20, South High Court 
Colony Main Road, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  



Jan 5, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

250 04/01/2026 Kanthimathi Ayyasami Subbiah (HSBN) Plot No.1789/2,i Block 
5th Street,, Anna Nagar 

West, Annanagar, 
Annanagar, 600040, 

Aminjikaarai

  

251 04/01/2026 H Hyder Ali Shamim Begum (FTHR) NO 10-1 1ST FLOOR, 
KAMARAJ STREET 

RAJAJI NAGAR, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
VILLIVAKKAM

  

252 04/01/2026 Jayanthi Mohanarangan (HSBN) 119/48/1, Nageshwara 
Guruswamy Street, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

253 04/01/2026 A REJIFERNANDAS K ARULKUMAR 
(FTHR)

26, Periyar Nagar 1st 
Main .Road, Town, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Zone8

  

254 04/01/2026 Venkata Deepthi Muthu Prabhu J (HSBN) No F1 /132 c d, Baba 
Nagar 6th Street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

255 04/01/2026 Sandha Bharath Kumar (OTHR) 60/72, Aspiran Garden 
2nd Street, Kilpauk, 

Kilpauk, 600010, 
Villivakkam

  

256 04/01/2026 Mohamed Ibrahim Hameetha (WIFE) 21/4/2, Kamarajar Street 
Chakkaravarthy Nagar, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Villivakkam

  



Jan 5, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

257 04/01/2026 Parameswar P V Radhalakshmi P (WIFE) No 2224, AF Block 1St 
Street 11th Main Road, 
Annanagar, Annanagar, 

600040, Aminjikarai

  

258 04/01/2026 RAVICHANDIRAN N NAGOJI RAO (FTHR) 7/410 57th Street, 
Sidconagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Zone 8

  

259 04/01/2026 B Latha Boopathy (HSBN) 66/89, Nageshwara 
Gurusamy Street, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

260 04/01/2026 Muthu Prabhu J Muthu Jeyakkumar 
(FTHR)

No F1/132 C D, Baba 
Nagar 6th Street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

261 04/01/2026 SUNDARAMOORTHI GOVINDAN (FTHR) 6/80, 81 Street Sidco 
Nagar, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

262 04/01/2026 Kurshith Saleem (HSBN) No.544 G Block, PV 
STREET, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Villivakkam

  

263 04/01/2026 K SAMUEL KANNAN (FTHR) 121, REDHILLS 
ROAD, 

VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
VILLIVAKKAM

  

264 04/01/2026 SANTHOSh VADIVEL (FTHR) 9/9, P E KOIL WEST 
MADA ST, Town, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  



Jan 5, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

265 04/01/2026 V Balaiah B Latha (WIFE) No F2/134 c D, Baba 
Nagar 6th Street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

266 04/01/2026 Godwin G Praveena Godwin 
(WIFE)

8A, 1st Floor, 1st Street, 
Rajiv Gandhi Nagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ambattur

  

267 04/01/2026 ROHINI PRIYA 
DHARSHINI 

ARUN KUMAR 
(HSBN)

10 /31, PALANI 
ANDAVAR KOIL 

STREET, Ayanavaram, 
Joint Office, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

268 04/01/2026 Bavishyaa Balagurunathan (FTHR) 40l/38, Aspiran Garden 
1st Street, Kilpauk, 
Kilpauk, 600010, 

Villivakkam

  

269 04/01/2026 B Bhargavi B Latha (MTHR) No F2 /134 c D, Baba 
Nagar 6th Street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

270 04/01/2026 Suriya Mahendran Mahendran (HSBN) No 42, Nageshwara 
Gurusamy Street, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

271 04/01/2026 NAGALASHIMI DINAKARAN (HSBN) 35/104, New Avadi 
Road, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

272 04/01/2026 Saifudeen Saifudeen Syedkuthpudin SadiQ 
SyedkuthpudinsadiQ 

(FTHR)

45 B, Thiruvengadayya 
2nd Street, Villlvakkam, 

Villvakkam, 600049, 
Aminjikari

  



Jan 5, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

273 04/01/2026 Anandharama Krishnan Vanathi (WIFE) 40/97, Nageswara 
Gurusamy Street, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

274 04/01/2026 Yogapriya Lavinkumar (HSBN) 38/22, Mounasamy 
Madam Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

275 04/01/2026 R Raghushree T Rengasamy (FTHR) Kurinchi Enclave, Flat 
No.2-B, 4th Avenue, 

Annanagar, Annanagar, 
600040, aminjikarai

  

276 04/01/2026 Selvii H Hari (HSBN) 77, Nageshwara 
Gurusamy Street, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

277 04/01/2026 L P SRIVIDHYA Prabhu Rao L A (FTHR) 7/6, 1st Street, Icf East 
Colony, Icf, 600038, 

Villivakkam

  

278 04/01/2026 Nandhithavarshini Ramkumar (FTHR) 13/4, Nagaiya Mesthri 
Thottam, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

279 04/01/2026 Sudha R Ravichandran K (HSBN) 5/1srinivasa Apartment, 
Samiyar Thottam, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Zone 8

  

280 04/01/2026 Sundara Chezhiyan Mrk Anitha V (WIFE) 18/49, Aspiran Garden 
1st Street, Kilpauk, 
Kilpauk, 600010, 

Villivakkam

  



Jan 5, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

281 04/01/2026 MOHAMED ISAC MAHABOOB BASHA 
(FTHR)

23/ 1 C, PALANI 
ANDAVAR KOIL 

STREET, Ayanavaram, 
Joint Office, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

282 04/01/2026 Jayasuriya Pabakaran (FTHR) 30/1, Solai Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Anna Nager

  

283 04/01/2026 V.Latha N Viswanathan (HSBN) 93, South jaganathan 
nagar 1st main road, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

284 04/01/2026 RESHMA K Reshma Syedkuthpudinsadiq 
Syedkuthpudinsadiq 

(FTHR)

45B, 2Nd 
Thiruvengadayya, 

Villvakkam, 
Villlvakkam, 600049, 

Aminijikrai

  

285 04/01/2026 Preetha Ramesh (FTHR) 1, Chakkaravarthy 
Nagar, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  

286 04/01/2026 Joensy S M Suresh (FTHR) 5/1, cheran salai 
vigneshwara nagar, 
porur, sakthi nagar, 

600116, maduravoyal

  

287 04/01/2026 Sankeerthana S Selvakumar (FTHR) 4/1, 1st Street, Icf East 
Colony, Icf, 600038, 

Villiwakkam

  

288 04/01/2026 Yamuna Rajan (HSBN) 11/42, Periar Salai, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

289 04/01/2026 Radhalakshmi P Parameswar P V (HSBN) No 2224, AF Block 1st 
Street 11th Main Road, 
Annanagar, Annanagar, 

600040, Aminjikarai

  



Jan 5, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

290 04/01/2026 SUSILADEVI RAMALINGAM 
(HSBN)

109/44, New Avadi 
Road, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

291 04/01/2026 SURESH V VEERARAGAVAN 
DHANDAPANI (FTHR)

NO: 26 N BLOCK, 6TH 
STREET, 

AGATHIYAR NAGAR, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, TIRUVALLUR

  

292 04/01/2026 Gopal Vasudevan Annammal (MTHR) 87a/62, N G Samy 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

293 04/01/2026 Aakifah Ayisha (MTHR) 101 Jayalakshmi Flats,, 
Periyar Salai, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

294 04/01/2026 Raphel Gary Baskar B (FTHR) No 6/11, 
Thanthonriamman 

Kovi2nd Stree, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

295 04/01/2026 Laxminarayan Bhagwati Devi Chandak 
(WIFE)

2012 H Block, 5th 
Street, Annanagar, 

Annanagar, 600040, 
Annanagar

  

296 04/01/2026 Komala Govindhan (FTHR) 30/1/107, Solai Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Anna Nager

  

297 04/01/2026 Lavinkumar Yogapriya (WIFE) 38/22, Mounasamy 
Madam Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  



Jan 5, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

298 04/01/2026 Kevin Jose D Daniel Mohan (FTHR) F3, 1st Floor Iswaya 
Apoorva, 63 D, Vellala 

Street, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Villivakkam

  

299 04/01/2026 HARIVIGNESH S SIVAKUMAR K 
(FTHR)

5/2, P E KOIL WEST 
MADA ST, Town, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

300 04/01/2026 Padmayathi Logendran (HSBN) 6/13 House, Periyar 
Salai, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

301 04/01/2026 K Bama Krishnamoorthy (HSBN) 1520 H Block, 5th 
Street, Annanagar, 

Annanagar, 600040, 
Annanagar

  

302 04/01/2026 K.Usha Rani S M Babu Kumar 
(HSBN)

63, South Jaganathan 
Nagar 3rd Main Road, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

303 04/01/2026 Nirmala Ashok Kumar (HSBN) 12, Somasundaram 3rd 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

304 04/01/2026 MAHALAKSHIMI GUNASEKAR (HSBN) 44/109, POST OFFICE 
STREET, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

305 04/01/2026 R. Sumathi Ramesh (HSBN) 155/26 Jayanthi Colony 
20th Main Road, Anna 

Nagar West, Anna 
Nagar, Anna Nagar, 
600040, Anna Nagar

  



Jan 5, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

306 04/01/2026 Kaushik Karthikeyan Anuradha (MTHR) 21/14, Aspiran Garden 
1st Street, Kilpauk, 
Kilpauk, 600010, 

Villivakkam

  

307 04/01/2026 Sekar Soloman (FTHR) 12/A, Mounasamy 
Madam Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

308 04/01/2026 Anandaraj Mythili (WIFE) 36a, Periyer Salai, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

309 04/01/2026 M RAMYA MURUGESAN (FTHR) 165/c2, West Colony, 
Icf, Icf, 600038, 

Villivakkm

  

310 04/01/2026 RAVISHANKAR BHUVANESWARI 
(FTHR)

732/264/100, NPL 
ANJALI 

APARTMANTS, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
KRISHNAN

  

311 04/01/2026 Balachandran Prabakaran (FTHR) 30/1/107, Solai Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Anna Nager

  

312 04/01/2026 Ramya Ranjith (HSBN) 9, Ambedkar Nagar 1 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

313 04/01/2026 Jackulin Carmela Gabriel PR Jefferson 
(HSBN)

61/67, Kamarajar Main 
Street, Ayanavaram, 
Joint Office, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

314 04/01/2026 Murugeswari K Kumaravel (HSBN) 18B/60, Anna Street, 
Old Thirumangalam, 
Anna Nagar, 600040, 

Aminjikarai

  



Jan 5, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

315 04/01/2026 Vishal Karthikeyan Anuradha (MTHR) 21/14, Aspiran Garden 
1st Street, Kilpauk, 
Kilpauk, 600010, 

Villivakkam

  

316 04/01/2026 J Selvaganesan Jegadeesan (FTHR) 9/4, 1st Street, Icf East 
Colony, Icf, 600038, 

Villiwakkam

  

317 04/01/2026 Umedraj Jain Vijayalaxmi U (WIFE) 2027 H Block, 4th 
Street, Annanagar, 

Annanagar, 600040, 
Annanagar

  

318 04/01/2026 Raghavendran N Manjula N R (WIFE) No.5, Ramanujam 
Nagar, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

319 04/01/2026 Priyadharshini Kothandapani (FTHR) 2/65A, Kamarajar 5th 
Lane, Ayanavaram, 

Joint Office, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

320 04/01/2026 Usha M Moorthy (FTHR) 3/2, Vellala Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  

321 04/01/2026 Jayakumar B Baskaran (FTHR) No 100(52), North 
Jaganathan Nagar 9th 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

322 04/01/2026 BALAJI R RADHAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

1/25,10th Street, Sidco 
Nagar, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

323 04/01/2026 Pushpakala Davidjaikumar (FTHR) 30/109, Solai Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Anna Nager

  



Jan 5, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

324 04/01/2026 Vasanthi Mahalingam (HSBN) No.804 K Block, PV 
STREET, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Villivakkam

  

325 04/01/2026 Ariyanth Kumar Jain Sajjan Raj Jain (FTHR) 1612 H Block, 5th 
Street, Annanagar, 

Annanagar, 600040, 
Annanagar

  

326 04/01/2026 E siriya pushpam J esuraj (FTHR) No/59, Baba nagar 10 
street, Villlvakkam, 

Villlvakkam, 600049, 
Chennai

  

327 04/01/2026 MAIYARASAN VEERAMANI (FTHR) 7/146 A Type, 54 th 
Street Sidco Nagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

328 04/01/2026 KANNAN KALYANASUNDARAM 
(FTHR)

No.1013 10TH BLOCK 
N P L ANJALI APT, 
264 M T H ROAD, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam14, 600049, 

ZONE 8

  

329 04/01/2026 Divya Anbazhagan (FTHR) 220, Gandhi Main Road, 
Chennai, Annaa Nagar, 

600040, Aminjikarai

  

330 04/01/2026 Vidya H Anantharam (FTHR) No 29a/12, North 
Jaganathan Nagar 8th 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

331 04/01/2026 MONISHAA JOTHISHANKAR 
(FTHR)

15/2, PORTIOUS 
STREET, 

AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  



Jan 5, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

332 04/01/2026 S.K. Pooja Kumar Babu (FTHR) 63, South Jaganathan 
Nagar 3rd Main Road, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

333 04/01/2026 David Jaikumar Pushpakala (WIFE) 30/109, Solai Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Anna Nager

  

334 04/01/2026 JOThi P Periyaswamy (FTHR) 16, Bsrathinagar 1st 
Street, Town, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

335 04/01/2026 Vidhya Rajan (FTHR) 33/A/B, Ponnan Kinaru 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

336 04/01/2026 Usha Sudheer (HSBN) 16, Chakkaravarthy 
Nagar Sudarshanam 
Flat, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  

337 04/01/2026 Mahin Banu Hssnath Begum (MTHR) 79/86 flat1B Ashana 
Appartment, Aspiran 
Garden 2nd Street, 
Kilpauk, Kilpauk, 

600010, Villivakkam

  

338 04/01/2026 R.Swetha Ramesh (FTHR) 155/26 Jayanthi Colony 
20th Main Road, Anna 

Nagar, Anna Nagar, 
Anna Nagar, 600040, 

Anna Nagar

  

339 04/01/2026 Kalaiselvi C Thiyagarajan (HSBN) 1695 H Block, 5th 
Street, Annanagar, 

Annanagar, 600040, 
Annanagar

  



Jan 5, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

340 04/01/2026 Venkataraman s Srinivasan (FTHR) No/54, Baba nagar 10 
street, Villlvakkam, 

Villlvakkam, 600049, 
Chennai

  

341 04/01/2026 JANANI SREE M MURALI KANNAN V 
T (FTHR)

1/32,12TH STREET, 
Sidco Nagar, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

342 04/01/2026 P. Kamesh Panchatcharam (FTHR) 111/30, Palani Andavar 
Kovil Street, Chennai, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

343 04/01/2026 Sujatha Kotteswaran (HSBN) 19/7, Ambedkar Nagar 1 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

344 04/01/2026 S.Sudhagar Sivagnnam (FTHR) 47/138, Solaiamman 
Koil Street, Chennai, 
Joint Office, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

345 04/01/2026 Samuel David Jaikumar (FTHR) 30/109, Solai Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Anna Nager

  

346 04/01/2026 Sumaiya Shakir Mohamed Shakir 
(FTHR)

203 B-Block Asian 
Gardens, 253 MTH 
Road, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Aminjikarai

  

347 04/01/2026 VASANTHA Kumaari 
A 

ANAND (HSBN) 50, P E Kovil North 
Mada Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  



Jan 5, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

348 04/01/2026 Srimathi Anbu Chezhiyan (FTHR) No.985 F1 Prime Rose 
Apartments, 24th Street, 
Annanagar, Annanagar, 

600040, Aminjikarai

  

349 04/01/2026 sivakumar BALLAYY (FTHR) NO 581/223, K H 
ROAD, ayanavaram, 
ayanavaram, 600023, 

ayanavaram

  

350 04/01/2026 Saradha T Thiyagarajan C (FTHR) 1695 H Block, 5th 
Street, Annanagar, 

Annanagar, 600040, 
Annanagar

  

351 04/01/2026 Jagadeeswari S J Selvaganesan (HSBN) 9/4, 1st Street, Icf East 
Colony, Icf, 600038, 

Villiwakkam

  

352 04/01/2026 DINAKARAN DESAN (FTHR) 35/104, New Avadi 
Road, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

353 04/01/2026 Thirumurugan 
Thiyagarajan 

C Thiyagarajan (FTHR) 1695 H Block, 5th 
Street, Annanagar, 

Annanagar, 600040, 
Annanagar

  

354 04/01/2026 Rockbenill David Jaikumar (FTHR) 30/109, Solai Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Anna Nager

  

355 04/01/2026 S A KARNIKA Sivakumar (FTHR) 224, Baba Nagar 2nd 
Street, Town, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Zone8

  

356 04/01/2026 RAMYA N. P SAMADURAI (HSBN) 104/3, West Colony, Icf, 
Icf, 600038, Villivakkam

  



Jan 5, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

357 04/01/2026 Gomathi Kumar (FTHR) 256B, Anna 2nd Street 
Thuruvalluvar, 

Ayanavaram, Joint 
Office, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

358 04/01/2026 SATHAKADULLA ABDUL RAJAK 
(FTHR)

5/219 A TYPE 63RD 
STREET, SIDCO 

NAGAR, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
AYANAVARAM

  

359 04/01/2026 Angayarkanni Venkatesh (FTHR) 6, Aspiran Garden 1st 
Street, Kilpauk, 

Kilpauk, 600010, 
Villivakkam

  

360 04/01/2026 Portia A Sitaraman (HSBN) No/236, Baba nagar 1st 
Street, Villlvakkam, 

Villlvakkam, 600049, 
Chennai

  

361 04/01/2026 K Santhosh K Kalavathi (MTHR) Plot No.1734,18th Main 
Road, Anna Nagar 
West, Annanagar, 

Annanagar, 600040, 
Aminjikarai

  

362 04/01/2026 MOHAMMED SIDIQ 
IRFAN 

KITHER MOHAMED 
(FTHR)

7/169, 54 th Street Sidco 
Nagar, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

363 04/01/2026 Sundararajan T Thiagarajan (FTHR) 29/2, 2nd Street, Icf East 
Colony, Icf, 600038, 

Villiwakkam

  

364 04/01/2026 KALAIYARASI S Subramani (FTHR) 30, Anna Street, 
Chennai, Annanagar, 
600040, Aminjikarai

  



Jan 5, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

365 04/01/2026 Swetha Manikandan (FTHR) 94/4, Solai Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Anna Nager

  

366 04/01/2026 G P Nikil G V Premkumar (FTHR) 37, Dr Ambedkar Nagar 
2nd Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

367 04/01/2026 ARIVAZHAGAN SUBRAMANIAN 
(FTHR)

Door 1 (Flat No F2), 
KUMARASAMY 

NAGAR, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

368 04/01/2026 Abishek Ezekial Raj David Raj (FTHR) 29, Gandhi Main Road, 
Chennai, Annaa Nagar, 

600040, Aminjikarai

  

369 04/01/2026 P K Divya Raghu A S (HSBN) 13/23, P E Koil Main 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

370 04/01/2026 RAJA MAHALINGAM SENTHIL MURUGAN 
(FTHR)

7/91, 54 th Street Sidco 
Nagar, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

371 04/01/2026 T Selvi E Kebiraj (HSBN) 14/2015 H Block, 5th 
Street, Annanagar, 

Annanagar, 600040, 
Annanagar

  

372 04/01/2026 Anusha Gayathri Udaya Kumar (HSBN) 16/43, Somasundaram 
3rd Street, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

373 04/01/2026 Chaaran A K Ashok Kumar (FTHR) 27/3, 2 nd Street, Icf 
East Colony, Icf, 

600038, Villiwakkam

  



Jan 5, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

374 04/01/2026 OPPILIYA SHANKAR (HSBN) 7/340 57th Street, Sidco 
Nagar, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Zone8

  

375 04/01/2026 Pavithra G Gopal Vasudevan 
(HSBN)

87a/62, N G Samy 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

376 04/01/2026 SUNDARAM 
SHARMA MURALI 

SUNDARAM (FTHR) METROZONE , G 
-1304, 44, PILLAIYAR 
KOIL STREET, J. N. 

SALAI, ANNA 
NAGAR, ANNA 
NAGAR, 600040, 

CHENNAI

  

377 04/01/2026 Vijayakumar Manivannan (FTHR) 48A/12, Kamarajar 1st 
Street, Ayanavaram, 
Joint Office, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

378 04/01/2026 Sangeeth Mani Kandan (HSBN) 4/94, Solai Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Anna Nager

  

379 04/01/2026 Mary Malini Gladson Samvel Richard 
(HSBN)

65, Aspiran Garden 2nd 
Street, Kilpauk, 

Kilpauk, 600010, 
Villivakkam

  

380 04/01/2026 Maliga N Nagappan (HSBN) 82, Nageshwara 
Gurusamy Street, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

381 04/01/2026 Sunil P R Rajagopalan (FTHR) 59/1, 3rd Street, Icf East 
Colony, Icf, 600038, 

Villiwakkam

  



Jan 5, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

382 04/01/2026 Kanagavalli N Nadarajan (HSBN) 46/113, Nageshwara 
Gurusamy Street, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

383 04/01/2026 K Abhijit K Abhijit (FTHR) 14/2015 h Block, 5th 
Street, Annanagar, 

Annanagar, 600040, 
Annanagar

  

384 04/01/2026 Kaliyammal M Mariyappan (HSBN) 18b/60, Anna Street, 
Old Thirangalam, Anna 

Nagar, 600040, 
Aminjikarai

  

385 04/01/2026 Nadarajan V Venkatasamy (FTHR) 46/113, Nageswara 
Gurusamy Street, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

386 04/01/2026 MONISHA RAJI (HSBN) 7A, New Avadi Road, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

387 04/01/2026 Gunavathi Jothimani (HSBN) 7/1/c, Solai Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Anna Nagar

  

388 04/01/2026 Snegaan Muthumanickam 
(FTHR)

56/7, 3rd Street, Icf East 
Colony, Icf, 600038, 

Villiwakkam

  

389 04/01/2026 VIDHYA K KANNAN K (HSBN) No.1013 10th NPL 
ANJALI APT, NO.264 

M T H ROAD, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam14, 600049, 
ZONE 8

  



Jan 5, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

390 04/01/2026 Hemachandiran Lakshminarayanan 
Kanniah (FTHR)

15/11, Aspiran Garden 
1st Street, Kilpauk, 
Kilpauk, 600010, 

Villivakkam

  

391 04/01/2026 Jothimani Gunavathi (WIFE) 7/1/c, Solai Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Anna Nager

  

392 04/01/2026 RAMESH GAJENDRAN (FTHR) 4, New Avadi Road, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

393 04/01/2026 Nadarajan R Ramasamy R (FTHR) 15/1, 1st Street, Icf East 
Colony, Icf, 600038, 

Villiwakkam

  

394 04/01/2026 Maheshkumar K Krishnamoorthy (FTHR) 2025 H Block, 4th 
Street, Annanagar, 

Annanagar, 600040, 
Annanagar

  

395 04/01/2026 HARIPRIYA K KANNAN S 
SUBRAMANIAN 

(FTHR)

4/4, Plot No 26, 2nd 
Street, Buddhar Colony, 
Karambakkam, Porur, 

porur, 600116, 
maduravoyal

  

396 04/01/2026 PREETHI PALANI (FTHR) 19/6B, NARAYANAN 
STREET, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

397 04/01/2026 Bharati B J Babu (FTHR) 50/33, Aspiran Garden 
1st Street, Kilpauk, 
Kilpauk, 600010, 

Villivakkam

  

398 04/01/2026 ILAYARAJAKUMAR 
S 

SHANMUGAM (FTHR) 1/11,11th Street, Sidco 
Nagar, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  



Jan 5, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

399 04/01/2026 Leelavathi R Ramesh (HSBN) 42/3, 2nd Street, Icf East 
Colony, Icf, 600038, 

Villiwakkam

  

400 04/01/2026 Jayasurya Sakthivel (HSBN) 22, Solai Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Anna Nager

  

401 04/01/2026 Jayasudha Chandran Chandran Uma 
Makeswari (FTHR)

19/44, Thirunagar,30th 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Chennai

  

402 04/01/2026 M.Gauravsooda Mangilalsooda (FTHR) AP.389,i Block 3rd 
Street,, Anna Nagar 
West, Annanagar, 

Annanagar, 600040, 
Aminjikarai

  

403 04/01/2026 Kayathri P Senthil Kumar (HSBN) 933 H Block, 10th 
Street, Annanagar, 

Annanagar, 600040, 
Annanagar

  

404 04/01/2026 Parimala Rajan (HSBN) 33B, Ponnankinaru 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

405 04/01/2026 Roseline S Susainathan (FTHR) No 19, 
Thanthonriamman Kovil 

1st St, VillivKkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

406 04/01/2026 P Rasathi Ganesan (HSBN) 6A/1, 1 St Street, Icf 
East Colony, Icf, 

600038, Villiwakkam

  

407 04/01/2026 Sudheer Usha (WIFE) 16, Chakkaravarthy 
Nagar, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  



Jan 5, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

408 04/01/2026 Marylovisa Arokianathan (HSBN) 32/94, Solai Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Anna Nager

  

409 04/01/2026 Sivanarayanan Chandran Chandran Uma 
Makeswari (FTHR)

19/44, Thirunagar,30th 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Chennai

  

410 04/01/2026 S PRASANNA 
KUMAR 

D SUGUNA (WIFE) 19B/6, R.I. FLATS, 
SECOND MAIN 

ROAD, VENKATESA 
NAGAR EXT-2, 

VIRUGAMBAKKAM, 
VIRUGAMBAKKAM, 

600092, 
VIRUGAMBAKKAM

  

411 04/01/2026 Ravi Kumar Jayalakshmi (WIFE) 46/90, Solai Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Anna Nager

  

412 04/01/2026 S SHANTHI RAMESH KUMAR 
SHANKAR (OTHR)

4/150, D-TYPE, 39TH 
STREET, SIDCO 

NAGAR, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam PO, 

600049, AMBATTUR

  

413 04/01/2026 HARIKRITI MURALI SUNDARAM 
SHARMA MURALI 

(FTHR)

METROZONE, G - 
1304, 44, PILLAIYAR 
KOIL STREET, J.N. 

SALAI, ANNA 
NAGAR, ANNA 
NAGAR, 600040, 

CHENNAI

  



Jan 5, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

414 04/01/2026 D SUGUNA S PRASANNA 
KUMAR (HSBN)

19B/6, R.I. FLATS, 
SECOND MAIN 

ROAD, VENKATESA 
NAGAR EXT 2, 

VIRIGAMBAKKAM, 
VIRUGAMBAKKAM, 

600092, 
VIRUGAMBAKKAM

  

415 04/01/2026 Deventhiran Munusamy (FTHR) 22/87, Solai Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Anna Nager

  

416 04/01/2026 S Stelka Sampathkumar 
P J

Sampathkumar P J 
Sampathkumar P J 

(HSBN)

Plot No.1824,flat No.
7,18th Main Road,, 

Gautham Appartment 
Annanagar, Annanagar, 

Annanagar, 600040, 
Aminjikarai

  

417 04/01/2026 Saravanan Velayutham (FTHR) 78/111, Ambedkar 
Nagar2 Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

418 04/01/2026 Deepak Banu Banu Suresh (MTHR) 20/1, Thirunagar,35th 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Chennai

  

419 04/01/2026 Deepak Raj M Mohan (FTHR) 21/7 G-6 MARVEL 
FLATS, Mannady 

Street, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

420 04/01/2026 Harish Kumar J JAYAKUMAR (FTHR) No 24/3, Lakshmipuram 
3rd Street New Avadi 
Road, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  



Jan 5, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

421 04/01/2026 Banu Suresh Suresh Suresh (HSBN) 20/1, Thirunagar, 35th 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Chennai

  

422 04/01/2026 Kokila N Nagarajulu (HSBN) 15/5, Mannady Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

423 04/01/2026 Sakunthala. P Parameswaran (HSBN) 63/157,, Nattu Muthaiah 
Khan Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
AnnaNagar Zone

  

424 04/01/2026 Tamilselvan N Nadarajan (FTHR) 46/113, Nageswara 
Gurusamy Street, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

425 04/01/2026 Viswanathan N Nagarajulu (FTHR) 15/5, Mannady Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

426 04/01/2026 S.Johnwesley Stalin (FTHR) 90F Vel Comlex, Nattu 
Muthaiah Khan Street, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

AnnaNagar Zone 8

  

427 04/01/2026 Dhinakaran Shanmugam Shanmugam Maliga 
(FTHR)

18/9, Thirunagar,26th 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Chennai

  

428 04/01/2026 S. Sathya Stalin (HSBN) 90F Vel Complex, Nattu 
Muthaiah Khan Street, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

AnnaNagar Zone 8

  



Jan 5, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

429 04/01/2026 M Kannan M Vathsala (MTHR) No 5/4, Thanthonri 
Amman 3rd St, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

430 04/01/2026 RAZEENBATSHA SHAHULHAMEED 
(FTHR)

No 25, Kumaraswamy 
Nagar, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

431 04/01/2026 Shankar Dhanalakshmi (WIFE) 82, Nageswaragurusamy 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

432 04/01/2026 Gokulnath k kirubakaran  (FTHR) 1/36, 
PRITHVIPAKKAM 

MAIN 
ROAD,Ambattur, 

Ambattur, Ambattur, 
600053, Ambattur

  

433 04/01/2026 P.S RAMESH 
LAXSAM 

Sethuraman (FTHR) 158/1 Jayanthi Colony 
20th MainRoad, Anna 

Nagar West, Anna 
Nagar, Anna Nagar, 
600040, Anna Nagar

  

434 04/01/2026 Jemima Benitta 
Margarate Ranjitha 

Kumar

Ranjith Kumar Mercy 
Pramila (FTHR)

19/24, Thirunagar,30th 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Chennai

  

435 04/01/2026 K.Stalin Sathya (WIFE) 90F Vel Complex, Nattu 
Muthaiah Khan Street, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

AnnaNagar Zone 8

  

436 04/01/2026 R Mahamudha Beevi V Ravi Kumar (HSBN) 99, 18th Street, O Block, 
Agathiyar Nagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  



Jan 5, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

437 04/01/2026 P. JOSEPHINE 
ROMELIA 

Pugalenthi (FTHR) 9/4, Sri Rama .krishna 
Nagar, Town, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Zone8

  

438 04/01/2026 Jeevika Yuvaraj Yuvaraj Padmavathi 
(FTHR)

20/9, Thirunagar,35th 
Street, Villlivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Chennai

  

439 04/01/2026 Mohadoom Meeran 
Mohideen

Shahul Hameed (FTHR) 76-1/28-5, Kuttyappan 
2nd Street, Kilpauk, 

Kilpauk, 600010, 
Kilpauk

  

440 04/01/2026 R .S JASHEETHA P M Rosheendar (FTHR) 78/58, Bharathi Nager 
1Street, Town, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

441 04/01/2026 K.Kislada Stalin (OTHR) 90F, Vel Complex, 
Nattu Muthaiah Khan 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
AnnaNagar Zone 8

  

442 04/01/2026 DHANYA DHASHNI S SHANKAR (FTHR) 142/1, N.M.K.STREET, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  

443 04/01/2026 Rajalakshmi Varadharaj (FTHR) 32/1, Kumaraswamy 
Nagar, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

444 04/01/2026 Shek Mohamed Meera Gani (FTHR) 99, 18th Street, O Block, 
Agathiyar Nagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  



Jan 5, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

445 04/01/2026 ESTHER . W Wilson (FTHR) 18/55, Bharathi Nager 
1street, Town, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

446 04/01/2026 VAALARIVAN 
PRASANNA 

S PRASANNA 
KUMAR (FTHR)

19B/6, R.I.FLATS, 
SECOND MAIN 

ROAD, VENKATESA 
NAGAR EXTN 2, 

VIRUGAMBAKKAM, 
VIRUGAMBAKKAM, 

600092, 
VIRUGAMBAKKAM

  

447 04/01/2026 M. MARIAMMAL D MOORTHY (HSBN) No.20 6th Street, 
Agathiyar Nagar 

Villivakkam, Chennai, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

448 04/01/2026 Gayathri Saravanan Saravanan Saravanan 
(HSBN)

16/20, Thirunagar, 18th 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Chennai

  

449 04/01/2026 Karthikayan V Saraswathi S (WIFE) 46/8, 13th Street, O 
Block, Agathiyar Nagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

450 04/01/2026 Sornam Ramadass (HSBN) 32/30, Kumaraswamy 
Nagar, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

451 04/01/2026 D K Jawahar K 
Krishnasamy

K Kalavathi (MTHR) Plot No.1734,18th Main 
Road,, Anna Nagar 

West, Annanagar, Anna 
Nagar, 600040, 

Aminjikarai

  



Jan 5, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

452 04/01/2026 Ramdass Arjunan (FTHR) 32/30, Kumarswamy 
Nagar, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

453 04/01/2026 Bhuvaneswari RAVISHANKAR 
(FTHR)

732/264 7th BLOCK, 
NPL ANJALAI 

APARTMENTS, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
RAVISHANKAR

  

454 04/01/2026 Manjula Rani Rajendran (HSBN) 34/99, Bharathi Nager 
1street, Town, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

455 04/01/2026 Abishek Ghawalkar M G A Manjunath (FTHR) F-3,Rajus Coral 
Apartments, no.27, 

vellala street , 
Aynavaram, 
Aynavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Chennai

  

456 04/01/2026 Renugadevi Ravi Ravi (HSBN) 45C, Kumaraswamy 
Nagar, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

457 04/01/2026 ABISHEK . J Jayavel (FTHR) 34/99, Bharathi Nager 1 
Street, Town, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

458 04/01/2026 M RAJA Muthureddy (FTHR) 126/11, Valluvar Nagar, 
Town, Villivakkam, 

600049, Zone8

  

459 04/01/2026 Musthribegam Hussain (FTHR) 90E N.M.K Street, Nattu 
Muthaiah Khan Street, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

AnnaNagar Zone 8

  



Jan 5, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

460 04/01/2026 Chidambaram Singaram Singaram Singaram 
(FTHR)

18/6, Thirunagar,29th 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Chennai

  

461 04/01/2026 RAHUL PREMILAN (FTHR) 6/10, TNHB VILLVAM 
TOWERS MTH ROAD, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

462 04/01/2026 Preethee Ravi (FTHR) 45C, Kumarswamy 
Nagar, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

463 04/01/2026 Vedavalli B Baskaran N (HSBN) No 52/100, North 
Jaganathan Nagar 9th 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

464 04/01/2026 Fevancy Felcita Victor (FTHR) 45, Lockma Nagar, 
Kilpauk, Kilpauk, 

600010, Ayanavaram

  

465 04/01/2026 Baskaran N Vedavalli B (WIFE) No 52/100, North 
Jaganathan Nagar 9th 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

466 04/01/2026 Aravind V Devika (MTHR) 27/57, Seeyalam 1st 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Chennai

  

467 04/01/2026 Krishnamurthy Thirunavukarasu (FTHR) No 4, Agathiyar Nagar 
Exten, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  



Jan 5, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

468 04/01/2026 Chandrika H Vidya H (MTHR) No 29/a/12, North 
Jaganathan Nagar 8th 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

469 04/01/2026 Neha Sara Rurian Kakkanattil 
Varughese (FTHR)

Plot No.1827/H,18th 
Main Road,, Anna 

Nagar West, Annanagar, 
Annanagar, 600040, 

Aminjikarai

  

470 04/01/2026 A.Murugesan Selvi (WIFE) 155/25 Jayanthi Colony 
20th Main Road, Anna 

Nagar West, Anna 
Nagar, Anna Nagar, 
600040, Anna Nagar

  

471 04/01/2026 SULOCHANA Dilli babu (HSBN) 71, Bharathi Nager 
1street, Town, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

472 04/01/2026 Sonakshi H Vidya H (MTHR) No 29/a/12, North 
Jaganathan Nagar 8th 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

473 04/01/2026 I REETA IRUDHAYANATHAN 
(FTHR)

6/10 6th FLOOR, 
TNHB No 14 MTH 

ROAD, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

474 04/01/2026 Susinthra Sudarsan V T Vasu Reddy (FTHR) 61-1, Muthamman Kovil 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  

475 04/01/2026 Lakshmibai Krishnamurthy (FTHR) No 4, Agathiyar Nagar 
Exten, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  



Jan 5, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

476 04/01/2026 Sanjay Moses.J James (FTHR) 52/92, Lockma Nagar, 
Kilpauk, Kilpauk, 

600010, Ayanavaram

  

477 04/01/2026 N .MAHESH Natarajan (FTHR) O..N136/24 N.N..227, 
Valluvar Nagar, Town, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Zone8

  

478 04/01/2026 Amritha M Premkumar (HSBN) Old No 1854, New No 
14, 4th Street, 

Vasantham Colony, 
Anna Nagar West, Anna 

Nagar, 600040, 
Ayanavaram

  

479 04/01/2026 Kirthikkannan N Mohansundarmari 
Addan (FTHR)

No 41, North Jaganathan 
Nagar 9th Street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

480 04/01/2026 JAYA KRISHNAN MANIKANDAN 
(FTHR)

30/1, 
SOMASUNDARAM 

6TH STREET, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

481 04/01/2026 Agnel Britto Agnes (MTHR) 14/1, Kumaraswamy 
Nagar, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

482 04/01/2026 Rakkshana.N Narayanan (FTHR) 81/207, N.M.K, Nattu 
Muthaiah Khan Street, 

Ayamavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

AnnaNagar Zone 8

  

483 04/01/2026 Jai Shankar Siva Raman (FTHR) 87/ 54, Thirumangalam, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  



Jan 5, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

484 04/01/2026 DEVI D DILLIBABU (HSBN) NO 18 2ND FLOOR, S 
K V APPARTMENT 
LAKSHMIPURAM, 

1ST STREET 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, AMBATTUR

  

485 04/01/2026 Lakshmipriya Balasubramanian 
(HSBN)

No 86 S 1 Aaradhivas, 
North Jaganathan Nagar 
4th Street, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

486 04/01/2026 Nandhini R Senthil Kumar D 
(HSBN)

No 4, 1St Cross Street, 
Janagi Nagar, 
Maduravoyal, 

Maduravoyal, 600095, 
Ambattur

  

487 04/01/2026 Nisha Agnel Britto (HSBN) 14/1, Kumaraswamy 
Nagar, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

488 04/01/2026 Sanjotha G M Manjunath  G A (HSBN) F3, 3Floor, Rajus Coral 
Apartments,, No 27, 

Vellala Street,, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Chennai

  

489 04/01/2026 SRI DHARSHINI .G Srinivasulu (FTHR) 57, Bharathi 
Nager1street, Town, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

490 04/01/2026 M.DEVI MOHAN (HSBN) 34/26, RAMANATHAN 
STREET, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  



Jan 5, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

491 04/01/2026 Rajeswari P Paranthaman (FTHR) No 418, N Block 
Gandhi Nagar, New 

Avadi Road, Icf, 
600038, Zone 8

  

492 04/01/2026 Sarvesh Balasubramanian 
(FTHR)

No 86 S1 Aaradhya, 
North Jaganathan Nagar 
4th Street, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

493 04/01/2026 SRIDHAR BABU ANANTHA (WIFE) No16/370a, 14th 
Street,Baba Nagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

TIRUVALLUR

  

494 04/01/2026 Balan P S Sridharan (FTHR) O No.68/3 ,New No.
118, Muthamman Street, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Villivakkam

  

495 04/01/2026 Tharun Kumar Pravin Kumar (FTHR) O BLOCK 1A/5, 
AGATHIYAR NAGAR, 

VILLIVAKKAM, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

AMINJIKARAI

  

496 04/01/2026 Poornima Balasubramanian 
(FTHR)

No 86 S1 Aaradhya, 
North Jaganathan Nagar 
4th Street, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

497 04/01/2026 GANESH RAJAVALLI 
PURAM 

SANKARALINGA 

NEELA GANESH 
(WIFE)

E 1202 METRO ZONR, 
NO 44 PILLAIYAR 

KOIL STREET, 
THIRUMANGALAM, 

ANNA NAGAR, 
600040, AMINJIKARAI

  



Jan 5, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

498 04/01/2026 HARIHARAN M MOHAN P (FTHR) NO. 22/2 BAJANAI 
KOIL 3RD STREET, 

VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAkKAM, 

600049, 
VILLIVAKKAM

  

499 04/01/2026 Balasubramanian Rajagopalan (FTHR) No 85 S1 Aaradhya, 
North Jaganathan Nagar 
4th Street, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

500 04/01/2026 Vijayalakshmi P Prakash E (HSBN) 19 C, Thanthoni Amman 
Koil Street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

501 04/01/2026 Jeevitha Myilvaganan (FTHR) No 8/15, Embar Naidu 
1st Street, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

502 04/01/2026 M.SELVI Murugesan (HSBN) 155/25 Jayanthi Colony 
20th Main Road, Anna 

Nagar, Anna Nagar, 
Anna Nagar West, 

600040, Anna Nagar

  

503 04/01/2026 Ramachandran K Kumar R (FTHR) No 86 F2 1st Floor 
Aaradhyanivas, North 
Jaganathan Nagar 4th 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

504 04/01/2026 ANANTHA S SRIDHAR BABU 
(HSBN)

No16/370a, 14th 
Street,Baba Nagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Tiruvallur

  



Jan 5, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

505 04/01/2026 Malathi Suresh (HSBN) 16/9, Konnur High 
Road, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Chennai

  

506 04/01/2026 Naghul Adhithya K L Krishnakumar (FTHR) No 1/1A, Veerasamy 
2nd Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

507 04/01/2026 Parvathi K Kannan P (HSBN) 83/50, Muthamman 
Kovil Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  

508 04/01/2026 VIJAYA CHINNA RAGUPATHI 
(FTHR)

35A/20, 
RAMANATHAN 

STREET, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

509 04/01/2026 Danish Joel.D Sarnita (MTHR) 53, Lockma Nagar, 
Kilpauk, Kilpauk, 

600010, Ayanavaram

  

510 04/01/2026 A.Indra S Arulraj (HSBN) 25/11, Veerasamy 
Mainstreet, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Mandal-08

  

511 04/01/2026 BENNO JACOB L RENUKA (MTHR) No.5/8, 2nd street 
periyar nagar, 

villivakkam, kolathur, 
600049, north chennai

  

512 04/01/2026 Savithri Dhivya (OTHR) 83-B1, Thirumangalam, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

513 04/01/2026 Sindhu S Srinivasan V (FTHR) No 251 S2, Baba Nagar 
5th Street, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  



Jan 5, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

514 04/01/2026 Nelson Johnson (FTHR) 91/2, Muthamman Kovil 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  

515 04/01/2026 GUNA DEVI THOLKAPPIAN 
(HSBN)

40C, 
SOMASUNDARAM 

6TH STREET, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

516 04/01/2026 V Murali Krishna Venugopal (FTHR) No 99/a, Baba Nagar 6th 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

517 04/01/2026 Ranganathan Lakshmi (WIFE) B104 Sunny Vale, 
Konnur High Road, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Chennai

  

518 04/01/2026 REESHA Idbal (FTHR) 304/108AB Block, 
ASIANGARDENSMTH 

ROAD, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

519 04/01/2026 MURUGAN SADAIAPPAN (FTHR) 2/58 D TYPE, SIDCO 
NAGAR 19 TH 

STREET, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
AYANAVARAM

  

520 04/01/2026 Revathi T Sivakumar N (HSBN) 11A Kondrai Block, 
Fifteenth Street, Anna 
Nagar, Anna Nagar, 

Anna Nagar, 600040, 
Aminjikarai

  



Jan 5, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

521 04/01/2026 JESNY EBRAHIM Sameeda (MTHR) 1304 /27 32nd Street 
Kambar Colony, Anna 

Nagar West, Anna 
Nagar, Anna Nagar, 
600040, Anna Nagar

  

522 04/01/2026 kotteswaran C Vani K (WIFE) 10 Old No 8 1st Street, 
Thanthonni Amman 

Koil Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

523 04/01/2026 Saranys P Periyasamy (FTHR) 16, Barathinagar 1st 
Street, Town, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

524 04/01/2026 Mohamed Shakir Fahiza Shakir (WIFE) 203 B-Block Asian 
Gardens, 253 MTH 
Road, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Aminjikarai

  

525 04/01/2026 Sathyanarayanan Srinivasan (FTHR) 1B, Embar Naidu 1st 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

526 04/01/2026 SRIRAM RAJASEKARAN 
(FTHR)

12/6, South High Court 
Colony, 2nd Street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

527 04/01/2026 LAKSHMI SELVAM (HSBN) 35/20, RAMANATHAN 
STREET, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

528 04/01/2026 Kamalam K Antony Doss (HSBN) No 312, Baba Nagar 5th 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  



Jan 5, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

529 04/01/2026 SARALA MURUGAN (HSBN) 2/58 D TYPE, SIDCO 
NAGAR 19 TH 

STREET, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
AYANAVARAM

  

530 04/01/2026 Amirtha Priya C Charles Lenin (HSBN) 37/16, Veerasamy 
Mainstreet, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Mandal-08

  

531 04/01/2026 D yacob Y Gnanasoundari 
(FTHR)

No Dream Paradise Flat 
1st D No F2, North 

Jaganathan Nagar 6th 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

532 04/01/2026 V.Meena Manikandam (HSBN) 155/25 Jayanthi Colony 
20th Main Road, Anna 

Nagar West, Anna 
Nagar, Anna Nagar, 
600040, Anna Nagar

  

533 04/01/2026 Geethadharani Sivaramakrishnaraju 
(OTHR)

30/85, Konnurhighroad, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Chennai

  

534 04/01/2026 SWETHAKRISHNA M 
S 

MANIKANDAN 
(FTHR)

E56D NETHAJI 
CIRCLE, P AND T 

QUARTERS, ANNA 
NAGAR, ANNA 
NAGAR, 600040, 
AMINJIKARAI

  



Jan 5, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

535 04/01/2026 JAGADISH MURUGAN (FTHR) 2/58 D TYPE, SIDCO 
NAGAR 19 TH 

STREET, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
AYANAVARAM

  

536 04/01/2026 R Srinivasan R Srinivasan (FTHR) No 57 S1, North 
Jaganathan Nagar 4th 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

537 04/01/2026 Suhaila Fathima H Hussain Basha H 
(FTHR)

14B, Shenbagam Block, 
Central Revenue 

Quaters, Anna Nagar, 
Anna Nagar, 600040, 

Aminjikarai

  

538 04/01/2026 Sundaresan B Balasubramanian 
(FTHR)

249/1, North Colony, 
ICF Colony, ICF, 

600038, Villivakkam

  

539 04/01/2026 Victor A Andrews P (FTHR) 18, Barathinagar 1st 
Street, Town, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

540 04/01/2026 S Girivasan B Srinivasan (FTHR) No 38/e, North 
Jaganathan Nagar 7th 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

541 04/01/2026 M.MANIKANDAN Murugesan (FTHR) 155/25 Jayanthi Colony 
20th Main Road, Anna 

Nagar West, Anna 
Nagar, Anna Nagar, 
600040, Anna Nagar

  

542 04/01/2026 SANDHIYA R VAISAKH N S (HSBN) 165/6, M T H Road, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  



Jan 5, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

543 04/01/2026 NEELA GANESH GANESH 
RAJAVALLIPURAM 
SANKARALINGAM 

(HSBN)

E 1202 METRO ZONE, 
NO 44 PILLAIYAR 

KOIL STREET, 
THIRUMANGALAM, 

ANNA NAGAR, 
600040, AMINJIKARAI

  

544 04/01/2026 M Nandhini K Seshagobalan (HSBN) No 99, North Jaganathan 
Nagar 9th Street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

545 04/01/2026 K Seshagobalan R Kalaiselvan (MTHR) No 99, North Jaganathan 
Nagar 9th Street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

546 04/01/2026 SARALA ARUMUGAM S 
(FTHR)

2/74 D TYPE, SIDCO 
NAGAR 20TH 

STREET, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
AYANAVARAM

  

547 04/01/2026 P Saran K Pandithurai (FTHR) 104/4, Central Revenue 
Quarters, Anna Nagar, 
Anna Nagar, 600040, 

Aminjikarai

  

548 04/01/2026 K Saroja R Kalaiselvan (HSBN) No 99, North Jaganathan 
Nagar 9th Street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

549 04/01/2026 SELVI  K Yuvaraj R (HSBN) 19/6, Bajanai Koil 2nd 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  



Jan 5, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

550 04/01/2026 S.Musthari Begam M Syed Hameed 
(HSBN)

3, Veerasamy 
Mainstreet, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Mandal-08

  

551 04/01/2026 Kuppama Krishanan (HSBN) 106/4, 18th Street, O 
Block, Agathiyar Nagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

552 04/01/2026 SUPRAJA C BALARAM (FTHR) 335, M T H Road, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

553 04/01/2026 udayakumar murugan (FTHR) New no 29 old no 10, 
Thiru vee ka street, 

chennai, ayanavaram, 
600023, chennai

  

554 04/01/2026 HIBAH FAIKQAH FARIDHA BANU 
(MTHR)

9/12, South High Court 
Colony, 2nd Street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

555 04/01/2026 S Reeta Mary Ramanayya (HSBN) No 106, North 
Jaganathan Nagar 9th 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

556 04/01/2026 Kavipriya Rajasekaran Angel Rahul (HSBN) O No.59 N. No.20/1, 
Muthamman Kovil 

Street, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Villivakkam

  



Jan 5, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

557 04/01/2026 S S 
SURYANARAYANAN 

PATTU (WIFE) K 703 METRO ZONE, 
NO 44 PILLAIYAR 

KOIL STREET, 
THIRUMANGALAM, 

ANNA NAGAR, 
600040, AMINJIKARAI

  

558 04/01/2026 SARASWATHI A Andali (HSBN) 52, Pillaiyar Koil 
Street,sathya Sai Nagar, 

Chennai, Annanagar, 
600040, Aminjikarai

  

559 04/01/2026 Subramani Mohana (WIFE) 117/291, Konnur High 
Road, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Chennai

  

560 04/01/2026 Sumathi P K Pandithurai (HSBN) 104/4, Central Revenue 
Ouarters, Anna Nagar, 
Anna Nagar, 600040, 

Aminjikarai

  

561 04/01/2026 Anathi Rani (MTHR) 43, Bharathi Nagar 2nd 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Amjikarai

  

562 04/01/2026 M Syed Hameed S Musthari Begum 
(WIFE)

3, Veerasamy 
Mainstreet, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Mandal-08

  

563 04/01/2026 ANDALI A Arumugam (FTHR) 52, Pillaiyar Koil 
Street,Sathya Sai Nagar, 

Chennai, Annanagar, 
600040, Aminjikarai

  

564 04/01/2026 PATTU S S 
SURYANARAYANAN 

(HSBN)

K 703 METRO ZONE, 
NO 44 PILLAIYAR 

KOIL STREET, 
THIRUMANGALAM, 

ANNA NAGAR, 
600040, AMINJIKARAI

  



Jan 5, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

565 04/01/2026 Dineshkumar A Jayalakshmi B (MTHR) 16/41, Pachaikal 
veerasamy street, 

Chennai, Ayanavaram, 
600023, Ayanavaram

  

566 04/01/2026 PUSHPALATHA P Palani (HSBN) 57/25, Elumalai Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Anna Nagar

  

567 04/01/2026 Krishanan Ayyappan (FTHR) 106/4, 18th Street, O 
Block, Agathiyar Nagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

568 04/01/2026 Aswin Bharathi (FTHR) 200,P-Block,30th Street, 
Agathiyarnagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

569 04/01/2026 Balaji S S R Chandraiya (FTHR) 2/6, Central Revenue 
Quarters, Anna Nagar, 
Anna Nagar, 600040, 

Aminjikarai

  

570 04/01/2026 Gandhi Kannan (FTHR) 11 C, Thanthoni Amman 
Koil Street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

571 04/01/2026 MELANIE MARIA MARGARET 
MATHARASI (MTHR)

R 902 THE METRO 
ZONE, NO 44 

PILLAIYAR KOIL 
STREET, 

THIRUMANGALAM, 
ANNA NAGAR, 

600040, AMINJIKARAI

  



Jan 5, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

572 04/01/2026 SRINIVASAN BALU NARAYANAN (FTHR) 12/7, SIDCO NAGAR 
1ST MAIN ROAD, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
AYANAVARAM

  

573 04/01/2026 Manickajothi Rajasekar (HSBN) 8/187, 16th Street, O 
Block, Agathiyar Nagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

574 04/01/2026 Shankari V Vinoth Kumar G (FTHR) 159/43, Muthamman 
Kovil Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  

575 04/01/2026 Santhosh S B Balaji S (FTHR) 2/6, Central Revenue 
Quarters, Anna Nagar, 
Anna Nagar, 600040, 

Aminjikarai

  

576 04/01/2026 Balachandar Kumar  P Kumar  (FTHR) No 172 8th block, 
Mogappair west, 

chennai, ambattur estate, 
600037, Ambattur

  

577 04/01/2026 Fatima A G Anthony Dass (HSBN) N No 9/4 , O No. 33, 
Muthamman Kovil 

Street, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Villivakkam

  

578 04/01/2026 Sophia Clement Devaraj 
(FTHR)

92/15,P-Block, 26th 
Street, Agathiyarnagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

579 04/01/2026 Kuppuswamy M Manjula K (WIFE) C 52/162, Bharathi 
Nagar East Earikarai 2 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Chennai

  

580 04/01/2026 Emmsual A Andrews (FTHR) 18, 
Barathinagar1systreet, 

Town, Villvakkam, 
600049, Ayanavaram

  

581 04/01/2026 THASLIMA 
NASREEN S 

SAIT MOHAMED H 
(FTHR)

307/03, North Colony, 
ICF, ICF, 600038, 
VILLIVAKKAM

  

582 04/01/2026 Soniya Clement Devaraj 
(FTHR)

26,P-Block,26th Street, 
Agathiyarnagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

583 04/01/2026 Reshmakatharbasha Katharbssha (FTHR) 15B, Barathinagar 1st 
Street, Town, 

Villvakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)
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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
05/01/2026

To date
05/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 05/01/2026 N A Ravi Achayyan N C (FTHR) 6/81, P E Koil North 
Mada Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  

2 05/01/2026 R Ragul N A Ravi (FTHR) 6/81, P E Koil North 
Mada Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  

3 05/01/2026 S Amudha K Shankar (HSBN) 69/6, P E Koil North 
Mada Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  

4 05/01/2026 K Dinesh Kumar Karthick (FTHR) 25, P E Koil North 
Mada Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

5 05/01/2026 N Valavan Nedumaran (FTHR) 70/36, P E Koil North 
Mada Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  

6 05/01/2026 D Roshan Dhayalan G (FTHR) 61/15, P E Koil North 
Mada Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  

7 05/01/2026 MADHUPRIYA . G Srinivasulu (FTHR) 57, Bharathinager 
1street, Town, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

8 05/01/2026 Gollapalli Srinivasulu Vasanthi (WIFE) 57, Bharathi 
Nager1street, Town, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

9 05/01/2026 Vasanthi .S Srinivasulu (HSBN) 57, Bharathi 
Nager1street, Town, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

10 05/01/2026 JESSICA LAWRENCE Lawrence (HSBN) 36, Bharathi 
Nager1street, Town, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

11 05/01/2026 SRINIVASAN. K Karthikeyan (FTHR) 50, Bharathi 
Nager1street, Town, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

12 05/01/2026 SHEELA MARY PANEERSELVAM 
(FTHR)

46/2, SEEYALAM 
STREET, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

13 05/01/2026 SHARMILA ABRAHAM 
JAYAKUMAR (HSBN)

27g, SEEYALAM 2ND 
STREET, Vilivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

14 05/01/2026 RICHARD SAMUEL VINCENT PAUL 
(FTHR)

46/2, SEEYALAM 
STREET, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

15 05/01/2026 FATHIMA 
DEVASAGAYAM 

DEVASAGAYAM 
(FTHR)

46/2, SEEYALAM 
STREET, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

16 05/01/2026 KETHZIAL ABRAHAM 
JAYAKUMAR (FTHR)

27, SEEYALAM 1ST 
STREET, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

17 05/01/2026 HIBANASREE HUSSAIN (FTHR) 38g, SEEYALAM 2ND 
STREET, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

18 05/01/2026 ANSILA HUSSAIN (FTHR) 38g, SEEYALAM 2ND 
STREET, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

19 05/01/2026 AKSHAYA SELVI KIRAN (HSBN) 45/63, SEEYALAM 
2ND STREET, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

20 05/01/2026 BIRUNDA DEVI SRINIVASAN (HSBN) 26/1 40, SEEYALAM 
STREET, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

21 05/01/2026 SRINIVASAN BABU (FTHR) 26/1 40, SEEYALAM 
STREET, Villlivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

22 05/01/2026 Vel Kumar P  Pazhani  (FTHR) 17/9, NMK Street, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 
600023, Perambur 

purasawakkam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

23 05/01/2026 Lipigaa Simon (FTHR) 29/168, 16th Street, O 
Block, Agathiyar Nagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

24 05/01/2026 Sneha Jenifer Clement Devaraj 
(FTHR)

92/95,P-Block 26th 
Street, Agathiyarnagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

25 05/01/2026 Diviya Sankar Raj Sankar Raj Kamala 
(FTHR)

19/44, Thirunagar,30th 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Chennai

  

26 05/01/2026 Sailesh Ramakrishnan (FTHR) 25,P-Block, 26th Street, 
Agathiyarnagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

27 05/01/2026 Rethick Raghav 
Balakrishnan

Balakrishnan 
Mahalakshmi (FTHR)

19/83, Thirunagar,30th 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Chennai

  

28 05/01/2026 D LOKAPRIYA DHINAKARAN (FTHR) No 327/5,Poonga 
Apartments, 2 nd 

Avenue, Annanagar, 
Annanagar, 600040, 

chennai

  

29 05/01/2026 Miland Arya Arunkumar Arunkumar Padmavathy 
(FTHR)

17/1, Thirunagar,26th 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Chennai

  

30 05/01/2026 Gajapriya Sailesh (HSBN) 50,P-Block,25th Street, 
Agathiyarnagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

31 05/01/2026 C Devadharshini Chandru (FTHR) 11/267, 23rd Street, O 
Block, Agathiyar Nagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

32 05/01/2026 Manikandan N Neelakandan (FTHR) 36/64, Devar Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

33 05/01/2026 Thirupura sundari Somasundaram (HSBN) 47, Srikrishna 
Apartments, Devar 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

34 05/01/2026 Deepak Somasundaram (FTHR) 47 Srikrishna 
Apartments, Devar 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

35 05/01/2026 Rathika Rajmohan (HSBN) 42,P-Block,25th Street, 
Agathiyarnagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

36 05/01/2026 Angelin sharon Xavier Sridevi (FTHR) 39/19, Chelliamman 
Koil 2nd Street, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram Dn97 Z8

  

37 05/01/2026 Javith Basha.B Bagadhur Basha (FTHR) 4/4, Mosque 1st Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

38 05/01/2026 Vijayarangan Moorthy Moorthy (FTHR) No 13A/46,, NRN 
Colony, Thirumangalam 

Road, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 8
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

39 05/01/2026 Maheswari 
Vijayarangan 

Vijayarangan (HSBN) No 13A/46,, NRN 
Colony, Thirumangalam 

Road, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 8

  

40 05/01/2026 ANTONY NAVEEN 
RAJ C 

jeevarekha (MTHR) C4 , 2nd floor, 
Khousthubam 

apartment, vellalar 
street, nolambur, 

mogappair, mogappair, 
600037, mogappair

  

41 05/01/2026 THAMAYANTHI SUNDAR (HSBN) 30/10, 
PARTHASARATHY 

STREET, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, Ayanavaram

  

42 05/01/2026 Sivagami Srinivasan (HSBN) Old No: 158/1, New No: 
138/3, Mettu Street, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

43 05/01/2026 S Ilayaraja Samidurai (FTHR) No 9/192, B-Type, 47th 
Street, Sidco Nagar, 

Villivakkam, 
VIllivakkam, 600049, 

Chennai

  

44 05/01/2026 Brindha T K Thirunavukarasu 
(FTHR)

No 5/2,F3 , Nithyam 
Shruti Appartmet, NRN 
Colony, Thirumangalam 

Road,, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 8

  

45 05/01/2026 SAMUEL PAUL 
VIVEKANANTHAN 

(FTHR)

38/66, THANTHONI 
AMMAN KOIL 

STREET, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

46 05/01/2026 RAHUL KUMAR (FTHR) 62/39, THANTHONI 
AMMAN KOIL 

STREET, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

47 05/01/2026 YUVARAJ S SIVAKUMAR (FTHR) NO 39/19, 
SELLIYAMMAN 

KOVIL STREET, 2ND 
LANE, 

AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  

48 05/01/2026 MUTHU KUMAR SUNDAR (FTHR) 30/10, 
PARTHASARATHY 

STREET, 
AYANAVARAM, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  

49 05/01/2026 DIVYA BHARATHI RAMACHANDRAN 
(FTHR)

14/59, THANTHONI 
AMMAN KOIL 

STREET, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

50 05/01/2026 A Sivanandam Ashokkumar (FTHR) 11/267, 23rd Street, O 
Block, Agathiyar Nagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

51 05/01/2026 NAZREEN BANU SHABEER BASHA 
(HSBN)

71/21, THANTHONI 
AMMAN KPIL 

STREET, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

52 05/01/2026 YOGAVASAN PRIYA (WIFE) 39, NARAYANAN 
STREET, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

53 05/01/2026 KARTHIKEYAN PAKKIRISAMY 
(FTHR)

7/500, 58 Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600004, 
Ayanavaram

  

54 05/01/2026 Mahalingam Vasanthi (WIFE) No.804 K Block, PV 
STREET, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Villivakkam

  

55 05/01/2026 DHANVI LOKESH LOKESH (FTHR) E 204 METRO ZONE, 
NO 44 PILLAIYAR 

KOIL STREET, 
THIRUMANGALAM, 

ANNA NAGAR, 
600040, AMINJIKARAI

  

56 05/01/2026 SAVITHRI CHANDRASEKAR 
(HSBN)

1/1, NARAYANAN 
STREET, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

57 05/01/2026 NIVEDHA SATHYARAJ (HSBN) 31/9, 
PARTHASARATHY 

STREET, 
AYANAVARAM, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

58 05/01/2026 Arun Kumar Narayanan (FTHR) No.857 L Block, PV 
STREET, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Villivakkam

  

59 05/01/2026 RAJA POLAIYA (FTHR) 31/9, RANGAPPA 
STREET, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

60 05/01/2026 Chitra A Janakiraman U (HSBN) 57, 19th Street, O Block, 
Agathiyar Nagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

61 05/01/2026 KEERTHANA 
MARGANDEYAN

MARGANDEYAN 
(HSBN)

NO.1110, A2 2ND 
FLOOR, G BLOCK, 

14TH STREET, 
ANNANAGAR, 
ANNANAGAR, 

600040, AMINJIKARAI

  

62 05/01/2026 Vimala Kamalraj (HSBN) 112,P-Block,27th Street, 
Agathiyarnagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

63 05/01/2026 R KIRUPASREE RAJA M (HSBN) Bungalow 4, BPCL 
Staff Quarters, 

Annanagar 15th Main 
Road, Annanagar, 

Annanagar, 600040, 
Aminjikarai

  

64 05/01/2026 PRETHIKSHA VANDIYADEVAN 
(FTHR)

5/3, 
PARTHASARATHY, 

AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  

65 05/01/2026 SEHU SATHIK Y YOUSUF (FTHR) 71, CHETTY STREET, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  

66 05/01/2026 Surya Kamalraj (FTHR) 112,P-Block,27th Street, 
Agathiyarnagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

67 05/01/2026 Chidambaram Vallinayagam (FTHR) F-5first Floor,9/9A,, A 
Aadi Naidu Streer, 

Villvakkam, 
Villvakkam, 600049, 

Aminjikrai
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

68 05/01/2026 Leena Duraisamy Rajan Palani 
(HSBN)

1067 B/1, 26th Street 
H.Block Ponni Colony, 
Annanagar, Annanagar, 

600040, Aminjikarai

  

69 05/01/2026 INDUMATHI 
SUBRAMANIAN 

ILLAYARAJAKUMAR 
(HSBN)

1/111,11th Street, Sidco 
Nagar, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

70 05/01/2026 Lavanya Babu (FTHR) No 320, Anna 4th Cross 
Street Ayanavaram, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600023, 

Villivakkam

  

71 05/01/2026 DHANUSH R RANJITH (FTHR) NO 9,AMMAN 
KUTTAI, 

JAGANNATHAN 
NAGAR 9TH STREET, 

VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
VILLIVAKKAM

  

72 05/01/2026 AMBIKA DEVI 
THANKACHY. O. N 

PANKAJAKSHAN 
NAIR B (HSBN)

NO. 1047, GROUND 
FLOOR, G BLOCK , 

17TH STREET, 
ANNANAGAR, 
ANNANAGAR, 

600040, AMINJIKARAI

  

73 05/01/2026 Sharmila Babu (FTHR) No 320, Anna 4th Cross 
Street Ayanavaram, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600023, 

Villivakkam

  

74 05/01/2026 R SANA T MOHAMMED 
RIYAZ (HSBN)

NO 5/3, MASUTHI 
2ND STREET, 

VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
600049, CHENNAI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

75 05/01/2026 PALAPARTHI 
SOWDA 

KAMALAKAR (HSBN) 38 S2 OLD NO 20 
PLOT 11, KAVERI 
STREET, RAJAJI 

NAGAR, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
VILLIVAKKAM

  

76 05/01/2026 SAIPRASATH KESAVAN (FTHR) 33, NARAYANAN 
STREET, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

77 05/01/2026 SHANMUGA PRIYA MUTHUKUMAR 
(FTHR)

1/71,11th Street, Sidco 
Nagar, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

78 05/01/2026 D Lakshmi Dhamodaran (HSBN) 3-22A, Lakshmipuram 
2nd Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

79 05/01/2026 Nithyanandhi Srinivasan (HSBN) 94,P-Block,27th Street, 
Agathiyarnagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

80 05/01/2026 SUNDER RAJ M SUJITHRA S (WIFE) 1/48,12th Street, Sidco 
Nagar, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

81 05/01/2026 Tamizharasi. J Janardhanan (HSBN) 205/83 1st Floor, Nattu 
Muthaiah Khan Street, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

AnnaNagar Zone 8
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

82 05/01/2026 Mohana Shankar (FTHR) No 268 A, Anna 3rd 
Cross Street 
Ayanavaram, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  

83 05/01/2026 173,P-Block 29th Street Sudhakar (HSBN) 173,P-Block ,29th 
Street, Agathiyarnagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

84 05/01/2026 Danasekar Gopal (FTHR) No 261, Anna 2nd Cross 
Street Ayanavaram, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

85 05/01/2026 RAVI RADHA KRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

7/121, 54 th Street Sidco 
Nagar, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

86 05/01/2026 SUJITHRA S SUNDER RAJ M 
(HSBN)

1/48,12th Street, Sidco 
Nagar, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

87 05/01/2026 Komal Jain Nirmal Kumar (FTHR) 28/20, Somasundaram 
3rd Street, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

88 05/01/2026 SOORYA S SUNDER RAJ M 
(FTHR)

1/48,12th Street, Sidco 
Nagar, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

89 05/01/2026 SWATHIKA BALAJI (FTHR) 37, NARAYANAN 
STREET, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

90 05/01/2026 UMMU SABANA MUSTHAPA (FTHR) 7/63, 54 th Street Sidco 
Nagar, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

91 05/01/2026 Manoraj Rajkumar (FTHR) Q50,36th Street, 
Agathiyar Nagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Aminjikarai

  

92 05/01/2026 Sabiya Asha (MTHR) 144/A N.M.K St., Nattu 
Muthaiah Khan Street, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

AnnaNagar Zone 8

  

93 05/01/2026 Neha Duraisamy Rajan Palani 
(FTHR)

1067 B/1, 26th Street 
H.Block Ponni Colony, 
Annanagar, Annanagar, 

600040, Aminjikarai

  

94 05/01/2026 Ruksana.H Aabitha (MTHR) 41, N.M.K Street, Nattu 
Muthaiah Street, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

AnnaNagar Zone 8

  

95 05/01/2026 Jinimary.V.J Prashanth (HSBN) 30/45D, Station Road, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

96 05/01/2026 Sasikumar D Thulasiraman S (FTHR) 23 Qblock,32nd Street, 
Agathiyar Nagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Aminjikarai

  

97 05/01/2026 Ramesh Babu K M Kondaiah (FTHR) No 2/5 jains Abineeth, 
North Jaganathan Nagar 

2nd Main Road, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

98 05/01/2026 RAJAGOPAL Periyannan (FTHR) 1/48, 12th Street, Sidco 
Nagar, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

99 05/01/2026 Rani R Ramesh Babu K (HSBN) No 2/5 S A Jains 
Abhineeth, North 

Jaganathan Nagar 2nd 
Main Road, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

100 05/01/2026 JAYASHREE S SUNDER RAJ M 
(FTHR)

1/48,12th Street, Sidco 
Nagar, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

101 05/01/2026 AYYANAR THANDAVA MURDHI 
(FTHR)

355,2nd Street, 
BHARATHI NAGAR, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

102 05/01/2026 A Akash S Ashok Kumar (FTHR) 40/7, Cpwd Quarters, 
Chennai, Anna Nagar, 
600040, Aminjikarai

  

103 05/01/2026 Sumathi Shanmugam (HSBN) No.862 L Block, PV 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  

104 05/01/2026 VIGNESHWARAN PARTHA SARATHI 
(FTHR)

7/54, 54 th Street, Sidco 
Nagar, Villivakkam, 
600049, Ayanavaram

  

105 05/01/2026 SATHYAVATHI DURAI (FTHR) 355,2nd Street, 
BHARATHI NAGAR, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

106 05/01/2026 Keshikha V Venkataramanan R 
(FTHR)

No 40, North Jaganathan 
Nagar 1nd Main Road, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

107 05/01/2026 C. MALATHI CHANDRASEKARAN 
(FTHR)

NO 8//89B, 
KAMARAJAR MAIN 

STREET, 
THIRUVALLUVAR 

NAGAR, NEAR 
KOVIL, 

AYANAVARAM, 
600023, 

VILLIVAKKAM

  

108 05/01/2026 Vicnesh waran Mahalingam (FTHR) No.804 K Block, PV 
STREET, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Villivakkam

  

109 05/01/2026 K Vimala D Sekar (HSBN) No 52/b, North 
Jaganathan Nagar 1st 

Main Road, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

110 05/01/2026 V.Priya Sasi (HSBN) No.18/32, 
Somasundaram 1st 

Street, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

111 05/01/2026 Gopika K Kumar (FTHR) 13/20, Chetty Garden 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

112 05/01/2026 MANJUNATH G A ASHOKA G D (FTHR) F3 3RD FLOOR, 
RAJUS CORAL FLTAS 

27 VELLLALA 
STREET, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

113 05/01/2026 FAMITHA BEGAM SYED JAMALU DEEN 
(HSBN)

OLD.NO 14/2, N.NO 8, 
C K STREET, 

AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  

114 05/01/2026 S Tejas Kiran S Rojamani (MTHR) 8/8, Cpwd Quarters, 
Chennai, Anna Nagar, 
600040, Aminjikarai

  

115 05/01/2026 Isaac Bernie Samuel Flora Nirmala (WIFE) No 3/3 Fb Jains 
Abhineet, North 

Jaganathan Nagar 2nd 
Main Road, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

116 05/01/2026 VAISHNAVI S SELVAM M (FTHR) NO 14, 
VALLIAMMAL 

NAGAR, 1ST MAIN 
ROAD, 

VILLIVAKKAM, 
600049, 

VILLIVAKKAM

  

117 05/01/2026 KALAIARASI C CHANDRAKUMAR 
(FTHR)

NO-654, 4TH STREET 
N V N NAGAR, 

THIRUMANGALAM, 
ANNA NAGAR, 

600040, 
VILLIVAKKAM

  

118 05/01/2026 Saravanan Parthasaathy Ushasaravanan (WIFE) No 6/26 Sakthi 
Vinayaga Flat, North 
Jaganathan Nagar 1st 

Main Road, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

119 05/01/2026 Kalyanakumar.K Krishnamachary (FTHR) No.4/37, Somasundaram 
1vathu Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

120 05/01/2026 R A Kishore Agilan (FTHR) 32/4, Cpwd Quarters, 
Chennai, Anna Nagar, 
600040, Aminjikarai

  

121 05/01/2026 Daniel Stephen Anitha (WIFE) No.640 G Block, PV 
STREET, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Villivakkam

  

122 05/01/2026 Ushasaravanan Saravanan Parthasarathy 
(HSBN)

No 6/26 Sakthi 
Vinayaga Flat, North 
Jaganathan Nagar 1st 

Main Road, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

123 05/01/2026 Benjamin Peter Jayakumar (FTHR) 8/5, Somasundaram 1St 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayamavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

124 05/01/2026 Anitha Daniel Stephen Raj 
(HSBN)

No.640 G Block, PV 
STREET, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Villivakkam

  

125 05/01/2026 Pavithra Sathya P M (HSBN) 19/7, Ambedkar Nagar 1 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

126 05/01/2026 RAJESHWARI T THIRUMARAN 
(HSBN)

NO:3/189,37TH 
STREET, 

SIDCONAGAR, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
AYANAVARAM

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

127 05/01/2026 Sangeetha.V Vinothkumar (HSBN) No.19/24, 
Somasundaram 1st 

Street, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

128 05/01/2026 PRAKASH P PARTHASARATHY 
(FTHR)

7/333 57th Street, 
Sidconagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Zone8

  

129 05/01/2026 Mahesh D Dharmalingam S 
(FTHR)

5/8, AJ Block 1st St, 
Chennai, Ayanavaram, 
600023, Ayanavaram

  

130 05/01/2026 JUDY ANITHA VICTOR (FTHR) NO 32/3B AKASH 
AARCADE FLATS, 

SOLAI AMMAN KOIL 
STREET, 

AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 
600023, ZONE 8

  

131 05/01/2026 Vinothkumar.B Balan (FTHR) No.19/44, 
Somasundaram 1st 

Street, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

132 05/01/2026 BHUVANESHWARI K KANNIYAPPAN 
(HSBN)

NO 4/132, 42ND 
STREET, 

SIDCONAGAR, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
AYANAVARAM

  

133 05/01/2026 Dhanush G Ganesh (FTHR) 5A, Ambedkar Nagar 1 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

134 05/01/2026 Sujithra Manimaran (FTHR) No.619 G Block, PV 
STREEt, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Villivakkam

  

135 05/01/2026 ASHA BAI S G SRINIVASA RAO 
(FTHR)

NO: 2/71, D TYPE 
20TH STREET, 

VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
VILLIVAKKAM

  

136 05/01/2026 NOORJAHAN ABDUL KADHAR 
(FTHR)

5/169, 54 th Street, 
Sidco Nagar, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

137 05/01/2026 JESSY PATRICIA JHONSON (FTHR) 2 THIRUVEEDHI 
AMMAN KOVIL, 2ND 

STREET, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
VILLIVAKKAM

  

138 05/01/2026 Thirumalai Nagaru Pillai (FTHR) 83, Vellala Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  

139 05/01/2026 YASWANTH VIJAYAN (FTHR) 7/235, 55 th Street, 
Sidconagar, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

140 05/01/2026 PURUSHOTHAMAN 
G 

GOPINATH (FTHR) 7/302 A Type 57th 
Street, Sidconagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Zone8

  

141 05/01/2026 Yuganraj Meena (MTHR) 3/11, Chetty Street 
Lane, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

142 05/01/2026 KANNIYAPPAN BHUVANESHWARI 
(WIFE)

NO:4/132,42ND 
STREET,, 

SIDCONAGAR, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
AYANAVARAM

  

143 05/01/2026 Dilli Babu.P Panneer Selvam (FTHR) 90E N.M.K Street, Nattu 
Muthaiah Street, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

AnnaNagar Zone 8

  

144 05/01/2026 DHANALAKSHMI 
GOVINDHARAJ 

DINESHKUMAR 
(HSBN)

NO 47,PULAVAR 
SOUNDARYA ILLAM, 
VELACHERY BABY 
NAGAR EXT VOC 

NAGAR, 
VELACHERY, 

VELACHERY, 600042, 
VELACHERY

  

145 05/01/2026 Dinesh Kumar Arumugam (FTHR) No.745 I Block, PV 
STREET, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Villivakkam

  

146 05/01/2026 Sivasri N Natarajan M (FTHR) 5/8, Chetty Street Lane, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

147 05/01/2026 Simon Prabhu Doss (FTHR) 9, Ambedkar Nagar 1 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

148 05/01/2026 Rama Sivakumar (HSBN) 18/4, Ponnusamy Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

149 05/01/2026 Vijayakumar Nadarajan (FTHR) 9/1, Vellala Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  

150 05/01/2026 JOTHI NAGAPPAN (HSBN) NO 41, SOLAI 
AMMAN KOIL 

STREET, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 
600023, ZONE 8

  

151 05/01/2026 Venugopal Narasimma Rao (FTHR) 34/17, Thirumalai Raja 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

152 05/01/2026 Parthiban B Balakrishnan D (FTHR) 7 A, Cheet Street Lane, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

153 05/01/2026 G.Mangayarkarasi V Pandian (HSBN) 45/23, N.M.K Street, 
Nattu Muthaiah Street, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

AnnaNagar Zone 8

  

154 05/01/2026 Paranthaman Kv Krishnan (FTHR) 12/10, Chetty Street 
Lane, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

155 05/01/2026 Krishnan C Chellapa (FTHR) 12/10, Chetty Street 
Lane, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

156 05/01/2026 Shine Hanniel V S GV Suresh Kumar 
(FTHR)

7/32, Ambedkar Nagar 
1street, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

157 05/01/2026 PRIYANKA 
VIJAYARAMAN 

VIJAYARAMAN A 
(FTHR)

NO 33/3d AAKASH 
AARCADE FLATS, 

SOLAI AMMAN KOIL 
STREET, 

AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 
600023, ZONE 8

  

158 05/01/2026 Muthu J Joshep (FTHR) 24/4, Chetty Thottam 
Lane, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

159 05/01/2026 Sridhar S Magesh (OTHR) 12/8, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

160 05/01/2026 P.Kalpana K Palani (HSBN) 21/12, N.M.K Street, 
Nattu Muthaiah Khan 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
AnnaNagar Zone 8

  

161 05/01/2026 Magesh S Sridhar (FTHR) 12/8, Chetty Street 
Lane, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

162 05/01/2026 A Lingkeshraaj Anbarasan S (FTHR) No 3, K.K road 5th 
lane ,Venkatapuram, 
Ambattur, Ambattur, 

600053, Ambattur

  

163 05/01/2026 R ARUNKUMAR V RAVI (FTHR) NO 20/62, SOLAI 
AMMAN KOIL 

STREET, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 
600023, ZONE 8

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

164 05/01/2026 LIZABETH VASUKI PRABHU DANIEL 
(HSBN)

FLATS NO 32, D NO 
157, RAMSPLAZA, E 

M T H ROAD, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
VILLIVAKKAM

  

165 05/01/2026 R SASIKUMAR R VANAJA (MTHR) 12/2, Duraiswamy 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

166 05/01/2026 Hepziba Karan Kiruba C Christoper Karan Kiruba 
E (FTHR)

2/30, Chetty Street 
Lane, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

167 05/01/2026 Suriya M Muthukumar R (FTHR) 3A KONDRAI BLOCK, 
CENTRAL REVENUE 
QUARTERS, ANNA 

NAGAR, ANNA 
NAGAR, 600040, 
AMINJIKARAI

  

168 05/01/2026 Christopher Jayakumar C Edward Samvel (FTHR) 2/30, Chetty Street 
Lane, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

169 05/01/2026 Sheeba Jansi C Christhopher Jayakumar 
(FTHR)

2/30, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

170 05/01/2026 Muthukumar R Raju (FTHR) 3A,KONDRAI BLOCK, 
CENTRAL REVENUE 

QUATRES, ANNA 
NAGAR, ANNA 
NAGAR, 600040, 
AMINJIKARAI

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

171 05/01/2026 SASI KUMAR 
KALIYA MURTHY 

K KALIYA MURTHY 
(FTHR)

NO 31/4, SOLAI 
AMMAN KOIL 

STREET, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 
600023, ZONE 8

  

172 05/01/2026 Suhaib Hussain M Naseer Hussain 
Mohammed (FTHR)

90D, N.M.K Street, 
Nattu Muthaiah Khan 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
AnnaNagar Zone 8

  

173 05/01/2026 GK KARTHI KEYINI KARUNAKARAN G 
(FTHR)

NO 34/18, SOLAI 
AMMAN KOIL 

STREET, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 
600023, ZONE 8

  

174 05/01/2026 P.Thiru Gnanam Paramesivam (FTHR) 152/108B, N.M.K 
Street, Nattu Muthaia 

Khan Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
AnnaNagar Zone 8

  

175 05/01/2026 SAMUEL JOSHVA J JOHNSON (FTHR) 18/45, VEETHI 
AMMAN KOIL 

STREET, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
VILLIVAKKAM

  

176 05/01/2026 Ravichandran K Sudha R (WIFE) 5/11 Srinivasa Apts, 
Samiyar Thottam, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Zone 8

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

177 05/01/2026 VELVIZHI RAMESH (HSBN) 2/6, South High Court 
Colony, 2nd Street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

178 05/01/2026 Divya M Jayamurugan S (HSBN) 1A/2 new No. 5, 
Agateeswarar Koil 

Street, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Zone 8

  

179 05/01/2026 DINESH KUMAR V Dhanalakshmi V 
(MTHR)

old no 16/2 new no31, 
Battacherya street, 

ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

180 05/01/2026 P.ANISH KRISHNA Parthasarathy (FTHR) Ap 257 I Block 30th 
Street Kamber Colony, 

Anna Nagar West, Anna 
Nagar, Anna Nagar, 
600040, Anna Nagar

  

181 05/01/2026 ASHWIN M MAHADEVAN P 
(FTHR)

G2, NANDHANA 
TOWERS,, 27,BAZAR 

STREET,VILLIVAKKAM 
BUS TERMINUS, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
AYANAVARAM

  

182 05/01/2026 Dhanalakshmi V Vijaya kumar S (HSBN) OLDNO 16/2 NEW NO 
31, BATTACHERAI 

STREET, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  

183 05/01/2026 Chinnadurai Kalaivani (OTHR) 19/1, Tagore Nagar First 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

184 05/01/2026 R.SANDEEP Venugopal (FTHR) AP :290 30th Street 
Kambar Colony, Anna 

Nagar West, Anna 
Nagar West, Anna 

Nagar, 600040, Anna 
Nagar

  

185 05/01/2026 Deepika Chandru Chandru M A (FTHR) NO 1809, Vasantham 
Colony 2 nd Street, 
Anna Nagar, Anna 

Nagar West, 600040, 
Amanjikkarai

  

186 05/01/2026 V. Mani Rathnam Ventesh (FTHR) No 3/2, Agathiyar Nagar 
9th Streer, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

187 05/01/2026 Jovin Tadoeus John Bosco (FTHR) 3/117,27th Street,E 
Type, 

Sidconagar ,villivakkam, 
Town, Villivakkam, 
600049, Ayanavaram

  

188 05/01/2026 Vijayakumar S Dhanalakshmi V (WIFE) old no 16/2 new no 31, 
battatherai street, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

189 05/01/2026 Sudamani.B Balasubramanian 
(HSBN)

37/18, Mounasamy 
Madam Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

190 05/01/2026 Saran V Venugopal (FTHR) 13/35, Barathinagar 1st 
Street, Town, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

191 05/01/2026 Ashiq Imran K S Kither Mohamed 
(FTHR)

3/99,E Type,28th Street, 
Sidconagar,villivakkam, 

Town, Villivakkam, 
600049, Ayanavaram

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

192 05/01/2026 ANUSRI A ASOKAN (FTHR) NO 1786,F 3, 
THIRUVALLUVAR 

COLONY,26 TH 
STREET, ANNA 
NAGAR, ANNA 
NAGAR WEST, 

600040, 
AMINJIKKARAI

  

193 05/01/2026 LEKHA B Balaji (FTHR) 9, Pillaiyar Kovil Street, 
Sathya Sai Nagar, 

Chennai, Annanagar, 
600040, Aminjikarai

  

194 05/01/2026 Lalithaprabhakaran Prabhakara (HSBN) No28/39, Narayana 
mesthri 1st Street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Chennai

  

195 05/01/2026 Poongodi K Kumar (FTHR) No 319, 2nd Street, 
Bharathi Nagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villlivakkam, 600049, 

Chennai

  

196 05/01/2026 Alagurani Jeyamani Jeyamani (HSBN) 3/83 D Type,26 thstreet, 
Sidconagar,villivakkam, 

Town, Villivakkam, 
600049, Ayanavaram

  

197 05/01/2026 Nithyashree.B Balasubramanian 
(FTHR)

37/18, Mounasamy 
Madam Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

198 05/01/2026 Subaash Kokila (MTHR) 10/21, Tagore Nagar 
Tbird Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

199 05/01/2026 RADHA E ELUMALAI  (HSBN) 7/109 A TYPE, 54TH 
STREET, SIDCO 

NGAR 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, AYNAVARAM

  

200 05/01/2026 ARCHANA D DESINGU (FTHR) NO 45C, BHARATHI 
NAGAR 2ND STREET, 

VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
600049, CHENNAI

  

201 05/01/2026 AISWARYA A Andali (FTHR) 52, Pillaiyar Kovil 
Street,sathya Sai Nagar, 

Chennai, Annanagar, 
600040, Aminjikarai

  

202 05/01/2026 Asmin A Rahmmednisha  
(MTHR)

6/15 A type, 88th street 
sidco nagar 

Villivakkam, chennai, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

ayanavaram

  

203 05/01/2026 B Janani D Babu (FTHR) NO 283  I BLOCK, 
30TH STREET 

KAMBAR COLONY, 
ANNA NAGAR WEST, 

ANNA NAGAR, 
600040, AMJIKARAI

  

204 05/01/2026 Kohilam Thangalingag (FTHR) No 39/11, F-7 Sri Sai 
Homes, 

Narayanamesthri 1st 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Chennai

  

205 05/01/2026 John Bosco J Jayakumar (FTHR) 3/117,E Type,27th 
Street, 

Sidconagar,villivakkam, 
Town, Villivakkam, 
600049, Ayanavaram

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

206 05/01/2026 D.Moorthy Mariammal (WIFE) No 20, Agathiyag Nagar 
6th Street, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

207 05/01/2026 Mallika Bekum.B Bagadhur Basha (HSBN) 4/4, Mosque 1st Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

208 05/01/2026 Indrakumari Kodhandapani (HSBN) 4/28, Thiruvengadaiya 
1st Street, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

209 05/01/2026 POOJA A U UDHAYAKUMAR 
(FTHR)

NO 9/1, ADHI NAIDU 
STREET, 

VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
VILLIVAKKAM

  

210 05/01/2026 AJITH KUMAR A Andali (FTHR) 20, Periyar Street, 
Sathya Sai Nagar, 

Chennai, Annanagar, 
600040, Aminjikarai

  

211 05/01/2026 Sridhar Ramalingam (FTHR) 10/21, Tagore Nagar 
Third Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

212 05/01/2026 Vignesh A Anandan (FTHR) No 19/1a, Narayana 
mesthri 1st Street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Chennai

  

213 05/01/2026 DEVI KALA Chandirasekar (FTHR) Old No66/2,new No:50, 
New Street,1st Lane, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

214 05/01/2026 SHANTHA 
RAMAMURTHY

RAMAMURTHY K 
(FTHR)

NO.1174, ROSS 
RESIDENCY, 1ST 

FLOOR, G BLOCK, 
15TH STREET, 
ANNANAGAR, 
ANNANAGAR, 

600040, AMINJIKARAI

  

215 05/01/2026 R RADHAKRISHNAN RAVICHANDRAN 
(FTHR)

NO E7/7, TNHB 
QUARTERS, 

AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  

216 05/01/2026 Ramalatha Sinivasan S (HSBN) No 51, N Block 
Agathiyar Nagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

217 05/01/2026 David Dsouza Archana Aravind (WIFE) No 26/2, Narayana 
mesthri 1st Street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Chennai

  

218 05/01/2026 DIVYAPRIYA R RAVICHANDRAN 
(HSBN)

NO E7/7, TNHB 
QUARTERS, 

AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  

219 05/01/2026 HARISH S R S RADHAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

13/34, THIRU NAGAR 
3RD STREET, 

VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
VILLIVAKKAM

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

220 05/01/2026 Kokila Sridhar (HSBN) 10/21, Tagore Nagar 
Third Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

221 05/01/2026 Samuvel.R Rajesh (FTHR) Subulakshmi Apt D No 
B-3 Block I, 

Mounasamy Madam 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

222 05/01/2026 MONISHA P Palayam (FTHR) 31, Anna Street,Sathya 
Sai Nagar, Chennai, 
Annanagar, 600040, 

Aminjikarai

  

223 05/01/2026 Vijay.P Padmanaban (FTHR) 18/39, Mettu Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

224 05/01/2026 BHAVANI A ANANDAN (HSBN) NO 43/1, BHARATHI 
NAGAR 2ND STREET, 

VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
600049, CHENNAI

  

225 05/01/2026 Senthil Kumar B Boopathy (FTHR) No. 55/94, 1st floor, 
Aspiran Garden 2nd 

street, Kilpauk, Kilpauk, 
600010, Egmore

  

226 05/01/2026 Kalpana Sadagopan (HSBN) No 125, Agathiyar 
Nagar 4th Street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

227 05/01/2026 Parameshwari Sundar (HSBN) 7/14, Thiruvenkadya 
2nd Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

228 05/01/2026 Parveen Banu Syed Humayun Basha 
(HSBN)

15/16, Mounasamy 
Madam Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

229 05/01/2026 KEERTHIKA G Gopi (FTHR) 24, Periyar Street,sathya 
Sai Nagar, Chennai, 
Annanagar, 600040, 

Aminjikarai

  

230 05/01/2026 Hayed Basha Humayun Humayun (FTHR) 15/16, Mounasamy 
Madam Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

231 05/01/2026 SAGHA NASREEN SIDDIQUE (FTHR) 5/118 62 ND STREET, 
SIDCO NAGAR, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
AYANAVARAM

  

232 05/01/2026 Suvathy Rajendran (FTHR) 26A/10, Thiruvenkadaya 
1st Street, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

233 05/01/2026 Manikandan . D Devaraj (FTHR) 35, First floor, Perumal 
koil north mada Street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

234 05/01/2026 Samran Khan Nasir Khan (FTHR) 1808/6 I Block, 18th 
Street, Thiruvalluvar 
Kudiyiruppu, Anna 
Nagar West, Anna 

Nagar, 600040, Anna 
Nagar

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

235 05/01/2026 Tharani M Madhankumar (FTHR) 8/26, Solai 3rd Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  

236 05/01/2026 Ashika R Ramaswamy 
M

Ramaswamy R (FTHR) 29/D, Thiruvenkataiya 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Aminjikarai

  

237 05/01/2026 Deepu .B Babu (FTHR) 22A/41A, Veerasamy 
Mainstreet, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Mandal-08

  

238 05/01/2026 Lalitha Chinnaiyan (HSBN) 1268/11 I Block32nd 
Street Kambar Colony, 

Anna Nagar West, Anna 
Nagar, Anna Nagar, 
600040, Anna Nagar

  

239 05/01/2026 M. Boominataan Manickam (FTHR) No 3, Agathiyar Nagar 
9th Street, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

240 05/01/2026 Amsaveni Sivasankar (HSBN) 30/22, Mounasamy 
Madam Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

241 05/01/2026 Rajeshwari Sivakumar (HSBN) 51, Mettu Street, 
Ayanavaram, Joint 

Office, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

242 05/01/2026 VEERASAGAR ERANNA (FTHR) 5/128 62ND STREET, 
SIDCO NAGAR, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
AYANAVARAM

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

243 05/01/2026 LAKSHMI J 
SUBRAMANIAN

JAGANNATHA 
SUBRAMANIAN C K 

(HSBN)

NO.1174, ROSS 
RESIDENCY, G 
BLOCK , 15TH 

STREET, 
ANNANAGAR, 
ANNANAGAR, 

600040, AMINJIKARAI

  

244 05/01/2026 Rajendran Kamalanathan (FTHR) 26A/10, Thiruvenkadya 
1st Street, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

245 05/01/2026 K  Sulochana K Rangappan naidu 
(HSBN)

1331 Door No 5  2nd 
Floor Shree Jaya Apt, 

20th Main Road 
Thangam Colony, Anna 

Nagar, Anna Nagar, 
600040, Chennai

  

246 05/01/2026 Naveenkumar Kailash Routh (FTHR) 19a, Sowmya flats, 
North Mada Veethi, 

VillivaKkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

247 05/01/2026 Anandhan .S Mahalakshmi (MTHR) 58/30, Veerasamy 
Mainstreet, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Mandal-08

  

248 05/01/2026 ASHEIN VENKAT 
PON ELANGO 

PONELANGO 
SELVAMANI (FTHR)

H 701 METRO ZONE, 
NO 44 PILLAIYAR 

KOIL STREET, 
THIRUMANGALAM, 

ANNA NAGAR, 
600040, AMINJIKARAI

  

249 05/01/2026 Yamuna Ravichandran (HSBN) 15/8, Mounasamy 
Madam Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

250 05/01/2026 R A Pranav Ravi Amirdhalingam 
(FTHR)

1857, 17th Street, I 
Block Thiruvalluvar 

Kudiyirupu, Anna Nagar 
West, Anna Nagar, 
600040, Anna Nagar

  

251 05/01/2026 Pavithra Rajendran (FTHR) 10/26A, Thiruvangadya 
1st Street, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

252 05/01/2026 Malarvizhi.R Rajkumar (HSBN) 22A/36, Mounasamy 
Madam Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

253 05/01/2026 Radha .N Narasimhan (FTHR) 16/39, Perumal koil 
north mada veethi, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

254 05/01/2026 NAGARAJAN BALRAJ BALRAJ 
LAKSHMANAN  

(FTHR)

R 802, METROZONE, 
44, PILLAIYAR KOIL 

STREET, ANNA 
NAGAR, ANNA 
NAGAR, 600040, 
VILLIVAKKAM

  

255 05/01/2026 Jeevitha M Mohan V (FTHR) 67, P E Koil North 
Mada Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  

256 05/01/2026 Mahalakshmi .S Sekar (HSBN) 58/30, Veerasamy 
Mainstreet, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Mandal-08

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

257 05/01/2026 Vinothkumar Raja (FTHR) 7/18, Thiruvengadaya 
2nd Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

258 05/01/2026 Rajakumar.R Rajendiran (FTHR) 22A/36, Mounasamy 
Madam Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

259 05/01/2026 Retha Devi Naveenkumar (HSBN) 19a,,sowmya flats, 
North mada veethi, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

260 05/01/2026 Abdul Khader A Ashraf Ali S (FTHR) No 25 Om Sri Sai Ram 
Apartment, North 

Jaganathan Nagar 2nd 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

261 05/01/2026 Eliyasbasha Shamshad Begum 
(WIFE)

104/2,265, Konnur High 
Road, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Chennai

  

262 05/01/2026 Ashraf Ali S Syed Mohammed 
(FTHR)

No 25 Om Sri sai Ram 
Apartment, North 

Jaganathan Nagar 2nd 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

263 05/01/2026 J MARY JENNIFER THEOPHILUS 
DHYANKUMAR C 

(HSBN)

NO 5/3, T V K 3RD 
STREET, 

VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
AYANAVARAM

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

264 05/01/2026 Bipin Koshy Thomas Thomas Jacob (FTHR) 1710/8 34th Street, I 
Block, Anna Nagar 
West, Anna Nagar, 
600040, Anna Nagar

  

265 05/01/2026 Amala Josephin .P Jessie Rajeswari 
(MTHR)

34/1, Veerasamy 
Mainstreet, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Mandal-08

  

266 05/01/2026 GITANJALI S NATARAJAN S 
(FTHR)

NO 8A RAJIV 
GANDHI NAGAR, 

TAMIL NADU, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
VILLIVAKKAM

  

267 05/01/2026 Rahamath A Asharaf Ali S (HSBN) No 25 Om Sri Sai Ram 
Apartment, North 

Jaganathan Nagar 2nd 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

268 05/01/2026 Santhalakshmi M Muthukumar (HSBN) 3A, KONDRAI 
BLOCK, CENTRAL 

REVENUE QUATRES, 
ANNA NAGAR, 
ANNA NAGAR, 

600040, AMINJIKARAI

  

269 05/01/2026 Fathima A Ashraf Ali S (FTHR) No 25 Om Sri Sai Ram 
Apartment, North 

Jaganathan Nagar 2nd 
Main Road, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

270 05/01/2026 VASANTHA PONNURANGAM 
(HSBN)

5/152 A TYPE 64TH 
STREET, SIDCO 

NAGAR, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
AYANAVARAM

  

271 05/01/2026 K.Praveen Kumar Kannan (FTHR) 1263 I Block 32nd 
Street Kambar Colony, 

Anna Nagar West, Anna 
Nagar West, Anna 

Nagar, 600040, Anna 
Nagar

  

272 05/01/2026 S.A. Kalyani D Ramesh (HSBN) 13/14, Flat.no F-5, 
Devar Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

273 05/01/2026 HARISH KALAIMANI (FTHR) ANANDAM FLATS , 
D-11, SIDCO NAGAR 

MAIN ROAD, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
AYANAVARAM

  

274 05/01/2026 SELVARAJ V VAJHIYALINLAM 
(FTHR)

NO 8 A RAJIV 
GANDHI NAGAR, 

TAMIL NADU, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
VILLIVAKKAM

  

275 05/01/2026 Sapna Sooda D Damodar Sooda N 
(HSBN)

1865, 17th Street, I 
Block, Thiruvalluvar 
Kudiyiruppu, Anna 
Nagar West, Anna 

Nagar, 600040, Anna 
Nagar

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

276 05/01/2026 Shanthi Gopi (HSBN) 155, 17th Street, O 
Block, Agathiyar Nagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

277 05/01/2026 Ellappan.P Ponnuswamy (FTHR) 5/2, Devar Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

278 05/01/2026 Jessie Rajeswari Pushparajan (HSBN) 34/1, Veerasamy 
Mainstreet, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Mandal-08

  

279 05/01/2026 Sandhiya Babu (FTHR) 356, Konnurhighroad, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Chennai

  

280 05/01/2026 Sarvesh Anandbabu Nandhini (MTHR) 137/44, 3rd Block, 
Mettu Street, 

Ayanavaram, Joint 
Office, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

281 05/01/2026 Gowri .E Ellappan P (FTHR) 5/2, Devar Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

282 05/01/2026 Vivek P Parthasarthy (FTHR) 69/3, P E Koil North 
Mada Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  

283 05/01/2026 AJAY PRAPUL 
KUMAR 

RAGHUVEERA 
(FTHR)

NO 18/21 RAJIV 
GANDHI NAGAR, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, TAMIL NADU

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

284 05/01/2026 K. KAMALINA Shanmuga Priya 
(MTHR)

1268 I Block 32nd 
Street Kambar Colony, 

Anna Nagar West, Anna 
Nagar, Anna Nagar, 
600040, Anna Nagar

  

285 05/01/2026 Lakshmi latha 
Parthasarathy 

Parthasarathy C R 
(HSBN)

21A, Devar Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

286 05/01/2026 Parthasarathy Harish Parthasarathy (FTHR) 21A, Devar Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

287 05/01/2026 DHANUSREE N P PRABHAKARAN N 
(FTHR)

34/107, P E KOIL 2nd 
STREET, 

AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  

288 05/01/2026 Sathish K Karuppaiya (FTHR) 30/17 2nd Floor, 
Agateeswarar Koil 

Street, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Zone 8

  

289 05/01/2026 B Rupesh R Balaji (FTHR) 42/129, P E Koil North 
Mada Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  

290 05/01/2026 Vijayakumar T S Thangaraj  (FTHR) 4/88,D-type, 42nd 
Street,Sidco Nagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

291 05/01/2026 SANDHYA DILLI BABU (HSBN) 2/16, EAST MADA 
STREET EXTENSION, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

292 05/01/2026 M Suguna Mohan (HSBN) 19/73, P E Koil North 
Mada Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  

293 05/01/2026 JAYAKUMAR N THIRUPAL N (FTHR) 34/107, P E KOIL 2nd 
STREET, 

AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  

294 05/01/2026 KAMATCHI M ASHOKKUMAR 
(HSBN)

19/19, Periyar Salai, 
Chennai, Ayanavaram, 
600023, Ayanavaram

  

295 05/01/2026 Kishore Preno v mohana  (MTHR) 313/Kakkanji street, 
MKB nagar Ambattur 
Chennai, Ambattur, 
Ambattur, 600053, 

Ambattur

  

296 05/01/2026 GIRIJA ETHIRAJ (HSBN) 2/16, EAST MADA 
STREET EXTENSION, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

297 05/01/2026 Powlin John Bosco (HSBN) 3/117,E Type 27th 
Street, 

Sidconagar,villivakkam, 
Town, Villivakkam, 
600049, Ayanavaram

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

298 05/01/2026 Anandbabu Muniswamy (FTHR) 57, 19th Street, O Block, 
Agathiyar Nagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

299 05/01/2026 DILLI BABU ETHIRAJ (FTHR) 16/2, EAST MADA 
STREET EXTN, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

300 05/01/2026 VIJAYA LAKSHMI LAKSHMI 
NARAYANAN (FTHR)

2/27, EAST MADA 
STREET, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

301 05/01/2026 Priyadharshini Sivakumar (FTHR) 20/1, Veerasamy 1 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

302 05/01/2026 K Malar Kathirvel (HSBN) 62/8, P E Koil North 
Mada Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  

303 05/01/2026 RAJENDRAN GANESAN (FTHR) 2, EAST MADA 
STREET, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

304 05/01/2026 Esther Melinda E Hilda Epcibai (MTHR) 123/2, Mettu Street, 
Ayanavaram, Joint 

Office, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

305 05/01/2026 Sathish Raja Murugan (FTHR) 107, 18th Street, O 
Block, Agathiyar Nagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

306 05/01/2026 Naghul Adhithya Krishnakumar (FTHR) 1/1a, Veerasamy 2 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

307 05/01/2026 KALAIVANI RAJENDRAN (HSBN) 2, EAST MADA 
STREET, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

AYANAVARAM

  

308 05/01/2026 Kathirvel Thirunavukarasu (FTHR) 62/8, P E Koil North 
Mada Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  

309 05/01/2026 RANI SIVAKUMAR (HSBN) 15/29, EAST MADA 
STREET EXTENSION, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

310 05/01/2026 KIRUBA SIVARAJ (HSBN) 31/8, EAST MADA 
STREET, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

311 05/01/2026 Silambarasan Sathya (WIFE) 1/7, Mettu Street, 
Ayanavaram, Joint 

Office, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

312 05/01/2026 SANJAY KANNA S SURESH C (FTHR) 280/2 7th STREET, 
NORTH COLONY, 
ICF, ICF, 600038, 
VILLIVAKKAM

  

313 05/01/2026 Maria Igneshies Deen Igneshious 
(HSBN)

17/2, Veerasamy 2 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

314 05/01/2026 MUNEER AHAMED J P Jamsheed (FTHR) 16/21 C, Thanthoni 
Amman Koil 3rd Street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

315 05/01/2026 B Karthik Balaraman P (FTHR) 204/7, Baba Nagar 1st 
Main Road, 

Villivakkam, Chennai, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ambattur

  

316 05/01/2026 Sankarapandiyan Kamaladevi (WIFE) 12a S-2, Veerasamy 3 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

317 05/01/2026 Sathya Silambarasan (HSBN) 1/7, Mettu Street, 
Ayanavaram, Joint 

Office, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

318 05/01/2026 G YUVADHARANI C GANESAN (FTHR) 257/6 4th Cross Street, 
NORTH COLONY, 
ICF, ICF, 600038, 
VILLIVAKKAM

  

319 05/01/2026 Kamaladevi Sankarapandiyan 
(HSBN)

12a S2, Veerasamy 3 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

320 05/01/2026 Sanjay C Chandru (FTHR) 3 C, Bharthi Nagar 2th 
Street, Villlivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Chennai

  

321 05/01/2026 Manochitra Janakaraj (FTHR) 141/2, Konnur High 
Road, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Chennai

  

322 05/01/2026 Saji Raju (FTHR) 20/8, Veerasamy 2 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

323 05/01/2026 MAHENDRA 
GURUPARAN K 

KANNAN R (FTHR) 258A/4, NORTH 
COLONY, ICF, ICF, 

600038, 
VILLIVAKKAM

  

324 05/01/2026 Aditi Harish (FTHR) 137/44,4th Block, Mettu 
Street, Ayanavaram, 
Joint Office, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

325 05/01/2026 Abdul Razak Abdul Rahim (FTHR) 19, K K Nager 1th 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

326 05/01/2026 Vinothkumar B Vijayalakshmi (WIFE) 20, Bharathi Nagar 2th 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Chennai

  

327 05/01/2026 Akash Jayakumar (FTHR) 2, Veerasamy 1 Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

328 05/01/2026 Gomathi Sathish Raja (HSBN) 107, 18th Street, O 
Block, Agathiyar Nagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600019, 

Ayanavaram

  

329 05/01/2026 Mohiateen Thasthkeer 
M 

Mohamed Hameed Ali 
(FTHR)

37, Nehrunagar, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Chennai

  

330 05/01/2026 Jayakumar Ganeshan (FTHR) 2, Veerasamy 1 Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

331 05/01/2026 Munasir Nisara J Muneer Ahamed 
(FTHR)

16/21C, Thanthoni 
Amman Koil Street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

332 05/01/2026 Parvatham M Murugan (HSBN) 107, 18th Street, O 
Block, Agathiyar Nagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

333 05/01/2026 Prasanth P Francis (FTHR) C95, Bharathi Nagar 2th 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Chennai

  

334 05/01/2026 Shanthi Manickaraj (HSBN) 1/12, Veerasamy 1 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

335 05/01/2026 Savitha Harish (HSBN) 137/44,4th Block, Mettu 
street, Ayanavaram, 
Joint office, 600023, 

Ayanvaram

  

336 05/01/2026 Divya R Raghunathan M (FTHR) 5/3, Moppilli Amman 
Koil Street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Zone 8

  

337 05/01/2026 Vidhyaa Shree Karthishwaran (FTHR) 28/13, Veerasamy 1 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

338 05/01/2026 Anitha M Mahendiran P (HSBN) 10/47, 12th Street, O 
Block, Agathiyar Nagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

339 05/01/2026 PARIMALA Rajendaran (FTHR) 49/40, Thanthoni 
Amman Koil Street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

340 05/01/2026 Manoj Christopher Raj S Stphenraj (FTHR) 12, Veerasamy 2 Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

341 05/01/2026 Usha M Mani (HSBN) 5/6, Bharathi 2th Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Chennai

  

342 05/01/2026 Kumar B Yuvarani Kumaran 
(WIFE)

No 5, R5 Appartment, 
Iyappan Street, Gangai 
nagar, Kallikuppam, 
Ambattur, 600053, 

Ambattur Taluk

  

343 05/01/2026 Haritha Maria Raj S Stephenraj (FTHR) 12, Veerasamy 2 Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)
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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
06/01/2026

To date
06/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 06/01/2026 Mahendiran P Anitha M (WIFE) 10/47, 12th Street, O 
Block, Agathiyar Nagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

2 06/01/2026 Mani Usha (WIFE) 5/6, Bharathi Nagar 2th 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Chennai

  

3 06/01/2026 Hemalatha Kannan (HSBN) 36/50, 
Bharathinagar2ndstreet, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Amjikarai

  

4 06/01/2026 Sureshkumar,P Paramasivam (FTHR) 294/130, 
Bharathinagar2ndstreet, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Amjikarai

  

5 06/01/2026 RASHMI SUNIL KUMAR 
(HSBN)

6/27, EAST MADA 
STREET, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

6 06/01/2026 VENKATASWAMY RAJ KUMAR (FTHR) 15/23, EAST MADA 
STREET EXTENSION, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

7 06/01/2026 KARTHISH UDHAYASANKAR 
(FTHR)

16/31, EAST MADA 
STREET EXTENSION, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

8 06/01/2026 KAVYASRI UDHAYASANKAR 
(FTHR)

16/31, EAST MADA 
STREET EXTENSION, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

9 06/01/2026 UDHAYA SHANKAR SANGEETHA (WIFE) 16/31, EAST MADA 
STREET EXTENSION, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

AYANAVARAM

  

10 06/01/2026 SANGEETHA UDHAYA SHANKAR 
(HSBN)

16/31, EAST MADA 
STREET EXTENSION, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

11 06/01/2026 N RENUKA JAYAKUMAR N 
(HSBN)

34/107, P E KOIL 2 nd 
STREET, 

AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  

12 06/01/2026 D Mohana Priya C S Dharani babu 
(FTHR)

349/6Th Block, Gangai 
Amman Kovil Street 

near, Mogappair West, 
Mogappair west, 
600037, Ambattur

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

13 06/01/2026 YOGESWARI M DEVAKI M (MTHR) 9/6, P E KOIL 1st 
STREET, 

AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  

14 06/01/2026 Sanjay Chithanandan (FTHR) 21/1, Tagore Nagar 
Third Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

15 06/01/2026 VANI PRIYA B BHARATHI (MTHR) 28, P E KOIL 2nd 
STREET, 

AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  

16 06/01/2026 SATHYAMOORTHY ARUMUGAN (FTHR) 22/31, RAMASAMY 
STREET, 

AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM 
DIV-97 ZONE-8

  

17 06/01/2026 RATHA P PRABHAKARAN 
(HSBN)

29, P E KOIL 2nd 
STREET, 

AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  

18 06/01/2026 ABISHEK KUMAR 
K.R 

Rajesh Kumar (FTHR) 60/63, New Street,, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

19 06/01/2026 VARATHAMMAL ARUMUGAM (HSBN) 22/31, RAMASAMY 
STREET, 

AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  

20 06/01/2026 Jeba Daniel Joseph Jerald (FTHR) 33, Tagore Nagar 
Second Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

21 06/01/2026 DHANALAKSHMI S SATHYAMOORTHY 
(HSBN)

22/31, RAMASAMY 
STREET, 

AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM 
DIV-97 ZONE-8

  

22 06/01/2026 PRIYADHARSHINI S SATHAYAMOORTHY 
(FTHR)

22/31, RAMASAMY 
STREET, 

AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM 
DIV-97 ZONE-8

  

23 06/01/2026 Davidson Devadoss (FTHR) 56, Tagore Nagar Third 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

24 06/01/2026 SABITHA R RAJKUMAR (FTHR) 19/48, RAMASAMY 
STREET, 

AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM 
DIV-97 ZONE-8

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

25 06/01/2026 DASON S D JASMINE D (WIFE) 39/2, CHELLIAMMAN 
KOILL 2ND CROSS 

STREET, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM 
DIV-97 ZONE-8

  

26 06/01/2026 Sasikumari Prabhakaran (HSBN) 10/188, 16th Street, O 
Block, Agathiyar Nagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

27 06/01/2026 Princevictor Johnvictor (FTHR) 24/35, Tagore Nagar 
First Street, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

28 06/01/2026 LATHIKA JAIN DEVRAJ JAIN (FTHR) 52, EAST MADA 
STREET, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

AYANAVARAM

  

29 06/01/2026 Sai Ganesh P Palani K (FTHR) 2/2, Pattachariyar Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram Taluk

  

30 06/01/2026 Swarnalatha Krishnamurthy (HSBN) 114/93, Vellala Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

31 06/01/2026 Yuvarani Arumugam (FTHR) 12/10, Tagore Nagar 
First Street, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

32 06/01/2026 Janani J Jaiganesh R (FTHR) NO 1753, Vasantham 
Colony 1st Street, Anna 

Nagar, Anna Nagar, 
600040, Amanjikkarai

  

33 06/01/2026 DEVARAJ JAIN PREM RAJ JAIN 
(FTHR)

52, EAST MADA 
STREET, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

34 06/01/2026 ANITHA JAIN DEVARAJ JAIN 
(HSBN)

52, EAST MADA 
STREET, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

35 06/01/2026 G Prabhakaran Ganapathi (FTHR) 7/179, 16th Street, O 
Block, Agathiyar Nagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

36 06/01/2026 Suganya Davidson (HSBN) 56, Tagore Nagar Third 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

37 06/01/2026 KALAI SELVI JAYARAJ PONNAIAH 
(FTHR)

48, EAST MADA 
STREET, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

38 06/01/2026 Thiyagu Ranjan (FTHR) 83, Solai Main Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

39 06/01/2026 R Prabhakaran Ramaujalu doss (FTHR) No 28/39, Narayana 
mesthri 1st Street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Chennai

  

40 06/01/2026 AMUTHA GOBU (HSBN) 4, EAST MADA 
STREET, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

41 06/01/2026 Divyabharathi Swarnalatha (MTHR) 114/93, Vellala Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

42 06/01/2026 Dhanush Dayalan (FTHR) 11/88, 
Palayampillainager, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

43 06/01/2026 RAAHEI. S NAFEEZ 
NILAMUDEEN (HSBN)

NO. 2B, PLOT NO 
1011, SIDHARTH 

PLUTO, G BLOCK, 
14TH STREET, 
ANNANAGAR, 
ANNANAGAR, 

600040, AMINJIKARAI

  

44 06/01/2026 G Sasi Kumar Ganapathi (FTHR) 7/179, 16th Street, O 
Block, Agathiyar Nagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

45 06/01/2026 Prasanna Divya Narasimhan (FTHR) 17/25, Tagore Nagar 
Third Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

46 06/01/2026 Nirmal Kanth T Thangaraj (FTHR) NO 43/2063, 
Vasanthamcolony,1st 
Street,18thMain Road, 

Anna Nagar, Anna 
Nagar, 600040, 
Amanjikkarai

  

47 06/01/2026 Chandralakha Aravindan (HSBN) 11/88, 
Palayampillainager, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

48 06/01/2026 Murali i Srinivasan (FTHR) No/91/2, Baba nagar 8 
street, Villlvakkam, 

Villlvakkam, 600049, 
Chennai

  

49 06/01/2026 Saranya Krishna Latha (MTHR) 28, Vellala Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

50 06/01/2026 Thamarai selvi Padmanabhan c (HSBN) No/13/42, Baba nagar 
11 street, Villlvakkam, 
Villlvakkam, 600049, 

Chennai

  

51 06/01/2026 Sumathi S Suresh (HSBN) 11/267, 23rd Street, O 
Block, Agathiyar Nagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

52 06/01/2026 Rafi Hayyath Basha (FTHR) 9/21, Boopathy Nagar, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  

53 06/01/2026 Raghavendra  Rajkumar Rajkumar  Rajeswaran 
(FTHR)

69, 4th main road, 
natesan nagar, 

virugambakkam, 
virugambakkam, 

600092, virugambakkam

  

54 06/01/2026 Naveen p Padmanaban (FTHR) No/13/42, Baba nagar 
11 street, Villlvakkam, 
Villlvakkam, 600049, 

Chennai

  

55 06/01/2026 Manjunath Ashoka (FTHR) 27/F3 3th Floor, Vellala 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

56 06/01/2026 Meganathan Deivasigamani (FTHR) 24/83, 
Palayampillainager, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

57 06/01/2026 Allan Princeton R Raja vt (FTHR) No/88, Baba nagar 9 
street, Villlvakkam, 

Villlvakkam, 600049, 
Chennai

  

58 06/01/2026 Santhanagopalan R Rajagopalan (FTHR) 6/2, Cpwd Quarters, 
Chennai, Anna Nagar, 
600040, Aminjikarai

  

59 06/01/2026 SHERBIN JOHN SHELLY 
HITLER (FTHR)

13, NARAYANAN 
STREET, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

60 06/01/2026 Ragavi Muthu Vignesh (HSBN) 19/1, Tagore Nagar First 
Street, 2nd Lane, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

61 06/01/2026 RAHMATH NISHA ABUBACKER SIDDIQ 
(HSBN)

71/18/3, CHETTY 
GARDEN STREET, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  

62 06/01/2026 Kabil V Velu (FTHR) No 16, Thiruvenkadaiya 
2nd street, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Aminjikarai

  

63 06/01/2026 Geethanjali Periyasamy (FTHR) 80/52, 
Palayampillainager, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

64 06/01/2026 Sriabiramilakshmi H Hariharan m (FTHR) No/237, Baba nagar 1st 
Street, Villlvakkam, 

Villlvakkam, 600049, 
Chennai

  

65 06/01/2026 Nalini R Ravi (HSBN) 75, 19th Street, O Block, 
Agathiyar Nagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

66 06/01/2026 Azubha Jemilet 
Dharmaraj

Dharmaraj Rajamani 
(FTHR)

NO Ap 2007, 
Vasantham Colony, 2nd 

Street, Anna Nagar, 
Anna Nagar, 600040, 

Amanjikkarai

  

67 06/01/2026 Sekar Andivelu (FTHR) 26/8A, Chakkaravarthy 
Nagar, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  

68 06/01/2026 PREETHI A ANAND KUMAR 
(FTHR)

OLD NO 17 NEW NO 
37, DEVARAJALU 

STREET, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  

69 06/01/2026 Srinidhi k s Srinivasan (FTHR) No/2 rc, Baba nagar 8 
street, Villlvakkam, 

Villlvakkam, 600049, 
Chennai

  

70 06/01/2026 Rajagopalan Parthasarathy (FTHR) 6/2, Cpwd Quarters, 
Chennai, Anna Nagar, 
600040, Aminjikarai

  

71 06/01/2026 Selvaraj Sheeba Selvaraj (WIFE) 72-A/85 F2 1st Floor, 
Seeyalam First Street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

72 06/01/2026 Hemalatha G Prakash (FTHR) W-699 1st Floor, D 
Sector 1st Street, Anna 
Nagar West Extn, Anna 

Nagar West Extn, 
600101, Anna Nagar 

West Extn

  

73 06/01/2026 P MAGHESWARI SARAVANAN N 
(HSBN)

PACE PARK LANE, 
NO.35,BLOCK -B, 

FLAT 202, KAVITA 
STREET, U.R. 

NAGAR, PADI, 
TIRUVALLUR, 

THIRUVALLUR, 
600050, 

THIRUVALLUR

  

74 06/01/2026 G.meenakumari Ganesh Babu (HSBN) 986, H.Block 24 Street, 
Annanagar, Annanagar, 

600040, Aminjikarai

  

75 06/01/2026 Nandagopal Meganathan (FTHR) 24/83, 
Palayampillainager, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

76 06/01/2026 Prema v Venkathraman (HSBN) No/54, Baba nagar 11 
street, Villlvakkam, 

Villlvakkam, 600049, 
Chennai

  

77 06/01/2026 Vikkiraja Ravichandran (FTHR) 19/1, Tagore Nagar First 
Street, 2nd Lane, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600053, 

Ayanavaram

  

78 06/01/2026 Seeman Ganesh Raj (FTHR) 15/15A, 
Chakkkaravarthy Nagar, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Villivakkam

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

79 06/01/2026 Sheeba Selvaraj G R Selvaraj (HSBN) 72-A/85, 1st Floor, 
Seeyalam First Street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

80 06/01/2026 Srija v Venkataraman (FTHR) No/54, Baba nagar 10 
street, Villlvakkam, 

Villlvakkam, 600049, 
Chennai

  

81 06/01/2026 Muthulakshmi R Rajkumar J (HSBN) NO 1743, Vasantham 
Colony 1st 

Street ,E.W.s, Anna 
Nagar, Anna Nagar 

West, 600040, 
Amanjikkarai

  

82 06/01/2026 MOHANA P PRAKASH (HSBN) 14/33, SABAPATHY 
STREET, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

83 06/01/2026 Haarika k Srinath s (HSBN) No/41/11, Baba nagar 
11 street, Villlvakkam, 
Villlvakkam, 600049, 

Chennai

  

84 06/01/2026 Jacob James Samuel (FTHR) 8/5, Tagore Nagar First 
Street, First Lane, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

85 06/01/2026 Dixon T Thomas (FTHR) No/88, Baba nagar 9 
street, Villlvakkam, 

Villlvakkam, 600049, 
Chennai

  

86 06/01/2026 Subhalakshmi.K Krishnan (HSBN) H- 965c, 6th Avenue 
24th Street, Annanagar, 

Annanagar, 600040, 
Aminjikarai

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

87 06/01/2026 Logeshwaran Meganathan (FTHR) 24/83, 
Palayampillainager, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

88 06/01/2026 R MADHAVAN Ramesh (FTHR) 18/10, Sabapathy Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

89 06/01/2026 JEYA SUNDARI 
PRICILLA 

SRIDHAR DANIEL 
(FTHR)

NO.10, PLOT 1112, 
5TH AVENUE, 13TH 
STREET, Z BLOCK, 

ANNANAGAR, 
ANNANAGAR, 

600040, AMINJIKARAI

  

90 06/01/2026 Sugunan Sugunan (HSBN) NO 2010/67, Vasantham 
Colony 2nd Street, Anna 

Nagar, Anna Nagar, 
600040, Amanjikkarai

  

91 06/01/2026 Lavanya Nagarajan (FTHR) 3/7, Chakkaravarthy 
Nagar, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  

92 06/01/2026 R Suraj Ramesh (FTHR) No/363, Baba nagar 15 
street, Villlvakkam, 

Villlvakkam, 600049, 
Chennai

  

93 06/01/2026 Thirupurasundarai Deenadayalan (FTHR) 19/1, Tagore Nagar First 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

94 06/01/2026 Vedanayagam Victoriajesi (WIFE) 44/75/1, 
Palayampillainager, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

95 06/01/2026 VEERA JAYAMANI VEERAMANI (FTHR) 52/1 28/1, Sabapathy 
Cross Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

96 06/01/2026 M. N. Surya Manikandan (FTHR) 14, Mettu Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

97 06/01/2026 Murugesan Nagalakshmi (WIFE) 15A, Chakkaravarthy 
Nagar, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  

98 06/01/2026 Srinivasan Kandhasamy (FTHR) 158/138, Mettu Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

99 06/01/2026 K.NARESH KUMAR R Kannan (FTHR) 39/19, Sabapathy Cross 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

100 06/01/2026 NIRMALA .S SIVAKUMAR V 
(HSBN)

No.6/80, 81 Street, 
SidcoNagar, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

101 06/01/2026 Sivakumar Sambandam (FTHR) No 2206, AF Block 7th 
Street 11th Main Road, 
Annanagar, Annanagar, 

600040, Aminjikarai

  

102 06/01/2026 Jaya Lakshmi Gopala Krishnan 
(HSBN)

5/59, North Thirumalai 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Chennai

  

103 06/01/2026 Albert Rajin Rosalaiyan Russalian (FTHR) 63/67, Kamarajar Main 
Road, Ayanavaram, 

Joint Office, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

104 06/01/2026 Wesley Baghyaraj Yesu Ringle Taube 
(FTHR)

142, B-6 Vasanth 
Appartments, Mettu 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

105 06/01/2026 HARIPRIYA S SENTHILNATHAN 
(FTHR)

NO 68/3-118, 
MUTHAMMAN KOIL 

STREET, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  

106 06/01/2026 S V BARGAVI Vijayabaskar (FTHR) 1/c/93, 
SOLAI.MAIN.STREET, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Annanagar

  

107 06/01/2026 Shailesh krishna Sathyanarayanan 
(FTHR)

2/5047, H.Block 25th 
Street Ponni Colony, 

Annanagar, Annanagar, 
600040, Aminjikarai

  

108 06/01/2026 K.KARTHIKEYAN Krishnan (FTHR) 19, Sabapathy Cross 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

109 06/01/2026 Vijayakumari Ravichandran (HSBN) 19/1, Tagore Nagar First 
Street, Second Lane, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

110 06/01/2026 Subash Chandra Bose G Govidnaraj (FTHR) 7/21, Chetty Street 
Lane, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

111 06/01/2026 USHARANI S SENTHILNATHAN 
(HSBN)

NO 68/3-118, 
MUTHAMMAN KOIL 

STREET, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  

112 06/01/2026 Anushya D Dasaratharaman K 
(HSBN)

25/92, Seeyalam First 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

113 06/01/2026 Manikandan C Chandran D (FTHR) 6, Chetty Thottam Lane, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

114 06/01/2026 Nagalakshmi Murugesan (HSBN) 15A, Chakkaravarthy 
Nagar, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  

115 06/01/2026 Durugadevi D Duraipandiyan S (FTHR) 9/4, Chetty Thottam 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

116 06/01/2026 Sri Sarulatha Rajendran (FTHR) 8/89, Kamarajar Main 
Street, Ayanavaram, 
Joint Office, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

117 06/01/2026 S. Yugendran Vanitha (MTHR) 29/13, Mettu Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

118 06/01/2026 Muthu Ravichandran (FTHR) 19/1, Tagore Nagar First 
Street, Second Lane, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

119 06/01/2026 Damodharan D Duraipandiyan S (FTHR) 9/4, Chetty Thootam, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

120 06/01/2026 BALAMANI VASUDEVA RAO 
(HSBN)

11/2 39, EAST MADA 
STREET, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

121 06/01/2026 Radha Sivakumar (HSBN) No 2206, AF Block 7th 
Street 11th Main Road, 
Annanagar, Annanagar, 

600040, Aminjikarai

  

122 06/01/2026 S.SAROJA Vijayabaskar (HSBN) 1/c/93, 
SOLAI.MAIN.street, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Annanagar

  

123 06/01/2026 GOPU KRISHNAN (FTHR) 4, EAST MADA 
STREET, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

124 06/01/2026 Pandiyammal D Duraipandiyan S 
(HSBN)

9/4, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

125 06/01/2026 SATHISH KUMAR GOPU (FTHR) 4, EAST MADA 
STREET, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

126 06/01/2026 S Silvanus B Sriram Stephen 
(FTHR)

111/79, Seeyalam First 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

127 06/01/2026 Aryalakshmi Sreejithkumar (FTHR) 10/1, Cpwd Quarters, 
Chennai, Anna Nagar, 
600040, Aminjikarai

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

128 06/01/2026 Aktharunisha. I Mohamed Ismail 
(HSBN)

142, C Block, Vasanth 
Apartments, Mettu 

Street, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

129 06/01/2026 SETHU MADHAVAN RAMAN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

12/4, EAST MADA 
STREET EXTENSION, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

130 06/01/2026 Anabel percy John Livingston (FTHR) 25/59A, Kamarajar 
Main Street, 

Ayanavaram, Joint 
Office, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

131 06/01/2026 SIVAKUMAR .V Velayudham (FTHR) No.6/80, 81 Street, 
Sidconagar, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

132 06/01/2026 MANIKANDAN SETHU MADHAVAN 
(FTHR)

12/4, EAST MADA 
STREET EXTENSION, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

133 06/01/2026 selvakannan g gnanaprakash s (FTHR) 53/33, pillaiyar Kovil 
street kachanakuppam, 

Ambattur estate, 
Ambattur estate, 
600098, Chennai

  

134 06/01/2026 J.Shimon Joseph Blessy Roselin (WIFE) Plot No.1038, Ground 
Floor, H.Block 26th 
Street, Annanagar, 

Annanagar, 600040, 
Aminjikarai

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

135 06/01/2026 Rajakantham Rangaraj (HSBN) 147/1varalakshmi Flat, 
Konnurhighroad, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Chennai

  

136 06/01/2026 Akshita P S Prasad M (FTHR) 50/6, Cpwd Quarters, 
Chennai, Anna Nagar, 
600040, Aminjikarai

  

137 06/01/2026 S. Anuradha Sridharan (HSBN) 32, Devarajulu Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

138 06/01/2026 Tamil selvan Eswaran (FTHR) 197, Gandhi main Road, 
chennai, Annaa nagar, 
600040, Aminjikarai

  

139 06/01/2026 SHIROZ NASIHA JAHIR HUSSAIN 
(FTHR)

6/97, SCHOOL VIEW 
STREET, 

ALWARTHIRUNAGAR 
ANNEX, 

ALWARTHIRUNAGAR, 
600087, CHENNAI

  

140 06/01/2026 Srinivasan Lakshmanan (FTHR) No.53, Kuttiyappan 2 
Street, Kilpauk, 

Ayanavaram, 600010, 
Chennai

  

141 06/01/2026 Durai Pandiyan D Pandiyammal D (WIFE) 29/4, Chetty Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

142 06/01/2026 A.NITHIYALAKSHMI Arasu (FTHR) 98, Solai Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

143 06/01/2026 Nandakumar L Loganathan V (FTHR) 48/39, Chetty Thottam, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

144 06/01/2026 Loganathan V Veeraraghavan K N 
(FTHR)

48/39, Chetty Thottam, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

145 06/01/2026 Poojith B Balakrishna S (FTHR) 75-4, Cpwd Quarters, 
Chennai, Anna Nagar, 
600040, Aminjikarai

  

146 06/01/2026 Lakshmanan Kannaki (WIFE) No.53,, Kuttiyappan 2 
Street, Kilpauk, 

Ayanavaram, 600010, 
Chennai

  

147 06/01/2026 Velanganni Santhiah (FTHR) 3/5, Tagore Nagar First 
Cross Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

148 06/01/2026 Vijayalakshmi L Loganathan V (HSBN) 48/39, Chetty Thottam, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

149 06/01/2026 Sasikumar Perumal (FTHR) 8/5, Chetty Thottam 
Lane, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

150 06/01/2026 Dhanusree S Sekar R (FTHR) 127/14, Saniyasipuram 
2nd Street, Kilpauk, 

Kilpauk, 600010, 
purasawakkam

  

151 06/01/2026 SREEBANRAJ A AKKULAIYA (FTHR) NO 31A, 
RAJAMANGALAM, 

7TH STREET, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
VILLIVAKKAM

  

152 06/01/2026 Uday Sudhakar (FTHR) 44/52, Chetty Thottam, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

153 06/01/2026 Dhiren Bhavanaasvani (MTHR) A42sunnyvale Apart 
Ment, Konnurhighroad, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Chennai

  

154 06/01/2026 Nithya D Ayyappan M (FTHR) 2/113, Thirumalai Raja 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

155 06/01/2026 Susila Santhiah (FTHR) 3/5, Tagore Nagar First 
Cross Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

156 06/01/2026 Esakkipandi Dhanalakshmi (WIFE) No.40/62, Kuttiyappan 1 
Street, Kilpauk, 

Ayanavaram, 600010, 
Chennai

  

157 06/01/2026 Arun Kumar R Ramadoss (FTHR) 35/30, Chetty Thottam, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

158 06/01/2026 SARASWATHY SETHUMADHAVAN 
(HSBN)

12/4, EAST MADA 
STREET, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

159 06/01/2026 Devakumari R Rukmanganathan P J 
(HSBN)

20, Chetty Thottam, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

160 06/01/2026 S. Shriram S Saravanan (FTHR) 189/119, Kuttiyapan 2 
Street, Kilpauk, 

Ayanavaram, 600010, 
Chennai

  

161 06/01/2026 Pachiyammal V Vinyagaam (HSBN) 4/2, Chetty Thottam, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

162 06/01/2026 SANTHAKUMAR R RANGANATHAN 
(FTHR)

4/24 THENPALANI 
NAGAR, THIRU VI 

KA STREET, 
KOLATHUR, 

KOLATHUR, 600099, 
VILLIVAKKAM

  

163 06/01/2026 Pushpa Loganathan (HSBN) 13/1, Chetty Thottam, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

164 06/01/2026 Daniel Santhosh J Jayaseelan (FTHR) No 71/1, Bharathi 
Street, T M P Nagar, 

Padi, 600050, Ambattur

  

165 06/01/2026 Vijayalakshmi G Vetriselvan R (HSBN) 105A GK Flats, 
Southmada Street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

166 06/01/2026 Kamalesh G J Jeevarathinam (FTHR) 6/13, Chetty Thottam, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

167 06/01/2026 S Umamaheshwari S Saravanan (HSBN) 189/119, Kuttiyappan 2 
Street, Kilpauk, 

Ayanavaram, 600010, 
Chennai

  

168 06/01/2026 Karthikeyan Perumal Perumal (FTHR) 38, Chetty Thottam, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

169 06/01/2026 Ajin Edison J Jayaseelan (FTHR) No 90, Rajaji Street, 
Kumaran Nagar, Padi, 
Padi, 600050, Ambattur

  

170 06/01/2026 D. VITHIYA SURESH 
DHANARAJAN 

(HSBN)

No.7/526, 58 th Street, 
Sidconagar, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

171 06/01/2026 D Hariharan D Dayanidhi (FTHR) 5-3, Cpwd Quarters, 
Chennai, Anna Nagar, 
600040, Aminjikarai

  

172 06/01/2026 Vedhanayagi Perumal (HSBN) 32/38, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

173 06/01/2026 Vijayalakshmi Natarajan Karthikeyan (HSBN) 38/32, Chetty Thottam, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

174 06/01/2026 Baabu Srinivasan (OTHR) 1, Tagore Nagar First 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

175 06/01/2026 Porchehian Vallala Sekar (FTHR) 199, Gandhi Main Road, 
Chennai, Annaa Nagar, 

600040, Aminjikarai

  

176 06/01/2026 S Shrinaath S Saravanan (FTHR) No 189, Kuttiyappan 2 
Street, Kilpauk, 

Ayanavaram, 600010, 
Chennai

  

177 06/01/2026 TAMIL SELVAN A ARUNAGIRI (FTHR) NO 68, 4TH STREET , 
BALARAMAPURAM, 

VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
AYANAVARAM

  

178 06/01/2026 Melvin Richard J Jayaseelan (FTHR) No 90, Rajaji Street, 
Kumaran Nagar, Padi, 
Padi, 600050, Ambattur

  

179 06/01/2026 Divya M Murali D (FTHR) 17/3, Chetty Thottam, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

180 06/01/2026 P. Ajithkumar Petchimuthu (FTHR) 100, Southmada 2nd 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

181 06/01/2026 Saravana Kumar Murugesan (FTHR) 14/9, Chetty Thottam, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

182 06/01/2026 Balaji J Jayaraman (FTHR) 83, Chetty Thottam, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

183 06/01/2026 Radhika Srinivasan (OTHR) 1, Tagore Nagar First 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

184 06/01/2026 S.Blessy Roselin Shimon Joseh (HSBN) Plot No. 1038, Ground 
Floor, H.Block 26th 
Street Ponni Colony, 

Annanagar, Annanagar, 
600040, Aminjikarai

  

185 06/01/2026 Diviya Balaji J (HSBN) 83, Chetty Thottam, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

186 06/01/2026 Rohini J Jayavelu B (HSBN) 83, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

187 06/01/2026 Syed Abbas Mohideen Iliyas (FTHR) 36/45,block5-A 
RaniEnclave, 

Kuttiyappan 2 Street, 
Kilpauk, Ayanavaram, 

600010, Chennai

  

188 06/01/2026 SANGEETHA RAMKUMAR (HSBN) 8/6, EAST MADA 
STREET, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

189 06/01/2026 Hima Shaheed K M Shaheed (FTHR) 92A,A-1,Trisool Chopra 
Apartmwnt, Southmada 

Street, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

190 06/01/2026 Sathish Kumar S Sathyanathan (FTHR) 5/8, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

191 06/01/2026 Pooja Priya Thiyagarajan (FTHR) 52, Gandhi Main Road, 
Chennai, Annaa Nagar, 

600040, Aminjikarai

  

192 06/01/2026 Akshita S J Saravanan N (FTHR) 48-3, Cpwd Quarters, 
Chennai, Anna Nagar, 
600040, Aminjikarai

  

193 06/01/2026 Krishnamoorthy Arumugam (FTHR) 16, Chetty Thottam, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

194 06/01/2026 SENTHIL KUMAR J JAGANATHAN (FTHR) 98/1, CHELLIAMMAN 
KOILL STREET, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM 
DIV-97 ZONE-8

  

195 06/01/2026 Reshma  Naseer Mouli  Dharan  (HSBN) 9/51, SIDCO Nagar, 
villivakkam, 

villivakkam, 600049, 
chennai

  

196 06/01/2026 Ragunadhan K Kirubakaran As (FTHR) 12/8, Chetty Thottam, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

197 06/01/2026 DHAANYASHREE D DINESH B (FTHR) 40/17(1), 
RAJAMANGALAM 

7TH STREET, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
VILLIVAKKAM

  

198 06/01/2026 SUMATHI RAVI (HSBN) 29/7, EAST MADA 
STREET, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

199 06/01/2026 NASIR BASHA MOHAMED IBRAHIM 
(FTHR)

41, EAST MADA 
STREET, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

200 06/01/2026 Khadersulthan Yacob (FTHR) 197, Gandhi Main Road, 
Chennai, Annaa Nagar, 

600040, Aminjikarai

  

201 06/01/2026 MANJULA S SENTHIL KUMAR J 
(HSBN)

98/1, CHELLIAMMAN 
KOILL STREET, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM 
DIV-94 ZONE-8

  

202 06/01/2026 Samuvelmanohar Manoharan (FTHR) 83/84,bblocks3, 
Konnurhighroad, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Chennai

  

203 06/01/2026 Jeyanthi Janakiraman (HSBN) 3, Tagore Nagar Second 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

204 06/01/2026 S Aasif Ilyas Syed Abbas (FTHR) 36/45 RaniEnclave 
Apts, Kuttyappan 2 

Street, Kilpauk, 
Ayanavaram, 600010, 

Chennai

  

205 06/01/2026 Siranjeevi Pandurangan (FTHR) 197, Gandhi Main Road, 
Chennai, Annaa Nagar, 

600040, Aminjikarai

  

206 06/01/2026 Jayanthi Vedharathinam (HSBN) 101, South jaganathan 
nagar 2nd main road, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

207 06/01/2026 PEARLY B ARUL FERNANDO E 
(HSBN)

5, RAJAMANGALAM 
7TH STREET, 

VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
VILLIVAKKAM

  

208 06/01/2026 PUSHPAKANTHI J JAGANATHAN 
(HSBN)

98/1, CHELLIAMMAN 
KOILL STREET, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM 
DIV-97 ZONE-8

  

209 06/01/2026 RAJALAKSHMI B BALAJI R J (HSBN) NO  4/75,42ND 
STREET,, 

SIDCONAGAR, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
AYANAVARAM

  

210 06/01/2026 Vijayalakshmi Nagappan (HSBN) 64/46, Kuttiyappan 1 
Street, Kilpauk, 

Ayanavaram, 600010, 
Chennai

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

211 06/01/2026 Balamurugan G Ganesamoorthy (FTHR) New No.1, Southmada 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

212 06/01/2026 Pappathi Balakrishnan Balakrishnan (HSBN) 24/40, Seeyalam First 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

213 06/01/2026 Vedharathinam 
Uthirapathy 

Jayanthi (WIFE) 101, South jaganathan 
nagar 2nd main road, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

214 06/01/2026 BALAJI R S SELVAKUMAR 
(FTHR)

NO 4/75,42ND 
STREET,, 

SIDCONAGAR, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
AYANAVARAM

  

215 06/01/2026 ALLIRANI SANTOSH KUMAR 
(HSBN)

9/4, CHELLIAMMAN 
KOILL STREET, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM 
DIV-94 ZONE-8

  

216 06/01/2026 Taarini V S Saravanan (FTHR) 3/128,E Type 27th 
Street, 

Sidconagar,villivakkam, 
Town, Villivakkam, 
600049, Ayanavaram

  

217 06/01/2026 Ravichandran Janakiraman (FTHR) 3, Tagore Nagar Second 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

218 06/01/2026 CANDACE ANNIE 
WALSH 

HENRY WALSH 
(FTHR)

18, RAJAMANGALAM 
8TH CROSSSTREET, 

VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
VILLIVAKKAM

  

219 06/01/2026 Thilagavathy G Gubendran (FTHR) 7/21, Somasundharam 
2nd street, Ayanavaram, 

ayanavaram, 600023, 
Perambur Purasawalkam

  

220 06/01/2026 Rajesh.P Pachaippan (FTHR) 1B, South jaganatha 
nagar 1st main road, 

villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

221 06/01/2026 Saravanan V R Mahalakshmi (WIFE) 3/128 E Type 27th 
Street, 

Sidconagar,villivakkam, 
Town, Villivakkam, 
600049, Ayanavaram

  

222 06/01/2026 Tharun Kabilan S Selvam (FTHR) 92A/15 , H Flat, 
Southmada Street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

223 06/01/2026 KUMAR S SIVASUBBU P (FTHR) No.527, 58 th Street, 
Sidconagar, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

224 06/01/2026 Velmurugan P Perumal V (FTHR) 26 F2 Zykon Apartment, 
Seeyalam First Street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

225 06/01/2026 Muthammal Srinivasan (HSBN) 45, Gandhi Main Road, 
Chennai, Annaa Nagar, 

600040, Aminjikarai

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

226 06/01/2026 E SANTHOSH 
KUMAR 

ALLIRANI (WIFE) 9/4, CHELLIAMMAN 
KOVIL STREET, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM 
DIV-97 ZONE-8

  

227 06/01/2026 Muthu Rangan Latha (MTHR) 16, Tagore Nagar First 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

228 06/01/2026 Shanmugam Poongodi S (WIFE) 1B, South jaganathan 
nagar 1st main road, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

229 06/01/2026 Rani Chitra M Mathu Sudanan 
(HSBN)

No.6, South Thiru Malai 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Chennai

  

230 06/01/2026 K G Sankaranarayanan J S Gajhenthran (FTHR) Old 38/2, New58, Devar 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

231 06/01/2026 CLIFFORD WALSH HENRY WALSH 
(FTHR)

18, RAJAMANGALAM 
8TH CROSS STREET, 

VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
VILLIVAKKAM

  

232 06/01/2026 Carmel Mary R Ramesh S (HSBN) 11, Chetty Thottam, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

233 06/01/2026 SRIDEVI XAVIER (HSBN) 39/19, CHELLI 
AMMAN KOVIL 

STREET, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM 
DIV-97 ZONE-8

  

234 06/01/2026 Ramesh S Karmal Mary R (WIFE) 11, Chetty Thottam, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

235 06/01/2026 Balachandar G Sarla (MTHR) 70/79, Seeyalam First 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

236 06/01/2026 Prabhavathi JaiShankar Jaishankar (HSBN) Old.n.79/6, New No.
117, Southmada Street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

237 06/01/2026 K G Prabhunarayanan J S Gajhenthran (FTHR) Old 38/2, new 58, Devar 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

238 06/01/2026 Harimurugan L Pushpa (MTHR) 18, Chetty Thottam, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

239 06/01/2026 MAHALAKSHMI NARAYANAN (FTHR) NO:4/57, 41ST 
STREET,, 

SIDCONAGAR, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
AYANAVARAM

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

240 06/01/2026 Gayathiri D Ganesan (HSBN) 29, Chetty Thottam, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

241 06/01/2026 Latha Sivakumar (HSBN) 16, Tagore Nagar First 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

242 06/01/2026 Nandhakumar L Lakshmipathi (FTHR) 38, Chetty Thottam, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600106, 
Ayanavaram

  

243 06/01/2026 XAVIER LAZAR (FTHR) 39/19, CHELLI 
AMMAN KOVIL 

STREET, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM 
DIV-97 ZONE-8

  

244 06/01/2026 J S Gajhenthran K Jayaraman (FTHR) Old38/2, new58, Devar 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

245 06/01/2026 Muthu M Vinayagam (FTHR) 4/2, Chetty Thottam, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

246 06/01/2026 Ushma Purvesh Vora (HSBN) No A2 2nd Floor, 
Golden Tulip 

Apartment, Main Road 
21st, Anna Nagar, Anna 

Nagar, 600040, 
Aminjikkarai

  

247 06/01/2026 Ganesan T Gayathiri (WIFE) 37, Chetty Thottam, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

248 06/01/2026 Kamala Rajagopalan (HSBN) 6-2, Cpwd Quarters, 
Chennai, Anna Nagar, 
600040, Aminjikarai

  

249 06/01/2026 DINESH V VENKADESAN 
(FTHR)

NO:3/318,5TH 
MAINROAD, 

SIDCONAGAR, 
VILlVAKKAM, 

VILLIVAKKAM, 
600049, 

AYANAVARAM

  

250 06/01/2026 Kaarthick C Chelladurai (FTHR) 18, Chetty Thottam, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

251 06/01/2026 Lakshmi B Balachandar S (HSBN) 11/3, Chetty Thottam, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600106, 
Ayanavaram

  

252 06/01/2026 SUBASH PERUMAL (FTHR) 30, RAJAMANGALAM 
6TH STREET, 

VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
VILLIVAKKAM

  

253 06/01/2026 J G Dhanalakshmi J S Gajhendhran (HSBN) Old 38/2 New58, Devar 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

254 06/01/2026 Thulasi Rahul (HSBN) 6, Chetty Thottam, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

255 06/01/2026 DIVYADHARSHINI V VENKATESAN (FTHR) NO,3/318,C TYPE,5TH 
STREET., 

SIDCONAGAR, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
AYANAVARAM

  

256 06/01/2026 S Yamunadevi P M Srinivasan (HSBN) 44/50 G4, Mangalam 
Flats, Devar Street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

257 06/01/2026 HARIHARAN RAGUPATHY (FTHR) NO 21/7, RANGAPPA 
STREET, 

AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  

258 06/01/2026 Uma Sankari Jagadee Arun Prasath Balaraman 
(HSBN)

24, Chetty Thottam, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

259 06/01/2026 Saravana Sundaram R RATHNAVELU 
(FTHR)

Door no 16,Plot no 
180,2nd Floor, Sree Sai 
Nagar, 2nd Main road,, 

virugumbakkam, 
virugumbakkam, 

600092, virugumbakkam

  

260 06/01/2026 Kokila Sridar (FTHR) 24/29thirupacheeeswar 
St, Chennai, Town, 

Tamil Nadu, 600023, 
Mandal

  

261 06/01/2026 M Rathinam P Muthuswamy (HSBN) 44/50 ,G4, Mangalam 
Flats, Devar Street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

262 06/01/2026 Amulu Venugopal (HSBN) 6/22, Thirumalai Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

263 06/01/2026 M PERUMAL MASILAMANI (FTHR) 30, RAJAMANGALAM 
6TH STREET, 

VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
VILLIVAKKAM

  

264 06/01/2026 Gopinath V Vivekanandan K (FTHR) 18, Thirumalai Raja 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

265 06/01/2026 Bharathy K Balachandar G (HSBN) 70/79, Seeyalam First 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

266 06/01/2026 Preethi K V Venugopal K N (FTHR) 34, Thirumalai Raja 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

267 06/01/2026 Johnson Kannadasan (FTHR) 38/28, Guruvappa 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

268 06/01/2026 Ayyappan M Murugaiyan (FTHR) 242/1, Thirumalai Raja 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

269 06/01/2026 SELVARAJ B BARAMAYSWARAN 
(FTHR)

14c, 
RAJAMANGALAM 

7TH STREET, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
VILLIVAKKAM

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

270 06/01/2026 Selvi R Rajendran P (HSBN) 18/3, Thirumalai Raja 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

271 06/01/2026 P Nagalakshmi Babukalanidhi p (HSBN) No 31/1, Narayana 
mesthri 2nd Street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

272 06/01/2026 Chithra A Athsyadevasagayam 
(HSBN)

42, Thirumalai Raja 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

273 06/01/2026 Mahalakshmi V A Amrutha Babu (HSBN) 166/10A G2 Sastha 
Apartment, Seeyalam 

First Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

274 06/01/2026 Rajendran P Selvi R (WIFE) 18, Thirumalai Raja 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

275 06/01/2026 BUVANA G M GOVINDASAMY 
(FTHR)

145/4, West Colony, Icf, 
Icf, 600038, Villivakkam

  

276 06/01/2026 Yaminipriya R Rajendran P (FTHR) 18/3, Thirumalai Raja 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

277 06/01/2026 Ramalakshmi Pasupathikasi (FTHR) 47/19guruvappa Street, 
Ayanavaram, Chennai, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Villivakkam

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

278 06/01/2026 Archana Aravind David Dsouza (HSBN) No 26/2, Narayana 
mesthri 1st Street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Chennai

  

279 06/01/2026 Kishore Kumar M Meganathan K (FTHR) 7, Thirumalai Raja 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

280 06/01/2026 Baskar Narasimhan (FTHR) A7/233, Sidco Nagar 
56th Street, Cheenai, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

281 06/01/2026 Aswath S Aswath S (MTHR) 22, Thirumalai Raja 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

282 06/01/2026 JAYACHITRA SARAVANA 
SUNDARAM (HSBN)

S1,Plot no 
180 ,Doorno16,, Sree 
Sainagar,2nd Main 

Road, virugumbakkam, 
virugumbakkam, 

600092, virugunbakkam

  

283 06/01/2026 SAMADURAI PITCHANDY (FTHR) 104/3, West Colony, Icf, 
Icf, 600038, Villivakkam

  

284 06/01/2026 Pasupathikasi Kasi (FTHR) 47/29, Guruvappa 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

285 06/01/2026 ANEESBEGAM Ipbal (FTHR) 253A/108/A, ASIAN 
GARDENS MTH 

ROAD, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

286 06/01/2026 Faizuddin S Shaik ibrahim basha 
(FTHR)

No 25/4 K V  apart 
ment, Narayana mesthri 
1st Street, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Chennai

  

287 06/01/2026 Praveen P Palanivel (FTHR) 46/8 Elina Apartments 
S1, Seeyalam First 

Street, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

288 06/01/2026 Alamelu Chidambaram Chidambaram 
Chidambaram (HSBN)

18/6, Thirunagar,29th 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Chennai

  

289 06/01/2026 Pranav Arun Prasath Arun Prasath Balaraman 
(FTHR)

24/22-1, Thirumalai 
Raja Street, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

290 06/01/2026 Swathi R Venugopal (FTHR) 34/17, Thirumalai Raja 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

291 06/01/2026 Darunganesh B N Babukalanidhi D 
(FTHR)

No 31/1, Narayana 
mesthri 2nd Street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Chennai

  

292 06/01/2026 Sagayarani K R Kumari Raja (HSBN) 11/13, Chetty Lane, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

293 06/01/2026 Perumal Gopal (FTHR) 7/556 E Type, Sidco 
Nagar 3rd Main Road, 
Chennai, Villivakkam, 
600049, Villivakkam

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

294 06/01/2026 Mugilan R Ramu (FTHR) 38/22, Chetty Lane, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

295 06/01/2026 Karunati Mani Dharmarajan (HSBN) 52/44, Chetty Lane, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

296 06/01/2026 Manjula Ramu (HSBN) 38, Chetty Thottam, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

297 06/01/2026 Murali Sp Parthasarathy (FTHR) 43, Chetty Thottam, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

298 06/01/2026 M Madhavi Murali S P (HSBN) 43/51, Chetty Thottam, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

299 06/01/2026 Saravanan R Rukmangathan P J 
(FTHR)

20/13, Chetty Lane, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

300 06/01/2026 Rajani Rajesh R Rajesh R (HSBN) S 2 No 58 2nd Floor, 
10Th Street Baba Nagar, 
Chennai, Villivakkam, 
600049, Villivakkam

  

301 06/01/2026 MANISH GOENKA RAJ KUMAR 
GOENKA (FTHR)

P 1202 THE METRO 
ZONE, NO 44 

PILLAIYAR KOIL 
STREET, 

THIRUMANGALAM, 
ANNA NAGAR, 

600040, AMINJIKARAI

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

302 06/01/2026 Sanjana K Kumar K (FTHR) 18/24, Thirumalai Raja 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

303 06/01/2026 Rajesh Kumar R Ramachandra Panicker 
R (FTHR)

S2 No 58 2Nd Floor, 
Baba Nagar 10Th Street, 
Chennai, Villivakkam, 
600049, Villivakkam

  

304 06/01/2026 UMA NAVANEETHAKRISHNAN 
(MTHR)

333/264, NPIANJII 
APARTMENTS MTH 
ROAD, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

305 06/01/2026 Venkatesh Prasadr Rajendran (FTHR) 18/3, Thirumala Raja 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

306 06/01/2026 VAISHNAVI RAO NAGARAJA RAO 
(FTHR)

24/12, V P COLONY 
3rd cross street, 

ayanavaram, 
ayanavaram, 600023, 

chennai

  

307 06/01/2026 Sumalatha E m Ej Thennarasu (HSBN) 23/8, Thiurmalai Raja 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

308 06/01/2026 PAYAL GOENKA MANISH GOENKA 
(HSBN)

P 1202 THE METRO 
ZONE, NO 44 

PILLAIYAR KOIL 
STREET, 

THIRUMANGALAM, 
ANNA NAGAR, 

600040, AMINJIKARAI

  

309 06/01/2026 Ranjana Rajesh R Rajesh Kumar R (FTHR) S2 No 58 2Nd Floor, 
Baba Nagar 10Th, 

Chennai, Villivakkam, 
600049, Villivakkam

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

310 06/01/2026 Suresh Natarajan (FTHR) 3, Thirumalai Raja 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

311 06/01/2026 Jayaseelan C Chellaiya (FTHR) No 12, 1st Floor,  F-1, 
Palanimalai Nagar, 
Thanthankuppam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Aminjikarai

  

312 06/01/2026 Divakar R Ravichandran (FTHR) 17, Thirumalai Raja 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

313 06/01/2026 Sanjay  S Sivakumar  (FTHR) 162, 3 street, Nehru 
Nagar , anna nagar, 
chennai, anna nagar, 

600040, Egmore 
Nungambakkam

  

314 06/01/2026 S Mubeen Fathima Sabiha Ibrahim (MTHR) 87/90-A, North Redhills 
Road, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayyanavaram

  

315 06/01/2026 Monish R Raja (FTHR) No Q34,32nd Street, 
Agathiyar Nagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Aminjikarai

  

316 06/01/2026 Ranjith Kumar S Sanjeev Ram (FTHR) 9, Chetty Thottam Lane, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

317 06/01/2026 R Dhanalakshmi RAJAN (FTHR) 28/84, SOLAI MAIN 
STREET, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Annanagar

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

318 06/01/2026 Ashok Kumar S Mohan (FTHR) 8/5, Chetty Thottam, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

319 06/01/2026 Ajitha J Jayaseelan (HSBN) No 45, Kambar Street, T 
M P Nagar, padi, 
600050, Ambattur

  

320 06/01/2026 Chahbee Basha Basha (HSBN) 5/8, Chetty Thottam, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

321 06/01/2026 Rani Jaya Parvathi (OTHR) 105/96, North Redhills 
Road, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayyanavaram

  

322 06/01/2026 VISHAL HARIHARAN (FTHR) 333/264/74, 
NPLANJLIAPPARTMENTS 

MTH ROAD, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

323 06/01/2026 K.Murugesan Kumaresan (FTHR) 210/79,N.M.K Street, 
Nattu Muthaiah Khan 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
AnnaNagar Zone 8

  

324 06/01/2026 Esther Rani R Ramesh (FTHR) 11/3, Chetty Thottam, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

325 06/01/2026 HARSHA S SIVAKUMAR R 
(FTHR)

Q 804 METRO ZONE, 
NO 44 PILLAIYAR 

KOIL STREET, 
THIRUMANGALAM, 

ANNA NAGAR, 
600040, AMINJIKARAI

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

326 06/01/2026 Monicka R Raja (FTHR) No Q35,32nd Street, 
Agathiyar Nagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Aminjikarai

  

327 06/01/2026 yogesh.A sridevi (MTHR) 15/c1 harigraha apts, 
north jaganathan 
nagar11th street, 

villivakkam, 
villlivakkam, 600049, 

villivakkam

  

328 06/01/2026 NITESH.P SHOBHA P (MTHR) 3/2, V P COLONY 1ST 
CROSS STREET, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 
600023, Chennai

  

329 06/01/2026 P. SriGaneah V Pandian (FTHR) 45/23, N.M.K Street, 
Nattu Muthaiah Khan 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
AnnaNagar Zone 8

  

330 06/01/2026 SOFIA LARA R RAJENDRAN (FTHR) 37/76, THANTHONI 
AMMAN KOIL MAIN 

STREET, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
AYANAVARAM

  

331 06/01/2026 Vinothini Stalla Meri (MTHR) 190/12, North Redhills 
Road, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayyanavaram

  

332 06/01/2026 M . RITHIKA R MADHAN KUMAR 
(FTHR)

NO 31 REDDY 
STREET, TAMIL 

NADU, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
VILLIVAKKAM

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

333 06/01/2026 Sri Tejasuvini B Babu (FTHR) 8, North high court 
colony, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

334 06/01/2026 ABDULHALIK RABIATHULADHAVIA 
(FTHR)

310/B2, ASIAN 
GARDENS MTH 

ROAD, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

335 06/01/2026 AVEHI VIVEK VIVEK RAJAMANI 
(FTHR)

L 403 METRO ZONE, 
NO 44 PILLAIYAR 

KOIL STREET, 
THIRUMANGALAM, 

ANNA NAGAR, 
600040, AMINJIKARAI

  

336 06/01/2026 JAINITHA Shanmugapriya (MTHR) 1268 I Block, 32nd 
Street, Kambar Colony, 
Anna Nagar West, Anna 

Nagar West, Anna 
Nagar, 600040, Anna 

Nagar

  

337 06/01/2026 Rita J Stela (MTHR) 190/12, North Redhills 
Road, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayyanvaram

  

338 06/01/2026 SAISUNANDA V VENKATAMADHAVA 
(FTHR)

2/4b, VP COLONY 
ANGADI STREEET, 

AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 
600023, CHENNAI

  

339 06/01/2026 MUKESH B BALARAMAN K 
(FTHR)

NO 13/31, SIVAN 
KOIL WEST MADA 

VEETHI, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, AMINJIKARAI

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

340 06/01/2026 Sri Saranayagi K Kannan V R (FTHR) 5/1srinivasa Apt, 
Samiyar Thottam, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Zone 8

  

341 06/01/2026 Durairaj Samidurai (FTHR) D.NO.10/57 96th Street 
Sidco Nagar, 

Villivakkam Chennai.
49, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Aminjikarai

  

342 06/01/2026 Sri Renganayagi K Kannan V R (FTHR) 5/1 Srinivasa Apt, 
Samiyar Thottam, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Zone 8

  

343 06/01/2026 N R Meenalochini N Ramalingam (HSBN) No 209/4,CENTRAL 
REVENUE 

QUARTRES, 15TH 
MAIN ROAD, ANNA 

NAGAR, ANNA 
NAGAR, 600040, 
AMINJIKARAI

  

344 06/01/2026 R BASKARAN B POOMPAVAI (WIFE) A 1103 METRO ZONE, 
NO 44 PILLAIYAR 

KOIL STREET, 
THIRUMANGALAM, 

ANNA NAGAR, 
600040, AMINJIKARAI

  

345 06/01/2026 NAVODHAYA . D . P PAABAKAR D (FTHR) NO.3 BAJANAI KOIL 
STREET, TAMIL 

NADU, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
VILLIVAKKAM

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

346 06/01/2026 Saraswathy Murugesan (FTHR) 15A, Chakkaravarthy 
Nagar, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  

347 06/01/2026 parvathi kesavalu (HSBN) 13/5, 3rd street north 
jaganathanager, 

villivakkam, 
villivakkam, 600049, 

villivakkam

  

348 06/01/2026 S RAMAKRISHNAN SUNDARAM (FTHR) E 1304 METRO ZONE, 
NO 44 PILLAIYAR 

KOIL STREET, 
THIRUMANGALAM, 

ANNA NAGAR, 
600040, AMINJIKARAI

  

349 06/01/2026 MEENAKSHI K KUMAR (FTHR) NO 319, BHARATHI 
NAGAR 2ND STREET, 

VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
600049, CHENNAI

  

350 06/01/2026 Parimala R Arasu (HSBN) 24, Solaistreet, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Annanagar

  

351 06/01/2026 MATHI SUBRAMANIYAM 
(FTHR)

NO 13 /B BAJANAI 
KOIL STREET 3RD 

STREE, TAlMIL 
NADU, 

VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
VILLIVAKKAM

  

352 06/01/2026 Ramadevi Radhakrishnan (HSBN) 28/10, Unity Apartments 
Boopathy Nagar, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Villivakkam

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

353 06/01/2026 Seethalakshmi Jeyaraj (HSBN) No ,20, Agasthiyar 
Nagar, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

354 06/01/2026 Vipul Mahendran Mahendran (FTHR) 10/4, Samiyar Thottam, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Zone 8

  

355 06/01/2026 rahul kannan (FTHR) 2, north jaganadha 1st 
street, villivakkam, 

villivakkam, 600049, 
villivakkam

  

356 06/01/2026 Mayilvaganan Srinivasan (FTHR) No 8/15, Embar Naidu 
1st Street, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

357 06/01/2026 Gaurav Mahendran (FTHR) 10/4, Samiyar Thottam, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Zone 8

  

358 06/01/2026 Subramanian M Muthu (FTHR) 6/87, Kamarajar Street 
Thiruvaluvar Nagar, 
Ayanavaram, Joint 

Office, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

359 06/01/2026 Velraj,M Mariyappan (FTHR) 83/200, 
Bharathinagar2ndstreet, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Amjikarai

  

360 06/01/2026 Chitra M G Giridharan M S (HSBN) 8/26, Agateeswarar Koil 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Zone 8

  

361 06/01/2026 Ambika Myilvaganan (HSBN) No 8/15, Embar Naidu 
1st Street, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

362 06/01/2026 SARASWATHI 
RAMAKRISHNAN 

S RAMAKRISHNAN 
(HSBN)

E 1304 METRO ZONE, 
NO 44 PILLAIYAR 

KOIL STREET, 
THIRUMANGALAM, 

ANNA NAGAR, 
600040, AMINJIKARAI

  

363 06/01/2026 Kanimozhi saminadin (HSBN) No , 25, Ponvizha 
Nagar, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

364 06/01/2026 SHYAMALA .M E KANATHAN (FTHR) NO 13 /B BAJANAI 
KOVIL 3RD STREET, 

TAMIL NADU, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
VILLIVAKKAM

  

365 06/01/2026 P SIMPSON PAEKIASWAMYPAUL 
(FTHR)

4/101, Solai 4th Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Annanagar

  

366 06/01/2026 Mangalakshmi Sakthivadivel (HSBN) No 1A, Embar Naidu 1st 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

367 06/01/2026 Giridharan M S Narayanan (FTHR) 8/26, Agatheeswarar 
Koil Street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Zone 8

  

368 06/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RAFEE .M 

MOHIDEEN (FTHR) 63, Chennai Battai 
Road, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

369 06/01/2026 Deenakumari Praveenkumar (HSBN) B56,351sunnyvale 
Apartment, 

Konnurhighroad, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Chennai

  

370 06/01/2026 Uma Sathiamoorthy (HSBN) 81, North RedHills 
Road, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

371 06/01/2026 Harini Manikandan Manikandan R (FTHR) 5/13 S.S.suprime Flat, 
Samiyar Thottam, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Zone 8

  

372 06/01/2026 Subha Dharshini Raju (FTHR) No , 2c /12, Agathiyar 
Nagar, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

373 06/01/2026 Pinky Pradeep (HSBN) 40/35, Kuttiyappan 2 
Street, Kilpauk, 

Ayanavaram, 600010, 
Chennai

  

374 06/01/2026 SIDDHARTH.M MOHAN P (FTHR) BAJANAI KOIL 3RD 
STREET, TAMIL 

NADU, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
VILLIVAKKAM

  

375 06/01/2026 RAKSHITHA .M LAKSHMI (MTHR) 120/C, Chennai Battai 
Road, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

376 06/01/2026 Kali Muthu K Ranjini (WIFE) 22/17, North Thirumalai 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Chennai

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

377 06/01/2026 Sameenaparvin Syed Abbas (FTHR) 36/45blockno 5A, 
Kuttiyappan 2 Street, 

Kilpauk, Ayanavaram, 
600010, Chennai

  

378 06/01/2026 B JANAKIRAMAN BALASUBRAMANIAM 
(FTHR)

12/9, P E KOIL 1st 
STREET, 

AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  

379 06/01/2026 Abmurali Pushpalatha (WIFE) No , 16 - 17, Ponvizha 
Nagar, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

380 06/01/2026 Sathiamoorthy Ganesan (FTHR) 81, North Redhills 
Road, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

381 06/01/2026 Charu Booma Radhakrishnan (FTHR) 28/10, Unity Apartments 
Boopathy Nagar, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Villivakkam

  

382 06/01/2026 Sathyavathi,A Venkateswarlu (FTHR) C34, Bharathi Nagar 
2nd Streer, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Amjikarai

  

383 06/01/2026 A K CHENNIAPPAN KAVITHA 
CHENNIAPPAN 

(WIFE)

A 1301 METRO ZONE, 
NO 44 PILLAIYAR 

KOIL STREET, 
THIRUMANGALAM, 

ANNA NAGAR, 
600040, AMINJIKARAI

  

384 06/01/2026 P. Manikandan G Pandian (FTHR) 179/73, N.M.K Street, 
Nattu Muthaiah Street, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

AnnaNagar Zone 8

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

385 06/01/2026 Sakthivadivel Kalimuthu (FTHR) No 1A, Embar Naidu 1st 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

386 06/01/2026 A Therasa Mary Raja (HSBN) Q34 32nd Street, 
Agathiyar Nagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Aminjikarai

  

387 06/01/2026 KRITHIKA .M Muralidaran (FTHR) 120/C, Chennai Battai 
Road, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

388 06/01/2026 Pushpalatha Abmurali (HSBN) No , 16 -17, Ponvizha 
Nagar, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

389 06/01/2026 R.BHARATHKUMAR J RAMESH (FTHR) NO.11 /7REDDY 
STREET, TAMIL 

NADU, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
VILLIVAKKAM

  

390 06/01/2026 Praveenkumar Ghyan Chand (FTHR) B56sunnyvaleApartment, 
Konnurhigh Road351, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Chennai

  

391 06/01/2026 P M Srinivasan S Yamuna Devi (WIFE) 44/50,G4, Mangalam 
Flats, Devar Street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

392 06/01/2026 MUTHU RAM A SHENBAGAVALLI  
(MTHR)

no.12/176, pudhunagar 
cross street, 
ayanavaram, 

ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  

393 06/01/2026 J PREMA B JANAKIRAMAN 
(HSBN)

12/9, P E KOIL 1st 
STREET, 

AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  

394 06/01/2026 SORNALATHA.S SEKAR (HSBN) 42/43, 4, V P COLONY 
SOUTH ST AASHIK 

APARTSMENTS, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 
600023, Chennai

  

395 06/01/2026 Indra Devi Misirilal (HSBN) 156, North Redhills 
Road, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

396 06/01/2026 K Uma Maheswari Paulsamy (FTHR) Pine A 14, Maple 
orchard,, Ben 

Foundation, Anna nagar 
west,, padikuppam road, 
Anna nagar, Anna nagar, 

600040, Ambattur

  

397 06/01/2026 Ganaga A Adinaraayanan (HSBN) No 18,Q Block,32nd 
Street, Agathiyar Nagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Aminjikarai

  

398 06/01/2026 Vijayakumar Balasubramaniyam 
(FTHR)

360, Bhatathi Nagar 2nd 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Amjikarai

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

399 06/01/2026 Poongundran Duraisami (FTHR) No ,25, Ponvizha Nagar, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

400 06/01/2026 Deenavardhini . J Jayagopi R (FTHR) Lotus Villa, 13/14, 
Devar Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

401 06/01/2026 VIMALA S SASIDHARAN (HSBN) 21/4, P E KOIL 2nd 
STREET, 

AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  

402 06/01/2026 K Adinarayanan Kailasam (FTHR) No 18,Q Block,32nd 
Street, Agathiyar Nagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Aminjikarai

  

403 06/01/2026 Radhakrishnan Agoram (FTHR) 28/10, Unity Apartments 
Boopatgy Nagar, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Villivakkam

  

404 06/01/2026 P. Mahalakshmi P Manikandan (OTHR) 170/73, N.M.K Street, 
Nattu Muthaiah Khan 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
AnnaNagar Zone 8

  

405 06/01/2026 M.Esthermary Vinceni (HSBN) 190, North Redhills 
Road, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

406 06/01/2026 SHENBAGAVALLI ARUMUGAM  (HSBN) no.12/176, pudhu Nagar 
cross street, 
ayanavaram, 

ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  

407 06/01/2026 Divyadarsini Babu (FTHR) No 1A, Embar Naidu 1st 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

408 06/01/2026 SASIDHARAN K KRISHNAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

21/4, P E KOIL 2nd 
STREET, 

AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  

409 06/01/2026 NIJREELA D.P PRABAKAR D (FTHR) NO .3 BAJANAI KOIL 
3RD, TAMIL NADU, 

VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
VILLIVAKKAM

  

410 06/01/2026 KAVITHA C A K CHENNIAPPAN 
(HSBN)

A 1301 METRO ZONE, 
NO 44 PILLAIYAR 

KOIL STREET, 
THIRUMANGALAM, 

ANNA NAGAR, 
600040, AMINJIKARAI

  

411 06/01/2026 Danush S V Suresh Kumar (FTHR) 1/1, Indhiralakshmi 
flats, F1, Kunjadham 

gurusamy street, 
Ayanawaram, 

Ayanawaram, 600023, 
Perambur

  

412 06/01/2026 Dhanuja Ravimohan (FTHR) No ,54, Kumaraswamy 
Nagar, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

413 06/01/2026 Jagadish Soundarajan (FTHR) 38/99, Konnurhighroad, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

414 06/01/2026 NITHIN C A K CHENNIAPPAN 
(FTHR)

A 1301 METRO ZONE, 
NO 44 PILLAIYAR 

KOIL STREET, 
THIRUMANGALAM, 

ANNA NAGAR, 
600040, AMINJIKARAI

  

415 06/01/2026 SWETHA MAHALAKSHMI 
(MTHR)

5/131 A TYPE 65TH 
STREET, SIDCO 

NAGAR, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
AYANAVARAM

  

416 06/01/2026 NAVEEN .K KATHIRESAN K 
(FTHR)

325/20, Kathiravan 
Colony, Annanagar, 
Annanagar, 600040, 

Annanagar

  

417 06/01/2026 TAMIL SELVI SANTHOSH R (HSBN) 98/18F, Chennai Battai 
2 Street, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

418 06/01/2026 Behin Muthaian (FTHR) 2/1, Boopathy Nagar, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  

419 06/01/2026 P PARAMESWARI P PRABAKARAN 
(HSBN)

OLD NO 29 NEW NO 
8/2, SOLAI AMMAN 

KOIL STREET, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 
600023, ZONE 8

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

420 06/01/2026 P. Divya Anthony Raj (HSBN) 179/73 N.M.K Street, 
Nattu Muthaiah Street, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

AnnaNagar Zone 8

  

421 06/01/2026 Palanisami Mamundi (FTHR) No 7/2, Embar Naidu 
1st Street, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

422 06/01/2026 D. Vasantha Kumari Damodharan (HSBN) 57, North Thirumalai 
Nagar, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Chennai

  

423 06/01/2026 MITHUN C A K CHENNIAPPAN 
(FTHR)

A 1301 METRO ZONE, 
NO 44 PILLAIYAR 

KOIL STREET, 
THIRUMANGALAM, 

ANNA NAGAR, 
600040, AMINJIKARAI

  

424 06/01/2026 MAHALAKSHMI BALAMURUGAN 
(HSBN)

5/131 A TYPE 65TH 
STREET, SIDCO 

NAGAR, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
AYANAVARAM

  

425 06/01/2026 Lokesh Varma M Muraliraj (FTHR) 191/149, Raja street, 
Padi, Padi, 600050, 

Ambattur

  

426 06/01/2026 Sharmila Kannan (HSBN) Oldno 134,newno12 
Qblock,41st Street, 
Agathiyar Nagar, 

Viklivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Aminjikarai
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

427 06/01/2026 Sukumar 
Venkatarathinam

Venkatarathinam 
(FTHR)

1861, 17th Street, 
Thiruvalluvar 

Kudiyiruppu, Anna 
Nagar West, Anna 

Nagar, 600040, Anna 
Nagar

  

428 06/01/2026 PRIYA M MAHIMAI DAS 
(FTHR)

31/68, Chennai Battai 1 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

429 06/01/2026 ammani priavardhini 
T.S 

ramesh bharathi (HSBN) 64, 3rd street north 
jaganathan nager, 

villivakkam, 
villivakkam, 600049, 

villivakkam

  

430 06/01/2026 VIRITHAMBAL  M MOORTHY (HSBN) NO 82/199, 
BHARATHI NAGAR 

2ND STREET, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, AMIJAKARAI

  

431 06/01/2026 S.Subhashini Srinivasan (HSBN) 129, North Redhills 
Road, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

432 06/01/2026 K Devendiran Kuppan (FTHR) R 502 The Metro one, 
44 Pillayar Kovilstreet, 
Thirumangalam, Anna 

Nagar, 600040, 
Aminjikarai

  

433 06/01/2026 K Kannan Sharmila (WIFE) No 134,Q Block,41st 
Street, Agathiyar Nagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Aminjikarai
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

434 06/01/2026 SENTHIL KUMAR T NAGARAJAN 
(FTHR)

NEW NO 51/1 OLD NO 
14/7, SOLAI AMMAN 

KOIL STREET, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 
600023, ZONE 8

  

435 06/01/2026 VENKAT PRASHAD.A ANITHA (MTHR) 12/24, V P COLONY 
THIRD CROSS 

STREET, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Chennai

  

436 06/01/2026 Jai Sooda D Damodar Sooda (FTHR) 1865, 17th Street, I 
Block Thiruvalluvar 
Kudiyiruppu, Anna 
Nagar West, Anna 

Nagar, 600040, Anna 
Nagar

  

437 06/01/2026 kannan sankaran (FTHR) 2, north jaganathan 
nager 1st street, 

villivakkam, 
villivakkam, 600049, 

villivakkam

  

438 06/01/2026 S. Sangeetha Saravanan (HSBN) 57, North Thirumalai 
Nagar, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Chennai

  

439 06/01/2026 Santhosh R Ramesh (FTHR) 29/10, K K Nager 1th 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

440 06/01/2026 Knadhimathi Ramalnagam (FTHR) D83,sunnyvale,apts, 
K.h.road, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Annanagar
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

441 06/01/2026 Hariharan A Amudha K (MTHR) No Q14/31,32nd Street, 
Agathiyar Nagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Aminjikarai

  

442 06/01/2026 D Sasikala K Devendiran (HSBN) R 1502 The Metro Zone, 
44 Pillayar Kovilstreet, 
Thirumangalam, Anna 

Nagar, 600040, 
Aminjikarai

  

443 06/01/2026 Preethi.M Mahalingam (FTHR) 9, South jaganathan 
nagar 1st main road, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

444 06/01/2026 Saleth Mary Sowmiya.A Rani (MTHR) No 215 A, Solaiamman 
Kovil Street 

Thiruvalluvar Na, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

445 06/01/2026 Shriyas Arvind S Saravana sundarm 
(FTHR)

Plot no 180, Door no 
16,, Sai Nagar, 2nd main 

road, 
VIRUGUMBAKKAM, 
VIRUGUMBAKKAM, 

600092, 
VIRUGUMBAKKAM

  

446 06/01/2026 Shaheen G Gulamgouse (FTHR) 7/21, K K Nager 1th 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

447 06/01/2026 Sagar Devangee Makwana 
(FTHR)

K 1001 The Metro 
Zone, 44 Pillayar Kovil 
Street, Thirumangalam, 
Anna Nagar, 600040, 

Aminjikarai

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

448 06/01/2026 Rufina.I Irudhayaraj (FTHR) No 127/a, Solaiamman 
Kovil Street 

Thiruvalluvar Na, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

449 06/01/2026 Divyasree Munusamy (FTHR) 25/26, K K Nager 1th 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

450 06/01/2026 K KISHORE KUMAR C KARUPPASAMY 
(FTHR)

PINE BLOCK A-14 
MAPLE ORCHARD, 

PADI KUPPAM ROAD 
ANNA NAGAR WEST, 

CHENNAI, ANNA 
NAGAR, 600040, 

AMBATTUR

  

451 06/01/2026 Nirosha. U Udaya Kumar (FTHR) No 115/3, Solaiamman 
Kovil Street 

Thiruvalluvar Na, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

452 06/01/2026 Mohith Srinivasan (FTHR) 45,P-Block,25th Street, 
Agathiyarnagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

453 06/01/2026 S.GOVINDAMMAL SANTHAKUMAR 
(HSBN)

19/2/40, Sabapathy 
Cross Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

454 06/01/2026 NATAKALA 
RAMAKAUMAR 

BHARATHY 

Ramakumar (HSBN) Old No.19/1 New 
No-46, Navalar Nagar, 

Thenral Colony 5th 
Street, Anna Nagar, 

600040, AMINJIKARAI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

455 06/01/2026 Babuchinnaraj Chinnaraj (FTHR) 89,P-Block,26th Street, 
Agathiyarnagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)
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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
07/01/2026

To date
07/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 07/01/2026 Vasantha Paramasivan (FTHR) No 137,Q Block,41th 
Street, Agathiyar Nagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Aminjikarai

  

2 07/01/2026 Rajeshwari P Paramasivam (FTHR) No 137 Q Block,41st 
Street, Agathiyar Nagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Aminjikarai

  

3 07/01/2026 N RAMAKUMAR N Venugopal Chetty 
(FTHR)

New No 46, Old No 
19/1, Navalar Nagar, 
Thenral Colony 5th 
Street, Anna Nagar, 
600040, Aminjikarai

  

4 07/01/2026 K VIAYAKUMAR Kumaraguru (FTHR) 19 E, Solai Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Annanagar
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

5 07/01/2026 Navnesh Madhuselvi (MTHR) 196,P-Block,30th Street, 
Agathiyarnagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

6 07/01/2026 Sivanithishkumar Sivashankar (FTHR) 78, Solai Streey Lanes, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Annanagar

  

7 07/01/2026 DURGA G Gnanaprakasam M 
(FTHR)

11/16, New Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

8 07/01/2026 B.Geetha Balakriashnan (FTHR) 16/75, New Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

9 07/01/2026 C.Anushya Devi Premkumar (HSBN) 19/a, Veerasamy 
Mainstreet, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Mandal-08

  

10 07/01/2026 SAILAJA G N NAGESHWARA RAO 
(FTHR)

41/18 B, RAMASAMY 
STREET, 

AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM 
DIV-97 ZONE-8

  

11 07/01/2026 Rajendran Malliah 
Malliah

Parimala (WIFE) 41/22, Veerasamy 
Mainstreet, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Mandal-08

  



Jan 8, 2026, 12:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

12 07/01/2026 NEELAMMA N NAGESHWARA RAO 
(HSBN)

41/18 b, RAMASAMY 
STREET, 

AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM 

DIV-97 ZINE-8

  

13 07/01/2026 A NAGESHWARA 
RAO 

ANKAIYYA (FTHR) 41/18 b, RAMASAMY 
STREET, 

AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  

14 07/01/2026 Kala Dass (HSBN) 12/B, Thiruvenkadya 1st 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

15 07/01/2026 Davamani . A P Anbu (HSBN) 7, Veerasamy 
Mainstreet, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Mandal-08

  

16 07/01/2026 Vallivenkatesan Venkatesan (HSBN) 203, Thiruvengadaiah 
2nd Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

17 07/01/2026 Sabari Rajan Raghavan (FTHR) 17/12, Thiruvenkadaiya 
2nd Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

18 07/01/2026 STELLA ARUL AARTHAR 
(HSBN)

252/67, ANNA 2ND 
CROSS STREET, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  



Jan 8, 2026, 12:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

19 07/01/2026 Solomon Yesa (FTHR) No.15, Thiruvengadam 
2nd Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

20 07/01/2026 PAUL ARUL AARTHAR 
(FTHR)

252/67, ANNA 2ND 
CROSS STREET, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  

21 07/01/2026 Sriram A Amulraj T (FTHR) 15A, Chetty Thoppu, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Zone 8

  

22 07/01/2026 ROHINI MANI (FTHR) 77/254, ANNA 2ND 
CROSS STREET, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  

23 07/01/2026 Joshua Daniel Selvaraj (FTHR) 237, K H Road , Tagore 
Nagar First Street, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

24 07/01/2026 R RAJI RAMALINGAM 
(FTHR)

256A, ANNA 2ND 
CROSS STREET, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  

25 07/01/2026 SHALINI V VEDHAGIRI (FTHR) 270/A, ANNA 3RD 
CROSS STREET TV 

NAGAR, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

26 07/01/2026 Glory Ramesh Kumar (HSBN) 9/6, Tagore Nagar 
Second Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

27 07/01/2026 P.RAAGUL PADMANABAN 
(FTHR)

No-7/14 D, C.K Street 
Lane, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  

28 07/01/2026 DENNIS ASHOK 
KUMAR 

JABARA SANDHIYA 
MARY (WIFE)

224, ANNA STREET 
THIRUVALLUVAR 

NAGAR, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  

29 07/01/2026 ANKIT KUMAR 
BHUTRA

SHYAM SUNDER 
BHUTRA (FTHR)

No 30/16, MARUTHI 
FLATS, 

THIRUVALLUVAR 
SALAI, KAMA KOTI 

NAGAR, VA, 
VALASARAVAKKAM, 
VALASARAVAKKAM, 

600087, Madurvoyal

  

30 07/01/2026 Y.MARTHAMMA YESURATHINAM 
(HSBN)

No-9/1, C.K Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  

31 07/01/2026 PAGALAVAN D DEVENDRAN (FTHR) 324 A, ANNA 3RD 
CROSS STREET TV 

NAGAR, 
AYANAVARAM 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

32 07/01/2026 Rengasamy Thippiah (FTHR) Kurinchi Enclave, Flat 
No.2-B, 4th Avenue,, 

Annanagar, Annanagar, 
600040, Aminjikarai

  

33 07/01/2026 THAFHEEMA SARIRA BANU 
(MTHR)

No-13/1,Flat No-S/2, 
C.K Street, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayamavaram, 600023, 

Villivakkam

  

34 07/01/2026 Alamelu Padmavathy Rengasamy (HSBN) Kurinchi Enclave, Flat 
N0.2-B, 4th Avenue, 

Annanagar, Annanagar, 
600040, Aminjikarai

  

35 07/01/2026 M Prem Kumar Venkatesu (FTHR) 36/1, 2nd Street, Icf East 
Colony, Icf, 600038, 

Villiwakkam

  

36 07/01/2026 D.RADHIKA MOHANAKRISHNAN 
(HSBN)

No-6/15, C.K Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  

37 07/01/2026 Aravind Vaithilingam 
Chockalingam

Chockalingam Tenkasi 
Vaithilingam (FTHR)

99/4, Selvi Jeyakumar 
Street, Koyambedu, 

Nerkundram, 600107, 
chennai

  

38 07/01/2026 Angel Behin (HSBN) 2/1, Boopathy Nagar, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  

39 07/01/2026 M Deepika Premkumar (FTHR) 36/1, 2nd Street, Icf East 
Colony, Icf, 600038, 

Villiwakkam

  

40 07/01/2026 Sukhdevprasad K Krishnadass (FTHR) 5, Samiyar Thottam, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Zone 8
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

41 07/01/2026 R SESHDRI V Rangachari (FTHR) 59/c, New Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

42 07/01/2026 Mukesh K S Sukdevprasath (FTHR) 5, Samiyar Thottam, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Zone 8

  

43 07/01/2026 Padmapriya Ramesh (HSBN) 1, Chakkaravarthy 
Nagar, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  

44 07/01/2026 Aravind R S Ravi (FTHR) 31 Hema Bala Flats, 
Seeyalam Street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

45 07/01/2026 Veenadevi S Sukdevprasath (HSBN) 5, Samiyar Thottam, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Zone 8

  

46 07/01/2026 Ramesh Kumar Paramanandam (FTHR) 9/6, Tagore Nagar 
Second Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

47 07/01/2026 Rekha R Rakesh K S (HSBN) 5, Samiyar Thottam, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Zone 8

  

48 07/01/2026 Ravi S Subramanian V (FTHR) 31 Hema Bala Flats, 
Seeyalam Street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  



Jan 8, 2026, 12:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

49 07/01/2026 CHITRA S Siddharthan (HSBN) 50/50, Elumalai Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Anna Nagar

  

50 07/01/2026 MANI M MUNUSAMY (FTHR) NO 48, VALLIMA 
NAGAR 2ND STREET, 

VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
600049, CHENNAI

  

51 07/01/2026 Radha Krishnan B Bala Subramaniyan 
(FTHR)

18, Perari Lane, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Zone 8

  

52 07/01/2026 Rajani K Aravindan (HSBN) No 26/2, Narayana 
mesthri 1st Street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Chennai

  

53 07/01/2026 GOMATHI IYAPPAN (FTHR) 2/278 a, ANNA 3RD 
STREET TV STREET, 

AYANAVARAM 
600023, 

AYANAVARAM, 
600023, 

AYANAVARAM

  

54 07/01/2026 Saraswathy Paramanandam (HSBN) 9/6, Tagore Nagar 
Second Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

55 07/01/2026 K.KALPANA M Kumaresan (HSBN) 271/34, Main Road 
18th, Anna Nagar West, 

Anna Nagar, 600040, 
Aminjikarai

  

56 07/01/2026 Surendiran B Balaji J (FTHR) 21A/24, Perari Lane, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Zone 8

  



Jan 8, 2026, 12:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

57 07/01/2026 Deiva Dharani K Krishnan M (FTHR) 26A, Seeyalam Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

58 07/01/2026 M. SATHYASEELAN MUTHAYA (FTHR) 165/c2, Westcolony, Icf, 
Icf, 600038, Villivakkam

  

59 07/01/2026 Kalpana Renu.V Velayutham (FTHR) No.27/14, K.K Nagar 
4th Street, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

60 07/01/2026 Nirmala Jayakumar (HSBN) 36/283, Anna Main 
Street Thuruvalluvar 
Nagar, Ayanavaram, 
Joint Office, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

61 07/01/2026 R Tharanidaran G Pushpa (WIFE) No 2/23, Narayana 
mesthri 1st Street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600046, 

Chennai

  

62 07/01/2026 MUNIYA R Raju (FTHR) 34/56, Elumalai Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Anna Nagar

  

63 07/01/2026 RENUKA V VELU (HSBN) 21/330, ANNA 3RD 
CROSS STREET TV 

NAGAR, 
AYANAVARAM 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  

64 07/01/2026 Nivetha Karthiban (FTHR) 30/11, Boopathy Nagar, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  



Jan 8, 2026, 12:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

65 07/01/2026 KUMARAN NARENDRAN P 
(FTHR)

10/25, T V AMMAN 
KOVIL STREET, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
VILLIVAKKAM

  

66 07/01/2026 Durgaammal Thamotharan (FTHR) 14/23, Agatheeswarar 
Koil Street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Zone 8

  

67 07/01/2026 Yuvaraj K Kalaignanam G (FTHR) 26/2, Seeyalam Main 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

68 07/01/2026 Madhumitha Balaji (HSBN) No.8, Pachaikal 
VeeraSamy Street, 

Ayanavaram, Chennai, 
600023, Villivakkam

  

69 07/01/2026 Visalachi R Ramalingam M (HSBN) 8/5 FF2, Samiyar 
Thottam, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Zone 8

  

70 07/01/2026 Sherlin Princess Ramesh Kumar (FTHR) 9/6, Tagore Nagar 
Second Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

71 07/01/2026 Punithavthi Rajesh Kumar (HSBN) 80A, Kamarajar 3rd 
Street Thiruvalluvar 
Nagar, Ayanavaram, 
Joint Office, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  



Jan 8, 2026, 12:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

72 07/01/2026 VELU M MUNUSAMY (FTHR) 21/330, ANNA 3RD 
CROSS STREET TV 

NAGAR, 
AYANAVARAM 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  

73 07/01/2026 M. AKEEL MOHAMEDKANI 
(FTHR)

174/1, West Colony, Icf, 
Icf, 600038, Villivakkam

  

74 07/01/2026 S Karthikeyan Subramani K (FTHR) 51/2, 3rd Street, Icf East 
Colony, Icf, 600038, 

Villiwakkam

  

75 07/01/2026 Saratha Y Yuvaraj K (HSBN) 26/2, Seeyalam Main 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

76 07/01/2026 Ramalingam M Visalachi R (WIFE) 8/5 FF2, Samiyar 
Thottam, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Zone 8

  

77 07/01/2026 Babukalanidhi P Pugazhenthy (FTHR) No 31/1, Narayana 
mesthri 2nd Street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Chennai

  

78 07/01/2026 Priyadarshini.G Ganesan (FTHR) No.22/24, K.K Nagar 
7th Street, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

79 07/01/2026 GOKULAKRISHNAN 
V 

VELU (FTHR) 21/330, ANNA 3RD 
CROSS STREET TV 

NAGAR, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  



Jan 8, 2026, 12:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

80 07/01/2026 ROUFFIYYA FEROZ 
A 

ASHRAF ALIKHAN 
(FTHR)

NO 14/77, 9TH 
STREET , THIRU 

NAGAR, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, AMINJIKARAI

  

81 07/01/2026 Vallarasu Karthiban (FTHR) 30/11, Boopathy Nagar, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  

82 07/01/2026 Abinaya K Kannan P (FTHR) 5C, Samiyar Thottam, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Zone 8

  

83 07/01/2026 SANMUGAM M Mariyappan (FTHR) 41/18A, Elumalai Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Anna Nagar

  

84 07/01/2026 SANJAY V VELU (FTHR) 21/330, ANNA 3RD 
CROSS STREET TV 

NAGAR, 
AYANAVARAM 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  

85 07/01/2026 MUNIRA ASHRAF ALIKHAN 
(HSBN)

NO 14/77, 9TH 
STREET , THIRU 

NAGAR, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, AMINJIKARAI

  

86 07/01/2026 S Ranjithkumar Sureshkumar (FTHR) No 894, 18th Street J 
Block Vaigai Colony, 

Annanagar, Annanagar, 
600040, Aminjikarai

  



Jan 8, 2026, 12:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

87 07/01/2026 Preetha P Palanivel M (FTHR) 46/8 Elina Apartments 
S1, Seeyalam First 

Street, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

88 07/01/2026 Mohammad Abdul 
Faheer N 

Nagoor Meeran M 
(FTHR)

No 45/22, Sabapathy 
Cross Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

89 07/01/2026 RAVICHANDRAN CR RAMACHANDRAN 
(FTHR)

ANNA 3RD CROSS 
STREET TV STREET, 

AYANAVARAM 
600023, 

AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  

90 07/01/2026 Rajesh R Raghu (FTHR) 11/16, Chetty Thoppu, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600046, 
Zone 8

  

91 07/01/2026 PANKAJ KUMAR Meena Vora (WIFE) Golden Tulip A2 5057-
A, Main Road 21 St, 
Anna Nagar, Anna 

Nagar, 600040, 
Aminjikarai

  

92 07/01/2026 Samiha Muskaan Anwar Basha (FTHR) No.21/25, K.K 7th 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

93 07/01/2026 Hemalatha Ramadevi Ajit Menon (HSBN) 1 A Plot 878, 15th Street 
J Block Vaigai Colony, 
Annanagar, Annanagar, 

600040, Aminjikarai

  



Jan 8, 2026, 12:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

94 07/01/2026 Rachel Priscilla Samson (FTHR) 24,/6 15/6, Tagore 
Nagar Third Street, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

95 07/01/2026 Tamil Selvan G Gopala krishnan (FTHR) 48/5, Seeyalam First 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

96 07/01/2026 SYED MOOSHA A ALI MOHAMED 
(FTHR)

NO 44/72 2ND FLOOR, 
MUNUSAMY STREET 

NOOR HOTEL, 
AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  

97 07/01/2026 Padma Balasundaram (HSBN) 1/23, Boopathy Nagar, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  

98 07/01/2026 Manish Prasad.G Gopi (FTHR) No.4/32, K.K Nagar 7th 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

99 07/01/2026 A.Aakash Vetrivel Ashok Kumar (FTHR) Plot No. 982, H.Block 
23rd Street, Annanagar, 

Annanagar, 600040, 
Aminjikarai

  

100 07/01/2026 Suresh S Narmatha (WIFE) No 1/1, 
Samydasspuram, 
Kilpauk, Kilpauk, 

600010, Villivakkam

  

101 07/01/2026 A MARIYA 
IMMANUEL 

S ANAND (FTHR) 174/3, West Colony, Icf, 
Icf, 600038, Villivakkam

  



Jan 8, 2026, 12:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

102 07/01/2026 AFRIN RUKHAIYA 
FATHIMA K S 

JAMAL (HSBN) No: 7/26 E TYPE, 8TH 
STREET SIDCO 

NAGAR, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
AYANAVARAM

  

103 07/01/2026 N Rohit Kumar Nandakumar (FTHR) 878,1A, 15th J Block 
Street vaigai Colony, 

Annanagar, Annanagar, 
600040, Aminjikarai

  

104 07/01/2026 Abdul Samath.K Kamal Batcha (FTHR) No.32A/10, K.K Nagar 
5th Street, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600026, 

Ayanavaram

  

105 07/01/2026 Paulsamraj Benjamin Irudhayam 
(FTHR)

97/29, Madhakoil Street 
Thiruvalluvar Nagar, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

106 07/01/2026 Natarajan Duraisamy (FTHR) 9A, Chakkaravarthy 
Nagar, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  

107 07/01/2026 Sekar Thilagam (WIFE) No 43/36, Swamydass 
Puram, Kilpauk, 
Kilpauk, 600010, 

Villivakkam

  

108 07/01/2026 Joan Deborah Immanuel Joyce Hemalatha 
Immanuel (MTHR)

39/60, Flat No 6, 
Saraswathi Flats, 

Seeyalam First Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

109 07/01/2026 Sanjay Ramachandran (FTHR) B301, 7Th Avenue, 
Annanagar, Annanagar, 

600040, Aminjikarai

  



Jan 8, 2026, 12:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

110 07/01/2026 ALI MOHAMED M MUSHABAR GANI 
(FTHR)

NO 21/17, K K NAGAR 
3RD STREET, 

AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  

111 07/01/2026 Anthony Dhanapal Jayapal (FTHR) 21/12, N.M.K Street, 
Nattu Muthaiah Street, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

AnnaNagar Zone 8

  

112 07/01/2026 RAJSHREE KUMAR MANIK RAJAK 
(FTHR)

NO 145/3, West Colony, 
Icf, Icf, 600038, 

Villivakkam

  

113 07/01/2026 SEEDHALAKSMI Sanmugam (HSBN) 41/18A, Elumalai Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Anna Nagar

  

114 07/01/2026 Aynul Asifa Syed Ahamed (FTHR) No.10/32A, K.K Nagar 
5th Street, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

115 07/01/2026 MEENA Pankaj Kumar Vora 
(HSBN)

Golden Tulip A2 
5057A, Main Road 21, 

Anna Nagar West, Anna 
Nagar, 600040, 

Aminjikarai

  

116 07/01/2026 Daniel Samson Samson (FTHR) 24/6, 15/6, Tagore 
Nagar Third Street, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

117 07/01/2026 Godwin Moses Yuvaraj (FTHR) No76, Samydoss Puram, 
Kilpauk, Kilpauk, 

600010, Villivakkam

  



Jan 8, 2026, 12:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

118 07/01/2026 Kalai Vani.R Rameshkumar (FTHR) No.33/17, K.K Nagar 
4th Street, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

119 07/01/2026 Atharunnisa Begum Mohammad Humayun 
(HSBN)

Ap 496, 17th J Block 
Vaigai Colony, 

Annanagar, Annanagar, 
600040, Aminjikarai

  

120 07/01/2026 Selvi Saraswathi (OTHR) 100/9, Madhakoil Street 
Thiruvalluvar Nagar, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

121 07/01/2026 Lakshmi Kotteswaran (HSBN) 1/23, Boopathy Nagar, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  

122 07/01/2026 A JOGARABANU ALI MOHAMED  
(HSBN)

NO 21/17, K K NAGAR 
3RD STREET, 

AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 

600023, 
AYANAVARAM

  

123 07/01/2026 Nisha Babu (FTHR) 05, Murugesan Nagar 
First Street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

124 07/01/2026 Deepika K Kiran D (HSBN) No 852 L Block, 
Pachaikkal Veerasamy 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

125 07/01/2026 PURVESH VORA Ushma Vora (WIFE) Golden Tulip A2 5057 
A, Main Road 21, Anna 

Nagar West, Anna 
Nagar, 600040, 

Aminjikarai

  



Jan 8, 2026, 12:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

126 07/01/2026 Sohail Hussain Sajjad Hussain (FTHR) 884, 15 Th Street J 
Block Vaigai Colony, 

Annanagar, Annanagar, 
600040, Aminjikarai

  

127 07/01/2026 Sagayarani Mohanraj (HSBN) 15/1, Solai 3 Th Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Annanagar

  

128 07/01/2026 AMIT KUMAR RAJENDER RAM 
(FTHR)

NO 145/3, West Colony, 
Icf, Icf, 600038, 

Villivakkam

  

129 07/01/2026 Sitara S Sajjad Hussain S (FTHR) 884, J Block 15 Th 
Street Vaigai Colony, 

Annanagar, Annanagar, 
600040, Aminjikarai

  

130 07/01/2026 Soniya Raja (FTHR) 7/5, Tagore Nagar 
Second Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

131 07/01/2026 Kalesha Mukthayar (MTHR) 140/18, Dr.Ambedkar 
Nagar 3rd Street, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

132 07/01/2026 KEERTHIKA D DURAISAMY (FTHR) NO. 25, 
VIVEKANANDER 

STREET, 
THIRUMULAR 

COLONY, ANNA 
NAGAR, ANNA 
NAGAR, 600040, 
VILLIVAKKAM

  

133 07/01/2026 Sajjad Hussain Javad Hussain (FTHR) 884, J Block 15 Th 
Street Vaigai Colony, 

Annanagar, Annanagar, 
600040, Aminjikarai

  



Jan 8, 2026, 12:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

134 07/01/2026 Raghulkumar Vimala (MTHR) 80/27, Vellala Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

135 07/01/2026 John Suraj P S Sekar P (FTHR) 05, Murugesan Nagar 
First Street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

136 07/01/2026 SUDAARSAN D Dhanasekar (FTHR) 68/42/2, Elumalai Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Anna Nagar

  

137 07/01/2026 Ashwini Hussain Sajjad Hussain S 
(HSBN)

884, J Block 15th Street 
Vaigai Colony, 

Annanagar, Annanagar, 
600040, Aminjikarai

  

138 07/01/2026 S.Rathikka Sarasvathi Sivasubramanian 
(FTHR)

No.961, H.Block, 24th 
Street Thirumoolar 
Colony, Annanagar, 
Annanagar, 600040, 

Aminjikarai

  

139 07/01/2026 Vimala Karnan (HSBN) 80/27 Flat C.3, Vellala 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

140 07/01/2026 Kiran Kumar Nageswara Rao (FTHR) New No 313, Old No 
154/2, M.T.H Road , 

Villivakkam, Chennai, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

tiruvallur

  

141 07/01/2026 Sowmiya Raja (FTHR) 7/5, Tagore Nagar 
Second Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  



Jan 8, 2026, 12:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

142 07/01/2026 SARAVANAN N MAGHESWARI 
PALANIVEL (WIFE)

PACE PARK LANE, 
NO. 35,BLOCK-

B,FLAT-202,, KAVITA 
STREET, 

U.R.NAGAR,, PADI, 
PADI, 600050, 
AMBATTUR

  

143 07/01/2026 Vijayalakshmi Sankar (HSBN) No 17, O Block 9th 
Street Agathiyar Nagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

144 07/01/2026 Akshay Menon Hemalatha Remadevi 
(MTHR)

1 A Shree Saradha 
Apartments, J Block 15 
th Street Vaigai Colony, 
Annanagar, Annanagar, 

600040, Aminjikarai

  

145 07/01/2026 Domenic Praveen 
Kumar 

Amal Raj (FTHR) 62/23, Kamarajar Main 
Street, Ayanavaram, 
Joint Office, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

146 07/01/2026 Amalanathan A Arockiasami (FTHR) 6/11B, Murugesan 
Nagar First Street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

147 07/01/2026 Srinivasan Sriramulu (FTHR) No 51, N Block 
Agathiyar Nagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

148 07/01/2026 Joseph Das S Sathya Das (FTHR) 19/11K, Murugesan 
Nagar First Street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  



Jan 8, 2026, 12:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

149 07/01/2026 Rohithselvan Vijaya Sundar (FTHR) No 21/2 First Floor, 
Palani anadavar kovil 
street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

150 07/01/2026 Sunitha Raja (HSBN) 7/5, Tagore Nagar 
Second Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

151 07/01/2026 SENTHIL KUMAR .A Amirthalingam P 
(FTHR)

Flat E 1327/27 Silver 
Streak Apartment, Main 
Road 18, Anna Nagar, 
Anna Nagar, 600040, 

Aminjikarai

  

152 07/01/2026 Mary Rose Francis (FTHR) No 13, N Block 
Agathiyar Nagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

153 07/01/2026 Addanki Nalini Kumari Addanki Chandra 
Sekhar (HSBN)

53A, Seeyalam First 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

154 07/01/2026 Ramya Durga (MTHR) No 3/16, N Block 6th 
Street Agathiyar Nagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

155 07/01/2026 Durga Devi Manikandan s (HSBN) 9/4 5/4, 
SOMASUNDHARAM 

5TH STREET 
AYANAVARAM, 

TOWN, JOINT 
OFFICE, 600023, 
AYANAVARAM 

TALUK

  



Jan 8, 2026, 12:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

156 07/01/2026 Ramesh Krshnan Lakshmanan (FTHR) No 12/14, O Block 10th 
Street Agathiyar Nagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

157 07/01/2026 Addanki Chandra 
Sekhar 

Addanki Nalini Kumari 
(WIFE)

53A, Seeyalam First 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

158 07/01/2026 KRISHNAMOORTHY 
KANNAN 

KANNAN (FTHR) NO 21A/24, PERARE 
LANE, 

VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
600049, CHENNAI

  

159 07/01/2026 Shanthi Isaiah Isaiah (HSBN) J885, Firs, Annanagar, 
Annanagar, 600040, 

Aminjikarai

  

160 07/01/2026 KANNAN DURAISAMY (MTHR) NO 21A/24, PERARE 
LANE, 

VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
600049, CHENNAI

  

161 07/01/2026 Prince Solomon Venkatesan (FTHR) No 82/35, N Block 5th 
Street Agathiyar Nagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

162 07/01/2026 J.HERANMAYEE Jaiprabhuram (FTHR) 267/43, Main Road.18 
Udhyam Colony, Anna 

Nagar, Anna Nagar, 
600040, Aminjikarai

  

163 07/01/2026 Flawia J L C Justin Nicholas 
(HSBN)

11/52A, Seeyalam First 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  



Jan 8, 2026, 12:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

164 07/01/2026 SHANTHI KANNAN KANNAN (HSBN) NO 21A/24, PERARE 
LANE, 

VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
600049, CHENNAI

  

165 07/01/2026 SAROJINI D Dharmaraj (FTHR) 77, Elumalai Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Anna Nagar

  

166 07/01/2026 V.Krishnamurthy Vijyakumari (WIFE) 94/98, Vellala Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

167 07/01/2026 Tracy Tina Ange Line Julick Isaiah Line 
(HSBN)

J885, First, Annanagar, 
Annanagar, 600040, 

Aminjikarai

  

168 07/01/2026 Prabha Ganesh Kumar (HSBN) No 5/1, Pachaikal Veera 
Samy Street, 

Ayanavaram, Chennai, 
600023, Villivakkam

  

169 07/01/2026 Venkataravi Radhakrishnan (FTHR) 9, Tagore Nagar Third 
Strert, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

170 07/01/2026 Jeffrey Thomson Newton (FTHR) Old No 12 New No 29, 
Rangiah Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

171 07/01/2026 Ayisha K Kumar (FTHR) 3/2, Vellala Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  

172 07/01/2026 Vasanthi Rao Shankar Rao (HSBN) 16, Chakkaravarthy 
Nagar, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  



Jan 8, 2026, 12:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

173 07/01/2026 Kiran G.S Sridaran (FTHR) 111/33, Vellala Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

174 07/01/2026 V. Yuvarani M P Balaji (HSBN) 26/15, North Thirumalai 
Nagar1st Street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Chennai

  

175 07/01/2026 CHARANI Sureshkumar (FTHR) 24/59, Elumalai Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Anna Nagar

  

176 07/01/2026 Kaviya Kannan (FTHR) No 18/39, Pachaikal 
Veera Samy Street, 

Ayanavaram, Chennai, 
600023, Villivakkam

  

177 07/01/2026 SARANYA R KARTHICK P (HSBN) 36/23D, BATTACHARI 
STREET, 

AYANAVARAM, 
AYANAVARAM, 
600023, CHENNAI

  

178 07/01/2026 Harivasanth Ram N S Nagarajan (FTHR) 2/1580, J blok 9th 
Street, Annanagar, 

Annanagar, 600040, 
Aminjkarai

  

179 07/01/2026 Dhanalakshmi Venkataravi (HSBN) 9, Tagore Nagar Third 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

180 07/01/2026 Sakthi B J Babu (FTHR) 59/33, Aspiran Garden 
1st Street, Kilpauk, 
Kilpauk, 600010, 

Villivakkam

  



Jan 8, 2026, 12:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

181 07/01/2026 Arumugam Kasinathan (FTHR) Q 137,41st Street, 
Agathiyar Nsgar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Aminjikarai

  

182 07/01/2026 Abdulkayum Rahamadulah (WIFE) 92.A, Vellala Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

183 07/01/2026 Karthik K Sundar Kabali (FTHR) 44/36, Aspiran Garden 
1st Street, Kilpauk, 
Kilpauk, 600010, 

Villivakkam

  

184 07/01/2026 Gowri.s Shanmugam (FTHR) 90, Vellala Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

185 07/01/2026 DHARSHINI Karnan (FTHR) 11, Elumalai Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Anna Nagar

  

186 07/01/2026 Subha Devi D Duraisamy R (FTHR) Ap888, J Block 1st 
Street, Annanagar, 

Annanagar, 600040, 
Aminjikarai

  

187 07/01/2026 P V Narasimhan P V Vasudeva Sharma 
(FTHR)

128/4, J Block 7th 
Avenue Bharathi 

Colony, Annanagar, 
Annanagar, 600040, 

Aminjkarai

  

188 07/01/2026 M.Kannan Muthiah (FTHR) S1 2nd Floor kgeeyes 
Lakshmi Vel, Main 

Road 21, Anna Nagar, 
Anna Nagar, 600040, 

Aminjikarai

  



Jan 8, 2026, 12:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

189 07/01/2026 V Sandhiya Mohan Mohan M (FTHR) No 38, Thiruvenkataiya 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Aminjikarai

  

190 07/01/2026 SuriBabu Avala Sreelakshmi Avala 
(WIFE)

11B/2, Murugesan 
Nagar, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

191 07/01/2026 Shankar Rao Venkata Rao (FTHR) 16, Chakkaravarthy 
Nagar, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  

192 07/01/2026 P N Swathi P V Narasimhan (FTHR) 128/4, J Block 7th 
Avenue Bharathi 

Colony, Annanagar, 
Annanagar, 600040, 

Aminjkarai

  

193 07/01/2026 Hashvanthini G Gopalakrishnan (FTHR) 26/8, Thirumalai Raja 
Street, ayanavaram, 

ayanavaram, 600023, 
ayanavaram

  

194 07/01/2026 Premila R Ranganathan (HSBN) 35/13, 3rd Street, Icf 
East Colony, Icf, 

600038, Villiwakkam

  

195 07/01/2026 Sreelakshmi Avala Avala Suribabu (HSBN) 11B/2, Murugesan 
Nagar, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

196 07/01/2026 Nanthini Sundaramoorthy (FTHR) 15a /32, Bharthi Nagar, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

197 07/01/2026 Daniel Ebinezer.D Dhanasekar (FTHR) No.17, K.K.Nagar 5th 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  



Jan 8, 2026, 12:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

198 07/01/2026 K Meera M Kamaraj (HSBN) J1539, J Block 10th 
Street Sangam 

Apartment, Annanagar, 
Annanagar, 600040, 

Aminjkarai

  

199 07/01/2026 Mohan Surya Avala Avala Suribabu (FTHR) 11B/2, Murugesan 
Nagar, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

200 07/01/2026 Sampath Narayanan (FTHR) 43/2B, Bharthi Nagar, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

201 07/01/2026 Sridhar Kamesh Kameshwara Rao 
(FTHR)

1618, J Block 8th Street, 
Annanagar, Annanagar, 

600040, Aminjkarai

  

202 07/01/2026 SRIDEVI Vijay (HSBN) 16/231, Perumal kovil 
Street, Nerkunram, 

Nerkunram, 600107, 
Ambattur

  

203 07/01/2026 Kalavathi S Sundresan D (HSBN) 5/3,, Vellala Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  

204 07/01/2026 Gopala Krishnan Sarangan (FTHR) 5/59 1floor, North 
Thirumalai Nagar4th 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Chennai

  

205 07/01/2026 Jayanthi Sekar (FTHR) 3a, Second Cross Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

206 07/01/2026 Thavalogeswaran P Manchula Devi T 
(WIFE)

J1623, J Block 6th 
Street, Annanagar, 

Annanagar, 600040, 
Aminjkarai

  



Jan 8, 2026, 12:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

207 07/01/2026 Geetha Ravindran (FTHR) 82, Vellala Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  

208 07/01/2026 Prasath Selvam (FTHR) New-18 Old-10, Market 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

209 07/01/2026 ANNIE MAGDALENE Alexander (FTHR) 271/35, Main Road 18 
Udhayam Colony, Anna 

Nagar, Anna Nagar, 
600040, Aminjikarai

  

210 07/01/2026 Monisha Vaidegi (MTHR) No 58/25,2A, Pachaikal 
Veera Samy Street, 

Ayanavaram, Chennai, 
600023, Villivakkam

  

211 07/01/2026 Kishore G Guruvaiah (FTHR) 80/81, Vellala Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  

212 07/01/2026 Rahil Nilanjan 
Deshpande 

Nilajan Deshpande 
(FTHR)

No 1494 13th, Main 
Road, Anna Nagar, 

Anna Nagar, 600040, 
Anna Nagar

  

213 07/01/2026 Malliga Karunanidhi (HSBN) 17/5B, Chakkaravarthy 
Nagar, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  

214 07/01/2026 NAVEEN SUJANA (MTHR) NO/37/153,6TH 
MAINROAD, C TYPE, 

SIDCONAGAR, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
AYANAVARAM

  



Jan 8, 2026, 12:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

215 07/01/2026 Shaina Banu.F Farook Basha (FTHR) No.28A/16, K.K.Nagar 
5th Street, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

216 07/01/2026 N. Raakesh Darshan S Nam Perumal (FTHR) 15/D-1, North 
Thirumalai Nagar2th 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Chennai

  

217 07/01/2026 Shanthi Koteeswaran (HSBN) Ap486, J Block 11th 
Street, Annanagar, 

Annanagar, 600040, 
Aminjkarai

  

218 07/01/2026 Peter Savarimuthu Santhi Mary (WIFE) No 24 ,2nd Floor, 
Pachaikal Veera Samy 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Chennai, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  

219 07/01/2026 MUTHUSELVAM MURUGAN (FTHR) NO/4/54,41 ST, 
STREET, 

SIDCONAGAR, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
AYANAVARAM

  

220 07/01/2026 Mercy Sheela Jemima 
Abraham 

Abraham (FTHR) No 1944/5, 18th Main 
Road, Anna Nagar 
West, Anna Nagar, 
600040, Aminjikarai

  

221 07/01/2026 Mogal Saniya.M Mohammed (FTHR) No.28A/16, K.K.Nagar 
5th Street, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

222 07/01/2026 Senthil Ramachandhiran Lakshmi (MTHR) No 7/3, Pachaikal Veera 
Samy Street, 

Ayanavaram, Chennai, 
600023, Villivakkam

  



Jan 8, 2026, 12:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

223 07/01/2026 H Sowkath Ali Hussan (FTHR) No.115 B Block, 
Pachaikal Veerasami 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Chennai, Ayanavaram, 
600023, Ayanavaram

  

224 07/01/2026 Ramachandiran Lakshmi (WIFE) No 7/3, Pachaikal Veera 
Samy Street, 

Ayanavaram, Chennai, 
600023, Villivakkam

  

225 07/01/2026 Vijetha Dinakaran 
Dinakaran

Dinakaran Dinakaran 
(HSBN)

18/9, Thirunagar,26th 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Chennai

  

226 07/01/2026 SHOBANA P PRAKASH (HSBN) 7/333 57th Street, 
Sidconagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Zone 8

  

227 07/01/2026 Lakshmi Ramachandran (HSBN) No 7/3, Pachaikal Veera 
Samy Street, 

Ayanavaram, Chennai, 
600023, Villivakkam

  

228 07/01/2026 E A Selvakumar George 
Ebenezer

George Ebenezer 
(FTHR)

No 1641 13th, Crstal 
Creek 13th Main Road, 

Anna Nagar, Anna 
Nagar, 600040, Anna 

Nagar

  

229 07/01/2026 Sandhya Premnath Singh Premnath Singh 
Premnath Singh (HSBN)

19/20, Thirunagar,30th 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Chennai

  

230 07/01/2026 Selvam Anbalagan Violet (MTHR) No 24/66, Pachaikal 
Veera Samy Street, 

Ayanavaram, Chennai, 
600023, Villivakkam

  



Jan 8, 2026, 12:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

231 07/01/2026 Mahalakshmi S Subramani  (FTHR) no:78, 4th street, 
kamarajar nagar, padi 

kuppam road, 
thirumangalam, anna 
nagar west, 600040, 

ambattur

  

232 07/01/2026 Sachin N Nagaraj (FTHR) No 40/14, 1st FLoor, 
Thazhankinaru Street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Chennai

  

233 07/01/2026 Hariakash Venkataravi (FTHR) 9, Tagore Nagar Third 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

234 07/01/2026 Gopinath Murugaperumal (FTHR) No 24 A, Pachaikkal 
Verrasamy Street, 

Ayanavaram, Chennai, 
600023, Villivakkam

  

235 07/01/2026 C vinayagam chandran (FTHR) 77, annai sathya nagar 
1st street, villivakkam, 
villivakkam, 600049, 

ayanavaram

  

236 07/01/2026 Sarupriya Santhakumar Santhakumar (FTHR) No 127, Thirumangalam 
Road, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Zone 08

  

237 07/01/2026 DEVANGEE SAGAR MAKWANA 
(HSBN)

K 1001 METRO ZONE, 
NO 44 PILLAIYAR 

KOIL STREET, 
THIRUMANGALAM, 

ANNA NAGAR, 
600040, AMINJIKARAI

  

238 07/01/2026 Mahima Kumari . N Naveen Kumar (FTHR) 19a/sowmya Flats, 
North high court colony, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  



Jan 8, 2026, 12:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

239 07/01/2026 Murugaperumal Shanmugavel (FTHR) No 24A, Pachaikkal 
Veerasamy Street, 

Ayanavaram, Chennai, 
600023, Villivakkam

  

240 07/01/2026 Ramya M Magesh 
Kumar G

Magesh Kumar G 
(HSBN)

No 38, Thiruvenkataiya 
2nd Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Aminjikarai

  

241 07/01/2026 A mehabubinisha inayatullah (HSBN) 77, annai sathya nagar 
1st street, villivakkam, 
villivakkam, 600049, 

ayanavaram

  

242 07/01/2026 P kalaiyarasi pazhanivel (HSBN) 32c, annai sathya nagar 
1st street, villivakkam, 
villivakkam, 600049, 

ayanavaram

  

243 07/01/2026 Muniammal Pachaiperumal (FTHR) No 24A, Pachaikkal 
Veerasamy Street, 

Ayanavaram, Chennai, 
600023, Villivakkam

  

244 07/01/2026 Prema Srinivasan Srinivasan (HSBN) No 65/61, 
Thirumangalam Road, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Zone 08

  

245 07/01/2026 SAM CHARLES CHARLES (FTHR) E 902 METRO ZONE, 
NO 44 PILLAIYAR 

KOIL STREET, 
THIRUMANGALAM, 

ANNA NAGAR, 
600040, AMINJIKARAI

  

246 07/01/2026 Hariabishek Venkataravi (FTHR) 9, Tagore Nagar Third 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  



Jan 8, 2026, 12:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

247 07/01/2026 v duraisamy velusamy (FTHR) 90/14,C-11, annai sathya 
nagar 1st street, 

villivakkam, 
villivakkam, 600049, 

ayanavaram

  

248 07/01/2026 Kishore Karthick 
Srinivasan

Srinivasan (FTHR) No 65/61, 
Thirumangalam Road, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Zone 08

  

249 07/01/2026 Sukumar.S Srinivasan R (FTHR) No.283, K.H Road, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

250 07/01/2026 Chinni Santoshi Chinni Kondalarao 
(HSBN)

10/21a, North high 
colony court, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

251 07/01/2026 Sharon Evangeline Anitha Gnana Sheela 
(MTHR)

1863, E W S Vasantham 
Colony, 4th street, Anna 

Nagar West, Anna 
Nagar, 600040, 

Aminjikarai Taluk

  

252 07/01/2026 Sita Lakshmi Radhakrishnan (HSBN) No 1/2 FA Jain 
Abhineet, North 

Jaganathan Nagar 2nd 
Main Road, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

253 07/01/2026 Govind Krish R Radhakrishnan (FTHR) No 1/2 Fa Jain 
Abhineet, North 

Jaganathan Nagar 2nd 
Main Road, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  



Jan 8, 2026, 12:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

254 07/01/2026 JANET JOHN SAM CHARLES 
(HSBN)

E 902 METRO ZONE, 
NO 44 PILLAIYAR 

KOIL STREET, 
THIRUMANGALAM, 

ANNA NAGAR, 
600040, AMINJIKARAI

  

255 07/01/2026 Sriram.S Srinivasan R (FTHR) No.283, KH Road, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

256 07/01/2026 Chinni Kondalarao Chinni Nookaraju 
(FTHR)

10/21a, North high court 
colony, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

257 07/01/2026 Balamurugan V 
Venkatesan

Venkatesan (FTHR) No.7/18, 
Thiruvenkataiya 2nd 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Aminjikarai

  

258 07/01/2026 A JANISMI RACLINE ANBURAJ 
MANOHARAN 

JEBAMANI (FTHR)

12/38, Sabapathy Cross 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

259 07/01/2026 SANGEETHA M Mani (FTHR) 88, Kovil Street, Sathya 
Sai Nagar, Chennai, 
Annanagar, 600040, 

Aminjikarai

  

260 07/01/2026 PADMANABHAN R T P 
RAMACHANDRAN 

(FTHR)

N 1401 THE METRO 
ZONE, NO 44 

PILLAIYAR KOIL 
STREET, 

THIRUMANGALAM, 
ANNA NAGAR, 

600040, AMINJIKARAI

  



Jan 8, 2026, 12:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

261 07/01/2026 Kamala C.N Jayaraman (HSBN) No.354, KH Road 
Sayani Complex, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

262 07/01/2026 chandhramouli 
Umamaheshwari

Umamaheshwari (WIFE) 16/29 Gopal pillai nagar, 
street, town, 

ayanavaram, 600023, 
tamil

  

263 07/01/2026 Govardhan Sukumar Sukumar 
Venkatarathinam 

(FTHR)

1861, 17th Street, I 
Block, Thiruvalluvar 
Kudiyiruppu, Anna 
Nagar West, Anna 

Nagar, 600040, Anna 
Nagar

  

264 07/01/2026 SAKTHIVEL M Pappathi (MTHR) 6/1, Ambedkar 
Street,Sathya Sai Nagar, 

Chennai, Annanagar, 
600040, Aminjikarai

  

265 07/01/2026 DHIKSHAYA M YOGESHWARAN 
(HSBN)

N0.05, NARAYANAN 
NAGAR 1ST STREET 

KARUKKU MAIN, 
CHENNAI, 

AMBATTUR, 600053, 
CHENNAI

  

266 07/01/2026 SELVARAJ MUNIYANDE (FTHR) 286, MTH ROAD, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

267 07/01/2026 Jayaraman Balasubramaniyam 
(FTHR)

No.354, KH Road, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

268 07/01/2026 Nithya Dharani (FTHR) 22/A95, Solai Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Annanagar

  



Jan 8, 2026, 12:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

269 07/01/2026 Rajeshkumar A Ayyakannu (FTHR) 9/76, Sanniyasipuram 
Main Street, Kilpauk, 

Kilpauk, 600010, 
Villivakkam

  

270 07/01/2026 Nijish Vishnudoss Vishnudoss (FTHR) 14/30 gopal pillai nagar, 
street, town, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Tamil

  

271 07/01/2026 Shankara Subramanian 
Subramanian

Srinivasan (FTHR) 1/16, Venugopal Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Aminjikarai

  

272 07/01/2026 DINESHKUMAR SHANTHI (MTHR) 33/57, Sabapathy Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

273 07/01/2026 Sathishkumar A Ayyakannu (FTHR) No 9/76, 
Sanniyadipuram Main 

Street, Kilpauk, 
Kilpauk, 600010, 

Villivakkam

  

274 07/01/2026 Vivekadithya.J Jayaraman (FTHR) No.354, KH Road 
Sayani Complex, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

275 07/01/2026 NARMATHA SEIVARAJ (FTHR) 286, MTH ROAD, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

276 07/01/2026 Logithsachin 
Meganathan

Logithsachin (FTHR) 12/33 thiruvi .Ka . 
street, street, town, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
tamil

  



Jan 8, 2026, 12:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

277 07/01/2026 Selvi Pazhani (HSBN) 55, 
BharathiNagar2ndstreet, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Amjikarai

  

278 07/01/2026 Mukesh K Kannan (FTHR) No 381, M Block 
Gandhi Nagar, New 

Avadi Road, Icf, 
600038, Zone 8

  

279 07/01/2026 PAPPATHI M Meganathan Late 
(HSBN)

6/1, Ambedkar Street, 
Sathya Sai Nagar, 

Chennai, Annanagar, 
600040, Aminjikarai

  

280 07/01/2026 Chitra a Ayyakannu (HSBN) No 120/2, 
Sanniyasipuram Main 

Street, Kilpauk, 
Kilpauk, 600010, 

Villivakkam

  

281 07/01/2026 Suganthi Priya Vimal Kumar (HSBN) 12/24, Tagore Nagar 
Second Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

282 07/01/2026 Akshayaa S Shankara 
Subramanian

Shankara Subramanian 
(FTHR)

1/16, Venugopal Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Aminjikarai

  

283 07/01/2026 C. Jaisankar Chinnasamy (FTHR) Old No79/6, New No.
117, Southmada Street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

284 07/01/2026 Divya R Ravichandran (FTHR) 22/82, Thanthaiperiyar 
Nagar2nd Street, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  



Jan 8, 2026, 12:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

285 07/01/2026 B POOMPAVAI R BASKARAN (HSBN) A 1103 METRO ZONE, 
NO 44 PILLAIYAR 

KOIL STREET, 
THIRUMANGALAM, 

ANNA NAGAR, 
600040, AMINJIKARAI

  

286 07/01/2026 Umamaheshwari 
chandhramouli

chandhramouli (HSBN) 16/29 gopal pillai nagar, 
street, town, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
tamil

  

287 07/01/2026 PREMA KUMAR (HSBN) 2/10, SIDCONAGAR 
16 TH STREET, 

VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
AYANAVARAM

  

288 07/01/2026 Kaviya Dharani (FTHR) 22/A95, Solai Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Annanagar

  

289 07/01/2026 Pazhani Venkatachalam (FTHR) 55, 
BharathiNagar2nddtreet, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Amjikarai

  

290 07/01/2026 Waheed Basha.E Zubeda Beguma (WIFE) No.265, KH Road, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

291 07/01/2026 Muralidharan M Nathiya M (WIFE) No 83,, Sanniyasipuram 
1St Street, Kilpauk, 
Kilpauk, 600010, 

Villivakkam

  

292 07/01/2026 Priyanka Mallaram Mallaram (FTHR) No 20/18, Mi-1arham 
Apt, Thirumangalam 
Road, Villivakkam, 

600049, Zone 08

  



Jan 8, 2026, 12:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

293 07/01/2026 Abdul hameed Xaniqua 
farooqui

Zaniqua farooqui 
(WIFE)

3/2 thiruvika street, 
street, town, 

ayanavaram, 600023, 
tamil

  

294 07/01/2026 ABDULRAHMAN IQBAL (FTHR) 304BBLOCK253/108A, 
ASIAN GARDENS 

MTH ROAD, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

295 07/01/2026 Rakesh R Ramesh (FTHR) 85/137, Southmada 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

296 07/01/2026 Roshini S Subaramani (FTHR) No 356, L Block Gandhi 
Nagar, New Avadi 

Road, Icf, 600038, Zone 
8

  

297 07/01/2026 Nandhakumar nithya nithya (WIFE) 36/20 gopal pillai nagar, 
street, town, 

ayanavaram, 600023, 
tamil

  

298 07/01/2026 Sivasri Ramkumar (FTHR) 13/14, Nagaiya Mesthri 
Thottam, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

299 07/01/2026 SEDHURAMAN RAJAMANIKAM 
(FTHR)

4/110 2nd Floor 
ATYPE, SIDCO 
NAGAR 43 TH 

STREET, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
AYANAVARAM

  

300 07/01/2026 VISHNU PRIYA. S Swami Nathan (FTHR) 1730., Main Road 21st. 
6th Avenue, Anna Nagar 

West, Anna Nagar, 
600040, Aminjikarai

  



Jan 8, 2026, 12:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

301 07/01/2026 Revathi S Sukumar R (HSBN) 7/4, Bali Ammn Koil 
Street, Chennai, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

302 07/01/2026 Manoj sagaya roslin sagaya roslin (MTHR) 25/8 thiru.vi.ka street, 
street, town, 

ayanavaram, 600023, 
tamil

  

303 07/01/2026 Soniyapriya K Kasinathan (FTHR) No 395, M Block 
Gandhi Nagar, New 

Avadi Road, Icf, 
600038, Zone 8

  

304 07/01/2026 Loshna R Ramesh L (FTHR) 74/105D, Southmada 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

305 07/01/2026 M JAMUNA MANIKANDAN 
(HSBN)

7/16,VILVAM 
TOWER, TNHB 

QUARTERS,MTH 
ROAD, 

VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
AMINJIKKARAI

  

306 07/01/2026 Shanthi R Rajendran K (HSBN) 26B, Redhills Road 2Nd 
Street, Chennai, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

307 07/01/2026 Velmurugan Gurumurthy Gurumurthy (FTHR) 23/30 gopal pillai nagar, 
street, town, 

ayanavaram, 600023, 
tamil

  

308 07/01/2026 Leo Ambrose Ruth Kalavathi (WIFE) 27, Boopathy Nagar, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  



Jan 8, 2026, 12:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

309 07/01/2026 Ravi V Vedapuri (FTHR) No 255, I Block Gandhi 
Nagar, New Avadi 

Road, Icf, 600038, Zone 
8

  

310 07/01/2026 Nadhiya M Muralidharan (HSBN) No 83, Sanniyasipuram 
1St Street, Kilpauk, 
Kilpauk, 600010, 

Villivakkam

  

311 07/01/2026 Geetha velmurugan velmurugan (HSBN) 23/30 gopal pillai nagar, 
street, town, 

ayanavaram, 600023, 
tamil

  

312 07/01/2026 NANDHINI SETHURAMAN 
(FTHR)

4/110 1st FLOOR 
ATYPE, SIDCO 
NAGAR 43 RD 

STREET, 
VILLIVAKkAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
AYANAVARAM

  

313 07/01/2026 STEPHEN 
SUMITHRAN 

Dr P J Sanjeevaraj 
(FTHR)

1724, Main Road 21st, 
Anna Nagar, Anna 

Nagar, 600040, 
Aminjikarai

  

314 07/01/2026 T NIKITHA THIRUGNANASAMBANDAM 
(FTHR)

G 1004 The Metro one, 
44 Pillayar Kovil Syteet, 
Thirumangalam, Anna 

Nagar, 600040, 
Aminjikarai

  

315 07/01/2026 Chandra Tamilselvan (FTHR) 4B, K K Nagar 11th 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

316 07/01/2026 Judy Ramhlunsiem 
Joute 

Emmanuel Dutt (HSBN) 88D, Southmada Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  



Jan 8, 2026, 12:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

317 07/01/2026 VALLIKODI DHAYANITHI RAMJI 
(FTHR)

614/264, 
anjaliapartments 

MTHROAD, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

318 07/01/2026 ANBARASAN Vangadesan (FTHR) 271, 
BharathiNagar2ndstreet, 

Town, Villivakkam, 
600049, Amjikarai

  

319 07/01/2026 GNANAAMBIGAI Kannan M (HSBN) S1 36 Kgeeyes Lakshmi 
Vel Apartment, Main 

Road 21 St, Anna 
Nagar, Anna Nagar, 
600040, Aminjikarai

  

320 07/01/2026 G. Aswin Gopala Krishnan 
(FTHR)

5/59 1Flour, North 
Thirumalai Nager 4th 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Chennai

  

321 07/01/2026 Shanmuganathan S Sundaramurthy (FTHR) No 4/115, 
Sanniyasipuram 2nd 

Street, Kilpauk, 
Kilpauk, 600010, 

Villivakkam

  

322 07/01/2026 Amrita Ramkumar Krishnan Ramkumar 
(FTHR)

N 301 The Metro Zone, 
44 Pillayar Kovil Street, 
Thirumangalam, Anna 

Nagar, 600040, 
Aminjikarai

  

323 07/01/2026 MURUGESHWARI SEDHURAMAN 
(HSBN)

4/110 2ND FLOOR 43 
RD STREET, SIDCO 
NAGAR 43 STREET, 

VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
AYANAVARAM

  



Jan 8, 2026, 12:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

324 07/01/2026 Karthikeyan Balamurugan (FTHR) 13/59,P-Block 25th 
Street, Agathiyarnagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

325 07/01/2026 Ilakkiya Sarvanan (FTHR) 17, K K Nagar 9th 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

326 07/01/2026 Subarathi G Ganesan M (HSBN) Old No.104/10, New No.
84, Southmada Street 

2nd Lane, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

327 07/01/2026 Madhankumar SRINIVASAN (FTHR) 24, Solai Main Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Annanagar

  

328 07/01/2026 Abhishek Ramkumar Krishnan Ramkumar 
(FTHR)

N 301 The Metro Zone, 
44 Pillayar Kovil Street, 
Thirumangalam, Anna 

Nagar, 600040, 
Aminjikarai

  

329 07/01/2026 Filominamery George (HSBN) No 96, Sanniyasipuram 
Main Street, Kilpauk, 

Kilpauk, 600010, 
Villivakkam

  

330 07/01/2026 VARNICKA R Ramesh V T (FTHR) 1327/27 F 3rd Floor, 
Main Road 18th, Anna 

Nagar, Anna Nagar, 
600040, Aminjikarai

  

331 07/01/2026 Deepak.D Durai Raj (FTHR) 134/296, Bharathi Nagar 
2nd Street, Town, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Amjikarai

  



Jan 8, 2026, 12:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

332 07/01/2026 Komala H Hari Bhaskaran S 
(HSBN)

F402 The Metro Zone, 
44 Pillayar Kovil Street, 
Thirumangalam, Anna 

Nagar, 600040, 
Aminjikarai

  

333 07/01/2026 George G Gnanaprakasam (FTHR) No 96, Sanniyasipuram 
Main Street, Kilpauk, 

Kilpauk, 600010, 
Villivakkam

  

334 07/01/2026 Madarasi Sangar Duraiswamy (FTHR) A21/123,P-Block, 25th 
Street, Agathiyarnagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

335 07/01/2026 Amina Shalimar H Habibulla (FTHR) 4/154, D Type, 39th 
Street, Sidco Nagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

336 07/01/2026 Manjula Umapathi (FTHR) 70, Bharathi Nagar 2nd 
Street, Town, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Amjikarai

  

337 07/01/2026 Vibha Chandak Sekar Chandak (HSBN) U 903 The Metro Zone, 
44 Pillayar Kovil Street, 
Thirumangalam, Anna 

Nagar, 600040, 
Aminjikarai

  

338 07/01/2026 Latha Alfonse A Udayakumar 
(HSBN)

34-A, K K Nagar 10 Th 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  



Jan 8, 2026, 12:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

339 07/01/2026 KASTURI KASTURI (MTHR) 2/56 D TYPE, SIDCO 
NAGAR 19 TH 

STREET, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 
VILLIVAKKAM, 

600049, 
AYANAVARAM

  

340 07/01/2026  Sujatha R RAMASAMY TC 
(FTHR)

1/1,Indhiralakshmi flats, 
F1, Kunjadham 
gurusamy street, 

Ayanawaram, 
Ayanawaram, 600023, 

Perambur

  

341 07/01/2026 A Sujatha K Anandakumar (HSBN) No 25, Soma Sundaram 
Street 5st, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

342 07/01/2026 Emmanuel Dutt 
Manchikalapudi 

Prasannakumar (FTHR) 88D, Southmada Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

343 07/01/2026 Anbuchezhian.M 
Anbuchezhian

Devika Devika (WIFE) 44/66, Chetty Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

344 07/01/2026 Revathi Manikandan (HSBN) 120, 
BharathiNagar2ndstreet, 

Town, Villivakkam, 
600049, Amjikarai

  

345 07/01/2026 Girish R Raghavendra S (FTHR) 4/133 d Type F3, Priya 
Apartment, 39Th Street, 

Sidco Nagar,, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  



Jan 8, 2026, 12:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

346 07/01/2026 K Ananda Kumar A Sujatha (WIFE) No 25, Soma Sunndram 
5th Street, Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Ayanavaram

  

347 07/01/2026 Devika Devika Anbuchezhian 
Anbuchezhian (HSBN)

44/66, Chettystreet, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

348 07/01/2026 Jeniffer Johnsi Rani. X Moses D (HSBN) 3 Bangaru Nivas, 
Southmada Street 1st 
Lane, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

349 07/01/2026 Shatanyaa Piraviperumal (FTHR) 157,P-Block,28th Street, 
Agathiyarnagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

350 07/01/2026 Karthik,S Srinivasan (FTHR) 46c, 
BharathiNagar2ndstreet, 

Town, Villivakkam, 
600049, Amjikarai

  

351 07/01/2026 Kotteswaran Mannar (FTHR) 1/23, Boopathy Nagar, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Villivakkam

  

352 07/01/2026 Prince Jacob (FTHR) 19/17, Sivan koil north 
mada street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Villivakkam

  

353 07/01/2026 Gowrishankar 
Gowrishankar

Anbuchezhian 
Anbuchezhian (FTHR)

44/66, Chetty Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  



Jan 8, 2026, 12:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

354 07/01/2026 Adilakshmi Govinthan (FTHR) No 66/2A, Pachaikkal 
Veerasamy Street, 

Ayanavaram, Chennai, 
600023, Villivakkam

  

355 07/01/2026 Mohhit Rishi S R Satheesh Kumar 
(FTHR)

No 23/11, Ramanuja 
Nagar, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

356 07/01/2026 RAJESWARI G Gopinath (HSBN) 7/302 57th Street, 
Sidconagar, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Zone 8

  

357 07/01/2026 Karthick,R Ramu (FTHR) 96c, 
BharathiNagar2ndstreet, 

Town, Villivakkam, 
600049, Amjikarai

  

358 07/01/2026 Solomon Raymond D 
Vaz 

Theresa D Vaz (WIFE) 56/2, Chetty Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

359 07/01/2026 Abdul Hakeem Abdul Rahim (FTHR) 20/77, Chetty Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

360 07/01/2026 Rajani Rajeshanguraj (HSBN) D123,D,blocksunnyvaleaparent, 
Konnurhighroad, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Chennai

  

361 07/01/2026 Rani Damodharan (HSBN) No 3/7, Pachaikkal 
Veerasamy Street, 

Ayanavaram, Chennai, 
600023, Villivakkam

  



Jan 8, 2026, 12:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

362 07/01/2026 Sowmiya A Amirtharaj P (HSBN) 6/113 A type, 77th street 
sidco nagar, 
villivakkam, 

villivakkam, 600049, 
tiruvallur

  

363 07/01/2026 Chellappa Balu Naicker (FTHR) 83/23, Chetty Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

364 07/01/2026 Kumar Ganapathy (FTHR) No 35/13, Pachaikkal 
Veerasamy Street, 

Ayanavaram, Chennai, 
600023, Villivakkam

  

365 07/01/2026 Eka Premkumar Jalaramaiah Eka (FTHR) No 371, T1 3rd Floor,, 
15th Street, Baba 

Nagar,, Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam So, 

600049, Aminjikarai

  

366 07/01/2026 V.Subramani N Viswanathan (FTHR) 93, South jaganathan 
nagar 1st main road, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

367 07/01/2026 NIVETHA S SURESH (FTHR) A7/409 57th Street, 
Sidco Nagar, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Zone8

  

368 07/01/2026 Deepa Praveen Kumar (HSBN) No 2 Embar Naidu 1st 
Street, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

369 07/01/2026 R Deepak Ramamoorthy (FTHR) 237/76, Mettu Street, 
Ayanavaram, Joint 

Office, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  



Jan 8, 2026, 12:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

370 07/01/2026 Kalyani. K Krishnakumar (HSBN) 122A, South jaganathan 
nagar 2nd cross street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

371 07/01/2026 Navina Dhanasekaran (FTHR) 12A G2, Veerasamy 3 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

372 07/01/2026 PARAMESWARAN SHANMUGAM (FTHR) 15, Bazzar Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

373 07/01/2026 Dhanasekaran Somasundharam (FTHR) 12A G2, Veerasamy 3 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

374 07/01/2026 Gowri Vimalkumar (HSBN) 86/160, Lockma Nagar, 
Kilpauk, Kilpauk, 

600010, Ayanavaram

  

375 07/01/2026 Rachita Leena (MTHR) B88sunnyvale 
Aparyment, K.h.road, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Chennai

  

376 07/01/2026 Pooja Dhanasekaran (FTHR) 12A G2, Veerasamy 3 
street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

377 07/01/2026 NANDHINI P PARAMESWARI 
(MTHR)

7/405 57th Street, Sidco 
Nagar, Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Zone 8

  

378 07/01/2026 Naveenkumar Shankar shankar (FTHR) 17/1 thiru.vi.ka.street, 
street, town, 

ayanavaram, 600023, 
tamil

  



Jan 8, 2026, 12:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Villivakkam

Revision identity

379 07/01/2026 THAMARAIKANNAN Parameswaran (FTHR) 15, Bazzar Street, 
Villivakkam, 

Villivakkam, 600049, 
Ayanavaram

  

380 07/01/2026 Lakshmi R Nair Dinesh R (FTHR) 204/7, Baba Nagar 1st 
Main Road, 

Villivakkam, Chennai, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ambattur

  

381 07/01/2026 Sampathrani.M Pandiyan S (HSBN) 110/2, South jaganathan 
nagar 1st main road, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Villivakkam

  

382 07/01/2026 Tharun Pushpa (MTHR) 10/20, Veerasamy 3 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

383 07/01/2026 Deepak raja raja (FTHR) 16 Thiru vi ka street, 
street, town, 

ayanavaram, 600023, 
tamil

  

384 07/01/2026 Abinesh.H Sankar (FTHR) 120/181, Lockma Nagar, 
Kilpauk, Kilpauk, 

600010, Ayanavaram

  

385 07/01/2026 Subhaashini Baskar (HSBN) 10/20, Veerasamy 3 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

386 07/01/2026 Sundar raja devaraj devaraj (FTHR) 05 thiru.vi.ka.street, 
street, town, 

ayanavaram, 600023, 
tamil

  

387 07/01/2026 Sowmiya Sumathi (MTHR) 339,2b,mahalakshmi 
Utsav, K.h.road, 

Ayanavaram, 
Ayanavaram, 600023, 

Chennai
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388 07/01/2026 J AKSHA S Gnanaprema Kumar 
(FTHR)

49b, New Street, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayansvaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

389 07/01/2026 Subiaya Gnanasundhari (WIFE) 28/13, Veerasamy 1 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

390 07/01/2026 PARTHIBAN Elangovan (FTHR) 10/23, Palani Andavar 
Koil Street, 

Villivakkam, 
Villivakkam, 600049, 

Ayanavaram

  

391 07/01/2026 Gnanasundhari Subiaya (HSBN) 28/13, Veerasamy 1 
Street, Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

392 07/01/2026 Ria James Princess Prathapan 
(MTHR)

A23,sunnyvale 
Aparyment, 

Konnurhighroad, 
Ayanavaram, 

Ayanavaram, 600023, 
Chennai

  

393 07/01/2026 Divakar Ramamoorthy (FTHR) 237/76, Mettu Street, 
Ayanavaram, Joint 

Office, 600023, 
Ayanavaram

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)
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